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Lot Title

1 Jewelry Armoire, Large Mirrored Front, Very
Good Condition, 21"W x 19"D x 61"T

10 Vintage Sure-Set Float Bobber 1973 As Seen
On TV, Original Box Paperwork, Very Good
Condition, 3"W x 6"T

100 Vintage Ceramic Black Panther, Beautiful
Lines, Small Flaw By Eye Otherwise Great
Condition, 17 1/2"L x 5"H

1000 1909 Barber Silver Dime

1001 Goldtone Juicy Couture Heart Bracelet And
One Charm, 7"L Cupcake 1"L, Both New In
Box, Never Worn

1002 1944 Walking Liberty Silver 50 Cent Piece, F-
15

1003 Polished Rock Ingot Necklace From Germany,
24" Necklace, 2 1/2" x 1 3/4" Pendant

1004 1891, 1907, 1906, 1890, 1911 All V Nickels

1005 Goldtone and Pearl Necklace, Good Condition,
Working Clasp, Perfect For Your Holiday
Outfit, 22"L

1006 Five 1964 Roosevelt Dimes, MS 65+ Very Nice
Full Luster

1007 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Red Rhinestone Lips, Lipstick,
Pendant 4" x 1 1/2", Chain 28"L

1008 High Mint State With Fields Clean of Random
Strikes or Scratches, 1993 American Silver
Eagle Government Issue .999 Pure Silver, 1 Oz.

1009 Sterling Silver 925 Mayan Calendar Charm,
Very Good Condition, 1"Diam

101 (7) Libbey Horseless Carriage Buggy Amish
Clear Drinking Pedestal Glasses, Gold Trim On
Rim, Cool Graphics, Very Good Condition,
3"W x 8"H

1010 1919 D Walking Liberty Half Key Date, Low
Mintage Denver Mint

1011 Woven 925 Sterling Silver Toggle Bracelet,
8"L, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1012 1912 Barber Silver Dime Set, Complete Year
1912, 1912 D, 1912 D, Very Nice Coin Year Set

1013 925 Sterling Silver Handcuff Bracelet, 2
1/2"Diam in Very Good Condition

1014 Four 1 Gram Platinum Bars, Very Nice To Have

1015 Blue Wrap Around Blue Stone Gold Plated
Ring Size 5 and Pair Bat Skeleton Clip On
Earrings 2" x 2", Good Condition

1016 1902 O Barber Silver Dime

1017 Attractive Sterling Silver Size 7 Ring, Features
Rectangular Light Green Citrine Stone, Very
Good Condition

1018 1945 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar F 12

1019 Silvertone Pins, Skates 1 1/2" x 1 1/2", Angel
Heart Multi Stones, 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" Snowflake
Green and Yellow Stones, 2", Very Good
Condition

102 Handmade Black Ceramic Panther, Very Good
Condition, 20"L

1020 Great Looking Problem Free 1876 CC Seated
Liberty Half Dollar Collector Coin

1021 Attractive Sterling Silver 16 1/4" Cable
Necklace, Featuring Sterling Silver Enamel
Pendant, Easy to Use Lobster Claw Clasp, Very
Good Condition

1022 Ten Mercury Dimes, Two 1929, Two 1919,
Three 1924, Three 1926, 90% Silver

1023 New With Tags Sterling Silver Plated, Orange
Topaz November Birthstone, Beautiful Size 8
Ring

1024 1913 S Penny, 1911 D Penny, Both Good
Dates, Harder to Find

1025 New Adjustable Rose Gold Plated Rings Six
Different Butterflies!

1026 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar in AU 50
Condition, Good Shine and Look, 90% Silver,
Chem Cleaned
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1027 925 Sterling Silver Dome Ring Size 6 1/2, Very
Good Condition

1028 1921 S Walking Liberty Half Scarce Key Date,
With Mintage of 548,000

1029 .925 Silver Necklace, Large Pink Quartz Point
With Opal and Amethyst Stones, Chain 20"L,
Pendant 3" x 3/4"

103 Vanity Stool, Upholstered Seat Cover With
Pink/Green Tapestry Material, Legs Very
Sturdy Wrought Iron, Fabric Could Need
Cleaning, Very Good Condition, 20"L x 12"W
x 15"H

1030 1911 Barber Half Dollar, Very Nice Condition,
Sharp Numbers, Letters, Most of Back Relief

1031 New Rose Gold Plated Ring Size 6, White and
Black Sapphires, Stunning

1032 1907 Barber Silver Dime

1033 Turquoise Ring Size 7, Unmarked But
Definitely Sterling Silver With Very Large
Stone Surrounded By Simple Bezel And Rope
Design to Finish It Off, Band is Split Near
Stone, Very Delicate, Just A Few Light
Scratches From Normal Use, 1" x 1 1/4" Setting

1034 Great Details Noted on This 1809 Classic Head
Half Cent, 212 Year Old Coin

1035 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 5 1/2,
Pink, Peach Tiger Eye, Exquisite Sheen

1036 1945 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar, VF 20

1037 925 Sterling Silver Noah's Ark Bracelet, Very
Good Condition, 8"L

1038 High AU or Could Easily Be MS With Very
Nice Brilliant Shine and Luster on This 1923 P
Peace Silver Dollar, 90% Silver, Chem Cleaned

1039 New In Box New Arrival 925 Sterling Silver
Necklace and Charm, Approx. 18"L

104 Rubbermaid Commercial Tandem Mop Bucket,
Model 90-7281-AL, With Mop, Approx 31 Qt,
Great Condition, 18"W x 23"L x 18"T

1040 1911 S Barber Half Dollar, Very Nice Shape

1041 Matching Goldtone Necklace, Bracelet, Earring
Set, Heavier Gauge "Gold" Links, Necklace
Lays Nicely, Good Condition, All Clasps
Working, 7" and 18"L

1042 1908 Barber Silver Dime

1043 Silvertone Betsey Johnson Necklace New With
Tags, Wolf Howling At The Moon, Chain 30"

1044 Simply Beautiful 1947 Walking Liberty Half
Dollar, High Grade Coin For Your Walker
Collection

Lot Title

1045 New With Tag Ring Size 9, November
Birthstone With White Sapphires, Sterling
Silver Plated

1046 1964 Kennedy Half MS65 + Great Coin

1047 New With Tags Silvertone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Rhinestone Eiffel Tower With Pink
Flower, Converts To Pin, Chain 28", Pendant 2
1/2" x 1 1/2"

1048 1953 D Franklin Half, All Bell Lines Are
Evident So High EF to AU, Good Luster, Chem
Cleaned, 90% Silver

1049 New Rose Gold Plated Ring, Beautiful Band
With White and Black Sapphires, Size 7

105 Huhu 12 1/2' Aluminum Telescopic Multi
Purpose Extension Ladder, 65-70 Degree
Inclination, 330 Lb Capacity, Good Condition

1050 1942 Walking Liberty Half in AU Condition

1051 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Rhinestone Christmas Stocking, 2
1/2" x 2"

1052 1923 Set P, D, S Peace Dollars, XF+ Condition

1053 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace With Large
Amethyst Point, Has Seven Healing Chakra
Crystals on It, Pendant 2 1/2" x 1/2"

1054 1913 Barber Silver Dollar

1055 Pendant Fashioned From Utensil Handle, Super
Pretty Scroll Work, Very Delicate Looking, No
Marks on Back of Piece, But Polished Up Very
Nice With Silver Polishing Cloth, 2 1/2" x 1"
With Just Few Light Scratches From Normal
Use, Very Good Condition

1056 1954 Ben Franklin Half Dollar, Great Luster,
Great Condition

1057 New With Tag Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size
9, Dainty Butterfly Band With Mini White
Sapphires, Very Pretty

1058 1945 S Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar, XF
40

1059 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring, Dazzling
Citrine Wrapped in White Sapphires, November
Birthstone, Beautiful Setting Even From All
Sides, Size 6

106 Lighted Snowman Yard Decor, White, Blue
Hat, Craft and Mitten, LED, Good Condition,
5'T

1060 1923 D Peace Dollar, Nice Coin AU

1061 Gorgeous Sterling Silver Adjustable Length
Necklace 17" to 18 1/2" Built in Sterling and
CZ Bar 1 1/2"L Lots of Sparkle Elegant Design,
Very Good Condition

2/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

1062 1960 D Franklin Half

1063 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, 3D Pink High Heel Boot Rhinestones
and Enamel, Pendant 3" x 2" , Chain 26"L

1064 1940 P Half, Pre Ware Group, Good Shine And
Luster, Chem Cleaned, 90% Silver, AU 50
Condition

1065 New Gold Plated Ring Size 8, Absolutely
Gorgeous Blue Sapphire, Wrapped in White
Sapphires, Buy Early For Christmas!

1066 1946 S Walking Liberty Better Date San
Francisco Mint

1067 Vintage Gold Heart on New Heavier Chain, Old
and New Combined

1068 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, OWNER ASKING
$500, CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER IF
INTERESTED!*** 1893 CC Morgan Carson
City Mint, VF + Condition <B>***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

1069 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring With Two
Very Clear And Gleaming Marquise Cut CZ's
Absolutely Gorgeous, Size 6 1/2

107 Decorative Wood Stand With Birdhouse On
Top, Broken Where It Attaches To Stand Needs
Repair, Good Condition Otherwise, 8"W x 7
1/2"D x 40"T

1070 1915 S Barber Silver Dime With 1 Million
Mintage

1071 Attractive Sterling Silver Wide Width
Herringbone Necklace, Features Easy to Use
Lobster Claw Clasp, 7/32 of Inch Wide, Very
Good Condition

1072 1941 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar F-15

1073 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace, 3D Enamel
And Rhinestone Christmas Tree With Candy
Cane, Pendant 3" x 2", Chain 28"

1074 1957 Ben Franklin Half Dollar, Great Looking
Coin

1075 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 7, Very
Unique Design, White Mini Sapphires

1076 Six War Nickels, Five 1943 P, One 1945 S

1077 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Crystal or Rhinestone Gingerbread
Man, Chain 26"L

1078 1964 Kennedy Half Nice Luster MS +++

1079 New Silver Plated Ring Size 6 1/2, White Tiger
Eye

108 Riverside Furniture Oak Roll Top Secretary
Desk, Very Good Condition, 35"W x 22"D x
43"H

Lot Title

1080 1929 S Walking Liberty Half Dollar in VG-
Fine Condition, Strong Date and Rims, Some
Skirt Lines 90% Silver, Low Mintage of
1,902,000

1081 Elephant Charm (Luck) on Round Gold Overlay
14K Chain, 18"

1082 1954 D Franklin Half Dollar 90% Silver Denver
Mint

1083 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Circus Horse Head, Blue Enamel and
Rhinestones, Converts to Pin, Chain 26"L,
Pendant 2 1/2" x 2"

1084 1906 D Barber Half Dollar, Letters, Numbers
Very Sharp

1085 New Sterling Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Emerald Filled Band With White Sapphires,
Exquisite, Buy Early For Christmas

1086 1981 British New Pence Coin With Prince of
Wales Charles and Lady Diana

1087 Rose Gold Plated Rings, Six New Adjustable,
Hearts, Flowers, Bows, Very Pretty, Great
Colors

1088 Great Looking Detailed 1945 Walking Liberty
Half Dollar

1089 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Red And White Rhinestone Face
With Mask, Pendant 2 1/2" x 2", Chain 24"

109 Vintage Brass Scale Clock by United, Works,
Good Condition, 20 1/2"W x 8 1/2"D x 23"H

1090 1962 D Franklin Half

1091 New Gold Plated Ring Size 6, Emerald Cut
Aquamarine, Buy Early For Christmas!

1092 1920 P Half Dollar in VG 8 Condition, With
Strong Rims and Date, Mintage of 6,372,000
90% Silver

1093 Very Dainty 925 Silver 20" Chain, Add A
Charm or Not Exquisite Look

1094 1917 P Walking Half Dollar With Strong Rims
and Date, VG 8 90% Silver

1095 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Gold and Black Rhinestone 3D
Pistol/Gun, Pendant 3" x 2", Chain 30"

1096 1953 Franklin Half, Graded MS 64 By PCGS,
Second Lowest Mintage of All The Franklin
Halves, 2.6 Million

1097 Dainty Promise Ring Sz 7 New

1098 1905 O Barber Half Dollar, Low Mintage, VG+
Condition

1099 7.5" Bracelet And 19" Twisted Square Chain
Both 925 Silver Great Gift
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11 Porter's Liniment With Contents and Full
Label, Very Good Condition, 7"T

110 Primitive Wooden Stars Country Decor,
Connected Together With Wire To Hang
Straight Down In A Row, Good Condition,
Overall 38"L

1100 Four Flower Pots and Watering Jug, Two 11",
13", 15" Round, Great Condition, Needs
Cleaning, Flower Pots Are Hard Plastic,
Red/Orange Color and One Brown

1101 Plastic Christmas Tree Stand, Good Condition,
19"Diam x 8 1/2" Approx.

1102 13" TV And VCR Combo New In Box,
Sylvania, Damaged Box

1103 Medium Size Mystery Box, Misc. Jewelry, Few
Teen Books, Few Adult Books, Lots of Possible
Resale Items, Good To Very Good Condition,
No Peeking, 18"W x 14 1/2"D x 10 1/4"H

1104 NIKE Jordan Men's Size XXL Blue Long
Sleeve 95% Cotton/15% Spandex Theme Shirt,
Good Condition

1105 Three Ford 1976 Truck Shop Manuals Non
Fiction Technical Repair Paperback Books,
Vol. 1 Chassis 11"L x 8 1/2"W x 2"Thick, Vol.
2 Engine 11"L x 8 1/2"W x 1"Thick, Vol. 3 and
4 Electrical And Body 11"L x 8 1/2"W x
1"Thick, All Very Good Condition For Age and
Use

1106 Remington 480 Driver In Case, 12 1/2"L With
22 C2 Loads and Fasteners

1108 Paslode 120 PSI Nail Gun, Good Condition,
Untested, As Is, 14"H x 11"L

1109 Echo Blade Kit, 8" Blade, Good to New

111 Size 10 Heels In Good Condition, White/Gold
and Navy

1110 10" Auto Buffer Guaranteed To Work Great,
Good Condition

1111 Coleman Sport Cat Heater For 20 lb. Tank,
Good Condition, Works Good, 8"L x 6 3/4"H

1112 Ten Pieces All New Sealed Sockets and
Ratchets New Old Stock, Tools in Packages and
Loose, Ratchet 1/2 Drive Mostly, Some 3/8"
Easco, Forever and More

1113 Two Craftsman Drills, Electric, 3/8 Drive, Two
3/8 Variable Drive Reversible, Missing Chuck
Keys, Both in Good Condition

1114 Rotozip Spiral Saw, Looks Like New, 9 3/4"L
Box

1115 Stacking Storage Bins, Nine Each Blue, 4"W x
5 1/2"D x 3 1/8"H, Great For All Types of
Items, Great Condition

Lot Title

1116 Rymar Premium Penetrating Wood Sealer One
Gallon New Old Stock, Seals Out Moisture,
Ultraviolet Light, Helps Prevent Stains, Walnut
Color

1117 Chainsaw Chain, Brand New 16" Fits Stihl
McCulloch and Many Others Listed On The
Back

1118 Alltrade Allgrip Auto Adjusting Pliers, 9"
Straight, And 9" V Notch Jaw, Good Condition

1119 Tool Shop Brand Masonry And Wood Boring
Drill Sets, Masonry Set New in Package
Unopened, Sizes 3/16" to 1/2" Five Pieces,
Wood Boring Set, Open Package Only Couple
Lightly Used, 1/4" to 1", (13) Pieces, Also
Extra Wood Boring Spare Bit, 5/8" New in
Package, Total Five Masonry And (14) Wood
Boring

112 Five Totes Full of Christmas Decor, Some
Vintage, (2) Vintages Pieces (Work), (3) Pieces
of Wood Decors Moose (Antler Broken Arm
Missing), Snowman, Santa, Welcome Sign,
Candy Cane, Gift Bag With Christmas Boxes
for Gift, Fake Snow, Gift Bags, Good Condition

1120 100' Orange Extension Cord, 110V With
Ground, Good Condition, No Cuts or Breaks,
Used A Lot

1121 Three Vehicle Hardcover Technical Repair
Books, Thomson Delmar Learning Tool
Automotive Technology 4th Edition, Auto
Service And Repair Stockel Johanson And
Automotive Technology Systems, Approach 4th
Edition, Thomson Delmar Learning, Very Good
Condition, Big Thick Books

1122 Two Boxes of Roof And Gutter De Icing Kits,
Open Boxes, Each 60'L With Original Two
Unopened Sealed Bags of Clips, One New,
other Appears To Be Used But Good Condition,
Both Tested, Heated Up But No Further Testing
Done, Original Manuals With Four Bags of
Unopened Clips

1123 9.6V Dewalt Cordless Drill With One Battery,
Untested, Missing Charger, Worked Last
Summer, As Is, 10"L

1124 Five Piece Plier Set, Jobsmart Brand New, Non
Slip Grip Handles 7" to 10"L Everything You
Need is Here

1125 Two New Wen Grinding Wheels, 8" x 1" x 5/8"

1126 Seven New Pliers, Everything You Need Here,
Regular and Long Reach, 6"L to 11"L Over
$20. Value

1127 Craftsman Saw, Works, With Case, 2 1/8
Horse, 13"L Good Condition
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1128 New in Storage Bag, Six Pack of Adjustable
Automotive Tire Grips For Traction in
Snow/Ice/Mud, Universal Will Fit Any Tire
From 165MM-275 Wide 6 1/2" to 10.8" Made
From Ultra Durable TPU That Won't Damage
Your Tires, Ratcheting Straps Make Them
Super Easy To Install, Can Only Be Used With
Aluminum Wheels and Recommend Only For
Use On Snow Covered Surfaces or Soft Terrain,
25 MPH Max. Speed, Bag 16"L

1129 3/8" PVC Air Hose With Reel, 10- 12' Approx.
Good Condition

113 Kirby Sentria Vacuum Cleaner With Box of
Accessories, Washer Attachment, Unused Bags,
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 45"H

1130 Chainsaw Chain, 20" Brand New, Fits Husky,
Jonsered, Poulan, Homelite, Echo and Many
Others, Listed on Back, Over $25. Value

1131 Husqvarna Saw Chain For Rancher X 20" Fits
455 Rancher And 460 Rancher, Brand New

1132 GM Seal Parts OEM 19213393 Splash Guards
FT or RR W/Bowtie Logo, Chevrolet Trucks
Set of Two New Old Stock, 12"W x 19 1/2"
Plus Approx.

1133 Chicago 3/8" Close Quarter Drill, Looks New
12"W Box, Great For Hard to Reach Areas

1134 12V Window Defroster, Speed up Your
Defrosting, Rotating Base, Folding Handle,
Dual Function Heat or Fan Mode, Plugs Into
Acc. Outlet, $25. Value, Brand New Unit, 5"H
x 4 1/2"W

1135 Two Coleman Propane Fuel Lanterns, One Has
No Glass, 17 1/4"H

1136 Five Wood Planes, Stanley Brand #3, #131,
#220, No Name #1409 And No Name No
Number, Fair to Good Condition, 17"W Tool
Box, No Latch

1137 Cummins 1/2" Air Impact Wrench, Lightly
Used in Box, Square Drive 1/2", Torque Ft/Lbs.
230, Air Pressure PSIG 90, Free Speed RPM
7000, Air Consumption SCFM 4, Air Inlet
NPTF 1/4", Hose Size To 3/8" Length 7- 1/4"
And Weight (lbs) 5, Good Condition

1138 25-38" Telescoping Anvil Lopping Shears, New
With Tags, Primos Small Bypass Cutters, New
In Package, 6"L

Lot Title

1139 New in Box Central Pneumatic Air Filter
Regulator, Polycarbonate Case With 2" Face,
1/4" NPT, 0-160 PSI Gauge, Piggyback Style
With Instructions Manual, Operating
Instructions, Helps Provide Clean, Dry Air
Flows, And Prevents Costly Damage To Your
Air Tools Caused By Rust, Scale And Moisture,
Never Removed From Box

114 Handmade Baby Blanket, Blue and Tan, Very
Good Condition, 44"L x 35"W

1140 Service Drop Light With 25' Cord and Cord
Holder, Works Good, Has Bulb Included
Orange Cord, With Repair, As Is

1141 Drill Master Trim Router, Looks Like New in
10 1/2"W Box

1142 New in Box Tube One, Electron Jan-CDU MFD
By AB Dumont Labs, Inc. 10/1955 13 3/4"H
Box

1143 Socket And Wrench Lot, Easco And More
Brands, 1" to 13 1/4"L Tray

1144 New in Box 40 Piece Socket Set, Mint
Condition, Some Dents in Case, Package Seem
Longer That The Tool Box Set? But Looks Like
All Pieces Are In Metal Tool Box, 11 1/4"W
Case

1145 Alltrade Allgrip Auto Adjusting Pliers 9"
Straight and 9" V Notch Jaw, Very Good
Condition

1146 Weslock Boring Kit in Case, Good Condition,
As is, 13 1/2"W x 10"D Case

1147 Vintage Mason Jars- Ball, Presto, Others, 5" to
7 1/4"H

1148 Nice Selection Of Bags and Purses, 10 1/2" to
15"W, Fair to Good Condition, Wear/Use

1149 Large Lot of Kitchen Utensils, Pans, Cutting
Boards, 2 1/4"H to 16 3/4"L Clean and Use,
Good to Very Good Condition

115 Alphabet Theme Handmade Baby Blanket,
Very Good Condition, 42"W x 46"L

1150 (11) Piece Box Lot of Rooster and Cow Items-
Including Chimes, New Wood Sign Marked
$24.99 Wood Standing Rooster, Head Screws
on Jar and More, Wood Cow Sign Too! 4" to
17"H

1151 Gift Tissue, Ribbons and Bows, Good to New,
4 1/2"Diam Birthday Balloon To 10 1/4"W Box
of Ribbon

1152 Box of Candles and Holders, New and Used, 1"
to 13" Fair to Good Condition, Loose Packed,
As Is
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1153 (14) Vintage Blue Mason Jars, Mostly Blue
Ball, Good to Very Good Condition, 5 1/4" to 7
1/4"H

1154 Lot of Pots and Planters, Mostly Ceramic, Clay,
5" to 6"H Approx.

1155 Lot of Tools and Supplies, 3 1/2" Closed Knife
To 24 1/4"W Blade, Good to Very Good
Condition

1156 Children's Crafts, Projects, Activities, And
More, Pages 6 1/2" to 12"L

1157 Box of (12) Castrol 2T Quarts of Snowmobile
Oil, Two Stroke

1158 Box of Books- Hardcover and Paperbacks, Add
Something To Your Library Or Resell, Butchers
Hill, Whispers and More, Good to Very Good
Condition

1159 Box of Decorative Items, Faux Flowers, Wall
Hangings and More, 10"Diam Gold Display
Discs to 14"H

116 Collapsible Display/Drying Rack,
Wood/Plastic, Very Clean, Wood Hood Keeps
It From Collapsing, Good Condition, 40"W x
24"D x 65"H

1160 Box Lot of Home Items, Plates, Containers For
Beauty Supplies, Napkin Holder, Good To Very
Good Condition, 3" to 8 1/2"H

1161 Box Fall Thanksgiving Decor Items, Resin and
Wood Most, 3" to 14"W, Halloween Placemat

1162 Men's Large AC/DC Concert T-Shirt, Tour
Cities Listed on The Back 2008-09 Some
Fading on Letters, Otherwise Good Condition

1163 Charging System Power Mat, With Different
Ends For Multiple Uses, Good Condition, As Is,
2 1/4" to 6 1/2" Long Pieces

1164 Nintendo Wii Unknown Working Order, As Is,
No Cords, Fair to Good Condition, 8 3/4"L

1165 Toshiba Satellite 4GB Memory DVD/CD
Burner And Player, Windows Pro 10, AMD
E300 APU, With Radeon HD Graphics, 1.30
GHZ 300GB Hard Drive, Works Great, Hinge
Has Been Repaired, Good Condition, 15"W

1166 Hands Free Binocular Magnifying Glasses,
New In Box, 10"H Box

1167 New Indoor Outdoor Spotlights CFL Only Use
23W Two Bulbs Per Pack, 7"H Box

1168 (24) Three Packs of Clear Tape, Each Roll 3/4"
x 500" New In Package

1169 Perfect Stitch Pro Portable Sewing Machine, 8
3/4"L Box, Good Condition, Untested, As Is

117 Large Wall Mirror, Very Good Condition,
38"W x 56"L

Lot Title

1170 2 in 1 12V Car Truck Auto Heater Hot Cool
Fan Windscreen, Window Defroster, New 7"L
Unit, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

1171 Six New Epson Inkjet Printer Cartridges, All
New Unused, Two Cellophane Packages Were
Opened, But Not Used, All Genuine OEM Ink
Except The One Small MMC Box, Ready For
Your Computer Printer, 3 1/4"

1172 Canon Photo Paper, Two Boxes 4 x 6 Total
1,000 Sheets, Ten Packs of 100 Each, PP-201 4
x 6 100 AMR 2311B023 (BA) Unopened
Original Packages

1173 USB or 4 AAA Batteries, Light Up Mirror
Works, 13 1/2"W x 11"H, Open Size Counting
Stand

1174 Monster Cable HDMI Ultra HD Gold New 5'L
Great Gift

1175 Memphis Car Audio Speakers, With Kicker
Cover Plates, Looks Newer

1176 Vtech Digital Audio Monitor Hear Your Babies
Every Sound, Great Gift, New In Box, 8 1/4"H

1177 Mini Full HD 1080 Small Wifi Camera, Wifi IP
Mini Camera IR Night Vision Micro Camera,
New 7" Package

1178 Two Card Ninja Credit Card Holders, Holds
Eight Card Securely, Great Gift, New 6"L

1179 Toshiba Laptop Computer, Works Good, Little
Slow Sometimes, Needs Things Cleared Out of
Memory, Nice To Have For Small Business, PC
Loader on Left Side, As Is, 15"W Good
Condition

118 Large Wall Mirror, Very Good Condition,
44"W x 60"L

1180 Over 100 21"L x 14"W Ebay Permanent Self
Seal Poly Mailer, Flat Bags, Protects From Dirt,
Moisture, Peel and Press to Seal

1181 New Indoor/Outdoor 23 Watt Spot Lights, Two
Bulbs Per Pack, 7"H Box

1182 HP Pavilion DX 6 Laptop DVD CD Drive And
Burner, Windows 10 Pro, 8GB Installed RAM
500GB Hard Drive, Works Great, Good
Condition, Intel Core i7 15" Screen, Power
Supply Included

1183 Indoor/Outdoor Black Extension Cord E74893
50' Black in Very Good Condition

1184 TV VCR Combo DVD Player Both Work, Sony
Age Unknown, DVD Player Coby Age
Unknown Digital Tuner, TV 14" Diagonal

1185 Men's Size M The Walking Dead "Negan
Sluggers" T-Shirt By Loot Crate, Good
Condition
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1186 Handheld Spotlight Rechargeable With Cord
And Battery, Two Million Candle Power,
Worked When Plugged Into Cigarette Lighter,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"H Light

1187 Sony Playstation 3 No Hard Drive, For Parts Or
Repair, Cables Included, Ethernet, HDMI,
Power Cord, Hard Drive Caddy Included, As Is,
13"W x 11"D x 4"H

1188 Vintage Venturer Boombox, Two CD Players,
Radio, Cassette, Two Speakers, Working, 26"W
x 7 1/2"D x 8 1/4"H Approx.

1189 Headphones Cat Earphones LED, New In Box,
8 3/4"L Box

119 Welcome Let It Snow Wood Sign, Good
Condition, 16 3/4"W x 23"T

1190 Vintage Kenwood Graphic Equalizer Model GE
55, Working, Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D x
3 1/2"H

1191 Aicok Handheld Steamer, Good Condition,
Untested, As Is, 9 1/2"H

1192 Honeywell Fan, Plastic, Works, Good
Condition, 10"W x 11 1/2"H

1193 Red Satin Globe Lights, Clear Net Lights, New
In Package, 25 Lights, Green Wire, 24'L Clear
Net Lights 150 Lights, Green Wire, 4' x 6'

1194 (30) Report Folders With Pockets Assorted
Colors, 9 1/2" x 11 1/2"H, New, Great Gifts

1195 Troubleshooting And Servicing HVACR
Electrical Systems, Paperback Textbook, Esco
Press, Like New Condition

1196 Sasuke Cable HDMI To VGA Cable 8"L, New
in Package

1197 Dozen Bottles Of Glitter Colors, Pink, Black,
Aqua, Orange, Turquoise, Green, Teal, Fine
Turquoise, Gold, Bronze, Red, Fine Gold,
Brand New, 2 1/2"L Tubes, Very Good
Condition

1198 4' Track Lighting Kit by Emerald, Good
Condition, Box 21"W x 5"D x 5"H

1199 Very Useful 25' Heavy Duty Cord on Six
Outlet Cord Reel With Built in Circuit Breaker,
Very Good Condition, Perfect For Christmas
Lights

12 Antique New Haven Cottage Clock, Time,
Strike and Alarm In Running Order, Circa 1860-
1875, Comes With Clock Key, Wood Case,
Some Veneer Loss, Face and Mechanism May
Need Repair, Fair Condition, 9"W x 4"D x 13"H

120 New Vissani Upright Refrigerator, Great For
Apartment, Garage or Camping, 7.1 Cu Ft,
Tested and Works Great, 22"W x 22"D x 57"H

Lot Title

1200 New in Box Coffee Pot Wall Clock, Fun
Kitchen Design, Plastic, Takes 1 AA Battery, 8
1/2" x 9 1/2"H

1201 Rear View Monitor 7" LED Screen Full HD
Bluetooth Wireless New in Box Unused, 9
1/2"W x 4"H, Purchased on Amazon For $69.99

1202 Essentials of Microsoft Office Project 2007, BN
13 978-1-256- 88368-S New Sealed Book

1203 Sony DVD DVP-SR210P Player With Remote,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x
8"D x 2 1/2"H

1204 Kenmore Sewing Machine With Many Stitch
Options, Comes WIth Manual Pedal Plug, Cord
Which is Not Original Power Cord, Cord Can
Be Purchased At Sally's Bay City, Missing
Bobbin Inner Case, As is, It's From An Estate,
Hasn't Been Used in Three Years, Good
Condition, 16"W x 8"D x 11"H

1205 Vintage Empire Plastics USA Blow Mold
Plastic Electrical Santa Claus With Rare
Embossed Spelling Manufacturing Print Error
On Left Side of Back of Base It States "SANT
CLAUS" - No "A" on End of Santa Green
Mittens, Red, White, Candy Cane, Yellow Bag
31"H x 8"W x 7"L, Good Condition, Working

1206 Vintage Colored Flying Saucer Shape Colored
Outdoor Patio Lights, Plugged In to Test All
Seven Lights, Two Green, Yellow, Blue, Red,
Orange, White Spaced About 30" Apart,
Saucers 10"Diam, Cord is 15'L And Can Be
Extended, With Addition Strand, Fair to Good
Condition, I Am Listing Another Set in
Different Listing, Plastic, Dirty, Bent in Some
Areas, Will Wash Off and Dents Can Be Pulled
Out Mostly

1207 Plastic Metal Works, Trim A Home,
Holographic Holiday Train, 5'W

1208 New Two Tier Dish Drying Rack Perfect For
The Upcoming Holiday Season, All Put
Together Never Been Use, Comes With
Instruction and Couple of Extra Screw On Ends,
Plastic And Metal, 9 1/2"W x 21 1/2"L x 14
1/2"H

1209 Clean and Like New Easy Care Swing Tray
Booster Seat, For Age 6M to Four Years, Up to
50 lbs. Weight, Was Used At Grandma's House
And Only Used A Few Times, 19" Safety First
Product, 14"W x 16"D x 13"H

121 (19) Radio Tubes, Majestic, RCA, Ken-Rad and
More, Some Mark Tested But Unsure If Any
Work, Some New In Boxes, 4"L to 5"L

1210 Girls Size 18M Snow Pants Brand, The
Children's Place, Gently Used, Good Condition
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Lot Title

1211 6' Scarecrow LED Eyes, Never Put Together,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Very Good Condition

1212 Napier "Backroadz" Truck Tent Brand, New!
My Dad Bought With His Truck, Never Used,
Fits Colorado, Ranger, Canyon, Frontier, And
Tacoma, New Condition, Set Up Once, Carry
Case 8"W x 29"L x 8"H

1213 Sail Cruising Spinnaker Made By Sobstad
Sailmakers, Very Good Condition, No Holes,
Red, Yellow, Orange, White, With Green Trim,
25'6" From Head To Clew, Clew to Tack is
19'6" and 29' From Tack to Head

1214 Petmate Porter Carrier, Plastic WIth One Metal
Door, Very Good Condition, Must Have For Pet
Lovers, 27"L x 20"W x 18"H

1215 Two Storage Totes With Mismatch Lids, Needs
Cleaning, Approx. 15" x 21" x 15" One Lid is
Cracked, Otherwise Good Condition

1216 New With Tag Ladies Coat From Ann Taylor
Loft, Size M, Wool/Poly Blend

1217 The Grandpa Soap CO. Pine Tar Body Wash,
Three New Full Bottles, 9.5 Oz. Each

1218 Two New Pantene Foam Conditioners, 6 Oz.
Cans

1219 Electric Automatic Ice Cream Maker By Cooks
Essentials, Model 95100, Used Twice,
Instructions Included, 8"Diam x 12"H, Good
Condition

122 Sears Craftsman Electronic Radial Saw, 10"
Saw Blade, With Mounted Cabinet Stand, Runs
Good, Good Condition, 40"W x 36"D x 58"H

1220 Gain Fabric Softener Blissful Breeze Scent 51
Fl. Oz. Bottle, Nine Elements Laundry Rinse,
Lemon Scent, Very Good Condition, 41 Fl. Oz.

1221 Sauce Pan With Cover 7 1/2"Diam x 5"H
Revere Ware And Tramontina Fry Pan, Both in
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 2"H

1222 (14) Brushed Nickel Handles, Nine of One
Style, Five Of Another, 3" Screw Hole
Distance, 5"L Total, Very Good Condition,
Includes Screws

1223 New in Package Mainstays Plastic Toilet Seat,
For Round Bowls, 16 1/2"L

1224 New In Box Elite Gourmet By Maxi Matic, (17)
Piece Set Personal Blender, Drink Mixer, Easy
to Use Chopper, Model EPB-1800, Approx.
5"Diam x 14"H

1225 Pots and Pans Lot- Mix of Farberware And
Revere Ware Pieces, 6" to 8"Diam, Some Wear,
Good Condition

Lot Title

1226 Pillsbury "Simply From Scratch" Cookbook
Recipes Vol. 2, Paperback in Good Condition

1227 Four New Colgate Total Toothpaste Tubes 6.0
Oz. Marked Exp. FE20

1228 New in Package Better Homes and Gardens,
Large Serving Bowl and One Small Dip Bowl,
Get Ready For Holiday Snacks, Plastic, 5
1/2"Diam and 13 1/2"Diam

1229 New Chef's Selection Electric Perfect Rice
Cooker, Model CE 23211DG, 8"Diam x 7"H

123 Winter Essentials Like Hats, Scarves, Ear
Muffs, Beanie Hat, Cap Hats and More, 21
Items In Good Condition

1230 Ship to Shore Electric Meat Grinder #99598,
Three Tubes For Making Sausage, Appears
New in Box, Approx. 7"W x 8"D x 14"H

1231 Two New Packs of Schick Women's Quattro
You Disposable Razors, Four Per Pack, 5 1/2"L

1232 Two Colgate Clean Mint, One Colgate Baking
Soda Mint Zing, 4 to 6 Oz. Marked Exp.
11/2019 FE 20

1233 Two Plastic Cupcake Holders With Lids, Each
Holds One Dozen, 9 1/2"Sq. x 4"H, Good
Condition

1234 Somersize Electric Grill Instruction Recipe
Book, 11 1/2"L x 9"W x 4 1/2"H, Still Works
But Used A Lot, Can Open Grill For More
Grilling Surface, Fair Condition

1235 Coated Metal Storage Bin, Great For the Pantry,
Good Condition, 19"W x 14"D x 9"H

1236 5 Qt. Instapot Like New Only Used a Couple
Times And Acc. New, Model #IP-LUX50V3,
Clear Glass Lid to Use as Slow Cooker, Two
Wire Stands, Three Extra Seals, Steaming
Basket, Recipe Book, 10"Diam x 10"H

1237 New in Box Metal Asparagus Cooker, Put
Stalks In Stand And Put in Deep Cooking Pot
With Water, Cook 8 Min. 5"W x 6"H,
Pampered Chef Microwave Bacon Cooker,
Cook Some and Add to Your Asparagus, Yum!
Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 13"L

1238 Nivea Moisturizing Body Wash and Nivea
Shower Gel, Two New 16.9 Oz. Bottles

1239 Plastic Hot Dog Tray 12"W x 16" And Grill
Pan For Veggies 9 1/2" x 13"L, Never Used,
Dusty From Storage, Very Good Condition

124 Fake Fur Collar, 13"L x 11 1/2"W
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1240 Three Lincoln Wearever Stainless With Non
Stick Cooking Pans, Removable Rubber
Handles That Act As Hot Pads, 7 1/2" to 9
1/2"Diam, Some Wear And Scratches, Fair to
Good Condition

1241 Three New L'Oreal Shampoo Nutri Gloss High
Shine Shampoo, 12.6 Oz. Bottles

1242 Enrich Gillette Beard Conditioner, Three New
7.5 Oz. Bottles

1243 New Gillette Three Razor Cartridges, Eight Per
Container, Six Containers Per Box

1244 New in Package Mainstays 16 1/2" Plastic
Toilet Seat For Round Bowls

1245 New Gillette Shaving Cream Ultra Sensitive
Skin, Three Pack, 11 Oz. Cans

1246 New Unopened Box of Member's Mark
Ironman Large Trash Bags, 120 Count Bags and
Ties, 33 Gallon Bags, Box States 75% Stronger
Than Leading Brands

1247 Bissell Pet Stain Eraser Cordless Vacuum, No
Charger, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 5"W x 16"L

1248 New Three Piece BBQ Set, Tong, Long Fork,
Long Spatula, 13" to 15"L

1249 Presto Electric Frying Pan With Cord,
Immersible, 10.9 Amps, Works, Very Good
Condition, 20"L x 13"W x 7 1/2"H

125 Pampered Chef Family Heritage Large
Stoneware Bowl Baking Dish, Seasoned, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1250 New Shampoo And Conditioner, Three Fructis
Shampoo, Two Fructis Conditioner, 12 Oz. Each

1251 The Office Ceramic Teapot, 4"Diam x 4"H,
Very Good Condition in Box

1252 Krups Espresso Maker, Untested, As Is,
Approx. 7"W x 9"D x 10"H, Good Condition

1253 Vintage Drawer Pulls, Handles, Knobs, Etc.
(35) Plates and (35) Knobs, Porcelain Round Sit
in Center of 5" Plate, Marked RD 1976 Can 284-
1, Good Condition

1254 New Reusable Cotton Dust Face Mask, Unisex,
Three Pack Size Small

1255 New Old Stock No Iron Luxury Muslin Double
Size Bed Sheets, One Package Fitted and
Package Flat, Matching Set of Beautiful Floral
Bouquets With Butterflies, New Never Opened
Package, My Cat Chewed Corner of Plastic on
Fitted Sheet

Lot Title

1256 Sharp Carousel Microwave II "Half Pint"
Model R-IM50B 120 Vac 60 HAZ Great For
Warming Up Coffee In Bedroom, Popcorn in
Basement, Untested, As Is, Good Condition,
13"W x 12"D x 12 1/2"H

1257 Wonder Kids Children's Size 18M Snow Pants,
Gently Used in Good Condition

1258 (14) Assorted Christmas Items- Includes
Tablecloth, Three Packages of New Ornaments,
Tree Skirt, Etc. Approx. 3" to 60"L, Good
Condition

1259 Three 4" Can Lights With 5" Bezels, Installed
New But Than Went With Bigger Ones, Good
Condition

126 Raikes Bear, Real Wood Face, Cookie 1989,
Good Condition, 12"T

1260 Box of Christmas Bulbs and Items, Cloth,
Plastic, Etc. Good to Very Good Condition, 2"
to 13"W

1261 Box of Family Water Bottles and Travel Cups,
7" to 10"H, Some Missing Tops, Need
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition

1262 Box Lot of Men's Clothing, Mostly Shorts
Around Size 34, Some Stains And Wear, Fair to
Good Condition

1263 Vintage Ampex Micro 87R Cassette Player
Recorder, Speakers, Untested, As Is, Fair
Condition, 16"W x 6"D x 11"H

1264 Freddy Krueger Hanging Zombie Ghoul,
Plastic, Green Head And Hands, With Posable
Arms, Long Mesh Black Red, Tan Cape, 3'L
Top of Head to Bottom of Cape, Very Good
Condition

1265 Girls Size 24M Zip Up Hoodie Jacket Lot, Five
Total, Gently Used, Some Spots and Wear,
Good Condition

1266 Three Pairs of Ladies Jeans, Size 9 Bongo, Size
10 Polo and Size 11 LA Idol, New With Tags

1267 Wood Table Legs For Your Creativity, Four
15"L, Four 21"L, Two 21 1/2"L, Good
Condition

1268 (45) New In Package Neon Look Flash Sticks,
Storage Unit Find, As Is, 1"Diam x 18"L

1269 (22) Rolls of Ribbon, Nice Variety For Crafts,
Decorating, Hair, Etc. 1/8" to 1 1/2"W Up to 20
Yards Each, Very Good to New

127 Vintage 1976 Win Schuler's Bar Scheeze Crock
With Lid and Wire Bale, Good Condition, 5"W
x 6"T

9/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

1270 Four Tier Metal Shelf Unit, Some Rust, Grey
60"H x 36"W x 11 3/4"D, Two Have Plywood
Inserts, Fair Condition

1271 Vintage Zenith Allegro Console Sound System
in Wood Cabinet, 8 Track, Am/FM, Cassette,
Record Player, 50 1/2"W x 20 1/2"D x 26"H,
Radio Works, Untested Further, Good
Condition For Age

1272 Floating Wood Shelf, Good Condition, 42"W x
4"D x 3"H

1273 Antique Handmade Wood Ironing Board, Good
Condition For Age, 15"W x 55"L x 29"H

1274 Two Michigan License Plates, Michigan
World's Motor Capital DOT 18 1896-1996 12"
x 6" And Trailer 1948, 68696 Michigan Silver,
Rust, Black, 13 1/2" x 6", Fair to Good
Condition

1275 Red, White, Blue Metal Hanging Star, 18"W x
18"H Good Condition

1276 Laundry Services Help Wanted Training
Available With Beagle Dot Metal Sign, 11"W x
4 1/2"H, Feels Heavier Than Normal Tin Signs,
Very Good Condition

1277 Vintage Chalk And Watercolor Portrait of Lady
In Gold Gilt Wood Frame, Signed, Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 26"H

1278 Metal Bud Light Sign, Some Light Wear, Good
Condition, 29 1/2"W x 16 1/2"H

1279 Nodor Steel Tip Dart Board, British Made Supa
Bulk #2, Heavy, Very Good Condition,
18"Diam x 1 1/2"Thick

128 Old Country Gift Collection Plastic Garden
Animal Welcome Stones, (5) Frog, (2) Turtle
and (2) Lady Bug, Very Good Condition, 4"T

1280 Wood Framed Art Print Tulips, Under Glass,
Very Nice, Good Condition, 18"H x 23"W

1281 Sailboat Beach Scene Wall Art 19 1/2"H x 38
3/4"W Mirror, Lights Up And Has "Motion"
Works Good Condition

1282 Two License Plates 1959 Illinois S14728 Black
And White, 1976 Red White Blue Illinois
WJ1246, 12" x 6", Some Rust, Fair To Good
Condition

1283 Two Winter Scene Decorative Wall Hangings
in Wood Frames, Good Condition, 12 1/2" x 10"

1284 Quartz Wall Clock Numbers And Hands Glow
in The Dark, Plastic 11 1/2"Diam x 2" Deep,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition

1285 Wood Flag "Old Glory" Sign, Good Condition,
16"Sq.

Lot Title

1286 Wood "Sand Bar" Sign Great For Cabin or Bar,
From Pet/Smoke Free, Very Good Condition,
19"W x 4"H

1287 New Drink Coca Cola Button Metal Sign,
Collectible 15"Diam

1288 New Blue Moon Beer Logo, Collectible Metal
Sign, 18" x 14 1/2"

1289 Firetruck Wall Shelf Molded Plastic, Good
Condition, 32"W x 11 1/2"H x 5"D

129 Pampered Chef New Traditions Deep Dish
Pizza Pie Baker With Vanilla Glaze, Very Good
Condition, 11"Diam

1290 Barn or Wall Decor, Diamond Horseshoe "Love
Hannah" Steel Since 1908 and Opal Back of
Design, 19"L From Bottom of Letter Top 4
5/8", Hannah 29"L and Bottom of Letter in
Hannah To Top Approx. 5"H, Very Good
Condition, Great Gift Idea

1291 Two At License Plates, 1992 Illinois White And
Green, Iowa Mobile Home 428 Off White,
Good Condition, 12"W x 6"H

1292 New Drink Coca Cola Collectible Gas Today
22 Cent, Metal Sign, 15 1/2"W x 11"H

1293 Spooky Town Figures (13) Pieces Skeletons,
Zombie Gnomes, Fence and More to Put With
Your Spooky Village, Very Good to New, Used
Once, or Never Opened, 1 1/2" to 5"H

1294 Handmade Halloween Bag Filled With
Halloween Material and Misc. Halloween Craft
Items, Very Good Condition, 12"W x 6"D x
16"H

1295 Four Boxes Of Vintage Glass Christmas
Ornaments, Various Colors, 2 1/2"Diam, Some
Wear, Good Condition For Age

1296 Four Cute Stuffed Christmas Decorations, 10"
Penguin, 12" Snowman With Christmas Tree,
10" Snowman With Hat and Scarf, 12" Pink
Snowman, Good Condition Overall

1297 (12) New Old Stock 12" Rose, Pinecone, Ivy
Floral Picks, Burgundy With Gold Edge, Great
Gift

1298 Three Pieces of Christmas Decor, Family of
Five Snowmen, Two 14" Light Up Snowman
And Snow Bear, Both Work, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition

1299 Tan Suede Material Ladies Heels With Laced
Up Bow on Back Heel Size 11 Like Condition,
Size 11 Pink Suede Material Heels With Lace
Up Bow on Back Heel, Like New Condition

13 Picture of Sailboat at Docking, Good Condition,
25 1/2"W x 19 1/2"H
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130 Two New Stoneware Baking Dishes by LTD
Commodities, 9"W x 14"L

1300 Ladies Clothing Size 11 Women's Red Pants,
Size XL Pink, Blue, White Jeggings, Size XL
Blue and White Lined Jeggings, New With Tags

1301 Lot of Six Various Size Picture Frames, Plastic,
Wood And Metal, 5 1/2" x 7 1/4" to 8" x 10"

1302 Ladies Size 11 Pink Peach Heels, Only Worn
Once, Very Good Condition, Size 11 Black,
White, Grey Heels, Good Condition

1303 Bath & Body Jean Tote, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 3 1/2"D x 17 1/2"H

1304 Ladies Size 11 Burgundy Loafers And Black
Sandals Both New, Size 11 Gold Wedge
Sandals, Good Condition

1305 (1349) NBA Basketball Cards, 1980's to
2000's, All Brands, Teams, Star Players, Hall of
Famers, Excellent Condition

1306 Walker Edison Brand New Wood Nightstand,
With Two Spacious Drawers in Sleek Modern
Design, Has Black Durable Handles, Great For
Any Room, Matches #820 The Other New In
Box, 20"W x 19"D x 24"H

1307 Snowman Hand Painted On Steel Shutter,
Looks Great By Your Front Door, Good
Condition, 14"W x 60"H

1308 Vintage Lansing State Capitol Fabric Flag,
Faded, Fair Condition, 34"W x 21"H

1309 New Pepsi Cola 5 Cent Metal Collectible Sign,
Great Gift, 11 1/2"W x 17"H

131 Three Sets of Deer Antlers Racks With Part of
the Skull and Hair: 5 Point With 4" Spread, 8
Point With 13" Spread and 6 Point With 9"
Spread, Good Condition

1310 New No Trespassing Violators Will Be Shot,
Survivors Will Be Shot Again Metal Sign, 14" x
11"

1311 New Harley Davidson "Harley Babe Blvd."
Long Metal Collectible Sign, Great Gift, 35"W
x 6"H

1312 New Tin Sign Indian Motorcycle 1901 US
Made, 12 1/2" x 16"

1313 New Harley Davidson Collectible "Loyal To
One" Metal Sign, 17"W x 12 1/2"H

1314 Freddy Krueger Hanging Zombie Ghoul,
Plastic, Green Head And Hands, With Posable
Arms, Long Mesh Black Red, Tan Cape, 3'L
Top of Head to Bottom of Cape, Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

1315 1937 Antique Michigan License Plate, 10" x 5
1/2" Rusty But No Holes, Good Condition For
Age

1316 Hobby Lobby Cow Wall Hanging, $29.99
Retail, Can Stand By Itself Or Hang on Wall,
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

1317 Halloween Jack O Lantern Ghost With Orange
Cape, Hanging Decoration, 20"L Very Good
Condition

1318 Wood Frame Mirror, Painted White, Some
Wear, Good Condition, 28"W x 47"H

1319 Pre Lit Purple Norway Tree, 4' With 70 Purple
Lights, Stand Included, 110 Tips, Very Good
Condition, Only Used a Couple Times

132 Plastic Stone-Look Decor, Two Vases - 14"T
and 15"T and Two Containers With Lids 11"W
x 9"T, Good Condition

1320 Unique Vintage Brass Lantern Lamp, Working,
Light Wear in Good Condition, 10"Diam x 26"H

1321 Real Abalone Shell Bowl WIth Applied Glass
Feet, 7 1/2"L x 6"W x 2 3/4"H, Good Condition

1322 Authentic Coach Purse, Leather and Fabric, Has
Minor Stains, Fair Condition, 14"W x 4"D x
9"H

1323 Unique Brass Elephant Tape Holder, 2"W x 5
1/2"L Needs Tape Roll Holder, Overall Good
Condition To Display

1324 New Fancy Incense Elephant Figure, Incense
Included, Goldtone Metal, 3"W x 7"L x 5 1/2"H

1325 Vintage Small Stained Glass Lamp, Brass Base,
100 Years Old? Rewired And Working,
Beautiful Golden Glow, Good Condition, 7
1/2"W x 15"H

1326 Metal Wall Mount Wine Bottle Holder, Holds
Six Bottles, Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 44
1/2"H

1327 Vintage Molson Makes It Golden, Imported
From Canada Since 1786 Sign, Bottle Extends
From Sign, Hard Plastic Like With Cardboard
Backing, 6 1/2"W x 15"H, Crack on Bottom
Edge, Good Condition Overall

1328 New Collectible Victor Records "His Masters
Voice" Metal Sign, 14"Diam

1329 New Tin Sign "Julius" Monkey, US Made, 12
1/2"H x 16"W

133 Very Large Print of Vintage Sailboat In Gilt
Frame, 38"W x 31"H

1331 Metal Large Wall Clock, Unique African Look
Design, 30 1/4"W x 1 1/4"D x 30 1/4"H,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition
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1332 Vintage Beer Mirror Sign, Michelob 7 Oz.
Bottle, Made in USA, 12"Diam, Minor Wear,
Overall Good Condition For Age

1333 New Kansas City Chiefs Poster Prints, Five
Total, 11 1/2" x 16 1/2", Great Gift

1334 Vintage Tin Decorative Car, Looks Like Early
1920's Touring Automobile, Working, Music
Box Moves Hood Up/Down, Has Great Patina,
Would Be Great Display in Man Cave, Copper
Color, Some Signs of Wear Age? Overall Good
Condition, 6'W x 12"L x 8"H

1335 Vintage Hall Autumn Leaf Souffle Dish,
8"Diam x 2 3/4"H, No Chips or Cracks, Light
Wear In Good Condition

1336 1 1/2 Qt. Vintage Pyrex Divided Dish With Lid,
Milk Glass With Constellation Pattern, 8"W x
12"L x 2"H, Good Condition

1337 Vintage Ceramic Unicorn Salt & Pepper
Shakers, Need Cleaning, Good Condition,
Made in Taiwan, 4" x 3 1/2"H

1338 Three Brass Horses- Unicorn Figures, 2 1/2", 5
3/4", 7 3/4"H, Good Condition

1339 Heavy Vintage Brass Elephant, 6"W x 11"L x
12"H, Good Condition

134 Great Brown/Blue Abstract Painting, Very
Good Condition, 23"W x 20"H

1340 Two Avon Candlesticks, Frosted Crystal
Hummel Angels, Very Good Condition in Box,
3 1/2" x 4"

1341 Two New Wood Farm Wall Hangers, One Cow,
Other Pig, Each 11 1/2" x 11 1/2" Not Including
Hangers

1342 Vintage Glass Gold Leaf Pitcher, Some Wear,
Good Condition For Age, 5 1/2"Diam x 8"H

1343 Murano Glass Bottle Shape Multi Color Vase,
No Chips or Cracks, 16"H x 5"Diam, No
Markings, Very Good Condition

1344 Amber Glass Bud Vase With Controlled
Bubble, Clear Glass Base, 2 1/2"Diam x 6
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

1345 Three Vintage Oval Shape Pictures,
Hummingbirds and Flowers, Gold Plastic
Frames, 10"W x 13"H, Very Good Condition

1346 Beautiful Peach Carnival Depression Glass
Oval Platter And Juice Glass, 2 1/4"Diam x
4"H, 8"W x 11 1/2"L, Both in Good Condition
For Age

Lot Title

1347 City of Essexville MI Key To The City, Solid
Brass Key Bottle Opener In Original Package,
Old Brass Hose Nozzle Key Measures 7"L x 2
1/2"W Thick and Heavy Brass Nozzle,
Measures 4"L x 1 1/4"W, Good to Very Good
Condition

1348 Dooney And Bourke Purse, I'm Pretty Sure It's
Real, But Not Authenticated, 15"W x 6 1/2"D x
8"H, Good Condition

1349 Goldtone Metal Treasure Box, Made by Fricke
And Nacke Design By Muris, Western
Germany in Very Good Condition, 7"W x 5
1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

135 New McCormick-Deering Farmall Equipment
Used Here Tin Sign, 12 1/2"W x 16"H

1350 Jewelry Holder Goldtone Metal With Bird
Figure, Wood Bowl Base, Good Condition,
9"W x 13"H

1351 "Bad Ass Boys Drive Badass Toys" Metal
License Plate Frame, Red and Black in Color,
12"W x 6 1/4"H, Outside Dimensions, Very
Good Condition

1352 Two License Plates, 1976 Michigan Red,
White, Blue, Trailer 50 13 1/2"W x 6"H, 21
0038 Michigan Silver Rust Black, Some Wear,
Good Condition

1353 New Wall Hangings Canvas Print, Detroit Red
Wings, 14"W x 11"H

1354 New Wall Art Wonder Woman, Superman,
Batman, Flash Wall Art Canvas Print, 20"W x
1"D x 20"H

1356 Oval Wood Frame With Plastic Faux Stained
Glass Floral Insert, Chain Hanger, Good
Condition For Age, 10" x 14"H

1357 Metal Wall Hanging Star Handpainted, Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D

1358 New John Deere Vanity Car Plate, Metal 12"W
x 6"H

1359 Antique Cast Iron Wall Fountain, No Plumbing
Included, 19"W x 12"D x 28"H, Some Rust,
Good To Redo or Repurpose

136 Salvador Dali Persistence of Memory Framed
Print, Good Condition, 30"W x 24"H

1360 Two Yellow Depression Glass Vases, One
Fluted With Three Legs 11 1/2"H x 4"Diam,
Other One Is Hobnail 9"H x 2 1/2"Diam, Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks

1361 Vintage Wood and Solid Brass Teachers Hand
Bell, 9"H x 5"Diam Clanger, Square Brass Bolt
On Top of Handle Dates The Item, Very Good
Condition, Excellent Sound
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1362 Vintage Florence Pitcher Yellow Depression
Glass, Very Good Condition, 5"Diam x 7"H

1363 Seven Vintage Brass Pot Holders, 12"Diam x
10"H, 9"Diam Stand, 9" x 8" With Rope
Design, 7" x 6", 7" x 5", 7" x 5" Rope Pattern,
And 6" x 4", All Need Cleaning, Fair to Good
Condition

1364 Very Neat 2000 Harry Potter Bank Gringotts
Wizard Bank, With Plug And Place For 2" x 4"
Photo, 5 1/2" x 3" x 8 1/2", Resin Material,
Very Good Condition

1365 Vintage California Pottery? Ceramic Duck
Planter, Super Cute, Very Good Condition, 3"W
x 5 1/2"D x 6"H

1366 Vintage Depression Glass Floragold Ruffle
Bowl, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 2
1/2"H

1367 Solid 10 lb. Brass Cat Hand Made By Maitland
Smith Ltd. 4"W x 8 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H, Two
Brass Candle Holders, 3 1/4"Diam x 6 1/4"H,
Good Condition

1368 Retired Scrapbookers Supplies, Five Complete
Scrapbook Kits, Eight Albums, Extra Pages Etc.
New Old Stock, Box 16"W x 16"D x 15"H

1369 (15) Sets Of Christmas Lights, Some New, Rest
Tested and Working, Several Sets With Large
Bulbs, Extra Bulbs, Timer, Wireless Control,
Good Condition, Unknown Lengths

137 Boy and Girl on Beach Photo Wall Ar, Plastic
Frame and Front, Good Condition, 38"W x 14"H

1370 Two Cases of (12) Pint Size Mason Canning
Jars, (24) Total, Unused In Boxes

1371 Outdoor Lighted Up Strand of Green Garland
Approx. 10'L Works, Good Condition

1372 Marie Osmond Dolls, Twelve Days of
Christmas, Full Set With Box, Includes Tree
and Tree Skirt, Pieces 2 1/2" to 20"H, Very
Good Condition

1373 Random Metal Brackets, Etc. Good Condition,
Not Sure What It's For, 4 3/4"L x 3 3/4"W At
Widest Point

1374 Ladies Clothing- Size Large Brown Dress Coat
Sleeveless, Size L Burgundy With Sparkles,
Black Lace, Size Large Burgundy Long Sleeve
Dress Shirt, Size L White With Black Bead
Design, Size L Gray With Sequins, Size L
Black With Red Sequin Design, New With Tags

1375 Carved Wood Stand Two Tier 14"W x 12"D x
32"H, With Drawer, Good Condition

1376 Vintage Solid Wood Pedestal Table, Slat Style
Round, Opens For Leaf (Not Included) Some
Wear in Good Condition, 42 1/2"Diam x 29"H

Lot Title

1377 New Old Stock Four Place Wood Gun Rack,
White Tail Picture, 21"W x 5"D x 28"H

1378 Tony Little Gazelle Freestyle Exercise Machine
With Owners Manual, Glider In Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 43"D x 53"H

1379 Two Shelves Sterilite 18"W x 22"D x 51"H
(Missing Drawers) Three Tier Metal 24"W x
12"D x 28"H, Great Items to Get You
Organized, Overall Good Condition

138 Oil on Canvas, Alpine Scene, Circa 1964, From
Frankenmuth Galleries, Signed, Good
Condition, 26"W x 30"H

1380 Black Vinyl Rolling Office Chair, Mounted on
Five Legs, Good Condition, 24"W x 20"D x
33"H

1381 Antique Lot With Screwdriver, Foundation Pen,
And More, 4" to 11"L Good Condition For Age

1382 Lot of Fall Thanksgiving Decor Items, Figures,
Indian Corn, Etc. 3" to 10"L, Good Condition

1383 Smokey Grey Color Ornate Wicker Table
Chest, Holds Blankets, Books or Other Items,
28 1/2"W x 16 1/2"D x 18"H, Good Condition

1384 Wood With Glass Top End Table, Small
Drawers in Base, 22"W x 27 1/2"D x 20"H,
Some Marks And Wear, Overall Good
Condition

1385 Vintage Wood Toddler High Chair, Very Good
Condition, Great Decor or Display, 18"W x
21"D x 38"H

1386 White Metal Three Pot Stand 18"W x 18"D x
32"H, Holds 5"Diam Pots, Good Condition

1387 Two Matching Ornate Glass Top End Tables
That Sit on Gold Metal Stand, Top 28 1/2"L x
24"W, Base 20 1/2"L x 16"W, Height 22 1/2"
Good Condition

1388 Hexagon Wood End Table With Inside Storage,
19 1/2"W x 23 1/2"D x 19"H, Good Condition

1389 Black Metal Four Tier Folding Decorative
Rack, Good Condition, 22"W x 10"D x 50"H

139 Handmade Basket With Plastic Fruit, Grapes,
Pear, Orange, Apple and Melon, Pineapple,
Banana, 15"L x 12"W x 12 1/4"H

1390 Seven Wood Chairs, Kitchen And Dining,
Painted Black, Some Wear in Good Condition,
16"W x 17"D x 30"H

1391 Military And Hunting Related As Well As Tool
Pouches, Good Condition, 4" to 10"L

1392 Weed Eater Super Smooth SS 24, Electric
Hedge Trimmer, 24" Bar, Works Fine, Good
Condition
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Lot Title

1393 Two Matching Ceiling Fans With Remotes,
Five Blades Each, Black And Wood, 26
1/2"Diam Fan, 29"L Blades, Worked When
Removed, Both Good Condition

1394 Work Truck Bed Box, Plastic, Works Good,
Locking, "Work Box" Good Condition, 52"W x
20"D x 22"H

1395 New Tin Sign US Made Budweiser
Clydesdales, 16"W x 12 1/2"H

1396 Floral Pattern Couch, With White Background,
64"L x 27"D x 32"H, No Feet, Seat 16"H, Has
Smoke Odor, Needs Cleaning, Still Good
Condition

1397 Calvin Klein Mint Green Floral Comforter,
100% Cotton, Soft And Comfy, Pretty Quilt,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

1398 Retro Pearl Wick Black With Gold Pattern Mid
Century Clothing Hamper, 21"W x 12"D x 23
1/2"H, Bottom Has Been Pushed In, Wicker
Little Worn, Some Surface Rust, Still Good
Condition For Age

1399 Four Green Velvet Pillows, Clean From Smoke
Free Home, Very Good Condition, 16"Sq.

14 Miller Racing Rusty Wallace Picture, Good
Condition, 12"W x 15"H

140 Western Electric Vintage Trimline Push Button
Desk Phone, Brown, AD#, Untested As-Is, 9"L

1400 Two Wicker Chairs and Table, White 29"W x
25"D x 38"H and 30"W x 20"D x 18 1/2"H,
Fair (Some Wear) To Good Condition

1401 Brand New Unopened Aluminum Sectional
Flagpole, American Flag Included, Along With
Instruction Manual! Six Poles, 42" Each

1402 Two Baby Afghans, Hand Crocheted Beautiful
For Baby Girl or Boy in Pastels, Clean Like
New, 24" x 36" and 48"L x 54"

1403 Girls Size 12M to 2T Tights, (16) Pairs, Some
New, Some Gently Used

1404 Tons of Old Postcards and Paper, Good to Very
Good Condition, 4" Plus

1405 Box of National Geographic Magazines, 1966-
68 Articles and Pictures Are Great, Box of
History, 14"W x 11"D x 6"H Box

1406 Metal Utility Shelf Table/Desk, Good
Condition, 31"W x 16"D x 30"H

1407 Two Wheel, Four Wheel Metal Cart Dolly,
Needs One New Wheel, Otherwise Looks
Good, 14"W x 46"H

Lot Title

1408 Naturelle Tahitian II Portable Salon Hair Dryer,
Blows Warm After Warming Up For A Few
Minutes, Good Condition, As Is, 12"W x 9"D x
50"H

1409 6' Vintage Male Mannequin Display With
1980's Three Stooges Mask, Leather Jacket,
Vintage Leather Chaps, Mannequin Has Some
Wear, Chips in Plastic, Mask And Leather Are
Good

141 Vintage Plastic Tray, Brookpark #1520,
Richard Sloan 1980, Mallard Ducks, Very Good
Condition, 20"L x 13 3/4"W

1410 Wood Decor Hand Carved Wood Dog With
Lantern, Lights Up, No Chips, Indoor or Out,
25"W x 5"D x 25"H

1411 Three Pairs of Women's Size 18- 18W Blue
Jeans, Maurices, Lee Riders, Faded Glory, All
Good Condition

1412 Solid Wood Table With Drawer, Slides Good
But Loose On Glide, Great Potential, Some
Wear, Good to Fix Your Way, 24"W x 30"D x
20"H

1413 Box of Old Light Bulbs For Cars Interior,
Everready New In Box, 1 3/4"L to 6 3/4"W
Boxes

1414 XL Guidesman Zero Gravity Lounge Chair
With Side Table, Some Wear and Tear But
Very Useable, Fair Condition, As Is, 32"W x
36"D x 44"H

1415 Vintage Wool Blanket Has The Look Of
Hudson Bay, But No Tag 67" x 84", Red Stripe
Has Ran Into Cream on Both Ends, No Odors,
Clean, Ends Have Some Wear Too, Otherwise
Good Condition

1416 Ducks Unlimited Wood Rocking Chair,
Emblem on Front With Duck Design, Good
Condition, Few Strand Loose in Front, 25"W x
30"L x 38"H

1417 Granny Square Crochet Big Afghan Blanket,
Good Condition From Pet Friendly Home,
Approx. 94"L x 55"W

1418 Box of Brand New Norwex- Over $100. In
Savings, Includes Pack of Three Body & Face
Cloths, LE Window Cloth With Cupcake Print,
LE Large Counter Cloths, And More, Would
Make Excellent Gifts, Healthier Option of
Cleaning, From Smoke Free Home, .5 Oz. to
9"L

1419 Kenmore Electric Heater, Excellent Shape,
14"W x 16"D x 18"H, Works, Has Humidifier,
Model 132.95375310

142 Madden Girl Sandals, Size 9M, Like New
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1420 Antique Wood Smoking Stand- Plant Stand, 10
3/4"Diam x 29 1/2"H, Some Wear, Otherwise
Good Solid Condition

1421 Antique Wood Plant Stand, Base Cracked/Warp
in Top Oak, Good Fixer Upper, As Is, 14"W x
14"D x 31 3/4"H

1422 Mid Century Wood Folding Chair With Intact
Cane, "Stakmore" Cable Made in USA, Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 33"H

1423 Kennedy Tool Box on Wheels, With Missing
Key, Five Drawer, 28"W x 20" Front to Back x
29"H, Good Condition

1424 Antique Humidor Wood Smoking Stand, Some
Wear, Good Condition To Fix Your Way, 17
1/2"W x 10"D x 29 1/2"H

1425 Skylander XBox 360 Tape and Pieces, (28)
Pieces and Cards, 2" to 7 1/2"L

1426 Women's Pajamas, Karen Neuburger Size 2X
Short Sleeve, Crop Pants Lavender Check Print,
Pair Pants Size 1X Soft Geometric Patterns,
Pair of Green, Purple and Pair Orange, Purple,
Fair Condition

1427 Two Decorative Pillows, 16"Sq. "Side By Side
or Miles Apart Friends Are Always Close to
Heart" 8" x 12" When A Child is Born So Is A
Grandmother, Both Very Good Condition

1428 Wood and Fabric Lounge Chair, Shows Some
Nicks in Wood, 25"W x 36"D x 33"H Approx.
Good Condition

1429 Indoor Candle Set, Five Candles in A Row, No
Candles Present, in Metallic Flat Holder, 23
3/4"W x 4 3/4"D x 8 3/4"H, Very Good
Condition

143 Vintage 1973 Pair of Arnel's Ceramic Pottery
Partridge Quail Figurines, Very Good
Condition, Largest 5 3/4"L x 4"W x 5 3/4"H

1430 Round Table By Bombay Co. One Door Does
Stick, Shows Wear, One Side Opening Not
Sliding, Good to Fix, As Is, 29"Diam x 30 1/2"H

1431 End Table With Lower Shelf, Dark Wood
Laminate, Very Simple Straight Design, 15"W
x 19"L x 21"H, Very Good, Clean Condition

1432 Scrapbook Stuff, New Bright Color Paper, Glue
Dots, Stencils, White Card Stock, Good to New,
3" to 12"L

1433 Drill Press Large Diameter Drill Bits, Milling
Machine Tools, 30 Plus Lbs. Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Have Rust, 4"Diam To
11 1/2"L As Is

1434 Two Very Nice Swivel High Top Chair From
Oak Express, Very Good Condition, 18"Sq. x
41"H

Lot Title

1435 Craftsman Table Saw, 8" One Horse Motor,
Cast Iron, Has Fence, Good Condition, As Is,
19"W x 36"D x 34 3/4"H

1436 Four Drawer Dresser, 33"W x 18"D x 43 1/2"H
Wood/Wood Look, Drawers Slide Good, Good
Condition

1437 Four Chair Cushions, Green 16"W x 14"D x
3"Thick, Very Good Clean Condition

1438 Metal And Glass Smoking Stand Lamp, 12"D x
26 1/4"H, Light Untested, As Is, No Top
Inserts, Otherwise Good Condition

1439 Lot of Stephen King, Mix of Hardcover and
Paperback, All Gently Read, The Green Mile,
Complete Serial Novel Elevation, Different
Seasons, The Institute (My Personal Favorite)
Good to Very Good Condition

144 Wicker Laundry Basket, Probably At Least 80
Years Old, Good Condition, 19"W x 25"L x
10"H

1440 Brand New Unused on Metal Stand 30000
Ticket Acrylic Raffle Drum 30"W x 13"D x
16"H Missing Key, Front Door Currently
Locked, Make A Key or Replace Lock, Acrylic
Unit Spins on The Stand, It Comes With If
Hoisted Up on The Slots On Each End

1441 Entertainment Center TV Stand Wide Screen,
Glass Top and Shelves With Metal And Wood
Trim, Two Drawers and Three Shelves, Good
Condition, 59"W x 19 1/2"D x 30 1/4"H

1442 Box of Holiday Cookie Cutters.  Plastic and
Metal.  All Look Very Good Condition. 
Probably 30+ Pcs.  2-6"L

1443 Vintage NWO Wrestling Blanket WWE Some
Wear Overall, Good Condition, 80" x 70"

1444 Delong School Banner, Wood With
Embroidered "H", Logo Sport Blanket, 14" x
20", New Old Stock, Delta Yellow Flags,
Bulldog, 17 Flags, Good to New Old Stock

1445 (30) Various Record Albums, Comedy, Country
Classics, Nashville Gold, Shirley Ellis, And
More, Good Condition, As Is

1446 Nice Three Drawer Wood Dresser, Good
Condition, Drawers Slide Good, 44"W x 18"D
x 32"H Approx.

1447 High Top Table With Two Chairs, Chairs Spin
in Place Table 36" x 36" Chairs 24" x 17 1/2"
Back Are 40", Good Condition, Need A Little
Old English, Some Finish Wear

1448 Vintage Stool Stand With Water Crock, Rustic
Farmhouse, Very Good Condition, 23 1/2"W x
13"D
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Lot Title

1449 Roll Fast Men's Cruiser Bicycle, Great Piece
To Restore, Not Sure Tire Size, Fair to Good
Condition, Rust And Wear, 24"

145 (2) Cute Resin Hedgehogs, Good Condition, 3
1/2"W x 5 1/4"L x 3"H

1450 (35) Assorted New Wax Melts, Lots of
Different Scents, Nice Lot, 4 3/4"L Packages

1451 Ceramic Flat Top Decorative Pedestal, Some
Wear Overall Good Condition, 12"W x 12"D x
20"H

1452 Aluminum And Leather Cane and Also Portable
Chair, 36"L Down to About 20" Which It's
Currently Set At, Durable Lightweight Take A
Load Off Your Feet When Needed, Very Good
Condition

1453 Silvretta Wood Slicer, Good Condition, 7
3/4"W x 20 3/4"L

1454 Four Pelt Mink Stole, Plus Crossbody
Purse/Tote Made From Vintage Persian Lamb
Fur, 9"H x 8"W Chain Handle, Very Good
Condition

1455 Vintage Wicker Small Suitcase or Storage
Basket, Handmade, Locks Open Up For
Storage, Good Condition For Age, 16"W x
10"D x 6"H

1456 Vintage Metal and Glass Standing Ashtray Top
Needs Repair, Otherwise Good Condition, Fix
Your Way, 8"D x 30"H, As Is

1457 Two Wicker Plant Holders, Plastic Pot and Pot
With Faux Flowers, 5 1/2" to 14 1/2"Diam,
Good to Very Good Condition

1458 Texarkana Guitar, Good For Beginner, Newer
Strings, Approx. 38"L, Plays As It Should, Few
Scratches, Overall Good Condition

1459 Vintage Crock Canister Set, Measurements
With Lids, 7" x 5 3/8", 4 3/4" x 5 1/2" (Flaw
Inside Lid, Not Visible When Shut) 4" x 5", 3
1/4" x 4 1/8", 3 5/8" Across x 2 1/2"H (5)
Ovenware USA Conditioners, Ovenware Bean
Pot, 9" x 6" Measurements With Lid, Great
Vintage Farmhouse Look

146 Smith & Wesson Gun Holster, Good Condition,
4 1/2"L

1460 Cutco Eight Knife Set, 8 1/2"L, Box 7"D x
10"W Like New Condition

1461 Genuine Leather Belt, XL New With Metal
Cross Design Belt Buckle Removable, 3" x 3
7/8" Buckle

1462 Flower Bowl Looks Like Wood But Plastic,
Very Pretty in Good Condition, 3"H x 11 1/2"D

Lot Title

1463 Apollo Ware Melmac Plastic Turkey Platter,
Good Condition, 21"W x 14 1/2"D

1464 WWII Army Hatchet, My Late Father Stated
This Was His From The War, He Said He
Carried It Throughout Europe, 6 1/2"W Blade,
Hatchet is 14"L

1465 Tiffany Style Glass Vase, Good Condition,
8"Diam x 12"H

1466 Gumball Machine 1 Cent, Small Crack in Glass,
Doesn't Hurt Operation, Good Condition
Overall, 8"Diam x 17"H

1467 Mexican Hand Painted Salad Set, Box 15 3/4" x
10" x 3", Five Serving 8"L x 5"W x 1 1/2"H,
Fork And Spoon, 10 1/2"L x 2 1/2"W, Good to
Very Good Condition

1468 Three Hand Saws, Show Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 23", 27", 29"

1469 Copper Wall Hanging, 17 1/2"Diam Solid
Copper Wall Decoration or Tray, Made in USA
by Gregorian, Beautiful And Unique, Very
Good Condition

147 (3) Tiger Cowrie Shells With Etched Images On
Them, Very Good Condition, 3"L x 2"W

1470 Two Pairs of Time And Tru Ladies Sandals
Size 7, Very Good Condition

1471 Bird Hunters Brush Pants, Saftbak Size 36 x 32,
Great Condition

1472 Hand Carved Wood Bird, Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 3"D x 9 1/2"H

1473 Gabrielle Mini Uplight Resin Base, Matte Black
Finish, Alabaster Glass Globe, New in Box, 11
1/2"H

1474 Stradolin Acoustic Guitar, Fresh Strings Ready
to Play, Perfect Beginner Guitar, Good
Condition, In Tune But Not Holding Tune
Great, Once Strings Are Stretched It Will Be A
Good Instrument, 40"

1475 New Resin Chicken 8 1/2"H x 6"W x 2"D,
Chicken Cookie Cutter, 5"W x 5"D x 1"H

1476 Red Mill Manufacturing Top Flite Female
Golfer Statue, Wearing Shoes, With Club,
Made in USA Out of Crushed Pecan Shells,
Very Good Condition, 11"H x 5"W x 5 1/2"L

1477 Stone Lamp Fireplace Light, 12 1/2"Diam x
24"H, Looks Very Good, Untested, As Is

1478 Tan With Gold and Orange Design Ceramic
Vase, 7 1/2" x 10" From Furniture Store, One
Kiln Crack on Top Lip, Otherwise Good
Condition

1479 2 1/2 Qt. Pyrex Covered Casserole Dish 8"W x
12 1/2"L Early American Design
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Lot Title

148 New Box Set of Eddie Bauer Adventurer
Cologne Aftershave, One Splash One Spray, 3.4
Oz

1480 Vintage Toy Souvenir 1960's Bigfoot
Sasquatch Yeti Abominable Snowman Figure,
Made in Hong Kong, 5 1/2" Green Jewel Like
Imitation Eyes, Hard Plastic Body in Very
Good Condition

1481 Three Piece Wood Serving Pieces, Burl Walnut
Salad Set Three Piece, Handled Serving Bowl,
Dansk Divided Serving Bowl, Mid Century
Denmark, Good to Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"
to 9"Diam

1482 Nice Big Buddha Genuine Leather Purse In
Great Condition, 10" to 6", Also Comes With
Like New Condition, Spartina 449 Genuine
Leather Wallet, 8"W x 4"D

1483 The Lone Ranger Collection in Metal Tin, Four
DVDs Of Classic Episodes, Old Time Radio
Shows CD With Famous Guest Stars, George
Burns, Ronald Reagan, Orson Welles, Etc.
Great Condition, Enjoy Some Nostalgia

1484 Ceramic Elephant Incense or Candle Holder,
Good Condition, Approx. 5 1/4"W x 4 3/4"D x
6 3/4"H

1485 Box of Jagermeister Shooter, Box of 130 Plus
Plastic, Need Cleaning Been In Box, Tubes 6"L
With Jagermeister Logo and Orange
Jagermeister on Each One, 6"H

1486 Tote of Big Rig Can Paint, Grass And Weed
Killer, Aluminum Roof Vent And More, 8 Oz.
Fair to Good Condition, Storage Dust

1487 GE Monogram Advantium 120 Microwave
Removed For Remodel Upgrade, 27"W x 19"D
x 19"H

1488 Hardcover and Paperback Books, (60) Plus
Children's Books, Large Variety, Good
Condition, Littlest Pet Shop, Babe Pig in The
City, Plus More

1489 Natural Gas Mini Heater, Metal, Works, Fair
Condition, 14 1/2"W x 11"D x 18 1/4"H

149 Watt Ovenware Bowl, Good Condition, 9"W x
6"T

1490 Three Tan Plastic Divided Cafeteria Trays,
Prolon Ware, Good Condition, 15"W x 10"D

1491 Three Non Fiction Military History Books
Japan Over Asia Hardcover 1937 By William
Henry Chamberlain, Ships And Aircraft of The
US Navy Fleet By Rowe and Morrison
Paperback 1972, Unexplained Mysteries of
WWII By William Breuer, Hardcover in Good
Condition

Lot Title

1492 Angel Accent Table, White Accents Brand,
New In Box, 11 1/2"W x 9"D x 12 1/2"H

1493 Nice Wood Step Stool, Good Condition, 13"W
x 10"D x 8"H

1494 Pyrex Glass Dish In Wicker Serving Basket, 9"
x 13" Dish Holds 3 Quarts. Glass Dish Has Cut
Out Handles, Just In Time For The Green Bean
Casserole, 2-4 Cup Glass Anchor Hocking
Dishes For Cranberries

1495 The World's Great Rifles Hardcover Coffee
Table Size Book, 176 Pages With Pictures
Almost Every Page Along With Illustrations,
Very Good Condition

1496 Norman Rockwell Collectible Plate, "Words Of
Comfort" 1986 Iconic Piece Of Americana,
Very Nice Condition, 9 1/4"Diam Comes With
Wall Hanger Attached

1497 Two Military War Related Non Fiction History
Hardcover Books, The Swiss, The Gold, And
The Dead, How Swiss Bankers Helped Finance
The Nazi WWII Machine, Very Good
Condition, Spies Of Confederacy During The
Civil War, Good Condition

1498 The Encyclopedia Of Cooking (24) Volumes,
1950 Era, Volume I and 24 Missing, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1499 Cute Wood Collapsible Cut Out Apple Basket,
9"H x 10 1/2"W x 12"D When Open, Folds Flat
10 1/2" x 12" to 1/2" Great Fruit Basket or
Centerpiece

150 Vintage Breyer Fighting Stallion "King" Glossy
Palomino Rearing Mustang #33, Stands
Without Wobble, Balances on Rear Two Legs
and Tail, Very Good Condition, 11"L x 7"T

1500 World Globe On Stand, Good Condition

1501 Three Cups For A Good Boy, Three Lighthouse
Keeper's Daughter, Two Toy Maker, Cobbler,
Bedtime By Norman Rockwell, Good
Condition, 4"H

1502 Four Vintage French Onion Handle Soup
Bowl/Crocks, Good Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x
7"L x 2 1/2"H

1503 Folk Art By Robert Young One Collection,
Artifacts, Antiques, Old Items, Folk Art From
Across Europe Toys, Carved Wood Items Like
Duck Decoys, Paintings, Signs, Furniture, Cast
Iron, Baskets, Carved Objects, Not A Price
Guide, Non Fiction History, Hardcover Book,
Very Good Condition, 9"W x 12"L x 1/2"Thick
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Lot Title

1504 Israfel The Life And Times of Edgar Allan Poe
Hardcover Book, Non Fiction Biography, 749
Pages, Good Condition, Complete Stories and
Poems, Hardcover 1966, 821 Pages, Good
Condition

1505 Six Vintage Ned Smith Gold Rim, Game Bird
Champagne Flute Glasses, Mourning Dove,
Ring Neck Pheasant, Bob White, Sorg, Wood
Cock, Wilson Snipe, Look For Matching
Glasses in This Auction,8 1/4"H Very Good
Condition

1506 Seven Vintage Ned Smith 22 Kt Gold Rim,
Game Bird Rocks Glasses, 3 1/4"H, Ring Neck
Pheasant, Mourning Dove, Sor, Wood Cock,
Wild Turkey, Ruffed Grouse, Wilson Snipe,
Matching Glasses In This Auction Item #1505,
Very Good Condition

1507 Heavy Leather Support Belt, Made in Pakistan,
Good Condition, 22" to 29"

1508 Apple Platter, Ceramic, Used Once, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/4"Diam

1509 Six Stoneware Dishes, Priscilla Oven to Table,
Microwave, Colonial Stoneware, Very Good
Condition, Three 8 1/4"Diam and Three 10
1/2"Diam

151 Fall Wreath 17"Diam and Welcome Sign 17
1/2"W x 8"H In Very Good Condition

1510 Silver And Gold Metal Stretch Dressy Belt, 27"
Stretches To Approx. 45", Plus Liz Claiborne
Braided Tan Belt With Brown Leather, Approx.
44"L

1511 Realistic Record Cleaner Brush Kit With Anti
Static Record Cleaning Fluid, 6"W x 5"D x
3"H, Very Good Condition

1512 Knott's Berry Farm Wood Basket Tray With
Logo, Name on Front And Back Sides, 11"L x
9"W x 5"H Very Good Condition

1513 Vintage Plastic Kool Aid Pitcher With Two
Cups, One Slight Yellowing, Overall Good to
Very Good Condition, 7 1/2" to 3 3/4"H

1514 Porcelain Nativity Set, New In Box, Base For
Display Included, 17"W Box

1515 Sleeping Pixie Fairy Resin Statue, Very Good
Condition, 10 1/4"H x 5 1/2"D

1516 Vintage Trimline Telephone Cream Color Desk
Western Electric Bell Systems, Rotary Style
Desk or Wall Phone, Untested, As Is, 9"

1517 Three Holiday Greeting Cards From The
Office, 4" x 6"

1518 Pair of Handmade Wood Cutouts, Floral
Design, 8"W x 8"H

Lot Title

1519 Vintage Barbie By Suzy Goose, Off White
Kitchen Dish Rack Drainer, 7 3/4"L x 6 3/4"W
x 2"H, Very Good Condition

152 Beatles Abbey Road Hologram Picture, No
Frame, Has A Few Marks On It, Good
Condition Overall, 26"W x 21"H

1520 New Little Dipper Bear, Cinnamon Scent Wax
Figure To Decorate And Refresh Your Room, 7
1/4"H in Package

1521 Lot of Buttons, Older and Newer in Locking Jar
and Bag, 3 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 6"H Jar

1522 Vintage Hall Mixing Bowl, BC Fire King Bowl,
Frankoma Toothpick Holder, Vintage Salt &
Pepper, Some Wear, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 6 1/4"Diam

1523 Vintage Solid Heavy Brass Nest Egg
Paperweight, For Luck and Wealth, By Metal
Letters, Lehi Utah, Good Condition, 3"L

1524 Precious Moments #15857 Mini Ornament,
"Honk If You Love Jesus" 1 1/2"Diam x 3
1/2"H

1525 Willow Tree Figurine Angel Of Winter, 5
1/2"H Very Good Condition

1526 New Longaberger Recipe Box, With Recipe
Cards Included, 6 1/4"W x 8"D x 4 1/4"H

1527 Ric Rac Cactus in Vintage Metal Planter, Great
Condition, 7 1/4"H Planter

1528 Nativity Set With Book, Wood Stained Stable
13"W x 5"D x 6 1/4"H, (9) People Up to 7"T
and (5) Animals - Resin, Good to Very Good
Condition

1529 Spread Wing Eagle Hawk Bird Statue, Realistic
Eyes, Good Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 12"H

153 Two License Plates, Red/White Cycle 76
VY649 and Michigan 76 Red/White/Blue
WNH455, 6 1/2"W and 12"W

1530 1994 Longaberger Basket, With Leather Strap,
Very Good Condition, 9"W x 5 1/2"D x 9 3/4"H

1531 Milk Crate Toy Balls, Two Basketball,
Football, Frisbee, Two Air Pumps, 9"L Plus

1532 Six Flex A Spout Downspout Extenders, Can
Be Buried, Bent or Connected Together To
Divert Water Away From Foundation, Good
Condition, Dirty From Storage, 4 1/2"Diam x
55"L

1533 Tote of Pop Cup Storage From Closed Party
Store, Good to Very Good Condition, Average
22 3/4"L

1534 Lot Of Approx 20 Grinding Wheels And
Brushes, Many Sizes 1" To 6" Dia, All Have
Some Wear In Fair To Good Condition
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Lot Title

1535 Large Lot of Brass and Metal Home Decor,
Candleholders, Pots, Wall Hangings And More,
Some Very Shiny, Some Need Cleaning, 3" to
23"W

1536 (200) Steel Pegboard Pins, All Different Types,
Wood Box 4" x 7" x 14", 2" Plus Pieces

1537 Comfort Glow #GCIIB Kerosene Heater, From
Storage, Hasn't Ran in Awhile, Untested, As Is,
14"D x 21"H

1538 Plant Stand or Bedside Table, Two Shelves,
24"H Shelves 11 3/4"W x 11 3/4"L, Sturdy Nice

1539 Folding Clothes Drying Rack, Great For
Camping Or Laundry Room, Great Condition,
29"W x 14"D x 42"H Open

154 Very Large Decorator Print of Old Sailboat
With Frame, Very Good Condition, 38"W x
31"H

1540 Brown Trunk Full of Barbie Doll Acc. 25"W x
15"D x 11"H Looks in Good to Very Good
Condition

1541 Unicorn Throw Blanket, 78" x 55" Reversible,
One Edge Seam Loose, Country Geese, Hearts
Throw 60" x 80" Cotton, Few Small Stains 31
1/2" x 25" Pine Quilt Rack, Country Hearts,
Sturdy, Good Condition

1542 Masterbilt 31"H Electric Smoker, Works Great,
17"W x 16" From Front to Back, Comes With
Masterbuilt Custom Cover, Just Plug It Into
Regular Outlet, Works, Programmable, Has
Chrome Metal Shelves That Are Removable,
Has Drip Tray At Back, On Side There's Handy
Pull Out Drawer Where You Put Your Wood
Chips, Top Plastic Door Cracked Otherwise
Good Condition

1543 Guidesman Zero Gravity Chair, Some Wear and
Tear, Fair Condition, 32"W x 30"D x 45"H

1544 Puffy Santa Plaid Outfit, Black Pants, Green
Suspenders, 24" Lightweight, Very Cute and
Clean

1545 White Cloth Bench Seat, Rolled Arms, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, As Is, 49"W x
19"D x 26 1/2"H

1546 Wood Look And Metal Three Drawer Storage
Cabinet, All Slide Good, Some Wear, Formica
Top, 21"W x 18"D x 31"H, Good Condition

1547 Decorative Wood Table Lamp, 55"H, Good
Condition

1548 Vintage Wood Dress Display With Old Hand
Made House Dress and Vintage Rubber Face
Mask, Spearhead Ind. Inc. Good Condition,
61"H

Lot Title

1549 Floor Lamp in Bronze Color Metal With Two
Crackle Like Glass Shades, One Side
Adjustable, Very Good Condition, 70"

155 "Welcome Home" Wall Hanging Key Hooks,
Like New, 12"W x 8"H

1550 Wood Look Hexagon Glass Top End Table,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 23 1/2"W
x 27"D x 20"H

1551 Pez Candy Dispensers Eight in Packages With
Candy (32) Loose, (13) Misc. Mini Vehicles
Metal, Fair to New, 4" to 9 1/2" Package

1552 Electric Smoker Custom Made All Stainless
Works, Good Condition, 42"H x 20"Diam

1553 Wood Two Drawer Filing Cabinet, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition, No Key, 16"W x 17"D
x 28"H

1554 Three Drawer Painted Antique Dresser,
Drawers Slide Good, 33"W x 18"D x 32"H,
Some Wear, Knob Missing, Good Condition
Overall

1555 Children's Kidkraft Pirate Play Castle, Ship,
Acc. Good Condition, 26"W x 10"D x 29"H
Castle, Ship 18 1/2"L x 7"W x 22"H

1556 Four Drawer Small Wood Chest of Drawers,
All Drawers Slide Good, 21"W x 14"D x 26"H,
Good Condition

1557 Dukone Loudspeaker, Works Good Condition,
21"W x 18"D x 10"H

1558 Steel Screw Jack and Hand Crank, Base 5" x 4"
x 7", 4" Travel, Good Condition

1559 Air Hose Complete With Brass Couplers, 50
Plus Feet, Good Condition, More Range With
This Longer Hose

156 Vintage 1984 Miller Studio Chalkware Wall
Plaques Set of Two Birds, Image Is Concave
Inward, Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 7"H

1560 Plywood Work Table With Four Outlet Plugs
on Wheels, Heavy Duty, Good Condition,
48"W x 28"D x 30"H

1561 White Composite Material Bathroom Sink With
Faucet, Good Condition, 17"D x 19"W

1562 Sears Craftsman Bandsaw 10" 1/3 HP With
Manual, Works Good, New Tires, As Is, 11
1/2"W x 23"D x 21"H

1563 Occasional Table With Bookshelf, Dark Red
Crackle Finish, Wood Side Table For
Books/Magazines, Very Good Condition, 10
1/2"W x 18 1/2"L x 24"H
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1564 Seven Loon Birds Theme Items, Porcelain Oil
Lamp With Glass Chimney, 5"W x 5"L x 15"H,
Two Stoneware Loon Lake Mugs, 4"W x 5"L x
5"H, Two Porcelain Mugs, 3"W x 4"L x 4"H,
Plastic Loon Sound Audio Clock, Photo By
Gregory M. Nelson, 8" x 2"Deep, Works, Loon
Book, All in Very Good Condition

1565 Custom Built Wood Shelf, Three Sections,
Middle One Has Three Tiers, 38"L x 13"D x
32"H, One of A Kind Unique and Sturdy,
Clean, Very Useful, Good Condition

1566 Two Blue and White Rugs 32" x 21 1/2" and 34
1/2" x 21 1/2", Toilet Lid Cover in Light Blue,
Shower Curtain Blue And White, Blue Hand
Towel, Blue and White Washcloth, Picture
With Flowers and Birds, Blue, White and Green
10"Sq. Good to Very Good Condition

1567 L Shape Wood Look Desk, Four Drawers,
Good Condition, 60"W x 72"D x 30"H

1568 Like New 22 Ton With 24" Stroke Has 4
1/2"Diam Log Splitter And Head, Part # 136-
4562 As Is

1569 Toro S 120 Snow Blower, Electric, Runs Good,
50' Extension Cord, 12" Path

157 Wooden Turntable, Rolling Pin, Bowls and
Utensils, Mostly Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam
to 13"Diam, Up To 18"L

1570 Bird Bath 18" x 25"H, Glass and Steel in Good
Condition

1571 Rubbermaid Roughneck 32 Gallon Container,
With Lid on Two Wheels, Great Condition,
33"H

1572 Generac 3500 Watt Generator, 4375 Surge
Watts, 120/240V, 4 Gallon Fuel Tank, Run
Time 15 Hours at Half Load, 120V, 30A, 120V
15A, 120V/240v 20A, 12V 10A DC with 12V
Cord, 24"W x 14 1/2"D x 20 1/2"H

1573 Four Metal Mesh Outdoor Chairs, Good
Condition, No Holes or Tears, Two Chaise
Lounge Chairs, Good to Very Good Condition,
Sturdy and Clean, 35" to 6'L

1574 Set of John Jakes Novels, Hardcover With
Couple Old Dictionaries, Fair to Good
Condition, Wear/Use

1575 Afghan/Blanket, 8' x 7' Hardly Used, Home
Made in Good Condition

1576 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, 16"W x 20"H Or Reverse, New in
Package

1577 Wood Handmade Table Wire Barrel Checker
Top, 23"W x 24"D x 19 1/2"H, Fair to Good
Condition

Lot Title

1578 Stihl BG55 Gas Blower, Will Run, Needs Little
Tinkering, As Is For Parts of Repair, 39"L

1579 Regina Power Scrubber Steamer, Runs With
Good Suction, Needs Cleaning Cartridge, 36"H
Good Condition, As Is

158 Baseball Glove, Bobby Shantz Model, Regent
BG 540, 1950s, RHT, Good Condition

1580 Adjustable Reading Lamp, Works, Great For
Sewing or Reading, Extends 4' And Lowers 33"

1581 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, 16"W x 20"H Or Reverse, New in
Package

1582 Antique Wood Oval Table With Three Leg
Base, Base Has Been Repairs, Needs
Tightening, Easy Fix, As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, 22"W x 28"D x 24"H

1583 Batting Cage Softball, 4"Diam Fair to Good
Condition, Wear/Use, As Is

1584 High Grey Table In Fair Condition, Needs
Cleaning And Painting, Chairs In Fair
Condition, Seats Cut Up From Cats, 14"Diam x
30 1/2"H and 30"Diam x 41"H

1585 Baskets and Faux Flowers, Good to Very Good
Condition, 8"Diam to 24"W

1586 Proform XP 110 Elliptical Exerciser, Metal
Machine in Good Condition With Owners
Manual, 24"W x 64"D x 62"H

1587 1990's Halloween Black Cat In Pumpkin Yard
Sign, Durable Outdoor Weatherproof Material,
Attached to Wood Stake, 18"W x 28"H and 8"
Stake, Very Good Condition For Age

1588 Seven John Galbo Prints, Some Artists Signed
and Numbered, 28"W x 38"H Good to Very
Good Condition

1589 Two Tier Wood Shelf, One Glass Shelf In
Center, 13"W x 13"D x 41 3/4"H, Good
Condition

159 Hand Carved Cutting Board/Pizza Paddle,
Leather Tie For Hanging, Good Condition,
21"L x 12"W

1590 Women's New Icer Brands Washington
Redskins, Tank Top, Size M

1591 New Women's Washington Redskins T-Shirt
Size M, Great Gift

1592 XL Dog Crate, Works As It Should, Needs
Light Cleaning, Very Good Condition, 24"W x
36"L x 26"H

1593 Coleman Cooler Lot- 19"W x 13"D x 17"H,
22"W x 13"D x 8 1/2"H, Both Clean and Use,
As Is
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Lot Title

1594 Lightly Used Dog Kennel Crate, With Plastic
Tray, Medium Size 22"W x 32"L x 24"H Dog

1596 Women's Liz Claiborne Jacket Size Small,
Very Good Condition

1597 Four Pieces Vintage CC Collectibles 1960's
Mexican Tray, Marked Santa Maria Guadalupe,
6 1/2" x 7 1/2", Two 1960's Coke Ashtrays,
Coke Stadium Seat, Marked 997, 13" x 13",
Very Good Condition

1598 New "Bells of Christmas" in Box, Works Great,
15"H

1599 Ten New In Box Ornaments, Five Retired
Enesco, Hershey's 1992, Joy 1991, Dalmatians,
Disney Baby Minnie Mouse, 1996 Coke
Delivery, Hallmark Coke Bear, Three Coke
1993 Santa Ornament, Coke Tin 1991, 4 1/4" to
7"H Package

16 Decorative Hanging, Metal Fish With Bell,
Good Condition, 5"L x 3 1/2"H

160 Precious Moments With Box #C-0009 1989
Symbol of Membership "Always Room For
One More", 3 1/2"W x 4 1/2"T

1600 (2) Coke Trays from Austria 1990s, Santa & Ice
Skater, 11" x 9", Both in Very Good Condition,
Bought from German Friend

1601 Flag Cutting Board with Legs, 20 1/2"W x
12"D x 2"H, Good Condition

1602 1994 Diecast Coca Cola Santa Bank with Elf
and Moving Pig, 2nd in The Series, 7"Tall from
ERTL, New in Box

1603 Drink Coca Cola Tin Inside Tin are Four 8 oz
Coke Glasses, Very Good Condition to Like
New, Glasses Never Left Tin

1604 New Coke Polar Bear, Musical, from House of
Lloyd 2001 LTD & Retired, Original Prices
$75, 7"H

1605 (4) Different Coke Metal Buckets, All New
with Tags, 5 1/2" to 7"T, Very Good Condition

1606 1993 Diecast Coca Cola Santa Bank with
Moving Train, First in the Series from ERTL,
Over 7 1/2", New in Box

1607 Coca Items - Metal Oval Tray, Bear Coca
Bottle Ornament, Coca Cola Can Picture &
Coca Cola Glass Bottle from Lansing on
Bottom, Up to 16"W, Good Condition

1608 (4) Coca Cola with Ice Placemats, Tapestry
Machine Wash, 13" x 18" New with Tags

1609 (2) Coca Cola Trays, Bear, Elf & Deer, Coca
Cola Bottle, from Kalamazoo on Bottom, Up to
15"W, Good Condition

Lot Title

161 At Home Fall Decor, Great For Thanksgiving,
(4) Balls Pinecones and Garland (Original
$12.99) and (5) Smaller Balls, Pinecones and
Garland (Original $10.99)

1610 Coca Cola Canister 3 Piece Set with Calendar
Girl, Artwork - New in Box, Never Out of Box,
Large 64 oz, Medium 40 oz, Small 24 oz

1611 Plastic 16-Piece Coke Dishes, Polar Bear, 10
Plates, Two Designs, Four Bowls & Two
Designs, 2 Piece Set Matching Bowl and Cup,
Like New Condition, Unused by Gibson

1612 Coke with Ice & Bottle Coca Cola Light Up
Sign Came from German Coca Cola Bottler,
Made to Use in Store Windows Not Available
for Public to Purchase, New-Never Used in
Original Packaging, 12"W x 8 1/2"H (Has
Hanger)

1613 Pyrex Portables Insulated Carrier, 10" x 16"
Glass Baking Dish with Lid Case Hot Pack,
Very Well Maintained, Very Good Condition

1614 Set of (2) LED Desk Lamps, Each Lamp 8"Tall,
Soft Convenient Lighting Anywhere 12 Super
Bright LED Bulbs Perfect for Emergencies,
Puts Light Where You Need it, Each Lamp
Requires 3AA Batteries Not Included, One
Ardour Velvet Throw 50" x 60", New

1615 Small Electric Farberware Grill, Getting a Little
Cold for Grilling Outside, This is a Great
Alternative, Easy to Clean and Small for
Storage, Measures 16"W x 10"D x 8"H,
Cooking Surface, 11"L x 9"W, Good Condition

1616 (2) Pair of Lane Bryant Control Top Tights,
Black, New One Paint Medon Only, Size A/B
for 165-235 lbs, Original Cost $18.95 Each

1617 (12) 30mm Round Drawer Pulls, New

1618 Longaberger Pillar Candle Holder, 7" New in
Box, Ceramic

1619 Sealed Crest 3D Whitestrips Monthly
Whitening Boost Teeth Whitening Kit, For
Monthly Maintenance Between Whitening
Treatments, Simply Peel, Stretch, And Apply
For A No-Slip Teeth Whitening Experience,
Contains 24 Strips For 12 Total Treatments,
Best By Date Of 3/22, Box: 5.5"L x 4"W x 2"D

162 (72) Romance Novels In Good Readable
Condition: Janet Dailey, Jo Goodman,
Rosemary Laurey, Rosemary Clark and More

1620 (4) New Boxes of Seal-A-Meal Microwave &
Freezer Safe Boilable Cooking Pouches, Two
Boxes 12 Pouches 8" x 12" & Two Boxes
Cooking Pouch Material, 10" x 20 Feet
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Lot Title

1621 Hamilton Beach Hand Mixer, 6-Speed Burst
Instructions and Three Beaters Included,
Lightly Used, Very Good Condition, 4"W x
10"D x 8 1/2"H

1623 Instant Wave by Kiss, This is Awesome, Hold
the Rotating Barrel Up to Hair, It Grabs it and
Curls it for You, Took Out of Package to Look
at but Need Different Size Barrel, Ceramic
Barrel, 2 Heat Settings, 2 Curl Directions,
Tangle Free, Check Out Helpful Youtube
Videos, Very Good Condition, 12"Long

1624 Two Tubes Baby Creme, Johnson's 100g 6"
Tube, Cerave, 5 oz, 6" Tube, Full Tubes, Both
Open & Unsealed

1625 New in Box - 2 Pairs Black Dr. Comfort -
Shape to Fit, Compression Wear, One Pair is
New, The Other is Folded in Original Box, Anti
Embolism Thigh High Stocking for Men &
Women, Medical Grade

1626 Sealed Bottle Of Ocean Blue Omega-3 700 mg
Dietary Supplement Minicaps, Omega-3
Supports Healthy Heart And Circulatory
Functions, Contains 60 Easy To Swallow
Softgels, Exp. 02/2022, Box: 5"L x 3"W x "D

1627 (2) New Color Street Real Nail Polish Strips,
Factory Sealed, USA Made, Glittery Pink
"Feeling Marble-OUS" & Sparkle Black "Only
in Vegas" Each has 16 Strips, 5" x 6 1/2" & 6
1/2" x 4"

1628 New Neomen Anti-Snoring Mouthpiece, Mouth
Guard, 2 3/4" x 2"

1629 New 2-Pairs of Shape to Fit - Compression
Wear Microfiber Medical Pantyhose for
Women, Size 5, 90-30 lbs

163 Huge Lot of Christmas Decor, Flocked Deer,
Ornaments and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3"T to 14"T

1630 Assorted Group of Cookbooks, Hard &
Paperback, Good Condition

1631 5 Piece Buffet Warmer, New in Box, Never
Used, Stoneware, 9 1/2" x 12 1/2" Rectangle
Server, 8 1/2" x 7 1/4" Insert Tray, Two 4 1/4"
x 4 1/4" Insert Trays, Metal Wormer Rock with
Four Tea Lights, 11" x 7 1/2" x 5"

1632 (2) Window Panels, 42" x 84" Each, Cloth, New

1633 New in Package Bamboo Charcoal Bag, 100%
Safety, Easy to Use Durable Multifunctional &
Reusable, Suitable for Home/Car, Shoes, Gym
Bag

Lot Title

1634 Size Large/XL Miracle Socks Anti-Fatigue
Compression Socks, New in Package, Helps to
Relieve Symptoms of Varicose Veins, Reduce
Swelling, Enhance Circulation, Sooth Ankles
Legs & Feet, Black, Easy to Put on

1635 Lot of (2) New in Package Stamped Cross
Stitch, 6 Mon Zest Table Cloths, Size is 60" x
90" & One is 60" x 120" - Tablecloths are New
but Factory Stamp is Bad, Can be Washed and
Stitch Your Own Design

1636 Hask Argan Oil 12-Bottles, Repair Shine Hair
Oil, 5/8 fl oz Each, New

1637 New/Sealed 32 fl oz Watkins Tub & Tile
Cleaner, Industrial Strength Concentrated, 10
1/2"Tall

1638 Portable Shoe Shine Cleaner, Brand New,
7"Long

1639 New Cabinet Pulls, (11) Pulls, 5", Brushed
Satin Nickel

164 Vintage Tupperware All With Lids In Very
Good Condition: (7) Sunburst Pattern and (2)
Sandwich Containers (Red and Green) Plus
Yellow Container, 5"Diam to 6"Diam and up to
6"T

1640 Suave Tropical Coconut Shampoo, Five 30 oz
Bottles, Good Condition

1641 17-Piece Spice Rack Parani Stainless Steel with
Glass Jars, New in Box, 11"H

1642 Metal Keurig Coffee Storage Box, Good
Condition, 11"W x 14"D x 3"H

1643 Outdoor Stands of Lights that Work, White &
Multi Colored, 80 Feet Approx., Good
Condition

1644 Bag of Mardi Gras Beads, Various Colors,
Shapes, Sizes, 12 lbs Total, Good Condition

1645 Tool Lot with Sledge Hammer, Apple
Bird/Squirrel Feeder, Wild Game Call VHS &
More, Good Condition Overall

1646 Storage Tote Full of Ladies Clothes Around
Size 26W, Good Condition Overall

1647 Box Full of Books - Many Different Kinds,
Find Something to Read or Resell, Good
Condition Overall

1648 Box of Halloween Treasures, 16" Scarecrows,
Witches, Haunted House Globe, Works, Owl &
Misc., Good Condition

1649 Misc. Screwdrivers, Oiler, Drill Head
Sharpener, Extending Mirror and More! Good
Condition Overall, Up to 25"Long
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165 Vintage Christmas Santa Lot and Other Decor,
Good to Very Good Condition For Age, 3"T to
17"T

1650 Cuisinart Mixer with Bottles, Powers On, Start
New or Add to Your Collection, Good
Condition, 8"H Unit

1651 Vinyl Albums 33's 1950's-1960's, Three Mitch
Miller Folk Songs, Three Orchestra Albums,
Two David Rose & Andre Kostelanetz,
Tchaikovsky "Nutcracker", David Wakefield,
Bobby Darin, Frankie Laine, Harmonica,
Mahalia Jackson, This One's for You! (Variety
Singers), Joni, Sarah Vaughan, Dinah
Washington, Levads Favorites, All in Good to
Fair Condition

1652 Variety of Kitchen Items: Jello Molds, Veggie
& Potato Slicer (Never Used), Baking Pan With
Lid, China Serving Bowl - Pfaltzgraff, Plastic
Plate and Serving Utensils, (6) Palm Tree
Placemats and More, Good Condition Overall

1653 Bucket of Batting Cage Balls, Softball Size,
4"Dia, Need Cleaning, Fair Condition

1654 Set of Pots and Pans for Cabin, Deer Camp,
Etc. and Bag of Silverware Too! Up to 10"Dia,
Good Condition Overall

1655 Brass Home Decor Lot - Butterfly Wall
Hangings, Large Brass Duck, New Brass Plates
& More, Fair to New Condition, Up to 20"H

1656 Ceramic Sink and Base, Gently Used, Very
Good Condition, Base is 29"H, Sink is 21"W x
10"D, (Faucet is Used) Items from an Estate

1657 Bucket of Softball Size Batting Cage Balls with
Few Actual Softballs, Good Condition

1658 Women Size XL Gray Bird Design Zip Up
Sweater by Croft & Barrow in Good Condition,
has Someone's Name Inside it

1659 Womens Size 12 Royalty for Me "Wanna Betta
Butt?" Cotton Blend Stretch Dark Wash
Shaping Skinny Blue Jeans, Your Backside will
Look Amazing in These! Like New Condition

166 Toys For Boys and Girls, Some Vintage Some
Modern, Good Clean Condition, Large Box Full
19"L x 13"W x 10"H

1660 Columbia Hiking & Hunting Mens Boots, Size
11, Good Condition, 200 Grams of Insulation

1661 (2) New Boxes of Milk Bone Dog Treats, Mara
Snacks with Real Bone Marrow, Made in the
USA, Value Size 58 oz Box, Over 200 Treats, 7
1/2"W x 9 1/2"H, Best by 12/03/21

1662 Box of 1989 Donruss MLB Baseball Cards,
Good Condition

Lot Title

1663 New Lot of (2) - Detroit Tigers Visor Hats, '47
Brand, Nice Christmas Gifts! Retail $25

1664 It's Me - Flip Flops, Size 10 1/2, 100% Rubber,
Won't Stink, Blue, New

1665 Size Y10 Youth Hockey Skates by Bauer, One
Four Mode, Metal/Fabric, Fair Condition

1666 FUBU Men's High Top Sneakers, Men's Lace
Up Athletic Shoes, Size 12, White, Navy, &
Red, Polyurethane Upper Memory Foam Insole,
Basketball Sneakers, Very Good Condition,
Worn Only Two Times

1667 Refuge & Jeans Size 18, Good Condition

1668 (4) Harley Davidson Bandanas (Need
Laundering) but Still Good Condition, 21"Sq

1669 Allied Precision Electric Water Bowl, Fair
Condition, 11 1/2"Dia x 6"H

167 Gorgeous Bead, Glass Ornaments, Birds and So
Much More Christmas Decor, Good Condition,
2"L to 7"L

1670 It's Me - Flip Flops, Size 10 1/2, 100% Rubber,
Won't Stink, Green/Orange, New

1671 Womens Size M Adidas Black & Pink Athletic
Sweatpants, Good Condition

1672 Shake Weight 5# 13", Very Good Condition

1673 2300 NFL Cards, Multiple Years, Many Star
Player, Near Mint Condition

1674 Gun Safe LED Light Kit Battery Powered,
Motion Sensor Turns Light On when Door is
Opened, Turns Off When Closed, 3-LED Light
Strips, $30 Value, Brand New, 10"Long
Package

1675 Box of 1990 Skybox NBA Basketball Cards

1676 Womens Size Medium Athletic Clothing Lot,
All Very Good Condition, Two Running Shorts
by Avia & St. John's Bay Active, One Skorts
by Champion

1677 Five Varieties of Fishing Reels, with Two
Boxes of Fishing Line, Good Condition Overall

1678 New in Package Fly Safe Child's Safety
Harness, Replaces a Car Seat When You Fly,
FAA Approved

1679 Meidong Tennis Trainer with 2 Rebound Balls,
Great Gift, New in Box

168 Retired Scrapbooker's Supplies, 1000s of
Sheets of Paper, All Colors and Sizes, Punch
Outs Etc, Mostly New Old Stock, 16"Sq x 10"T
Box

1680 Kaliman Ball Cap, Black, Adjustable, Great
Gift - Good Condition
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1681 Men's Lacrosse Winter Size 12, Super Warm,
Worn Very Little, Top Lace Eyelets are Broke
Off, Rubber Outsole, No Leaks, Like New
Condition

1682 Womens Size XL 5-Piece Athletic Clothing
Lot, Old Navy Active Go-Dry Leggings, Black
Capri Legging, Falls Creek Gray Legging, No
Boundaries Camo Running Shorts, All in Good
Condition, Danskin Cosmic Leggings

1683 Men's Shirt Size 2XL, Dickies Car Club Shirt
Low Riders 4-Life, No Rips, Good Condition

1684 Three Stephen King Hardcover Fiction Books,
Fire Starter, Thinner and the Stand, Good
Condition

1685 Vintage Tupperware 1204-14 Large Yellow
Servalier Canister with Lid, 1305-25 Measures
3 1/2"Tall 8"Dia and is in Very Good Condition

1686 A Set of 2 DecoBrite Light Up Jack-O-Lanterns
have a Spaghetti Acrylic Wrapping, Will Not
Mold and is Weather Resistant in Like New
Condition, 14"W x 3"D x 12"H

1687 Tupperware 807-13 Large Yellow Servalier
Canister with Lid 806-18 Measures 7"T x 6"Dia
and is in Very Good Condition

1688 Vintage Spring Blossom Pyrex, 4-Piece
Refrigerator Set With Lids, 8 Pieces Total, Two
#501, #502 and #503, Great Christmas Gift,
Good Condition

1689 (6) Mid Century Metal/Plastic Serving Plates in
Good Condition for Age, 12 3/4"W x 8"D

169 (4) Decorative Plates, Floral Design With
Roses, Pansies and Hydrangeas, Hangers On
Back Ready For Your Wall, Scalloped Edges,
Really Pretty, Very Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam

1690 Vintage Lot of Halloween melted Plastic
Popcorn Style Decoration, Witch on Broom
Approx. 14 1/2"W x 19 1/2"H, Black Cat
Approx. 13"W x 19"H, & Pumpkin Approx.
12"W x 16"H

1691 Metal Pumpkin Candle Holder, Good
Condition, 9 1/2"Dia x 12 3/4"H

1692 Two Metal Fall Thanksgiving Decor Pieces,
Good Condition, 10"H

1693 Dragonfly Metal Basket & 3-Metal Lanterns:
Dragonfly, Butterfly, Hummingbird, Blue
Lantern is Missing a Gemstone on One Side,
Good Condition, 7"Dia x 10"H, 4"D x 4"W x 5
1/2"H Lantern

1694 Lot of (3) Autumn Market Brand Pillar Candle
Holders, Like New, Great Fall Colors, $9.99
Each Retail Price from Target, 7 1/2" x 4"

Lot Title

1695 Rare Vintage Pyrex Bakeware, 8" x 8" x 2",
#922 Verde, #933 Rust 13 1/2" x 8 3/4" x 1
3/4", 2 Piece Vintage Pyrex Bakeware Lasagna
Dish & Brownie Dish, It's Baking Season!
Good Condition

1696 (6) Sewing & Craft Books, Dolls, Halloween
Etc., Good Condition

1697 American Maid Drink Dispenser, 1.5 Gallon,
Good Condition

1698 Orange Plastic Tote Full of Fall and Harvest
Decor, 15"W x 9"D x 6"H, Including Wood
Carved Pumpkin Face, Indian Corn, Plastic
Acorns and Pumpkins, Good Condition

1699 Halloween Group Including: Vintage 1984
Curly Three Stooges Mask, Placemat, Witch,
Skull, Etc., All Good Condition, Up to 14
1/2"dia

17 Big Chief License Plate, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 6"H

170 Two Madame Alexander Dolls, Heidi and
Laurie, Original Box and Clothes, Very Good
Condition, 11"T and 12"T

1700 Realistic Looking Vintage Corn on the Cob
Plastic, Good Condition, Each is 8"L x 2"W

1701 Clay Dish Artist Signed, 12"W x 11 1/2"D x 2
1/4"H, Very Good Condition

1702 Vintage Holiday Candelabra Plays Christmas
Carols, 11-Different, 11"Tall, Works as it
Should, Very Good Condition

1703 Black Stove Pipe, Some Scratches and a Small
Dent in Good Condition, 11"W x 14"H, Never
Been Used

1704 New Igloo 5 Gallon Water Beverage Cooler,
Seat Top Brand New Never Used with Label
Attached Orange & White in Color, 12"D x
20"H, Ultratherm Insulation for Advanced
Cooling Performance

1705 Homz Storage Tote 18 Gallon Has Original
Sticker, 23 1/2"L x 17 3/4"W x 15 1/2"H, Good
Condition

1706 Coleman Excursion Cooler, Comes with Handle
and Cup Holders on Top, 18"L x 11"W x 15"H,
30 Quart - 38 Cans, Good Condition

1707 (3) Packages of Moisture Probiotic Pads, 24" x
36"

1708 (2) Mesh Collapsible DKNY Cubes, 16" x 16"
x 16" & 12" x 12" x 12", Cubes are New with
Tags, Both have Handles and Bottom Inserts,
Very Good Condition, Sharp & Attractive,
Great Storage
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1709 Wards Western Field Men's Set of Vintage
Thermal Underwear, Size XL, No Rips, Nice
for Age

171 3-Picture Beachy Framed Art, Originally From
Ikea, Small Scrape On Frosted Glass, Very
Good Condition, 28"W x 12 1/2"H

1710 (3) Tucker Brand Stackable Storage Bins,
Plastic with Lift Front Lid, Need Cleaning but
Good Condition, 16"D x 21"W x 10"H Each

1711 Smalco Heater V1105D1 1,500 Watt Low
Profile Baseboard Heater, Works Great, Hardly
Ever Used, LED Display, Auto Timer, and
Adjustable Thermostat, 40"Wide, Very Good
Condition

1712 Womens Like New Fuchs Schmitt Daune Black
Insulated Coat, Women's Size Small with Fur
Lined Neck for Extra Warmth!

1713 Size W36 Slim Fit Red Pants by Rocawear
Cotton & Spandex in Very Good Condition

1714 Red & Orange Footed "Moon & Stars"
Compote, Very Good Condition

1715 Christmas Porcelain Animated Doll, Doll is in
the Sitting Position for Placement on a Table or
Shelf, Good Working Condition, 18"Tall Box

1716 5 Piece Red Glass Candle Set from 8" to
12"Tall, Good Condition

1717 Pink Victoria's Secret Bra, Size 32DD, Good
Condition

1718 Two Thanksgiving Turkey Resin Figurines,
6"Tall, Very Good Condition

1719 Beaded Poinsettia Christmas Holiday Table
Runner Red Green Gold, 36"W x 12 3/4"D, Top
Side of Table Runner is Stunning! Bottom Side
Does Have a Couple of Spots and Signs of Use

172 Abstract Black and White Painting On Canvas,
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

1720 Chicken & Rooster Ceramic Set, Some Chips
on Top Otherwise, Good Condition, AS-IS,
Rooster 3"W x 4 1/2"D x 7"H & Chicken 3"W
x 4 1/2"D x 6"H

1721 Lot of (7) Unopened Christmas Greeting Cards,
Average 4 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L, Good Condition

1722 Thanksgiving Turkey Decor Piece, Resin, Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 7"D x 10 1/4"H

1723 New Size Small Dog Red Puffer Vest, Red, by
Wondershop

1724 "Be Mine" Baby Bib, Red, One Size, New

1725 Sequin Fall Leaves Beaded Table Runner, Very
Good Condition, 36 1/2"L x 12"W

Lot Title

1726 Apple Salt & Pepper Grinder Set, Looks in
Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"D x 3"H

1727 Dept 56 Snowbabies "Two in a Canoe"
Porcelain Figurine, 6 1/2" x 3 1/2", Stored in an
Original Package, Very Good Condition, 2014

1728 Red & Yellow Amberina Fluted Glass Pedestal
Vase, 3 1/2"Dia x 17"H, Very Good Condition,
No Chips or Cracks

1729 Ruby Red Vase, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"D
x 6 1/2"H

173 Metal Sign, "Family...All Because Two People
Fell In Love", Very Good Condition, 13"W x
10"H

1730 Candle Decoration for Christmas Candles,
Never Lit Wrought Iron Base, Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 6"D x 13"H

1731 Elegant Set of Three Toothpick Holders In Very
Good Condition, Moon & Stars Orange and
Red Glas, Clear Glass With Hand Painted
Flower and Gold Highlights on Rim and a
Northwood College Midland Michigan Blue
With Gold Trim

1732 Holiday Cardinal Set, All New in Box,
Counterart Glass Cutting Board, 12" x 15" &
Ex Heart LED Cardinal on Stamp with Batteries
& Timer (Included), Beautiful, All New

1733 Fenton Red Slag Glass, 1776-1976 Eagle Plate,
8 1/4"Dia, Like New Condition, No Chips

1734 Vulture Figurine Shelf Sitter, Resin, 3 1/2"T,
Few Chips on Back, Otherwise Good Condition

1735 Holiday Matching Mikasa Serving Dishes,
Glass, Christmas Scene, 9 1/2"Dia in Box
(Plain) & on Stand Opened 9 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H,
Good to Very Good Condition, Clean & Use

1736 New in Box Lenox American by Design Red
Flutes, Set of Four, 10 1/2"Tall, Beautiful Red
with Clear Stem Glass, Very Good Condition

1737 Porcelain Bradford Mint Plate #B7116 Vicar of
Christ John Paul II with COA, 8"Dia, Good
Condition

1738 New with Tags Girls Top & Shorts, Size 6
Months

1739 New in Box Target Beauty Apple Sugar Box,
Body Wash 8.1 fl oz, Body Lotion 1.8 fl oz,
Hand Cream 2 fl oz, & Hair & Body 4 fl oz

174 New How Can A Man Who Can It A Deer At
250 Yards Miss Toilet Tin Sign, 16 3/4"L x
12"W
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Lot Title

1740 Vintage French Ruby Red Glass Serving Bowl,
Arcoroc France Imprinted On Bottom, 8"Diam
x 3 3/4"T and (3) 4 7/8"Diam x 2"T, Gorgeous
Set In Very Good Condition

1741 Country Santa Claus Decorative Sportsman
Santa Stands 21"H, Made of Resin, Very Good
Condition

1742 Vintage Sears AM/FM Stereo System Cassette
Recorder & Turntable Record Player with
Speakers, Tested, Works Good, Model
#304.91811350, 18 1/2"W x 6"D x 16"H, Two
Speakers 8 1/2"W x 5"D x 14 1/2"H, Knobs
Need Cleaning

1743 Kecag CD Player, Wall Mount or Desk Top,
Works, Blue, Damaged Box, Bluetooth or USB,
New, 10"W Box

1744 New Xyron 9" Creative Station Refill Cartridge,
New/Sealed Inside Box, Retails at $34.99, 11
1/2"W Box

1745 (20) New Red Report Folders, 11 1/2"L x 9
1/2"W

1746 New Softball & Ball Point Pens, 0.7 Red, 5
3/4"Long Box

1747 Tomtom GPS, Ease, USB Charging Cable,
Vehicle Plug Included Also, Turns on, Works,
AS-IS, 3 3/4"W x 3 3/4"H

1748 (2) Boxes of Two Cone Tips Each, One Cone
Holder, Attaches to Cane to Rest on Table
Edge, 3"Long Boxes (See Photo)

1749 D-Link Wireless N-300 Router, Powers On,
Wifi for Small Home or an Apartment, New,
11"Wide Box

175 Original Watercolor of Poppies, Signed, Gold
Frame, Very Good Condition, 25"W x 36"H

1750 ONN on Ear Headphones, Tested & Works,
8"Tall Box, New in Box

1751 Learn A New Language! Berlitz German
Guaranteed 4 Audio CD Set and A German
Phrase Book, A War Department Technical
Manual Dated Nov 30 1943, You Will Learn
Normal Words But How To Say Booby Trap,
Cartridge and Howitzer and More, Good
Condition But Musty, CDs Look Unused But
Case Open

1752 Over 100 New 12" x 8" Permanent Self Seal
Poly Mailer Bags, Protects from Dirt, Moisture
and Water, Peel & Press to Seal

1753 "The Outer Limits" DVD Season One, 1963-
1964, Subtitles in English, Great Gift, New

1754 "Lathem" Time Clock, Plugs in & Lights Up,
Untested After That, Instruction & Owner's
Manual Included, 6"W x 6"D x 5 1/4"H

Lot Title

1755 Netgear N300 Wifi Router Model No.
WNR2000, Missing Ethernet Cable, New, 10
1/4"W Box

1756 Lot of (2) Granite Paper 25% Cotton, Grey &
White, 1000 Sheets, 8 1/2"W x 11", Good
Condition

1757 LED Smokeless Candles that Takes Batteries,
16 Total with New Batteries, 8 3/4"W Box

1758 New In Box Galaway Fast Mini 1200Mbps
Dual Band Plug-In Wi-Fi Range Extender With
Ethernet Port, Super Easy To Install And Set
Up, Four Adjustable Antennas Transmit 360
Degrees To Provide A Strong And Stable Wifi
Signal, Perfect For Boosting Signals To Rooms
And Spaces That Are A Long Distance From
Your Router, Model Number: G1200, 6.5"L x
3"W

1759 New in Box Palm Computing Portable Keypad
with Instructions, 7 1/2"W x 6 1/4"D x 2 1/2"H
Box

176 God Bless This Home Oak Framed Art, Very
Good Condition, 14"W x 11"H

1760 Seasons 1-7 Big Bang Theory on DVD, Good
Condition, Great Collection to Watch on Rainy
Day or During the Cold Winter Months

1761 New In Box Speedify Ultra Fast AC2100 Dual
Band Gigabit Wi-Fi Router, Provides
Extraordinary Speeds And Stability Needed For
Gaming And HD Video, Seven Range Boosting
Omni-Directional Antennas Provide Strong
Wifi Signals Throughout Your Home, Three
Gigabit LAN Ports And One Gigabit WAN
Port, Model K7, 15.5"L x 13"W

1762 New In Boxes Matching Pair Of Cast
Aluminum Allen+Roth Outdoor LED Wall
Lamps With Motion Sensors, These Wall
Lamps Will Look Amazing Wherever You
Hang Them! They're Made From Durable Cast
Aluminum And Have An Integrated 400 Lumen
LED Light, Dusk Till Dawn Feature Or Can Be
Activated By Motion Sensor, Weather-Proof
And Suitable For Wet Areas, Model Number:
41682, 11.25" H x 7"W x 8"D

1763 New in Box Central Pneumatic Air
Punch/Flange Tool with Instruction/Operating
Manual, Specs are Capacity, Hole Punch, 14
Gauge Capacity, Crimping, 14 Gauge Recom
Air Pressure, 90 PSI, 10"W Box
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Lot Title

1764 Learn A New Language! Berlitz French
Guaranteed 4 Audio CD Set and A French to
English and Reverse Dictionary (Lightly Used),
CD Set Is New, Took Off Seals To Peak Inside,
Partially Sealed, Plus A Berlitz CD Entitled
Hide This French CD States Highly
Inflammatory Audio - "Adult" Words/Phrases

1765 Lot of (7) Fine Parchment Paper, Blue, Ivory,
and Gold, 8 1/2"W x 11"L

1766 (12) Empty Coffee Cans for Your Storage
Needs, Very Good Condition, 24.2 oz Up to
30.5 oz, Approx. 6"Dia x 5 1/2"H

1767 Carquest 80w 90 Gear Oil 5 Gallon, Looks
Good, AS-IS

1768 Outdoor Speakers AT 578-5, Phonic Ear,
Untested, Shows Wear, Dusty from Outdoors,
As-IS, Fair to Good Condition, 7 1/2"Long

1769 Lot of Six Toys in Box, Old Smokey Express
Train, Chess Game, Hexbug Battling Robots,
Discovering Stem Newton's Law, & Speed
Blaster Water Slide (New), 4 3/4" to 15"Long

177 Framed Art, Country Quilt Scene, Wood Frame
Has Scratches, Good Condition Overall, 13"W
x 15"H

1770 Misc. Male & Female Hats - 37 Misc.
Fall/Winter Hats, 8 Caps, 5 Sets of
Mittens/Gloves, Very Good Condition, Smoke
Free Home

1771 Box of Misc. Corvair Parts from Late 60's,
Early 70's, AS-IS, Metal, Good Condition, 4" to
23"Long

1772 Ceramic Tile Supplies Powerglide Tile Cutter,
Snip, Towel & Assorted Tile - Four Boxes,
New 12" x 12", 8" x 8" Tiles, Some Cut Tiles,
Cutter is 8"W x 27"D x 5"H

1773 (2) Grey/Silver Lamps, 15"Tall, Good Condition

1774 Box Lot of Office Storage, Magazine Holders, 9
1/2" x 11"L, Good to Very Good Condition,
Paper Files & More

1775 15+ Wood Cutouts Needs Finishing, Mostly
Geese, Good Condition, 7" to 23"W/Tall

1776 (16) Misc. Cookbooks, Hardcover & Paperback,
Vegetables, Chinese, Potluck, Jello/Chocolate,
Betty Crocker, Weight Watchers & Small
Books, Good Condition

1777 (3) Garmin GPS Navigation Devices with
Accessories, Nuvi 1300 224906D42, Nuvi 1350
238047889, Nuvi 205 1ED002192, 6"W x 4"H
Biggest

Lot Title

1778 (9) Cookbooks in Very Good Condition, (3)
Sandra Lee, One Martha Stewart, One Emeril,
One Paula Deen, One Taste of Aspen, One
BBQ Cookbook, Hardcover & Paperback

1779 Womens Vest Reversible Black/Cheetah Print
Fleece, Large Pockets, Size Large, Very Stylish
and Very Good Condition

178 Size 11 Heels, One Purple New and Other Good
Condition Plus New Burgundy Pair

1780 New Kids Slippers, Size 5, Zuer Sig - Pink,
Hard Sole, Good Gift!

1781 (11) Vintage He-Man Figures, Good Condition,
Oreo, Skeleton, Man at Arms, & More, Fair to
Good Condition, Some Wear/Play AS-IS, 3
1/2" to 9"H

1782 New Old Stock 1950's Porcelain Doll, Never
Been Out of the Box, Very Cute, 19 1/2"T

1783 (2) Sets of Discovery Washable Deluxe Chalk
Blast Set, 4 Piece New in Box, Make Great Gift
for Sidewalk or Asphalt, Green & Red, Purple
& Blue, 9 1/2"H Box

1784 Set of 6 Inflatable Crayons - New, Assortment
of Red, Blue, Pink - 44"Long Each

1785 Among Us Birthday Decorations Kit for Cake
or Cupcakes, Retail for $9, New, 4" to 6 1/2"H

1786 (4) New Notebooks, Two College Rule & Two
Wide Rule, 8 1/4"W x 10 1/4"Long

1787 New in Box - Lot of Two Silicone Bath Body
Brush, 8"Long Box, Great Christmas Gift!

1788 Very Large Jack Links Beef Jerky Store
Advertising Display Plastic Mug, Sasquatch
Hand Container, Very Good Condition, 10 1/4"
x 8"

1789 007 James Bond Remote Control Car, New,
18.5"Long x 7.5"W

179 (5) Home Decor Prints On Canvas, Make One
Purple Floral Themed, New Unopened,
Beautiful For Any Room, 8"W x 12"L to 20"L

1790 New Kids Slippers, Size Medium, Hard Soles

1791 New Lot of 5 - Spiderman, Add an Age T-Shirt
Sticker, Age 3 to 21, 13 Vinyl Stickers in Each
Package, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/4"H

1792 New in Packages Two Dozen Assorted Colors
Shutter Shades/Party Shades, Pink, Green, Blue,
Purple, One Size

1793 (4) Beanie Babies - Three have Tags, Great
Shape, Approx. 9" to 10"Long

1794 Storage Bins - Two Little Tikes, Blue 5-Drawer
7"W x 8 1/4"D x 10 1/2"H, Red 3-Drawer &
Compartment 6 3/4"W x 8 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H,
Very Good Condition
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1795 Mix of 1970's Whitman & Gold Key Comics,
50 Total, Good Condition

1796 Vintage Disney Figure Glow in the Dark Goofy
from Mickey's Christmas Carol, New, 7"W x
12"H Box

1797 Giant Coloring Books, Disney Princess, Trolls,
& Finding Dory, 12 3/4"W x 19 1/2"H Each
Book, New in Wrapper

1798 (5) Puzzles with Varying Designs & Pieces,
Including 1,000, 500, & 100 Piece Puzzles,
Perfect for Any Level at Challenge. Designs
Include Sunset, Old Bridge, Thomas Kinkade
and Much More! 6" to 12 1/4"W Boxes

1799 New in Box Retro Rocket Red Lava Lamp,
19"H

18 Old Aluminum One Way Street Sign, Half
Broken, 18 1/2"W x 12 1/2"H and Plastic
Thermometer, Seems To Work, 16"L

180 New In Box Chantilly Perfume by Dana In
USA, 1.07 Oz

1801 Everearth Wooden Activity Cube, Global
Bestseller And Highly Stimulating For Creative
Learning, Lookup Online! All Sorts Of
Activities For Your Littles, Very Good
Condition, 12 3/4" x 16"H

1802 New Underwear (14) Pack Girls Hipster
Underwear, Size 4

1803 Protec Skateboarding Skate Helmet Pink BMX
1980's Size L, Very Good Condition, Cat
Stickers Put On By Previous Owner

1804 Fast and Furious T-Shirt Size Small, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

1805 New Silver 17"L x 10 1/4"W Serving Tray
Christmas Tree

1806 Santa's Spirit Cookie Jar Estate Sale, Good
Condition, 14 1/2"H Box

1807 Vintage Possible Dreams Clothtique Santa In
Original Box, 8 1/2"H Box Very Good
Condition

1808 15" Guard House Nutcracker, Good Condition

1809 Gingerbread Man and Hearts Theme Baking
Dishes, Au Gratin 11"W x 6 1/2"D and Square
8 1/2"W x 8"D Very Good Condition

181 (3) Royal Albert Bone China Tea Cups and
Saucers, Pink Exterior With Large Rose Inside
Cup, Robin Perched On A Forsythia Branch
and an Adorable Inside and Out With Roses and
Smaller Flowers, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam to 5 1/2"Diam

Lot Title

1810 Six Snowman Placemats, Good Quality
Purchased From Kohl's 17 1/2"W x 12 1/2"H,
Nice Rubberized Through Out, Plus Napkin
Holder Mr & Mrs Ceramic, Really Nice
Condition

1811 New Old Stock Ten Christmas Light Bulbs and
Acc. 4 1/4" to 8"W Boxes

1812 New With Tags Musical Dancing Bell Ringing
Snoopy Works, 7"W x 6"D x 14"H

1813 Nutcracker With Sword 10"H, Good Condition

1814 Dept. 56 Snow Village Christmas Court From
Estate, Back in Box After Use, 13"W Box, Very
Good Condition

1815 Vintage Mr. Christmas Bells of Christmas Plays
Christmas Carols and Bells Light Up, Sounds
Great, Good Condition, 3" Bells, Spare Bulbs
Included

1816 New Christmas Treat Bags With Ties, Eight
Packages- 20 Bags in Each Package, 160 Total,
4"W x 2"D x 9 1/2"H

1817 Vintage Murano Glass Art Dish, White Inside,
Red Outside With Bird Sitting On Edge, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1818 Two Cute Light Up Snowman, 12" Lights Up,
8" Needs Batteries, Very Good Condition

1819 Two Limited Edition 1996 Enesco Ornaments,
1956 Corvette And Santa 40 Year Anniversary,
1965 Mustang and Santa, Both New In Box, 5"
and 5 1/4"H Boxes

182 New Fancy Flower Glass Platter, 13"Diam

1820 New 140 Light Swag, No Tangle Set, Approx.
6'8"L Working

1821 Dept. 56 St. Nicks Toyland Battery Operated
Decorating Set, Good Condition, Always
Returned To Box After Use, From Estate, 10
1/4"H Box

1822 Two Delightful Christmas Decorations in Very
Good Condition, 24" Snowman Dressed As
Wooden Soldier, 12" Bear With Ball That
Lights Up, Changes Colors

1823 Pet Reindeer Costume For Halloween Or
Christmas, Size XL, 22"L x 27" Up to 34", For
Belly, Throat 16" to 24" Round, Hat Included,
Really Cute, Like New Worn Once, Adjustable
Velcro Straps To Fit

1824 Plastic Dog Travel Crate.  Medium Size .  19"W
x 26"L x 20"H  Good Condition. 
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1825 Milwaukee Job Site Heavy Duty Radio Catalog
#49-24-0280 Am/fm Weatherband Powered By
Rockford Fosgate, Built to Amplify And
Survive Jobsite, Durable Metal Speaker Grills,
Shock Absorbing End Caps Protect From
Drops, Etc. 12V Adapter, Plus 12V Battery
Compartment So It Could Be Totally Portable
on Job Site, Electric or Battery Powered, Good
Sound And Tough As Nails Construction, 18"W
x 16"H

1826 Bachmann's Big Hauler Toy Train Set, RC In
Box Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 32"L Box

1827 Light Up Santa, Good Condition, Untested, As
Is, Approx. 36"W x 13"D x 49"H

1828 Women's Mix It Cheetah Print Coat, Silk
Lined, Size XL, Great Condition, Very Stylish
Long Look

1829 Husky Shop Vac Model HV06000 Wet Dry
Vacuum, Six Gallon Wet Capacity, Nine Gallon
Dry Capacity, Casters And Replaceable Filters,
Works As It Should, Maneuvers Easily, 22"H x
15"W, Good Condition

183 Vera Bradley Tote, Purple/Black, Corners Have
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 12 1/2"W x 4
1/2"D x 13 1/2"H

1830 Autosmart 13" Set of Four Wheel ABS Covers,
New Open Old Stock Tough Rust Proof
Corrosion Resistant ABS Plastic Retention Ring
Assures Concentric Fit and Max Grip, Fits Most
Foreign And Domestic Vehicles, Box Damaged
But Contents New and Fine

1831 Vintage 40" General Foam Inc. Mrs. Claus
Blow Mold, With Original Glasses, Expertly
Cared For, Very Good Condition, Original
Light Kit is Included, Sells Online For Well
Over $100. Ready For The Holidays, You
Won't Find A Better One!

1832 Coleman Cooler, Clean, No Cracks or Odors,
Sealed Bag With One Hose, Wand, Two
Attachments, Small Foot Pump, All Very Good
Condition, Handy Items, 24"W x 13"D x 15"H
Cooler

1833 Mystery Box For Children, 12"W x 19 1/2"D x
9"H, Good Condition

1834 Women's Cabela's Blue Fleece Lined Jacket
Size M, Perfect For Fall Weather, Great
Condition

1835 1930's Depression Columbia Chop Plate Dot
Pattern, 11"Diam Slight Chip on One Edge, Sit
Together With Parrot Dip Bowl (Very Good
Condition) in Center To Serve For Holiday
Parties, 4 3/4"Diam x 3 1/2"H

Lot Title

1836 Military Issue Vietnam Era Combat Boots,
Worn For Inspections Only, Like New
Condition, Size 8 1/2D Made in USA, Leather
Rubber And Metal, About 11"H

1837 Marked Ironstone Soup Tureen Ivory
Stoneware With Ladle, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 12"H

1838 Western Electric Vintage Push Button Wall
Phone Cream and White 2554BMPG Wall
Phone Used, Untested, As Is, 9"H

1839 Tepe's 1988-1989 Your Home Shopping Guide,
Good Condition

184 Set of Three Green Glass Toothpick Holders,
Very Good Condition, 2"W x 3"T

1840 Olde Country Reproductions Inc. Pewtarex
Hand Finished Metal Wave, Tennis Racket
Serving Up Trivet, Very Good Condition, 15
3/4"L x 6 1/2"W

1841 New With Tag Hearth And Hand Stainless Steel
Biscuit Cutters, 1 3/4" to 3"Diam

1842 Silver Plated Butter Dish Two Piece, Silverplate
Teapot, Rochester Stamping Co. CDT Burner
Pot Made In Portugal, Good to Very Good
Condition, 7 1/2" to 9"L

1843 Large Heavy Elephant Trunk Up And Stands
9"H By Approx. 12"L With Trunk

1844 Two Gargoyles, Silver and Other Gray With
Some Cracks, Good Condition, 8" to 9 1/4"H

1845 AMT Ertl Promo 95 Corvette Convertible, 1/24
Scale Made in USA, Like New In Box, 7"L

1846 Vintage Milk Glass Westmoreland Toothpick
Holder, Swans in Good Condition, 2 1/2"D x 2
1/2"H

1847 Terra & Sky Skulls Print Super Soft Plus Size
3X 24-26 Full Length Leggings Women's 90%
Polyester 10% Spandex, Washed But Never
Worn, Purchased From My Secret Garden,
Looks Good With Boots, Fun Print!

1848 New Microwave Plate, 13"Diam, Fits Most
Microwaves, Bought New Microwave

1849 Two Vintage Nuns Playing Baseball Figures,
Numbered On Bottom 53/204, Very Good
Condition, 5 1/4"H

185 Ceramic Pink Elephant Bank, Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 7"L x 8"H

1850 Glass Art Bowl, Thick Glass, Hand Blown
Look, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"H x 8"Diam

1851 Two Ceramic Santas, Ready to Be Painted, 5"D
x 10"H, 6"W x 10"H, Good Condition, Little
Dusty
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1852 Vintage Looking Wood Camper Box, Would
Be Fun Craft Project to Paint, Good Condition,
8"W x 4 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

1853 Stainless Steel Tumbler Travel Flip Top Mug
With Mermaid Logo and "71" 16 Oz. Good
Condition, Some Minor Surface Scratches, 7"H

1854 Two Pairs of Ladies Pants Size 7, Rewash And
Hydraulic, Good to Very Good Condition

1855 Vintage US Instrument Corp. Charlottesville
VA, A257-2UL Sound Powered Handset,
Appears in Good Condition, As Is, 9"L

1856 Two Metal Nesting Spice Racks, Very Good
Condition, 10 1/4"W x 10 3/4"D x 4 1/4"H

1858 1930's- 40's Glass Fruit Bowls, Large Diamond
Pattern, Serving Size For Parties or Holiday
Events, Two Identical, 8"Diam x 7"H on
Pedestals, Very Good Condition, Some
Matching Pieces in This Auction

1859 Catering Lot- Rectangle Pan, Five Mixing
Bowls, Restaurant Grade Stainless Steel, Good
Condition, 7" to 14"W or Diameter

186 New Purple Throw Blanket, Very Soft, Great
Stocking Stuffer, 50"W x 60"L

1860 Two Record Albums, Eagles "The Long Run"
and "Hotel California" Good Condition

1861 Old Navy Rockstar Mid Rise Jeans Size 16
Regular, Good Condition

1862 Coleman Focus 5 Heater, Works Great, Just
Tested, Includes Some Propane to Start, Best
Heater Ever For Ice Shanty or Deer Blind,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 16"H

1863 New Women's Size 6 Navy Shoes

1864 New Magnetic Insoles

1865 Men's Size XL Under Armour Athletic
Sweatpants, Good Condition, 80% Cotton 20%
Polyester

1866 Hot Spa Facial Ionizer By Helen of Troy,
Works, Hot or Cold, 13"H

1867 Two Pairs of Women's Walking Shoes Size 8,
Both Ryko Navy And White, Skechers Black
and Pink, Good Condition

1868 Youth Size Small Elbow Pads By Warrior, Fair
Condition

1869 Women's Mossimo Mid Rise Skinny Jeans,
Power Stretch Size 18, Good Condition

187 God Bless This Farm Wood and Metal Sign,
Very Good Condition, 12"W x 9 3/4"H

1870 Five Throwback Baseball Hats Adjustable, Two
Blue And White, Three Black And White New,
Great Gift

Lot Title

1871 Coleman Powermax Lantern Never Lit, New in
Box, Model 9960-762, Box 12 1/2"

1872 Useful Like New In Box Remington Haircut Kit
With Attachments And Manual, 9 3/4"L Box

1873 New Two 22 Oz. Squeegee Water Bottles,
Orange and Black, Great Gift, 9 1/4"H

1874 Walkie Talkies Cobra With Charger Base,
Tested, Works Great, Needs Batteries, 6 3/4"H

1875 Women's Merrell Moab Mid Hiking Boot Size
8, Lots of Life Left, Good Condition

1876 USA Car Flags, New In Package and One With
Stains, One Size Fits Most

1877 NIKE Childrens Kyrie Flytrap Four Basketball
Shoes Size 1, Black and White Very Good
Condition, Like New

1878 New 3' x 5' Trump 2024 Take America Back
Flag

1879 Golf Kicks Turn Sneakers Into Golf Shoes, 5
1/8"L Box

188 (3) Small Framed Art Pieces, Faith 7"Sq,
Windmill 8"Sq and Lords Prayer 6 1/2"W x
8"H, Some Scratches, Fair to Good Condition

1880 New Boys Size M Hanes Long Sleeve And
Pants Set, Tagless Breathable Warmth, Great
For Layers

1881 Sperry Top Sider Ladies Shoes Size 7 Very
Good Condition

1882 Kidde Emergency Escape Ladder 25' Model
KL 3S Never Used, Not Original Box, Metal,
No Assembly, Each Rung Can Support Up to
750 Lbs. Compact Storage, Attaches Quickly
Window, 25'L x 1'W Rungs

1883 Spar Trak GPS 8"L Case With Booklets, Looks
Good, As Is

1884 Plastic Woodstream Tackle Box With Lures,
Sinkers, And More, Good to New, 14"W x 8"D
x 7 1/2"H

1885 New Silicone Gel Bath Towel, 3 1/2"W

1886 New Terra & Sky Women's Plus Size Capri
Pants, Size 2X Denim in Color With Cuff At
Calf, 56% Cotton, 37% Polyester, Washed But
Never Worn, Four Pockets, Pull On Capris,
Very Good Condition

1887 Men's Arctic Wear Coat in Black and Neon
Green Insulated For Extra Warmth, Zipper and
Button Up, Unknown Size Due to Tag Wear,
Great Condition, Guessing Men's Large?

1888 Two Vintage 1960's Record Cases, One For
LPs Other 45's New In Box, Very Good
Condition, 8" to 13 1/2"
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1889 Punch Bowl Glasses, (15) Princess, (12) Grape
Leaf, (16) Clear, Ladle And Plastic Hooks, 3
3/4"Diam to 13 1/4"L

189 Metal Wall Art, Modern Styling, Very Good
Condition, 23"W x 40"H

1890 Canning Jars- Mason, Ball, Atlas, Six Blue Qt.
Nine Blue Pints, Ten Clear Qt. Clear Coffee
Carafe, White Water Pourer, Two Misc. Glass
Dishes, Good to Very Good Condition, Mason
Jars, 5 1/2" to 7"H

1891 (21) Wood Hangers, Great Condition, 16 1/2"W

1892 Semi Truck Parts, Air Hose, Light Cord, Two
Glad Hands, Device to Hook To Air Hose, Fifth
Wheel Puller, Good Condition, 14" Package
Plus

1893 Four Liquor Decanter Plus Several Other Glass
Decanters, Good Condition, Need Washing, 3"
to 14"H

1894 Box of Hardware, Large Hinges, 8 Each For
Gates, Telephone Wire Approx. 100' Four
Strand, Hanging Lamp, Work Light, Works, No
Hook, Halogen Cabinet Lamp, Works, 2
3/4"Diam Light Plus

1895 Softballs 4"Diam Approx. As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, Wear/Use

1896 Bushmaster Reversible Hunting Suit, Size
XXLG Tall, Has Issues With Leg Zippers

1897 Three Gallon Bucket Full of Screws, Nails, Etc.
1/2" Plus, Good to New

1898 Vintage Cement Planter, Solid And Very
Heavy, Ornate Design on Sides, No Cracks or
Breaks, Great Planter For The Porch, Berm or
Garden, 14"W x 14"D x 10"H, Good Condition

1899 Furnace Blower, Squirrel Cage Furnace Blower
Works Good, Moves A Lot of Air, 18" x 18" x
24"

19 Oil On Canvas, European Village Scene, Signed
I. King, Good Condition, 35"W x 31"H

190 New Wall Hanging, Detroit Redwings, Print On
Canvas, 14"W x 11"H

1900 Bud Light Spuds Mackenzie Posters, 17 1/2" x
15" 1987 Signed? 1988, 26" x 19 1/2" 1987
College Hall of Fame, 27 1/2" x 21 1/2" 1986
Dean of Partying, All Wrinkled, Damaged, Fair
Condition, As Is

1901 New Zealand Kiwi Jim Beam Whiskey
Decanter Bottle, Good Condition, 7"W x 8
1/2"H

1902 New The Beatles Album Cover Puzzle,
Collectible Two Sided Puzzle in 6" Tin Case,
300 Pieces

Lot Title

1903 Vintage Children's Step Stool With Cute
Saying On It, Good Condition, 12"L x 5 1/2"W
x 7"H

1904 Two Vintage Coors Light Glasses, Super Bowl
XL Detroit 20-05-06 3 1/4"W x 6"H

1905 Vintage Viewmaster Viewer By Sawyers,
Works Fine, Plastic 4 1/2"W, Seven Reel Sets,
(21) Stereo Pictures, Most Have 16 Page
Booklet And Original Cellophane Wrapper,
Good Condition

1906 Five Collectible Bottle Openers, New To Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 5" Coca Cola and More

1907 Fleetwood Mac, Stevie Nicks, Chicago By Dick
Clark Three Pack Record Albums in Good
Condition, Original Tissue Paper

1908 (16) Old Michigan And Saginaw Maps, No
Rips, Good Condition For Age, 7" to 11"L

1909 Atari Activision Boxing Game, Untested, Good
Condition Overall

191 Framed Art, Sunset on the Lake, With Metal
Frame, Very Good Condition, 14"W x 12"H

1910 Vintage Crisloid Wood Four Deck Dealer Shoe
Poker Playing Cards, Gently Used, Returned To
Original Box, 15"L x 5"W x 5"H, Very Good
Condition

1911 Original Boxed Pair of Elvis Mugs, With
Package of Elvis Hot Cocoa, New Old Stock
Collectible, 4 1/2"H

1912 Vintage Parcheesi Game, 9 1/2"W x 18 3/4"L
Real Good Condition

1913 Six Classic Rock Albums From Mid 1960's-
Psychedelic Lollipop By Blues Magoos, Action
? Mark And The Mysterians, Psychotic
Reaction By Count Five, Here Are the
Honeycombs And Manfred Mann Album, Keep
on Dancing By The Gentrys, All Original and
Not Later Reissues, Very Good Condition

1914 Very Cool Handmade Vintage Knit Stroh's
Beer Can Hat, You Can't Buy This Anywhere!
Very Unique, Very Good Condition

1915 Nylint Farm Toy Tractor, Green and Black
With Trailer, 6"W x 9"L x 6"H

1916 Two History Biography Non Fiction Hardcover
Books, Three Roads to Alamo Lives Fortunes
of Davy Crockett, James Bowie, William Barret
Travis And Acts of Bravery Deeds of
Extraordinary American Heroism From
Personal Records, Including Buffalo Bill,
Farragut, MacArthur, Custer, Sitting Bull,
Crazy Horse, Etc. Very Good Condition
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1917 New In Package The Office TV Show It Is
Your Birthday Party Balloons and Banner, 5"W
x 8"L

1918 Vintage Small Hatchet Needs Sharpening,
Handle is Loose, Good For Display

1919 (12) Record Albums, Diana Ross and the
Supremes, Elvis Love Songs and Acapulco, The
Pink Panther, Phil Collins No Jacket Required,
All Covers Have Wear Issues, Records Not
Tested But Was Told They All Play Good, As Is

192 Stained Glass Picture Frame With 3D Flowers,
Very Good Condition, 7 1/4"W x 9 1/4"H

1920 Two Rear Tail Truck Lights, 1990's, Good
Condition

1921 Three Aircraft Airplane Repair Books, Non
Fiction Technical Light Plane Maintenance
Aircraft Engine Operating Guide, Jeppesen A
And P Technician Powerplant Textbook,
Airframe And Powerplant Mechanics General
Handbook By Aircraft Technical Co. Paperback
in Good Condition

1922 Basket of Eight Bocce Balls Made in Italy,
Good Condition

1923 New Coffee Mug "I Don't Care What Day It Is,
It's Early, I'm Grumpy I Want Coffee!" 4 3/4"H

1924 Seven Stacking Plastic Beer Pitchers, Three
Budweiser, Three Miller, One Volksfest, Good
Condition, 6"W x 6"H

1925 Light Blue 1959 Cadillac Eldorado Jim Beam
Decanter Bottle, Like New In Box, 15"L

1926 Five Empty Antique Shotgun Shell Boxes For
Collector To Display, Good Condition, 4"W x
4"H

1927 Two New Coffee Mugs, Stoneware, Greetings
My Bed Naptown USA, Nice Gifts, 3 1/2"H

1928 Two Chilton Auto Repair Manuals, 1977-84
American Cars, 1983-90 All Makes American
And Canadian, Good Condition

1929 Vintage Mastro Snare Drum From 1960's,
Needs Cleaning, Very Good Condition For
Age, 14"Diam x 6"H

193 (4) New With Tags Small Purses From
Walmart, Goldfish and Purple, 8"W x 6 1/2"H

1930 Vintage Ertl John Deere Toy Diecast Tractor,
Drag, Trailer, Hay Baler, Hay Wagon, Five
Toys, Some Wear, Good Condition, 11" to 19"L

1931 Hand Juicer Victorio No. 200 Made of
Aluminum and Plastic Works, Missing Plunger,
Good Condition Overall, 9" Hopper, 18"H

Lot Title

1932 Five Jeff Gordon Nascar Collectibles, One
Dupont Charlotte 2000 Monte Carlo QVC 1/24
Scale, Dupont Pepsi 2001 Monte Carlo Chrome
1/24 Scale, Gordon Crystal Stock Car 1/24
Scale, 1997 Jurassic Park The Ride 1/64 Scale
With Trading Card, Dupont Wizard of Oz
Trailer Rig 1/64 Scale, All Limited Edition
Except Trailer Rig, Great Condition in Boxes,
10" to 15"L

1933 White 1984 Corvette Jim Beam Decanter
Bottle, Empty, Like New In Box, 16"L

1934 Jim Beam Baggage Car Decanter Bottle, Empty
With Track, 4th In Beam Train Collector Series,
18"L x 9"H, Like New In Box

1935 AMT 1969 Corvair Model Kit With
Instructions Not All Parts Are On Plastic Tree
But Seem To Be Least Mostly There, Box in
Rough Shape, Instructions There But Stained,
Fair Condition, As Is, 6"W x 9"L

1936 Chilton Auto Repair Manual, 1983-90 US And
Canadian Models, Good Condition

1937 Five Antique Ball Canning Jars, Four Green,
One Clear, Good Condition, Two Half Qt.
Three Qt. 5 1/2" to 7"H

1938 White And Orange 1969 Camaro SS Jim Beam
Decanter, Windshield And Steering Wheel
Need Repair, Very Good Condition Otherwise,
16"L

1939 MSU Spartan Metal Wastebasket, 15 1/4"H x
10"Diam, Good Condition

194 New Avon Ultra Sexy Body Scrub 6.7 Fl Oz
and Moisturizer 5.0 Fl Oz

1940 Coleman Beverage Two Gallon Cooler, Three
Ice Packs, Good Condition, 9"W x 9"H

1941 Porcelain John Deere Water Pitcher, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H

1942 Coleman Style Lantern Made By Unimet No
Glass, Good Condition Otherwise Untested, All
Knobs Turn, 12"H x 6 1/2"W

1943 Two Vintage Soda Crates, One Coca Cola With
Red, White Lettering, One Vernors Ginger Ale
With Green Lettering, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 18"L x 5"H Each

1944 New Tin Sign "Wanted Good Woman, Must
Have Boat" Great Gift! 12"W x 17"H

1945 New Cool Tin Sign With Two Bucks, 12"W x
17"H
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1946 Vintage Toy Tin Litho Drum by Drum
Manufacturer Noble & Cooley Co. Outstanding
Graphics of Large Commercial Planes That
Were 1940's-50's Propellor Powered Before Jet
Engines, Drum 12" Across x 5 1/2"H, Four
Spring Loaded Fasteners That Hold Top And
Bottom Together, Good Condition, Shoulder
Strap Included

1947 4' Decorative Wood Snowman Totem, Fair
Condition, Needs TLC

1948 Wood Merry Christmas Light Up Outdoor
Light Post Decoration, Good Condition, 14" x
53"

1949 Nice Wall Mirror, Good Condition, Comes
With Mirror Hanging Kit, 36"Sq.

195 (2) Collapsible Fabric Storage Bins, Peach,
Very Good Condition, 10" Cube

1950 Two Bar Stools, 28"H x 15"Sq. Seats, Paisley
Pattern, Needs Cleaning From Storage, Good
Condition

1951 Two Boxes of White Tile All Leftover From
Job, New Unused, One (25) Pieces 6"Sq., (22)
Pieces 3"W x 11.8"L

1952 Three Baseball Gloves And Two Balls, Two
Are For Left Handers, Rawlings And Others,
Good To New With Tags

1953 Box of Barn Finds, Cords, Casters, Antique
Tins, Pan Handles, Fair to Good Condition,
15"W x 19"L

1954 Box of Old Tools- Saws, Bolt Cutters, Grease
Guns, Chisels, Vice Grips, Etc. Some Rusty,
Worn, Fair to Good Condition, 7" to 24"L

1955 Box of Vintage and Antique Canning Jars and
Lids, Ball, Drey, Atlas, Good Condition, 5 1/2"
to 7"H

1956 Large Lot of New Tap, Spigot, Spouts, Plastic,
1" Threaded End

1957 Vintage Kitchen Lot, Salt & Pepper, Dough
Cutter, Misc. Utensils, Good Condition For
Display, 3 1/2" to 17"L

1958 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Like New Ready to Frame, 16"W x
20"H

1959 Two Ladies Shorts and Capris, Size 26W
Gitano, Fashion Bug

196 (6) Rolls of Prepasted Vinyl Wall Border,
Pattern B585859 by Fine Decor Wallcoverings
Ltd, Each Roll 5 Yards x 10 1/4"H, Two Open
and Have Very Little Taken Off, Four Still In
Wrappers

Lot Title

1960 Vintage Fancy Victorian Style Sofa With
Ornate Wood Trim, Very Good Condition
Overall, Wood Has Finish Wear, 80"L x 34"D x
34"H

1961 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Like New Ready to Frame, 16"W x
20"H

1962 Great Orange Vinyl Mid Century Modern Chair
With Ottoman Seat Has Couple Small Cracks,
Very Good Condition For Age, Come Preview,
As Is, 28"W x 30"D x 36"H

1963 Over 2,000 Baseball Cards, Different Years and
Brands, Includes Griffey Jr. Rated Rookie,
Signed Travis Fryman Card, Many Stars And
Hall of Famers, Look For Matt Mieske Card,
He Went to Bay City Western High School,
11"W x 14"L Box, Good Condition

1964 Back of Door Mirror, Good Condition, Wood
Frame, 15 1/2"W x 55 1/2"H

1965 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Like New Ready to Frame, 16"W x
20"H

1966 Solid Wood Four Drawer Antique Dresser,
Very Good Condition, 32"W x 19"D x 47"H

1967 (15) Strands of Mini Christmas Lights,
Different Colors, All Work

1968 1930's-40's Star Pattern Clear Glass Serving
Platter 12", Serving Platter 11", Pitcher 8",
Candy Dish 5"Diam x 2 1/2"H, Candy Dish
Plate 6", Flower Pattern Arcoroc France US
Bowl 6 1/2"Diam x 2"H Clear Ribbed, Capri
Swirl Yellow Bowl 4 3/4"Diam x 1 3/4"H

1969 Halloween Dog Sweater Size Small But Too
Big For My 8 lb. Chihuahua, Milk Bone Treat
Holder, Small Tug Rope, Dental Kong,
Nylabone Small Chew, Big Brute Chewman
Toy, Good Condition, 5" to 9"L

197 Precious Moments In Box #E2825 "To A Very
Special Sister", Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W
x 5"H

1970 Adorable Fabric Bunny Rabbit, 24"H, Very
Good Condition

1971 Montgomery Ward Sewing Machine, 35"L x 17
1/2"W x 29"H, Drawers Full Of Sewing Stuff,
Thread, Needles, Etc. Good Condition

1972 Bucket Of Sporting Equipment, Tennis
Racquets, Balls, Baseball Bats, Etc. Some
Worn, Fair to Good Condition

33/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

1973 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, WAITING TO
HEAR FROM SELLER!***Antique Wood
Baking Roll, Said to Be From Chicago World's
Fair, Was Made in Early 1900's The Bottom
Straight 19 1/2" x 14" Thick, Roll is 19" x 2
Pins, Good For Age <B>SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

1974 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Like New Ready to Frame, 16"W x
20"H

1975 Hanson Ace Tap And Die Threading Center,
Wood, Plexiglass Store Display, Very Good
Condition, With Keys, 18"W x 13"D x 9"H

1976 Oak Entertainment Center With Leaded Glass
Door, 52"W x 17 1/2"D x 51 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

1977 24"Diam Round Table Top Wood Veneer, Has
Scratches, Fair Condition, As is

1978 (47) Girls Clothing Size 6-8 Shorts, Pants,
Jackets, Lots More, Includes Great Brands Such
As Skechers, Justice, Jumping Bean, And So
Many More, Great Condition, All In Chrome
Wire Basket, 17" x 20"

1979 Tiffany Style Chandelier 29"H x 21"W, Good
Condition

198 New In Box Precious Moments Holidays
Collection Ornament 26094, Boy Riding
Wooden Horse, 2 1/2"W x 3 1/4"H

1980 GE Monogram Downdraft Vent, Removed For
Remodel Upgrades, For Use With Island
Cooktops, Model ZVB30SH1SS, 29"W x 27"D
x 9"H, Good Condition, Works

1981 Power Safe EV Solar Battery 12VE11ST FR,
12V 100 AMP Hours, Flame Retardant, Non
Spill Battery, Used in Camper This Summer, As
Is, 4"W x 20"L x 9"H

1982 Very Sad Fisherman Has To Sell 38 Of His
Favorite Bobbers, 1/2" Up to 3"Diam, He
Would Be Nice in Your Cave or Cabin, He's in
Good Displayable Condition, Bobbers Good
Useable Condition

1983 Four 20" Holographic Sculptures, Three Stars,
One Bell, Original Boxes, New Unused, $40.
Value

1984 New Tin Sign, In The Spring I Strut In The Fall
I Rut, Great Gift Idea, 17"H x 12"W

1985 New Tin Sign 12 1/2"W x 16"H "This Guy
Needs A Beer" US Made, Aged Look

1986 New in Package Tin Sign 12 1/2"W x 16"H, "I
Drink Coffee Because I Need It and Wine
Because I Deserve It" Made US

Lot Title

1987 New Tin Sign Lucky Lady Motor Oils, US
Made, 12 1/'2"W x 16"H

1988 Two New Tin Signs 12 1/2" x 16" US Made
"Fish Naked Show Off Your Bobbers, Show
Off Your Rod Fish Naked"

1989 (13) John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Like New Ready to Frame, 16"W x
20"H

199 (5) Christmas Carolers Porcelain Figures, Cute
and Colorful, 2 1/2"W x 5"T

1990 Four Plant Bundle Two Spider, One Burros
Tail, One Unknown With Beautiful Foliage,
Comes From Smoke Free Home, Cute Pots, 3
1/2" x 7", 5" x 7"H, 6"W x 6"H, 6"W x 13"H

1991 Five Holy Bibles, Two Gideons King James,
One New King James, English Standard King
James, and Precious Moment, Catholic Edition
1994, Good Condition

1992 New Tin Sign Great For Gift Of Camp, Excuse
Me Ladies My Eyes Are Down Here

1993 New Tin Sign, It's Not My Job, It's Who I Am,
12"W x 17"H

1994 Two Vintage Beveled Oval Picture Frames,
With Concave Glass, 22 1/2" x 16 1/2" and 24"
x 17"

1995 Metal Snowman Stake Outdoor Decor, 32
1/4"H x 11 1/2"W

1996 Tin Sign, Great Gift! A Hunter Lives Here With
His Trophy, 12"W x 17"H

1997 Plastic Bag With Five Purses, Very Good To
New, 10"W x 6"H to 17"W x 11"H

1998 Carhartt Type Insulated Vest, Reversible Hunter
Orange Inside, Plus 15"Diam Thermo Seat For
Your Blind, Unsure of Vest Size, Looks Like
Adult Large, Good Condition

1999 Christmas Plastic Blow Mold Three Piece
Nativity Set, Joseph, Mary, Baby Jesus, Lights
Up, Worked At Time of Drop Off, 6" to 17"H x
7" to 12"L, Good Condition

2 Large 8 1/2'T Plastic Areca Palm by Royal
Green In Good Condition

20 "Every Moment Matters" Wall Hanging, Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 8"H

200 Jonathan & David 1978 Figurine, "Love Lifted
Me", Enesco, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 2
1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

2000 Five Washington Quarters, Two 1944, 1941,
1951, 1936 90% Silver

2001 925 Silver 8" Bracelet New Twisted Chain
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2002 Very High Mint State Gem Brilliant 1993 Silver
Eagle 1 Oz. .999 Pure Silver

2003 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace With Opal
Point Healing Chakra Crystal, 2 1/2" Pendant,
Chain 20"

2004 2021 American Silver Eagle With New Second
Reverse Eagle 1 Oz. Fine Silver MS 70
Condition

2005 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Red and Green Rhinestone Santa Hat,
Pendant 2" x 2", Chain 30"

2006 1916 Barber Silver Dime

2007 Aquamarine Man Made Pear Shape Stone Prism
Cut With 1.5" Drop on 18" Chain New

2008 Ten Roosevelt Dimes, Three 1964, Two 1964
D, 1959 D, 1946 D, 1946, 1960, 1961, Good
Coins, 90% Silver

2009 Mood Ring Changes Color Blues + Greens New
Sz 10

201 Amethyst Horn of Plenty, Chip On Handle
Otherwise Good Condition, 9"L

2010 1922 Peace Dollar Looks Good AU

2011 Pink Hibiscus Flower on Etched Band Sz 10
Oriental Look New

2012 Bright Luster Mint State 1923 P Peace Silver
Dollar, 90% Silver

2013 Sterling Silver And Dia Stud Pierced Earrings,
Very Good Condition, 1/8"Diam

2014 1898 O Morgan Dollar, MS 64 Very Nice Coin
To Have

2015 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace Red and White Pearl Snowman,
Pendant 2 1/2" x 1 1/2", Chain 24"L

2016 1977 Bailiwick of Guernsey 25 Pence Coin
Honoring The Silver Jubilee of Queen Elizabeth
II

2017 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace With Blue
Sodalite Pendant 2 1/2", Chain 20"L

2018 1937 S Washington Quarter Key Date Hard to
Find, Good Coin

2019 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Rhinestone Peacock Necklace,
Pendant 2" x 2 1/2", Chain 28"L

202 Elegant Pink Glass Carnival Iridescent
Toothpick Holder, Very Good Condition,
2"Diam x 2"H

2020 1941 P Half, Good Shine And Luster, Chem
Cleaned AU 50 Condition, 90% Silver

Lot Title

2021 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace, Large 3D
Quartz Stone Cream Colored, Chain 20",
Pendant 2" x 1"

2022 1885 O Morgan BU Uncirculated, Very Sharp
Coin

2023 New Marked .925 Silver Necklace, With Heart
Shape Tree of Life Crystals, Healing Chakra
Pink Quartz, 2" x 2" Pendant, Chain 20"

2024 1916 S Barber Silver Dime

2025 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace 3D Rhinestone Ice Skate With Fur
Trim

2026 1963 D Franklin Half Nice Looking Coin

2027 New With Tags Goldtone Betsey Johnson
Necklace, Pink Rhinestone Cat, 2" x 1", Chain
26"

2028 1918 S Walking Liberty Half Dollar in VG 8
90% Silver

2029 New With Betsey Johnson Rhinestone And
Enamel Deer Necklace Converts To Pin, 2 1/2"
x 3" Deer, Chain 26"

203 Women's Size 7-8 Pink Coach Sandals In Very
Good Condition

2030 1977 Britain Silver Jubilee Of The Queen, New
Pence Coin

2031 Sterling Silver And CZ Pierced Earrings, Very
Good Condition, 1/4"Diam

2032 1904 P Barber Half Dollar in VG 8 Condition,
Strong Rims, 2,992,000 Made 90% Silver

2033 Two Pins, Gold and Red Stone Set, Other Gold
Four Red Stones, Two Gold Round Button
Covers, Red Stones, One Square Red Stone,
Goldtone Button Cover, Good Condition, Up to
2 1/2"Diam

2034 1879 CC Morgan Dollar, Scarce Key Date,
From Carson City Mint With Mintage of
756,000

2035 .925 Silver Cat on Chain, 16"L Green
Stone/Ball, Very Good Condition

2036 1963 Netherlands Antilles 1/10 Guilden UNC
Silver Coin

2037 Sterling Silver 925 Peace Ring Size 8, Very
Good Condition

2038 1935 Liberty Half 90% Silver

2039 Fun Pug on 925 Silver Chain Charm Slips off
Easy to Wear Chain Alone

204 Awesome Ceramic Night Light, Made In Japan,
Works, Chip On Petal Otherwise Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 5 1/2"H
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Lot Title

2040 1902 P Barber Half Dollar VG 8 Condition,
4,922,000 Made of 90% Silver

2041 Unisex Prism Cut Emerald Green With
Elaborate Etching Sz 9

2042 1882 S Morgan Dollar, Better Date Proof Like
Uncirculated Condition

2043 Fire Opal Ring With Side Opals Also 925
Silver Sz 10 New

2044 1909 Lincoln Cent First Year of Mintage, AU
Condition

2045 Simulated Diamonds on Gorgeous Elaborate
Band Sz 9 925 Silver Dipped

2046 Five 1964 Roosevelt Dimes MS 65 + Very Nice
Full Luster

2047 925 Silver Italian Chain Twist Design 20"
Unisex

2048 1884 O Morgan Dollar Nice About Uncirculated

2049 Size 7 Blue Stone Sterling Silver 925 Ring,
Very Good Condition

205 (3) Room Essentials Plastic Bowls, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"Diam

2050 1965 British Winston Churchill
Commemorative Coin, 1 Crown

2051 Shell Station And Pendant Face Design, Very
Cool, Very Good Condition, 32"L

2052 1999 D Lincoln Cent Certified MS 67 RD By
PCGS

2053 Like New Multi Strand Silver Gunmetal CZ
18"L Very Pretty

2054 1918 S Liberty Half

2055 925 Sterling Silver Sinner Cluster Style Ring,
Size 7 1/4, Very Good Condition

2056 1897 Morgan Dollar Nice Original Luster MS
63 Condition

2057 New Luxury Women's 100% Pure Cut 3.5
Carat White Gold Filled Engagement Ring Set
Size 7

2058 1968 D Roosevelt Dime, Certified MS 66 By
NGC

2059 7" Sterling Silver Rope Bracelet, Very Good
Condition

206 3/4 Size Start Giannini Student Guitar, Model
N4 PK, Nylon String, Classical Style, In Tune,
Quite Nice For a Beginner Guitar, Chip On
Edge Otherwise Very Good Condition, 12" x
3"D x 34"L

2060 1901, 1910, 1909 1893, 188x, All V Nickels

Lot Title

2061 Scrap Gold Lot- Bracelet 10K Yellow Gold,
Small Natural Diamonds 7 1/4"L Stamped 10K
8.7g, Cuff Link 14K Yellow Gold And White
Platinum Stamped 14K Plat. 3.6g, Charm 14Kt
Yellow Gold Stamped 14K .5g, Four Necklaces
14 KT Yellow Gold 18"L Stamped BB 14KT
1.3g, Total Weight 14.1g, Nice Clean
Condition, As Is For Scrap

2062 1921 D Morgan Dollar, Original Luster MS 63
Condition, Denver Mint

2063 Ladies Sterling Silver Band Marked 925 With
"T" Purchased From Tiffany's, Vintage But
Still Great Condition, Size 6

2064 1944 D Liberty Half War Coin

2065 Men's Silvertone Size 11 Bat Ring, Older But
Good Condition

2066 Eight Jefferson Nickels BU 1964 D's

2067 Men's Silvertone Skull Ring Size 7 1/2, Good
Condition

2068 1923 S Peace Dollar, About Uncirculated San
Francisco Mint

2069 Silvertone Bruins Champion Ring, Some Putty
Stuck in It, Otherwise Good Condition, Size 12

207 Love is... Framed Art, Good Condition, 18"W x
18"H

2070 1997 Lincoln Cent Certified MS 66 RD By
PCGS

2071 Adjustable Size Gold Filled Men's Black Onyx
Ring 1"Sq. And (12) Cuff Links Of Black Onyx
or Contrasting Mother Of Pearl, Some Marked
B&W Plate or Swank, Very Good Condition,
Up to 1"D

2072 1947 D Liberty Half AU Nice Coin

2073 Large Lot of Necklaces All Bought For
JCPenney, Christopher & Banks, Silvertone,
Leather And Black Beaded, Great Condition,
Up to 18"L

2074 1925 Peace Dollar Nice Original MS 63
Condition

2075 New Paparazzi Three Bracelets, Silvertone And
Beaded, Up to 6 1/2"L, Nice Christmas Gift

2076 1914 D Barber Silver Dime

2077 Two Pairs of Pierced Earrings, Large Hoops,
3"Diam

2078 Two Washington Quarters, 1946 D and 1946 Is
MS

2079 Bag of Vintage Costume Jewelry, Lots of
Necklaces, Bracelets, Clip Earrings, Etc. Good
Condition, Use Or Repurpose, Up to 30"L
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Lot Title

208 "There May Be No Thing Greater Than A Life
Well Loved" Wall Hanging, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

2080 1927 S Peace Dollar, Key Date With Mintage
of 866,000 San Francisco Mint

2081 Gift Set 18" Goldtone Snowflake Necklace,
With Pierced CZ Earrings, Very Good
Condition

2082 1986 Roosevelt Dime, Certified MS 66 By
PCGS

2083 Goldtone Avon Ring Size 10 Goldtone,
Silvertone Filigree Diamond Design, Very
Pretty, Very Good Condition

2084 2021 American Silver Eagle With New 2nd
Reverse Eagle 1 Oz. Fine Silver, MS 70
Condition

2085 Beautiful Vintage Monet Goldtone Cross on
Double Chain, Very Good Condition For Age,
21"L

2086 Morgan Dollar MS 70 Condition, 1 Oz. Copper
Copy

2087 Three Stone Turquoise Stamped 925 Pendant,
Very Good Condition, 1"L

2088 Great Looking High Grade 1963 Red Seal Two
Dollar Bill, Along With Great Looking Crisp
1935 A Blue Seal One Dollar Silver Certificate

2089 925 Sterling Silver Multi Stone Charm, Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2"L

209 "Always Stay Humble & Kind" Wall Hanging,
Good Condition, 8"W x 7 1/2"H

2090 1928 A $1. Silver Certificate Funny Back First
Year of Small Note

2091 Silvertone Costume CZ Ring Size 9 1/2, Very
Good Condition

2092 Two Rolls 1939 Circulated Lincoln Cents

2093 Orange Stone Ring With White Stone Accent
925 Sterling Silver Size 6 in Very Good
Condition

2094 2009 UNC Roll of Lincoln Cents With Early
Childhood Reverse, Feb. 2009 Release Certified
By PCGS

2095 925 Sterling Silver Blue and White Stone Ring
Size 6, Very Good Condition

2096 Roll of Nickels 1940- 1050 Avg Circulation in
Good Condition

2097 Towle Sterling Spoon Ring Size 7 1/2, Very
Good Condition

2098 Roll of UNC 2005 D Jefferson Nickels, With
Bison Reverse

Lot Title

2099 Sterling Silver 17" Popcorn Link Necklace,
Very Good Condition

21 (2) Metal Vintage Matchbox Holders, Show
Wear, Fair Condition, 3"W x 5"H

210 Very Nice Wall Mirror, Half Moon Shape,
Glass and Resin, Very Good Condition, 14"W x
7"H

2100 20" Hello Kitty Bike for Parts or Repair, Tires
are Flat, Chain has Rust, Good Condition

2101 Kids Mongoose Bike for Parts or Repair,
Blue/Black, 15" Tires (Flat), Chain is Rusty,
Brake is Seized Up, Good Condition

2102 (4) Wood Look Lattice/Tressel Pieces, Plastic,
Fair to Good Condition, Some Breaks & Wear,
24"W x 48"Long

2103 Motor Scooter (Moped) - Not Sure of Model,
Non Working, Sold for Parts or Repair, Fair
Condition, 66"L x 14"W x 36"H

2104 Large Roll of 4 Feet x 50 Feet? Metal Chain
Link Fencing, Good Condition

2105 Cast Iron & Metal Fire Pit, Rusty, Overall Good
Condition, Base has Crack, Still Useable,
17"Dia x 32"H with Door

2106 Trailer Hitch Cargo Carrier, Steel, 2" Hitch
Receiver, 60 1/2"L x 22"W, Some Rust but
Good Condition Overall, Can Haul Two Deer
Well

2107 Cub Cadet Parts, 2146 Model, 2000 Series
Parts, Hood, Rear Automatic Axle Works, Rear
Wheels and More, Fair to Good Condition, Sold
AS-IS

2108 Utility Trailer, New Tires & Wheels, Tongue
Jack, New Wires are Pulled for Lights, Maple
Deck, Frame has Some Rust and Wear, Bed
Size is 10 Feet Long x 4'3"W x 12"Sides Tall,
Overall Good Condition

2109 (2) Large Rolls of Orange Plastic Fencing
48"W, Very Good Condition, Long Pieces 50
Feet or More, No Tears, Great for Snow,
Gardens, Pets, Etc.

211 Huge Watercolor of Flowers, Artist Signed,
Good Condition, 39"W x 36"H

2110 (9) Pieces of Misc. Black Plastic Lawn Edging,
Approx. 32" to 60"Long, Good Condition

2111 White PVC Piping, 1/2" to 4"Dia, 39" to
88"Long, Good Condition for Crafts or Small
Projects

212 Steamboat Ferry Picture, Frame Has Some
Knicks, Otherwise Good Condition, 23"W x
19"H
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213 Two License Plates, Jimmie Johnson Lowes
Race Car 48 Blue/White, California DDS 789
Black/Yellow, Have Rust and Some Dents, Fair
Condition, 12"W x 5"H

214 (3) Beautiful Christmas Angels In Good
Condition: 18" Pink Angel, Lights Up, With
Power Cord, 11"H White Angel Lights Up and
12"H White/Gold Tree Topper

215 New In Package Wilton Bride & Groom Drink
Koozies, 5 1/2"W x 3"D x 4 1/2"H

2150 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!*** Winchester 12 Gauge Pump
Shotgun, Model 1300 Ranger with a Deer Slug
Barrel, Comes with Hard Case **Sells with
Owner's Confirmation** *Note: This Item is
NOT Located at 1BID.US - Winning Bidder
Needs to Contact 1BID Office to Arrange for
Pickup with Seller. PayPal is NOT Accepted as
a Form of Payment for This Item.

216 Vintage Pink Glass Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"H

217 (3) Bone China Tea Cups and Saucers, All
Footed and Gold Trimmed: Cobalt Blue and
White Oriental Motif, Deep Rose and Yellow
Roses and Purple Pansies, Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam and 5 1/2"Diam

2175 2008 Chevrolet Cobalt, Vin#
1G1AK58F087299330 292,138 Miles, Runs
Great,  4 Cylinder, 5-Speed Manual,
Transmission Does Slip and May Need Repair
Or Adjustment. Please Come Preview - Sells
AS-IS 

218 New With Tags Express Size 6 Jean Shorts

219 Two Vintage Coca Cola Trays, 1973 Oval and
Square Is Older Yet, Some Marks/Wear, Good
Condition for Age, 10 1/2"W and 12"W x 15"L

2199 John Deere LX280 Riding Lawn Mower. 18hp
V-Twin K Series Kawasaki Engine. 48" Deck,
Runs Good. 1077 Hours, Body Has Minor
Flaws and Paint Scratches. Newer Hood and
Blades. Good Condition Overall.

22 (4) Home Wall Hangings in Very Good
Condition, Two Burwood 1988 Plastic Boy and
Girl With Geese, 7"L x 8"W and Two Mid
Century Atomic Era Bakelite Plastic Mother of
Pearl Inlay Butterflies, 15"W x 7"L and 7"W x
4 1/2"L

220 Ceramic Kitty Cat Holding A Heart Shape
Frame, Small Chip Top Of The Hat Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"H

Lot Title

2200 Two Wire Organizer Racks on Casters, Great
For Sewing/Craft/Toy Room, Very Good
Condition, Three Shelf 25"H, Four Shelf 32"H,
15"W x 9"D

2201 Vintage Red and Green Tree Stand, 31" Across,
Bowl 15" Opening 5", Good Condition

2202 Pet Gear Dog Steps, Carpeted, Very Good
Condition, 16"W x 23"D x 16"H

2203 (17) Strings of Christmas Lights, Tested and
Working, One Lighted Merry Christmas Sign,
One Angel, Glass Block Light Up, 14" x 19" in
Good Condition

2204 Snowman Sweatshirt Size XL, Grey, White
Background With Red Collar, Applique With
Cardinals on Blue Background, Very Good
Condition

2205 Two Civil War Hardcover Books, The Civil
War in 50 Objects and Biography Joseph E.
Johnston Confederate Hero and General, Very
Good Condition

2206 Girls Converse All Star Shoes Size 3, Barely
Worn, Very Good Condition

2207 Pewter Collection, International Pewter Mug
5"H, Two Candlesticks by Empire Pewter,
Bent, One Has Dent in Middle, 4"H, Fair to
Good Condition

2208 Holiday Time Container Full of All Black
Christmas Tree Ornaments With Hooks,
Shatterproof, Very Good Condition, 12"H x
7"W

2209 Beautiful Vintage Diamond Cut Trifle Bowl
With Pedestal Base, 8"Diam x 7"H, Very Good
Condition, No Chips

221 1960 Toodles Doll American Character & Doll
Co. Rooted Hair, Working Eyes With Rooted
Lashes, Typical Wear, No Breaks/Cracks, Good
Condition, 30"T

2210 Michael Kors Ladies Size 3 Vinyl Boots, Good
Condition, 13"H

2211 Nine & Co. Genuine Leather Purse, Clean and
Ready to Use, Very Good Condition, 13"W At
Bottom, 9" With 10" Shoulder Strap

2212 7 lbs. of Vintage Lead Solder on Two Spools, 3
1/4" x 3 1/2" One Steel and One Plastic, Spools
Bent, Etc. But Solder In Good Condition

2213 Bride and Groom Wedding Wine Toasting
Glasses, New Unused, Very Lovely, 9 1/2"H x
3 1/2"W Each

2214 Heavy Glass Art Splash Display Bowl, Nice To
Display Fruit, Seashells or Leave Empty
Because of Light Reflections Off Surface, Good
Condition, 14"W x 7 1/4"H
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2215 Two 42C Bali Stretch Bra Wide Band With
Four Hook On Back, No Padding, Stretch
Straps, Good Condition

2216 Folding Wire Rectangle Basket, Metal
Collapsible, 14"L x 7"W x 9 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2217 New Girls Wonder Nation Tennis Shoes Size 3

2218 Love, Laugh, Live Sign Stands, Three in Very
Good Condition, 15" to 19"L x 5"H, Can Stand
Alone

2219 Three New Aluminum Candlesticks, 9", 12",
15"

222 New Spartan License Plate, $25.99 Tag, Great
Christmas Gift, 12"W x 5 1/2"H

2220 Twin Size White Comforter With Paris Theme,
Very Good Condition

2221 Galvanized Tray With Wood Handles, Very
Nice Farm Decor, 14 1/2"W x 21"L x 2 1/2"H

2222 Makeup Organizer, Spins, Plastic, Dusty, Good
Condition, 10 1/2"Diam x 13"H

2223 Two Wire Basket Containers, Mesh With
Handles, 8 3/4"W x 14"L x 6 1/2"D, Use in
Bathroom, Office, Etc. Very Good Condition

2224 1979 Complete Beatles Music Sheet Book,
Thick Book Packed Full of Music, ATV Music
Publications, Some Tattered Edges But Good
Collectible Condition

2225 Cutest Women's New With Tags T-Shirt Size
XL, "My Pets Think I'm Awesome"

2226 Wrangler Men's Jeans Relaxed Fit, Straight
Leg, 34 x 30, New With Tags

2227 Youth Size XL Easton Lower Hockey Pants,
Good Condition

2228 1990-91 Season Basketball Cards, Skybox
Factory Card Box, Cover Has Jordan And Bird,
(36) Unopened Packs With Chance At Some
Legends And The GOAT, Don't Miss Out on
This One

2229 Small Pet Collar, Purple, With 18" Screw Ring
For Yard, Allows Animals to Move 360
Degrees, And Won't Tangle, Good Condition

223 Blue/Orange/White Bikini, One-Piece Size
Large, Bathing Suit Cover, Size Large and High
End Bathing Suit Cover Up From Boutique In
Size Medium, All New With Tags

2230 New NFL Philadelphia Eagles 3' x 5' Green
and White, Great Gift

2231 Three Sets of New Men's Work Gloves, Very
Nice And Heavy

Lot Title

2232 Blanket Bag 18"Diam x 44"L With Velcro
Zipper Easy Open/Close, Very Clean and Good
Condition, Tested And Keeps Legs Toasty,
Torso Warm, Comes With Lightweight Case,
Bright Orange, Great For Hunting!

2233 Safety Jogger Heavy Duty Shoes/Boots Size 13

2234 Ladies Adidas Tennis Shoes Size 9 1/2

2235 Ladies American Eagle Dream Jeans Size 4,
Good Condition

2236 Race Fans This One's For You! Two Factory
Sealed Boxes of 1991 Premier Edition Race
Cards, Two Unopened Boxes Of Traks Race
Cards, Featuring Legends of Race Track, New
Old Stock

2237 Harry Potter Backpack, Really, Great
Condition, 15"W x 18"H

2238 Factory Sealed 1994-95 Upper Deck SP Hockey
Box, Inaugural SP Hockey Edition, (32)
Unopened Packs In Factory Sealed Box,
Chance At Some HOF Hockey Players From
1990's

2239 1991 Action Packed NFL Football Cards, Very
Good Condition, 15"L

224 New Old Stock In Original Packaging,
Electronic Parts, Speaker, Video Wire
Connections, Transformers, Integrated Circuits,
Antenna Stuff, Fuses and Radio (Untested As-
Is), Good Usable Condition

2240 Brand New Detroit Tigers Snapback New Era
Fly Your Own Flag, Lime Green and Black,
One Size Fits Most

2241 Stocking Stuffers, Capsule Brass Keyring And
Float For Boat or Snowmobile, Both New Old
Stock, Not Including O Ring or Chain, 2" and 3
3/4"L

2242 Two Packages Sports Socks With Grippers,
New Two Pair Per Package, Great Gift, Size
Unknown

2243 It's Me Flip Flops Real Rubber Won't Stink
New Size 7, Great Gift

2244 Weber Gas Barbecue Rotisserie Model 9890,
With Motors, Untested

2245 New Lot of Two Detroit Tigers Visor Hat, 47
Brand, Retail $25.

2246 Two Michigan State University Adult Scarves
With Hand Pockets, Michigan State University
Candy Jar 7"H, Sparty Rubber Duck 4"L Very
Good to New In Package

2247 Nice Little Home Maintenance Tool Box With
Lots of Goodies, Plumbing, Electrical Etc.
Good Condition, 14"W x 11"D x 5"H
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2248 New Aries Seat, Two Defender Bucket Covers,
23" x 58", One Opened Once, Other Never Out
of Package, Gray Color, Bought Wrong Ones,
Paid $120.

2249 Pair of Bauer Supreme Youth Hockey Gloves
12/30 Good Condition

225 (24) Vintage Record Albums In Good
Condition: Joni Mitchell, Cream, Nice
Assortment of Jazz, Blues, Swing Music

2250 High Sierra Men's Size 9 Boots, Winter Hikers
Like New, Hardly Used, $60. New

2251 Distressed American Eagle Super Stretch Jeans
Size 8 Good Condition

2252 (2) Two Pack Sport Sunscreen Sticks, SPF 55,
Four .6 Oz. Sticks Total

2253 New Without Tags, Women's Paw Print Love
Pets T-Shirt Size 2XL But Runs Small, I'd Say
More Like XL

2254 (18) Amber Glasses, Three Crackle Bowls,
9"Diam x 3"H, Two Crackle Sherbet Glasses,
Size Honeycomb Dessert Glasses, Flower
Embossed Water Pitcher 10"H x 7"W x 5"L,
Two 5 1/2"H x 2 1/2"W, Starburst Drinking
Glasses, Three Small Glasses, Very Good
Condition For Age

2255 Country Home Decor, Birdhouse Lamp, Works,
Sunflower Wood Tissue Holder, Scarecrow
Figure, Two Magpie Figures, Good Condition,
4" to 16"

2256 (63) Hemingray Glass Electrical Telephone
Clear Insulators #45 Spool Shape, Some May
Have Some Dings, Small Chips Out Of Them,
Overall Mostly Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x
4"H, Some People Turn Them Into Lamps or
String Christmas Lights in Them

2257 Random House Box Lot- With Misc. Items,
Shoe Stretcher, Plastic Coat Rack, Vintage
Clothes Iron, And More, Mostly Good
Condition, 5" to 20"

2258 7' Rope Light Outdoor Spiral Tree, Blue Green
Color, Made by Sunbeam, Works, Good
Condition

2259 Fresh Acorns For Animal Feed, Very Few
Tops, Large Acorns, All Bad Ones Picked Out,
3 1/2 to 4 Gallons Worth, Two Boxes

226 Lot of Office Stuff Like Holiday Book, File
Folder, Report Covers, WW Guide and More,
Fair to Good Condition, 5"W to 10"W

Lot Title

2260 Singer 99K Sewing Machine Manufactured Jan.
5, 1950 With Original Bentwood Case, Serial
No. EF649270 Located on Small Metal Plate,
Bentwood Polished Plywood Covers Are Now
Very Desirable, Lots of Original Acc. Included,
Cover Needs Repair, Mostly Good Condition,
8"W x 17"L x 10"H

2261 Huge Tote Filled With Baseball Softball
Trophies, Can Be Repurposed For Many Uses,
Most Trophies Are 8" to 10"H Some Taller,
Some Have Minor Damage, Mostly Good
Condition

2262 Two Spin Corn Feeders, 300 lb. Big Buck
Scale, Vintage Sterno Heater, Two New Safety
Harness For Tree Stand Hunting, Three Life
Jacket, 6V Battery, Good Condition, 15"W x
23"L x 12"H

2263 Box of Tupperware Rubbermaid Etc. All Have
Lids, Different Sizes, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 3"H to 9"W x 10"H

2264 Women's Size 2X Red and Black Stripe Shirt
By Jason Maxwell, Cotton and Polyester, Some
Lint From Washing, Warm and Cozy

2265 Great Gift Idea, Buffalo Plaid White and Black
Women's Soft Crew Socks, EOS Honey 100%
Natural Shea Lip Balm Set

2266 Very Thick Wool Winter Socks With Dog Face,
New Look to Fit Large Feet, 18"L

2267 Six DVD's Including Giant, Vietnam War,
Enforcer, And More, Good to New In Package

2268 Wall Art Two Batman Canvases, Two Punisher
Canvases, Like New, 10"L x 8"W x 1"Deep,
12"Sq. x 1"Deep

2269 Captain America Figure From Titan Hero
Series, New in Box, 12"H x 4"W

227 Vintage Sewing Machine Pedals, Cords and
More, Untested As-Is, Appears Good Condition
For Age, 3"W to 8"W

2270 Girls Size 3T Lot- Six Items, All Seasons,
Gently Used, Good Condition

2271 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Backpack, Good
Condition, 18"H x 14"W

2272 Six New Unopened Card Games, Uno,
Pictionary, Life, Scrabble Slam, And More

2273 Four Exclusive Funkos And One Limited
Edition Pop Pez Good to New, #773 Billy
Butcherson Hocus Pocus Spirit Exclusive, #08
Holiday Barbie 1988 Target Exclusive, #656
Lucy Factory Black and White Barnes And
Noble Exclusive, #353 Pikachu Pokemon
Target Exclusive, #1087 Elaine Sombrero
Seinfeld, Cap'N Crunch Pez Limited Edition
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2274 Four Plastic Toy Horses, Good Condition, 4
1/2" to 10 1/2"H

2275 (100) Plastic 4 Gram Diamond Design 40MM 1
9/16" Red Poker Chips in Original Box, With
Plastic Storage Case Inside, Unused, Like New

2276 Great Gift Idea, Size 4-10 Super Soft Black and
White Womens Snowflake Crew Socks And
Mom Bomb 3.5 Oz. Bath Fizz

2277 Three New Packages of 50 Count Each of TNT
Pop Its, Fun Trick Noisemaker, 4" x 3"

2278 10 1/2" Kristoff And Anna Doll From Disney's
Frozen Movie, Like New Condition, From
Smoke Free Home, Great Gift

2279 (29) Vintage Battle Beasts, 21/28 Series 1, 8/24
Series 2, Toys 1986-87 Very Good Condition,
2"H

228 A Lot of Everything, Find Something to Use or
Resell, Good Condition To New Old Stock,
14"W x 16"D x 3"H

2280 Nine Crayola 9" x 12" Construction Paper, New
In Package, 96 Sheets Each

2281 Stephen King Lot of Five Desk Calendars,
2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, No Writing,
Very Good Condition, 10"H x 8"W

2282 Two 3' x 5' Polyester Flags "Don't Tread on
Me"

2283 (13) Green Lantern Corps Comics, Very Good
Condition

2284 Collectible Power Rangers- Kenner VR Trooper
Ryan Steele 1994 Action Figures, Kenner VR
Trooper Kaitlin Star 1995, VR Troopers JB
Reese 1995, All 5"H in Good Condition

2285 (86) Vintage Muscle Figures, 1980's, Very
Good Condition, 1 3/4" Each

2286 New Creamy Mallo Pretend Cupcake Set, 5
Plus Years, Unicorn Cupcake, Nice Christmas
Gift, 7"W x 9"H

2287 Automatic Card Shuffler In Original Box,
Tested and Works As It Should, Takes 2 C
Batteries Not Included, Very Good Condition

2288 Four Hot Wheels Big Air Belair Two 2018,
White And Gray From 2021, Red and Gold One
Only Found At Gamestop, All Carded And New

2289 New (50) Pieces Plastic Spring Lock Beads,
Assorted Colors For Backpacks, Hoodies

229 Mostly Ladies Tops Around Size 3X In Good
Condition Overall

2290 Handmade Star Baby Blanket, Very Good
Condition, 46" x 64"L

Lot Title

2291 Cotton Candy Maker, Uses Regular Sugar,
12"Diam, Good Condition, Everything In Box

2292 Five Puzzles, Unsure If Complete, As Is, Good
Condition, 300 to 1000 Pieces

2293 Four Super Nintendo Games, NCAA Football,
Basketball, NFL Quarterback Club, Battleship,
All Worked Fine, Good Condition, Three
Booklets

2294 Hardcover Children's Book "In A People
House" By Theo. LeSieg, Good Condition

2295 Brand New Christmas Train With Track and
Electric Power Hook Up, Forward and Back,
Working Headlight, Never Out of Box, 10" x
21"

2296 Ceramic Christmas Tree With Lights, 12"W x
16"H, Works, Small Hole and Couple Chips,
But Spray Snow Would Cover, Good Condition
Otherwise

2297 Centerpiece Decor Christmas Jar 7 3/4"H, Resin
Light Up Christmas Tree 9 3/4"H, Needs
Batteries, Great Condition

2298 Holiday Lights, Two Piece Chip and Dip 12
1/2" x 16 1/2", Never Used, Real Nice Piece!

2299 Pink Flamingo Pyrex Four Cups, Three
Saucers, Some Signs of Wear, No Chips, 4" to
6"Diam

23 Metal Flower/Leaf Wall Art, Good Condition, 7
1/4"W x 3 1/2"D x 18"H

230 (7) Puzzles, 300 to 500 Piece, Unchecked For
Completeness, Stock Up For Winter

2300 It's Me Flip Flops Red Size 10 1/2 Mens, 100%
Rubber, Won't Stink, New

2301 Christmas Items - 10 Sheets of Window Clings,
(2 Pooh & Friends - Two Snowflake - On
Rainbow Glitter, One Glitter Holiday, Scooby,
3 Christmas Misc.), Two Ugly Stuff Holiday
Stocking Bats (Needs Batteries), One Elf Hat,
Santa Card or Candy Holder, Very Good
Condition, Up to 12"W x 15"L

2302 New In Box Alloy Steel Christmas Tree Stand
For Real Trees Up To 7 Ft. Tall, Traditional
Style Red/Green Design With Four Adjustable
Tree Retaining Screws, Christmas Is Just
Around The Corner - Don't Wait Until The Last
Minute! Model # 5164

2303 Vintage Christmas Tree/Music Box, Screw Tree
on Base and it Plays Music & Turns Approx.
17"T, Put Together, Works as it Should, Very
Good Condition for Age

2304 Dept. 56 Midtown Shops from Estate - Put
Away After Use, Very Good Condition, 10"W x
8"D x 8"H
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2305 Christmas Records - Bing Crosby & Andrew
Sisters, 45 Vinyl "Santa Claus is Coming to
Town", Flip Side "Jingle Bells" Pretty Good
Condition, Also 33 Album of "Christmas Eve"
with Colonel Sanders from 1967, Both Well
Taken Care of, 12"

2306 Vintage 5-Piece Snowman Collection, Good
Condition, Green Hand Towel, Paddle 13 1/2"L
x 7"W, Snowman 3"W x 9"H from Alpine,
Snowman 3"W x 8"H, & Plush Snowman 4"W
x 8"H Windsor Coll.

2307 New In Box Steel Christmas Tree Stand For
Artificial Christmas Trees Up To 8' Tall, Solid
Green With Leg Reinforcement Bars For Added
Stability And Three Trunk Adjustment Screws,
For Use With Artificial Trees With Up To A 2"
Diameter Trunk, 23" Leg Span, Model Number:
95-2464

2308 (12) 12" Rose/Cone Ivy Pick, Burgundy with
Gold Edge, Great Gift, New

2309 New in Box 3-Piece Christmas Lighted Train
(Plugs in), 20"L x 5"W x 8"H

231 Raikes Bears Christmas Set, Tinker,
Rembrandt, Sawyer, Very Good Condition, 8"H

2310 (2) Adorable Stuffed Christmas Decorations,
20" Rudolph Reindeer, 14" Snowman, Both in
Very Good Condition, from Smoke Free/Pet
Free Home

2311 Japanese Floor Futon Balance Mattress, Single,
New in Package, Expands when Opened, Great
for Sleep, Relax, Work Out, 23"W

2312 Gigantic 50 Gallon Bag Filled with Clean
Styrofoam Packing Peanuts, You're Going to
Need These with the Upcoming Shipping
Season for the Holidays, Also Included is a
Large Bag of Packing Pillows, These are Great
for Taking Up Large Spaces in Your Shipping
Boxes

2313 Black and Red Collapsible Trunk Organizers,
Great For Sports Stuff, Toys, Groceries and
Many Uses, Each Side Is 14"L x 11"H, Has Net
and String Cargo Compartments on Ends and
Middle, Snap Buckles That Hold It Flat When
Not In Use, Very Good Condition, Comes With
Another Storage Bag 7"W x 14"L x 15"H, Has
Mesh Pocket and Handle On Top/Side With
Zippers, Good Condition

2314 Beverage Cooler with Spout, Orange & White
Beverage Cooler with Spout, Lid Can be
Removed, No Leaks, Works Great, Keep
Beverage/Water Very Cold, Dispenser is
Chipped, Good Condition Overall, 13.5"W x
16.5"H

Lot Title

2315 New Bag of Six - 5 Feet x 7 Feet Moving
Blankets, Great for Protecting Furniture,
Working Under Cars or for Storing Things

2316 Ladies Old Navy Green Peacoat, Size Medium,
New with Tags, Polyester

2317 Two Sterilite Storage Totes, 18 Gallon, with
Lids, 15"W x 25"L x 17"H

2318 Mystery Box of Good Stuff, You Won't be
Disappointed, 18"W x 22"L x 11"H

2319 Jack Lalanne Workout Stepper, Good
Condition, 12"W x 21"L

232 Basket Filled With Cookie Cutters, Metal and
Plastic, Most Vintage, Good Condition, 3"W to
4"W

2320 Pet Carrier, 12"Sq x 20"L, Grey Plastic, Good
Working Condition

2321 Four Totes, 15 Qt Sterilite, Office Depot 13 5/8
- 18 1/8 x 11" Deep Both With Snap On Lid,
Last Are Under The Bed Type 43 Qt or 20"W x
30"L x 6"H With Top, One Is Called A
Christmas Tote With Hinged Lid 34"L x 18"W
x 6 1/2"H, Has Liner For Bulbs, Good Condition

2322 Lane Bryant Size 26/28 Multi-Color Striped
Blouse Shirt Top, Polyester, Nylon, Cotton &
Spandex

2323 (2) New San Francisco 49ers Throw Pillow
Covers, 16"Sq, Great Gifts, New

2324 Pampered Chef's Pasta Cooking Bowl, 13"L x
9"W x 5"D, Brand New Dish, Never Used,
Maroon Red Color, Made to Use in Oven,
Really Nice Dish

2325 Resin Snowman with Top Hat, Scarf Pipe &
Broom, 7'W x 17 1/2"H, by Universal Statuary,
Very Good Condition

2326 Christmas Stocking Holder Pooh's Season of
Song, Featuring Pooh & Piglet Size 6"W x 6"H,
Very Good Condition

2327 (2) Otagiri Japan Salt & Pepper Shakers, Hand
Painted Mr & Mrs. Pigs, Vibrant in Color, 3
1/2"H x 2 1/2"W, Wall Plaque, Trinity Pottery
in Wisconsin, "No Matter What, No Matter
Where, It's Always Home When Love is There"
5 1/2"W x 7 5/8"H, Really Good Condition

2328 Holiday Snowmen Serving Set, Large Platter
14"Dia, Cookie Jar 9"H, Two Serving Bowls 8"
& 10", All Very Good Condition

2329 (3) Books - Chippewa Custom, Frances
Densmore 204 Pages Tons of Pictures,
Chippewa Child Life 203 Pages, M. Inez
Hilger, New Unread Both Books, 3rd Book The
Woodland Indians of Western Great Lakes,
Ritzenthaler, 178 Pages, Good Condition
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233 Four Wood Christmas Decorations: (2)
Hallmark Rocking Horse Centerpieces, New
With Tags and (2) Santas In Good Condition,
12"H to 16"H

2330 Red & White Reflective Dot Tape, 2"W x 20
Feet Long, Good for Trailers, Boats, Bikes &
More, New

2331 (4) Merry Moo Cows, Resin, "Buttercream
Wishes" - Birthday, "Pasture Bedtime" -
Reading Story, "Hey Let's Cuddle" Sunflower
Blanket, & "I'm Lucky to Know You" with
Horseshoe, All in Really Good Condition,
Might Need Dusting, Up to 3 1/2"W x 3"H

2332 (12) New 12"Long Rose, Cone Ivy Pack,
Burgundy Color, with Gold Edge, Great Gift

2333 (5) Plastic Wine Goblets, Great for Patio or
Outside Usage with 3 Packs of Napkins, Very
Good Condition, Lots of Usage, Cheers! 7"H

2334 4 Piece Serving Set Lidded Tureen with Drip
Plate & Ceramic Ladle, Very Good Condition,
7"W x 12"L x 8"H

2335 Porcelain Decorative Doll 19"T, Appears To Be
Vintage, Head, Hands, Feet All Porcelain, No
Chips or Scratches, Bonus, Asian Style Pot and
Cute Small Gold Mirror, 5"Diam and 4 1/2"W x
5"L, Very Good Condition

2336 Set of (4) Christmas Placemats, Some Staining,
Fair to Good Condition, 12" x 18"

2337 Large Damage Free St. Bernard Dog Cookie
Jar, 12"Tall, Very Good Condition

2338 Home Interior Apple Candle Holder with
Shade, Plastic & Metal, Very Cute, 6"W x 12
1/2"H

2339 Vintage Confetti Mixing Bowls, Unmarked,
Light Scratches Inside From Use But Very
Good Condition, 7"W x 3 1/2"T, 8 1/2"W x
4"T, Nice Splatter Design In Browns, Reds and
Yellows, Plastic

234 1976 Michigan Bicentennial License Plate In
Good Condition For Age, 12"W x 5 1/2"H

2340 Chantal Heart Casserole Dish with Lid, 12
1/2"W x 9 1/4"L x 6"H, Very Good Condition

2341 Beachcombers Campfire & Tent Ceramic Salt
& Pepper Shaker, 2.5"W x 3.5"H

2342 New Red Ford Key Lanyard, 6"Long

2343 Mugs with Trivets, Pfaltzgraff Winterberry,
New in the Box, Set of Coffee Mugs 12 oz &
Set of Wire Trivets, 8"Dia

2344 Holly Jolly Resin Santa in Chimney, 7 1/2"W x
6 1/2"D x 17 1/2"H by Universal Statuary, Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2345 WSJ 1X Power 4-Spark Plugs, #CR9E1X, New

2346 Gentle Medium Key Holder, Brown, New,
5"Long

2347 PC, HP Pro 6300, 4gb DDR3 (4gb 2R 10600
DDR3), DVD Burner, Intel Dual-Core CPU
3.10 ghz, 500gb Sata Hard Drive, Keyboard,
Mouse, 15" LCD Monitor, Windows 10 Pro (64
Bit, Version 21H1), Microsoft Office Suite
2016, Excel, Powerpoint, Word, Publisher Etc,
Good For Nana, Powers On, As-Is

2348 (2) Flip Video Recorders, Both Work, Windows
XP or Vista Compatible, 2"W x 4"L, Good
Condition, AS-IS

2349 Three Dozen 45's, a Lot of Good Sixties, Hits
Here! Good Condition, 7"

235 Wall Mask With Parrots, Lightweight,
Handmade and Painted, Good Condition, 5"W x
4"D x 11 1/2"H

2350 Lot of (36) New Report Folders with Pockets,
Black & Red, 9 1/2"W x 12 1/2"L, Great Gifts

2351 Fluorescent Under Cabinet Light, 4"W x
24"Long, Works, Needs Cleanup, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

2352 Sears Electrical Wire Insulated Copper, 14
Gauge, 2-Wire with Ground NM-B, Partial of
50 Feet Roll (Originally), Unsure How Much is
Left, AS-IS

2353 (2) New in Box Outdoor Wall Lanterns, Clear
Glass, Black Finish, 7"W x 14"H

2354 PG-10 Guitar Practice Amp with Stand, Powers
On, Sound 11"W x 11"H, Good Condition

2355 Lot of (30) New Gray Report Folders with
Pockets, 9 1/2"W x 12 1/2"L, Great Gifts

2356 Over 200 Permanent Self Seal Poly Mailer
Bags, Protects from Dirt, Moisture and Water,
Peel and Press to Seal

2357 Battery Holder (Storage) with Built in Charge
Tester, Good Condition, AAA-D, 8 1/2"W x 3
1/4"D x 7 1/2"H

2358 (6) Scary & (6) Action DVDs, Inmate Zen,
Hostage, Trick, Final Girl, The Alpha Test,
Terror Tales, Turf War, Doing Time, Shadow
Wolves, Heaven's Burning, Heroes Never Die
& Bests from the East, All Play, Good Condition

2359 Fellow W-6C Paper Shredder, Works, Good
Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 16"H

236 "Choose Happy" Wall Hanging, Good
Condition, *" x 8"

43/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

2360 (2) Canvas Scrapbook/Crafting Bags, Crop in
Style and Generations, Very Nice, Clean
Condition, Lots of Pockets and Storage, Good
Condition, Up to 15"W x 14"H

2361 Hunter Fan and Ion Generator, Air Cleaner with
3 Speeds as Well as an Ionizer Button Which
Activates Air Purification, Model #30070 -
Plugs into Standard, 110V AC Outlet, Works
Good, Clean, 15"W x 14"H

2362 New Dell Desktop Stand for Monitor &
Keyboard, 15"W x 13"D x 6"H

2363 Womens Size 3X pretty 2-Piece Blouse Shirt
Top by RQT Woman, 100% Polyester, Good
Condition

2364 Retired Scrapbooker's Supplies - Dozens of
Paper Punches Complete Letter Set - Border
Punches, ETc., Mostly New - Also a Small
Stapler with Colored Staples and a Canvas
Carry Bag, 10"W x 15"L x 6"H, Good Condition

2365 Outdoor String of Lights that Works, White
Lights 80 Feet Approx., White Lights 35 Feet
Approx., Two Strands of Color Outdoor Lights,
Approx. 40 Feet That Work

2366 Paintball Items Includes Paintball Gun,
Doskocil Gun Case with Accessories in the
Bottom, 2-Hoppers, Indian Springs 4-Pack
Waist Harness, 3- Pods, Two CO2 Tanks, 32
Degrees Mask, Mostly in Good Condition,
Come Preview Sells AS-IS, Case is 12"W x
16"L x 5"H

2367 Tote Full of Baseball Gloves, Balls & More,
Need Cleaned, Reconditioned, Fair to Good
Condition, AS-IS, 15"W x 21"L x 16"H

2368 Red Plastic Storage Bins, 12+, Stackable, 4"W
x 5"D x 3"H to 7"W x 5"D x 3"H, Good
Condition

2369 Box of Vintage Kids Books, Including Disney,
Very Collectible & Dr. Seuss, Good Condition

237 Red/White/Blue Metal Star, Very Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 18 1/2"H

2370 Mixed Tub Full of Household Items, Small
Wood Doll Chair, Ceramic Goose Planter, Wire
Basket & More, Mostly Good Condition, 18"W
x 23"L x 15"H

2371 Case of 4,000 Sheets of Hammermill Copy
Paper

2372 Storage Tote Full of Kitchen and Home Related
Items, Baking Pans, Dry Erase Calendar &
More, 18"W x 23"L x 15"H

Lot Title

2373 Nice Home Lot in a Driggs Farms Crate, Coffee
Machine, Toaster, Massager Cloth Needs to be
Cleaned, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 10"W x
14"Long

2374 (9) Jigsaw Puzzles Includes: Ravensburger,
"Sunflower Farm" & Farm Collection of 4
Puzzles, Hours of Entertainment ,Up to 28"W x
36"L, 500-1500 Piece, Good Condition

2375 Over 50 LPs & 45s, Kids, Vintage Pop &
Children's, Some are 45's, Walt Disney, Snow
White, Peter Pan, Etc., Good Condition

2376 (6) Jigsaw Puzzles, 500-1000 pc, Look in Good
Condition

2377 (8) Christmas Light (Indoor/Outdoor)
Decorations, Candy Cane, Santas, Wreath, Etc.,
Boxes are 15"W x 18"Long, Look in Good
Condition, AS-IS

2378 Camouflage Reversible Jacket For Hunting
Season, Leaf Pattern On One Side, Hunter's
Orange On Other, Lightly Used, Freshly
Laundered, No Tags But Probably A Large/XL,
Pockets on Both Sides, Has Hood and Elastic
Cuffs, Very Good Condition

2379 Women's Size Large Lot of 5 Pieces Athletic
Clothing, All Very Good Condition, 2 Avia
Running Shorts, 2 Capri, Leggings, Avia &
Danskin, Leggings by New Balance

238 Extra Large Framed Art, Cottage Pic, Gold
Frame, Good Condition, 28"W x 24"H

2380 Box of 1990 Pro Set, NFL Football Cards,
Mostly Good Condition, 8"Long

2381 Vintage Sterilite Sterican 5-Gallon Water Can,
Lid has Chip but Does Not Effect Can, 13"W x
6"D x 17"H

2382 Two Hats Looney Toons Taz, Young Bloods,
Both in Very Good Condition

2383 New Thin Blue Line (Police) USA Flag 3' x 5' -
 Great Gift

2384 (2) Value Pack Hand Warmers, 16-Pair Total,
Get 10 Hours of Heat Per Pack, Mossy Oak
Camo, Great for Deer Season, Work or Winter
Wacks, 5"W x 9"Long

2385 Box of Mostly 1990 Pro Set, NFL Football
Cards, 15"Long

2386 Caldwell Shooting Rest, Brand New Steel
Frame with 3 Point Stability, has Fine Height
Adjustment, Use for Rifle or Shotgun, 24"L x
12"W

2387 Renewbuck Suede & Nubuck Cleaner & Balm
Proofer All Purpose Suede and Leather
Protector, 6.76 fl oz Each, Both New
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2388 Detroit Tigers Snapback New Era Fly Your
Own Flag hat, Yellow & Black, Brand New,
One Size Fits All

2389 Five Hockey Pucks, Darren McCarty & Chris
Osgood, Good Condition to New in Package,
3"Dia

239 New Wall Hanging, Phillies, 11"W x 14"H

2390 18" Curved Machete, Stainless Hardwood
Handle, Includes a Sheath, Great for Hunting,
Camping or Around the House

2391 Men's Chaps Cargo Shorts, Size 34, Good
Condition

2392 Blue Sleeping Bag, 30"W x 70"Long Approx.
Good Condition

2393 Nice Pair Of Brass Dresser Drawer Handles
With Off White Porcelain Pull Handles. 4.5 "
Wide. Brass Is Tarnished. Good Condition
Otherwise.

2394 Mens 11 Womens 13 Low Blue Canvas
Converse All Star Sneakers/Shoes, Good
Condition

2395 Series 8 Fitness Size 10 Women's Tennis
Shoes, Like New Condition

2396 Childs Nike Shoes Black Huarache Run, 9C
Shoes, New in Box

2397 (2) Outside Faucets, Protectors New, Plastic, 4
1/2"W x 6"L x 5"H

2398 (2) Value Packs Hand Warmers, 16 Pair Total,
Get 10 Hours of Heat Per Pack, Mossy Oak
Camo, Great for Deer Season, Work And
Winter Wacks

2399 Fishing Lot with Scaler Board and Lures, Good
to New in Package, 6"W x 24"Long

24 Metal Faux Nail Wall Hanging Coat Hook,
Good Condition, 6"L

240 Nice Framed Art, Tea Cup, Gold Frame, Very
Good Condition, 14"W x 11"H

2400 100 Plastic 4 Gram Diamond Design 40MM (1
9/16") Red Poker Chips In Original Box With
Plastic Storage Case, Like New Condition

2401 Two New With Tags Menards LED Headgear
Lights in Brim, Button Battery Operated,
Tested and Works and Two New Size Large
Menards T-Shirts With Pockets

2402 Two Tackle Boxes, One From 1960s, Plastic
and Metal, Metal Difficult to Latch, Comes
With Some Pan Fishing Lures, Fair to Good
Condition, 10"L to 12"L

Lot Title

2403 Women's Size 12 Thick Stitching Apt 9 Dark
Wash Stretch Denim Blue Jean Capri Pants
With Bling Front Buttons and Rear Flap
Pockets, Very Good Condition

2404 Handmade Cigar Box Purse, La Aurora, 8
1/2"W x 3 1/4"Thick x 6"H

2405 Vintage Imitation Reptile Snake Skin Vinyl
Wig Hat Carrying Box Case With Zipper and
Handle, Zipper Works Good, Black and
Yellow, Very Good Condition Overall,
13"Diam x 14"T

2406 Sunflower Candle Top From Franks, Barely
Used, Some Soot On Bottom, Good Condition,
6"W x 4"H

2407 (4) Nice New Stocking Stuffer Necklaces, 18"

2408 New Master Tournament 3' x 5' Flag,
Yellow/Green, Great Gift

2409 Kitchenaid Yellow Tea Kettle, Works Fine,
Handle Is Loose, Good Condition, 7"Diam

241 New With Tags Rabbit Clock, Handmade,
Battery Operated, Not Included, 13"W x 11"H

2410 Authentic Cheesehead, Make Any Packers Fan
Happy With This Piece From Foamation Inc
Out of Milwaukee, 14" Triangle

2411 Vintage Tupperware 1297-10 Yellow Servalier
Canister With Lid 812-60, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Diam x 3"T

2412 (3) Pieces Thanksgiving Decor Items, Plastic
and Wood, Turkey, Pilgrim and Indian, Very
Good Condition, 10"To 12"T

2413 Wooden "Happy Birthday" Trinket Box, Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 4"D x 2 1/2"H

2414 Wooden Darning Egg, Dutch Shoe Pin Cushion
and Spool Bobbin, Good Condition, 3 1/2"L to
9"L

2415 "Vintage Charm" Inspired By Pyrex Mixing
Bowl, Micro/Dishwasher Safe, Very Good
Condition, 10-Cup/2.3L, 8 1/2"Diam x 4 1/4"T

2416 Tupperware 811-3 Yellow Servalier Canister
With Lid 812-33, Very Good Condition, 4
1/2"Diam x 6"T

2417 Rabbit In A Hat Cookie Jar, Good Condition,
9"W x 13"H

2418 Tupperware 805-6 Yellow Servalier Canister
With Lid 806-2, Very Good Condition, 7"Diam
x 8"T

2419 Official Green Bay Packers Cheesehead Hat
Made of Foam, Yellow, Very Good Condition,
14"W x 14"L x 5"H
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242 (9) Pieces Vintage Corelle Winter Holly, Milk
White With Holly Decoration, A Platter and
Eight Coffee Mugs, Great For Cocoa and
Cookies, Good Condition, 3"Diam and 10"Diam

2420 Vintage 70s Yves Saint Laurent Tastemaker by
Mohawk Towel Set, Thick Plush Material, Bath
and Towel, Very Good Condition For Age, Up
To 24"W x 40"L

2421 Tweety Cookie Jar, 1993 Warner Mark On
Bottom, Good Condition, 6"W x 11"H

2422 (8) Native American Books, Legend Books,
Iroquois, Navaho, Apache, Jand Pima, Two
Books Not Tribe Specific, Great Reading In
Very Good Condition

2423 Merry Moo Cows, All Wrapped Up In Moo,
Busy Bee-Ing Sweet, I'm So Lucky You're My
Ducky, An Un-Eggspected Pleasure Plus A
Wooden Crate, Really Good Condition, 4"W x
3 1/2"H

2424 New Decorative Plastic Plate, Bear Cubs,
13"Diam

2425 Multi Colored Handmade Baby Blanket, Very
Good Condition, 30"W x 44"L

2426 Tupperware 807-1 Yellow Servalier Canister
With Lid 808-39, Very Good Condition,
6"Diam x 7"T

2427 Owl Metal Decoration, Bounces, Barely Used,
Like New, 7"W x 10"T

2428 Tupperware 1339-1 Yellow Servalier Canister
With Lid 1205-4, Very Good Condition,
8"Diam x 9"T

2429 Turkey Basket, Wicker and Metal, Very Good
Condition, 5 3/4"W x 9 1/4"L x 9"H

243 Two Plastic Boxes With Embroidery Floss and
6 1/2"Diam Tin Full of Sewing Good Like
Needles, Good Condition

2430 Bag of Six New Moving Blankets, 5' x 7'

2431 (3) Handy Plastic Gas Cans, 5 Gallon, 1+
Gallon and 1 Gallon 4 Oz, Box 40"L, Originally
$70

2432 Two Clear Totes With Lids, Up To 16"W x
23"L x 12"H

2433 (4) Wood Fruit Crates, Good Condition, 14"W
x 17"L x 2"H and 12"W x 20"L x 5"H

2434 Men's Size Medium Ralph Lauren Polo Navy
V-Neck 100% Wool Pull Over Sweater, Very
Good Condition

2435 Havahart 1079 Live Catch Galvanized Steel
Cage Trap For Cats and Racoons, Very Good
Condition, 33"L x 11"W x 12"H

Lot Title

2436 Two Pair of Vintage 80s/90s Jensen CS 310
Speakers, Untested As-Is, 12 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x
28"H

2437 Mystery Box With Items For The Home and
Ladies Clothes, 13"W x 14"L x 13"H

2438 Two Clear Totes With Lids, Real Good
Condition, Up To 16"W x 23"L x 12"H

2439 New With Tags Ladies Size Small Old Navy
Button Blue Jacket

244 Beautiful Christmas Ornaments In Good
Condition: (6) MSU and (11) Blown Glass, 3"H
to 6"H

2440 Valances: Two 50/50 JCP Spruce Green 14 1/2"
x 38 3/4", Sheer White With Flowers Scalloped
17 1/2" x 59", Country Plaid 14" x 61",
Burlington Victorian Neutral Colors 17 1/2"W
x 80", Washable, Good Condition

2441 Blue Metal Tub, Hardly Used, Great Condition,
16"W x 18 1/2"L x 9 1/2"H

2442 Vintage Ceramic Statue, Woman With Poodle,
Appears To Be Original Paint, Good Condition
For Age, 6"W x 11"T

2443 Vintage Blue Hand Blown Glass Dish Bowl,
Good Condition, 6"W x 7 1/2"L x 3 1/2"H

2444 Two Bradford Book of Collector Plates In Very
Good Condition

2445 New With Tags Women's Cat & Jack Size 18
Plus Jeggings, Very Nice For Yourself or a Gift

2446 Bar Glassware: Absolut Vodka Bottle Melted to
a Serving Tray 5 1/2"W x 11"L, Sake Chilling
Serving Decanter, Very Cool, 4"W x 4"D x
7"H, Glass Skull Shot Glass 3"H and Rubber
Grenada Ice Mold 3 3/4"H

2447 Plastic Skiing Snowman, Very Good Condition,
12"T

2448 Dinnerware, Cobalt Blue Glass, (7) Each Bowls
and Small Plates Plus Two Dinner Plates, Very
Good Condition, 6"Diam to 10 1/2"Diam

2449 Corningware 1 Qt Baking Dish With Lid, For
Oven or Micro, Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"Sq

245 Porcelain Nutcracker Potpourri Pot, Good
Condition, 4"W x 3 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

2450 Norman Rockwell Collectible Plate, "The
Journey Home", 1987 Iconic Piece of
Americana, Comes With Wall Hanger
Attached, Very Good Condition, 9 1/4"Diam

2451 Crossbody Coach Purse With Leather Strap and
Trump, Clasps Heavy Stainless Steel, Light
Blue/Cream Strap, Zipper and Snap Work,
Great Condition, 8 1/2"W x 8 1/2"H, No
Number Badge
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2452 Women's Size L Cato Tiered Crinkle Maxi
Dress, Polyester, Machine Wash, Perfect For
Cruise or Tropical Getaway, Like New

2453 Beautiful Johann Haviland China Bavaria
Germany Dishes, Scalloped Edges, Silver Trim,
Light Blue Flowers, Dinner and Dessert Plates,
Bowls, Cups and Saucers, Mostly Very Good
Condition, Some With Flea Bites, 5 1/4" to 10"

2454 Two Porcelain Dolls From Dynasty Dolls:
"Lana" 16 1/2"T Ballerina With Stand
Originally $49.75 and 16"T Old Time Anna
Collection Doll With Stand, Very Good
Condition

2455 Two Blue Rugs, Some Backing Fall Off and
Stained, Top Good, Bottom Fair, 21"W x 34"L

2456 Wok With Lid, Joyce Chen Brand, Good
Condition, 14"Diam

2457 Reversible Damask Bedspread/Blanket Set,
Includes Two Pillow Shams, Queen Size 86" x
86", Light Tan/Beige, Face 55% Poly/45%
Cotton and Back 100% Polyester, Machine
Washable, From Storage - Needs Washing, Like
New Condition

2458 Everyone Eats New In Box Melamine Outdoor
Dinnerware, Green, Two Each Plates, Bowls,
Tumblers and Coasters, Up To 10"Diam

2459 New Mayfair Elongated Natural Wood Finish
Toilet Seat With Chrome Hardware, 14"W x 18
1/2"L

246 Ceramic Christmas Tree, 1970s? Tested and
Works, Good Condition For Age, 13"T

2460 Five Cookbooks in Good Condition: 1999 2001
and 2005 Quick Cooking, 2007 Taste of Home,
Pillsbury Bake Off, Hardcover

2461 (3) Lock & Lock Containers: Two 5.3 Qt 6"W x
9 1/2"L x 7 1/2"T, Cylinder 1.9 Qt 5"W x 7"T
Plus Red Lid Tupperware Container, 12 1/4
Cups 3 1/2"W x 7"L x 11"T, Many Uses In
Kitchen or Garage, Crafts or Kids Room, Very
Good Condition

2462 Hamilton Beach Hand Mixer, Includes Beaters
and Whisk, Love The Snap On Storage Case,
Works Great, Like New, 9"L

2463 Ten New Black 6"L Door Pulls

2464 Small Wood Loom, Make Your Own Patterned
Fabric, Unsure If Complete, With Original Box,
11"W x 19"L

2465 New In Box Black & Decker Can Opener,
Space Maker, Under Cabinet, Mounting Frees,
Countertop, Opens Cans, Bottles and Plastic
Bags, Sealed In Package, 7"W x 6"H

Lot Title

2466 Stainless Steel Spice Rack, Holds 20 Spices,
Some Full, Good Condition, Nice Heavy Piece,
Approx 10"W x 13"T

2467 Two New In Box Wolfgang Puck Electric
Gravity Spice Mills, 3 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x 10
1/2"T

2468 Retired Cool and Serve Pampered Chef
Chillzanne Deviled Egg or Veggie Divided
Server, Covered White Tray, Flip For Deviled
Eggs, Perfect For Holiday Gatherings, Plus
Pampered Chef Cookbook

2469 Pantene Classic Care Shampoo, (3) New 20.1
Oz Bottles

247 11"T Nutcracker and 6"T Nutcracker, Missing
Top Piece and Something For Hand, Fair to
Good Condition

2470 Electric Grill, Microwave and Toaster Oven,
All Work, Fair Condition, Up To 20"W x 13"D
x 11"H

2471 Liberty Love Ladies Size 1XL Shirt, Black
With Roses, Good Condition

2472 Box of Estate Misc: Candlesticks, Milk Bottle,
Lighthouse State Pt Betsie, Puzzle and More,
15"W x 23"L x 4"H

2473 Loads of Music Books, Classical, Wedding,
Broadway, Good Condition

2474 DVDs and Audio Books Like The Tower,
Circus and More

2475 Central Machinery 6" Bench Grinder With Bag
of Parts, Appears to be Missing Wheel Covers,
Please Preview, As-Is

2476 Clear Glass Glasses, Candlesticks and Small
Dishes, Good Condition, Up To 7 1/2"T

2477 Household Decor Lot, Most Are Candles and
Holders, Good Condition, 3"T to 9"T

2478 Nice Selection of Glass Vases In Good
Condition, 5"T to 9 1/2"T

2479 Older Kerosene Heater, Worked When Last
Used, Currently Untested As-Is, Needs TLC,
Could Use Fresh Kerosene, In Time For
Hunting Season, 17"W x 19"H

248 Two License Plates: Ohio 1946 815WX and
Bad Boys Drive Bad Toys (Black/Red/Silver),
Fair Condition, 12"W x 5 1/2"T

2480 Antique Wood Framed Mirror, Silvering and
Frame Damaged, Fair Condition, 31"W x 60"L

2481 Two Carlisle Turf Safe Tired on Rim, 15 x 6.00-
6NHS, Large Cracks On Sidewall, Fair
Condition, As-Is
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2482 Tub Full of Household Items and Decor,
Kitchen Items Like Salt & Pepper Shakers and
Tupperware, Mostly Good Condition, 18"W x
23"L x 17"H

2483 Carved Wood Disk, Unknown Original
Purpose, Great For Repurpose, Unique and
Beautiful, Very Good Condition For Age,
21"Diam

2484 Vintage Set of Brown Tupperware Flip Top Salt
& Pepper Shakers With Lids, New Old Stock
1329-3 and 1329-6, 5"T

2485 Small Oil Lamps and Parts, Mostly Good
Condition (Green One Has A Crack), 3 1/2"T to
5 1/2"T

2486 Vintage Home Interiors Greatest Stories Ever
Told, The Lord's Last Supper, 14-Piece Set in
Original Box, Don't Think Ever Displayed,
Very Expensive, Very Good Condition, 16"W x
7 1/2"D x 12 1/2"H

2487 New Timeless by Design Wall Decoration,
Metal, Welcome and Birds, Nice Gift, 12"Diam

2488 School Years Picture Frame, Kindergarten
Through 12th Grade, Capture Every Year, They
Go Fast, Nice Gfit, Like New Condition, 10"W
x 12"H

2489 Two License Plates In Good Condition For
Age: Washington Green/White 80s DMS136
and Texas Truck AR3 16999 Lone Star State
Red/White/Blue, 12"W

249 Bunnies Needlepoint In Plastic Frame, Glass,
Good Condition, 10"W x 8"H

2490 New Timeless by Design Wall Decoration,
Metal, Welcome and Birds, Nice Gift, 12"Diam

2491 Apple Picture With Wood Frame, Great
Country Decor, Very Good Condition, Approx
21"W x 19"H

2493 (3) License Plates, Hawaii, Good Condition,
12"L x 6"W

2494 Indoor/Outdoor Light, Metal and Glass, Heavy
Duty, Very Bright, 120V 100W Lamp, Works
Great, Great Condition, 9"Diam x 12"H

2495 New Deadpool Wall Art Canvas, 13"W x 1"D x
19"T

2496 New Lilo and Stitch Wall Art Canvas, 13"W x
1"D x 19"T

2497 (12) New 12"L Rose/Cone Ivy Pick, Burgundy
With Gold Edge, Great Gift

2498 Boy Peeing Liquor Dispenser Mannequin by
Royal Craft, Plastic and Glass, Needs Batteries,
Untested As-Is, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2499 Ambered Covered Casserole Dish, 7 1/2"Diam
With Lid, Very Good Condition

25 Watercolor "Vase of Spring Flowers", Signed
Betty Ulmer, Good Condition, 16"W x 18"H

250 Very Ornate Antique Mirror Framed In Metal
and With Metal Backing, Hangs By Wire, Good
Condition For Age, 11"W x 17 3/8"H

2500 Men's Size 9 1/2-10 1/2 Falls Creek Slippers,
Textile Uppers, Soft Footbed, Lightly Worn,
Very Good Condition

2501 Vintage Duck Ceramic Pottery Dish and Two
Small Ducks, Back Feathers Are The Lid To
The Dish, Good Condition, Up To 6"L x 3"H

2502 Porcelain Thimbles, Clow and Carousel Horses,
In 8"L x 3"W Case, Ten In Very Good
Condition

2503 Lazy Susan Turn Top, Solid Wood Look, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"Diam

2504 Metal Owl Candle Holder, 4 1/2"W x 3"D x 6"H

2505 Four Metal Leaf Shaped Candleholders, (2)
Cast Iron Bronze Finish, Heavy Duty, 5"W x
11"L x 4"H and 6"W x 9"L x 4"H and (2)
Copper With Handles, Copperland Arts and
Crafts In Lake Linden Michigan, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 6"L x 2"H Each

2506 Set of Four Very Nice Floral Pictures For Home
Decorating, Black and Gold Frames, Very Good
Condition, 11"Sq

2507 Dishes Includes Cup With Lid, Jager, Green
Fiestaware Plate, Old Tea Cups and More,
Good Condition, 3"Diam to 8"Diam

2508 "Mad Love" Wall Art Canvas, Batman Related
Character, Looks New, 13"W x 1"D x 19"T

2509 New Timeless by Design Wall Decoration,
Metal, Welcome and Birds, Nice Gift, 12"Diam

251 Framed Art, Pitcher, Bowl and Flowers, White
Wood Frame, Chip On Corner Otherwise Good
Condition, 28"W x 23"H

2510 Cute Grocery Bag Holder, Flip Up - Put Bags
In - Pull Out From Bottom, Hangs on Wall,
Wooden Farmhouse, Needs Two Nails In Lid
On Hinge, Otherwise Good Condition, Approx
7"W x 18"T

2511 JC Hurst & Sons Picture, Young Boys on
Sidewalk, Has A Lot Of Spotting, Fair
Condition, 22"W x 18"H

2512 Vintage Schlitz Beer Poster, Four Holes In
Corners From Hanging, A Little Dirty From
Storage, 20"W x 30"H
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2513 Vintage Burnetts Gin Mirror, Est 1770,
"Outsells Tanqueray & Beefeater Combined In
England", Wood Frame Trimmed In Metal,
15"W x 18"H

2514 Two 12"W White and Black License Plates:
IND 80 Non Motor Vehicle 26 LaGrange Co
and ED USA 0906

2515 Hour Town New England Style Wall Clock, 31
Day Key Wound With Pendulum, Nice Oak
Cabinetry With Floral Design, Black and Gold
Highlights and Roman Numerals, Chimes
Every Half Hour, Keeps Accurate Time, Lovely
Clock In Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x 5
1/2"D x 26 1/2"T

2516 (6) Various Size Picture Frames, Plastic and
Wood, Good Condition to New, Up To 5" x 7"

2517 Redwood Empire of California Beam Whiskey
Decanter, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 13"H

2518 Raikes Bear, Sherwood 1985, Very Good
Condition, 12"H

2519 Vintage Large 12" Beautiful Wooden Bowl By
Woodpecker Ware, Handmade In Japan,
Imprinted On Bottom, Great Rustic Farmhouse
Look, Solid and Heavy For Size

252 New Metal Sign, Todays Menu Take It Or
Leave It, 16 3/4"W x 12"H

2520 (3) Thanksgiving Turkey Decor Pieces, Plastic,
Good Condition, Up To 4"W x 3"H

2521 Coco Joe Hawaii Faux Hapa Wood Tiki Mask
Napkin Holder Letters Mail, Made In Hawaii
USA, Cool Piece In Very Good Condition, 3"W
x 4"L x 4"H

2522 Bear Family Wooden Dress Up Puzzle, Wood
and Cardboard, Sharp Colors, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 12"L

2523 Cool Vintage Wood Level, Bubble Intact,
Marked "Harold", Good Condition for Age

2524 Three Footed Legs Wooden Wood Munising
Bowl With Long Handle, Old, Good Condition,
9"W x 14"L x 2"H

2525 Stratton Outdoor Products Deer Call, Hard
Wood and Plastic Tube With Neck Holder, Like
New, 10"L

2526 Miniature Lane Cedar Chest, Missing Locking
Mechanism, Good Condition, 9"W x 4 3/4"D x
3 1/2"H

2527 Unique Large Duck Sculpture Statue, Metal
Frame, Wicker or Grapevine Body, Good
Condition, 18 3/4"T

2528 Intertwined Faces by Esco Products 1961, Made
of Wood, Very Good Condition, 14"T

Lot Title

2529 Holy Bible In Wood Box, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 9 1/2"H

253 Handmade In Mexico Metal Sign, Autumn
Leaves, Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H

2530 Two Wooden African Style Statues, Missing
Something That Man Was Holding, Very Good
Condition Otherwise, 9"T and 11"T

2531 Proctor Silex Slow Cook Covered 8 x 10
Baking Dish, Decorated Sides and (4) Pyr-O-
Rex Soup Bowls, 4 1/2" x 3", All In Good
Condition

2532 Hardwood Ball Top 36" Cane, Tapered From
Bottom to Top In Thickness With Brass Band
Just Under Hand Grip, Good Condition

2533 Giraffe and Elephants, Long Shoe Horn, Hand
Carved Wood From Africa, Very Good
Condition, 24"L

2534 1950s Leather Joe Gordon Vintage Baseball
Glove, 4206 Personal Model Genuine Cowhide,
Left Hand Throw, Sporting Marathon Goods
Brand, Good Condition For Age

2535 JMS Stretch Classic Size 26W Capri In Good
Condition

2536 Doll Size 3/4"Thick Wood Rocking Chair, Very
Good Condition, 7"W x 10"D x 10"H

2537 Shiny Ceramic Apple Pen/Pencil Holder For
Your Desk, Very Good Condition, 5"T

2538 Best Gift Basket Ever, Over $100 of New Stuff,
Genuine Leather Bracelets and Earrings, Cute
Essential Oil Tassel Earrings, Scented Wax
Cubes, Fuzzy Socks, Lume Lavender Sage Soap
In Green Basket, Plus Stickers and Leather Key
Chain, From Smoke Free Home, 11 1/2"L x 6
1/2"W

2539 MSU Wood Look Wall Clock, Tested and
Works, Good Condition, 11"W x 14"H

254 Old Light Up Holographic Jesus Picture, Metal
Frame, Very Good Condition, 13" x 15"

2540 Two Vintage Plastic Flower Branch Wall
Hangings, Good Condition, Approx 12"W x
19"H

2543 Framed Oil Painting of Flowers In Vase, Good
Condition, 7"W x 14"H

2544 Cute Coffee Arabica Plant, Comes With Plant
Info and Coffee Bean Stones and Stake, Cute
Gift For Coffee Lovers, Frome Smoke Free
Home, Great Condition, 6"W x 12"T
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Lot Title

2545 Assortment of Woven Items: Large Flat Bowl
With Straight Sides, Lovely Delicate Piece, 8
3/4"Diam x 2"T, Two Bowls, One Footed and a
Set of Four Lidded Nesting Bowls, 3 1/2"W x
2"T to 5 1/2"W x 3 1/2"T, Lids Have Braided
Handle, All In Basket Great For A Plant 9"Sq x
14"T, Very Good Condition

2546 Vintage Wood and Brass Nutcracker Nut Bowl
With Picks, Minor Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 11"Diam

2547 Vintage Baseball Glove Mel Parnell, Boston
Red Sox 1947-1956, Dubow Brand, 1950s Rare
Vintage Glove, Model 745, Good Condition

2548 22 Karat Gold Candy Dish, Very Good
Condition, 9"Diam

2549 Perfume Fragrances, Various Brands, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"T to 6"T

255 Vintage Ornaments, (2) Hand Painted by
European Craftsman, (4) Northpole Traditions
and (8) In Box, Good Condition, 2"L to 5"L

2550 Two Pieces of Aluminum, Pitcher and Bakelite
Handle Cup, Good Condition, 2 3/4"T to 8
1/2"T

2551 Vintage Suitcase Full of Halloween Candles
and Misc Pumpkin Rug, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 11"W x 18"L

2552 Hundreds of Vintage and Missc Clothes
Buttons, Been In Storage For Years, Great
Condition, 1/4"Diam to 1"Diam

2553 Vintage Metal Lamp, Works, Some Tarnishing,
Needs TLC, Good Condition Otherwise, 32"T

2554 New Ladies Tan Roll Up Straw Bonnet, One
Size Fits All

2555 Vintage 1950s Pottery Coin Ashtrays, Set of 3,
8 1/2"Diam and 11 3/4"Diam, One Small One
Has A Chip Otherwise Real Good Condition,
Neat For The Collector

2556 Retired Scrapbookers Supplies, (25) Plastic
Folders Full of Paper, Stickers and Kits, New
Old Stock, 16"Sq x 15"H Box

2557 Scrapbook Tools and Kits, Decorative Bar
Stapler, Creative Hot Marks Kit, Deluxe Tool
Kit, Tag Maker, All New Tools, 7"L to 12"L

2558 TMS Kayak Boat Roof Top Car/SUV Mounts,
Set of Four, Made of Alloy Steel, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 12"L x 17 1/2"H

2559 Retire Scrapbookers Supplies, Adhesives,
Marker, Cutters, Storage Boxes, Bits and
Pieces, Good to New Condition, Box 17"L x
11"W x 8"H

Lot Title

256 (4) Vintage Christmas Glasses, (2) Cups and
White Christmas Glass, Good Condition,
Approx 3 3/4"T

2560 Large 16"W x 24"L x 14"H Tote of Holiday
Decorations: Santas, Cookie Plates, Candle
Holders, Lamp and More, Good to New
Condition

2561 Over 1000 Sheets of Quality Scrapbook Paper,
Lots of Color and Patterns, Seasonal, 12"Sq
Sheets, New

2562 Bucket of Baseballs and 25"L Aluminum Bat,
Some Worn, Fair to Good Condition

2563 Bunn Commercial Coffee Maker With Top
Warmer and Single Coffee Maker Plus
Decanter, Work, 8"W x 16"L x 20"H

2564 Bright Green OEM Tools Work Stool With
Adjustable Height, Like New, 14"Diam Seat
and 18 1/2"Diam Base

2565 Basket Weaving Material 3/8"W Flat, Ash For
Lowers, Cane Narrow Medium, Two Basket
Handles, Nine Hangers and More, In Full Roll
Quantities 8+, NEW

2566 Emerson Electric 1/4 HP Motor, Vintage
Electric Blower With Motor, Runs Good, Cord
May Need Repaired, Fair Condition, As-Is

2567 Pair of Wooden Farmhouse Porch Rocking
Chairs, Need A Little Repair and Paint, Great
Project Pieces, Fair to Good Condition, 25"W x
20"D x 45"T

2568 (60) CDs, Mostly Classic, Some Country, Good
Condition

2569 (3) Sets of Drinking Glasses, 16 Total, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"T to 4"T

257 Women's Secret Treasures Size Small 4-6 Gray
Dog Sleepwear Pants In Good Condition

2570 Handmade Afghan, Lavender and Dark Purple
With White Rows, No Stains, Like New, 53"W
x 58"L

2571 Spring Back Office Chair, Adjustable Height
Quite Comfortable For The Size, Good
Condition, 24"W x 37"H

2572 Two King Size Blankets, Cream With Green or
Blue, Crochet, Very Soft, No Holes In Good
Condition

2573 Partial Spool of Orange Outdoor Rated
Broadband Coaxial Cable, At Least 50', New,
18"Diam x 11"W

2574 Lawn Ornament Orb With Stand, One Silver
and One Bronze, Have Flaws/Scratches, Fair
Condition, 12"W x 25"T
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Lot Title

2575 Very Nice TV Stand With Shelves, Wood Look
Laminate, Very Good Condition, 58"L x 16"D
x 23 1/2"T

2576 Four Biography Memoir Nonfiction Books,
Louis L'Amour and Billy The Kid In Paperback
and Hardcover Anne Morrow Lindbergh and
The Marx Brothers, Good Condition

2577 Very Nice Folding Camping Table, Looks Like
Teak, Good Condition, 19 1/2"Diam x 19 1/2"T

2578 Metal Shoe Rack, Holds 18 Pair, Real Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 39"T

2579 Metal 3-Tier Rolling Utility Cart, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 24"L x 32"H

258 (5) Golf Theme Christmas Tree Ornaments,
Very Good Condition to New, 2"T to 5"T

2580 Weighted Throw In Grey, Unsure of Weight,
One Square Has A Rip and Beads Are Gone
Otherwise Good Condition, 58"W x 77"L

2581 1980s Reclining Sofa, Modern Graphic Pattern
Fabric, Middle Back Post Needs Repair, As-Is,
80"W x 31"D x 37"H

2582 Photography Light Reflector, Use To Keep
Shadows Off Face, Good Condition, 22"Diam

2583 Ten John Galbo Prints and Posters, Some Artist
Signed and Numbered, Like New Ready To
Frame, 16" x 20"

2584 Vintage 70s and 80s Epicure Speakers, Model
200B, Foam Is Disintegrated, Fair Condition,
As-Is, 17"W x 10 1/2"D x 31 1/2"H

2585 (4) Textile Industrial Leather Cutting Machines,
Working Condition Unknown, Missing Cords,
Acquired From Old Shop That Closed Down,
Fair to Good Condition, 17"T to 25"T
<B>**DON'T GRAB AT BACK, VERY
SHARP RAZOR-LIKE BLADE, PICK UP
FROM BOTTOM**</B>

2586 Unique Red Tricycle Birdhouse With Michigan
License Plate for Roof, Wood With Decorative
Grapevines, Good Condition, 27"W x 18"D x
27"T

2587 Mersman Wooden End Table, One Drawer,
Needs Refinished, Otherwise Good Condition,
18"W x 38"L x 24"H

2588 Two Wood Speakers, No Good, Fair Condition,
11"W x 21"H and Two In Wall Mount Speakers
Appear In Good Condition, 8"W x 12"L

2589 Vintage Steel Rolling Cart, 24"W x 18"D x
31"H With Two Side Shelves 14"W x 15"D
Each, Has Shelves Inside, Needs TLC, Good
Condition Overall

Lot Title

259 New In Package Hasbro Christmas Tree
Ornaments, "Operation" Game and "Candy
Land" Gingerbread Man, 3 1/2"W x 3"D x 4"H

2590 Vintage Wood End Table, With Drawer and
Flip Door, Needs Refinished, Fair Condition,
28"L x 20"W x 27"H

2591 Electric Toro Leaf Vacuum and Bag, Ultra
Blower and Vac, No Blower Attachment,
Worked Last Time Used, Untested As-Is, 45"T

2592 Corner Shelf, Heavy White Laminate, Some
Flaws Good Condition, 24'W x 17 1/8"D x 30"T

2593 Antique "Hibbard" Laundry Washer, Wood
Handle 28"H, Tin Bottom 8"Diam, No Dents,
Really Good Condition

2594 Two Wheels 4.10-6 NHS Carlisle Tire and
Rims, Rubber and Steel, Good Condition

2595 Vanity Set, Metal Framed Vanity 29"W x 12"D
x 50"H, Two Glass Shelves, 12"W x 19"H
Mirror, 20"W x 29"H Padded Seat, Surface
Rust, Fair Condition, 5-Piece Old World Vanity
Set New In Box 15"Sq

2596 La-Z-Boy Cloth Rocker Recliner, Good
Condition, 31"W x 38"H

2597 JBL ES80 Floor Speaker For Parts or Repair,
Untested As-Is, 9"W x 12"D x 42"T

2598 Suncast Power Grip Snow Shovel, Plastic,
Good Condition, 20"W

2599 Two Vintage Axes, Rusty, Handles Weathered,
Fair Condition, 24"L and 33"L

26 Antique Metal Wire Half Gallon Glass Milk
Bottle Carrier, 4-Compartment Dividers, Good
Rustic Condition, 11"Sq x 10 3/4"T With
Handle

260 Two Sweet Stuffed Snowmen In Very Good
Condition From Smoke Free Home, 14" and 24"

2600 GE Monogram Oven, Removed For Remodel
Upgrades, As Is, Good Condition, 26"W x 23"D
x 28"H Approx.

2601 Glide Rock Some Wear And Arm Repaired,
Fair Condition, 21 1/2"W x 26"D x 40"H

2602 Two Like New Fuzzy Soft Women's Size Large
Sweaters Little Small One, Blue, Pink From
Smoke Free Home, As Is

2603 Grey Circular Spinning Display Tray Table,
20"H x 16"W Good Condition, Great For Any
Room!

2604 Nelco Sewing Machine in Stand, 21"W x 17"D
x 31"H, Good Condition, Untested, As Is

2605 Wood Vanity Bench Seat, 23"W x 15"D x
24"H, Good Solid Condition
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Lot Title

2606 Vintage Brass Frame Marked Made in Italy, 19-
4" x 6 1/4" Six With Mirrors, 4- 5" x 7", 4- 7" x
10" With Beveled Glass, One 10 1/2" x 13 1/4"
No Glass In This One, Most Have Original
Pictures, Ten Plastic Framing Corners, Black
With Brass Paint Trim, Good to Very Good
Condition

2607 Vintage Laminate Floor Exercise Posters,
Intermediate Tumbling Uneven Parallel Bars,
Tumbling For 2, 4, 7, Balance Beam, Fitness
Calendar, Track And Field, Trampoline, Good
Condition For Age, All Readable, 18" x 24"

2608 GE Electric Dryer, Worked When We Moved,
Got A New Set With New House, Minor Dings
And Scratches From Moving, Good Condition,
As Is, 27"W x 26"D x 42 1/2"H

2609 Large Golf Club Lot- Three Bags, Over 30
Club, Assorted Brands, 44" to 46"H Good to
Very Good Condition, As Is

261 Vintage Lighted Snowhouse For House of
Lloyd, Tested And Works, Good Condition
With Box, 6"W x 5"D x 5"H

2610 Two Solid Wood High Seat Dining Chairs,
Good Condition, 16"W x 18"D x 40"H

2611 Wrought Iron Flower Trellis With Ceramic
Home Sweet Home, Ceramic Heart With Two
Doves, Leaf Vine, 36"H x 15" Across x
1"Deep, Good Condition, Hard Plastic Flower
Pot 12"Diam x 10 1/2"H Grey Good Condition,
Wood Hand Carved Birdhouse With Hanging
Hook, 15"H x 7"Diam, Good Condition

2612 Christmas Box Including Tic Tac Toe "Santa
Got Run Over By A Reindeer" Record, Much
More, Good to Very Good Condition, 3" to 10"

2613 Vintage Wood Dollhouse Furniture, Fair to
Good Condition, Couple Plastic, 2 1/2" to 6
1/2" Long or Wide

2614 New in Package Three Cloth Underbed Storage
Boxes, 32"W x 16"D x 6"H

2615 Fancy Victorian Chair, Good Condition, 35"W
x 32"D x 35"H, Some Wear On Wood Frame,
Good Condition Overall

2616 Box of Display Boxes, Umbrella Stand Metal,
Double Plant Holder- Wicker and More, Fair to
Good Condition, Wear/Pieces Missing, 5" to 17
3/4"H As Is

2617 Wood Five Drawer Dresser, All Slide Good,
30"W x 16"D x 45"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

2619 Leather General Purpose Saddle Front to Back
Seat 18"L, Saddles Are Ideal For Beginner or
Intermediate Rider Who Has Just Bought Their
First Horse and Enjoys Various Types of
Riding, They Are Sturdy With Flaps That Are
Cut Forward And Can Accomodate Rider For
Basic Jumping, Dressage And Hacks or Hunts
in The Country, Good Condition

262 Vintage Trim A Home, Two Boxes Glass
Ornaments (One Missing - Total 25), A Box 6
Glass Pyramid Ornaments, McDonald's
Nursery, Good Condition, Approx 2"Diam

2620 Nylon Rope, One Piece 5/8"Diam x 100' Plus
Used For Anchor, Good Condition

2621 Antique Chaise Lounge Fainting Couch, Good
Condition For Restoration, Winter Or
Christmas Project, See Pictures, Wear, 27"W x
23"D x 28"H

2622 Large Lot of 45 Records, The Eagles, Dean
Martin and More, Good Condition, As Is

2623 Five Glass Nesting Mixing Storage Bowls With
Colored Lids, Largest is 3 Cups, Glass Ziploc
Dish With Rubber Seal Plastic Lid With Steam
Vent 25 Oz. Blue 6 1/4" Cup Tupperware,
Reheatable Microwave Container, Has Steam
Vent on Lid, Snapware Lock Lid Container 4" x
6" x 4 1/2"H, Grey Snaplock Bowl With
Handle, Has Steam Vent on Top of Lid, Holds 4
1/2 Cups, Great For Soup on The Go, Or
Anything You're Hungry For!

2624 Coffee Mugs Of Different Shapes and Sizes,
Good to Very Good Condition, 2 3/4" to 5"H

2625 Wood Box Of Electrical Items, Mostly Metal,
Good Condition To New Old Stock, 18 1/2"W x
4" x 11 1/2"H

2626 Bag Lot of New And Slightly Used Nuts, Bolts,
Screws, 11 1/2" Up to 6"L

2627 Large Button Lot, Various Sizes and Colors,
Very Good Condition, New And Used, 1/8" Plus

2628 Three Silicone Bakers- 9" x 9" x 1 1/2" Pan, Six
3" Hearts, (12) Regular Cupcakes, Small Syrup
Server, Four Aluminum Dessert Dishes 4 1/2" x
1 1/2", Spices (18) 6 Oz. Chili Powder 2/2022,
(5) 6 Oz. Sage 10/2022, (14) 1 Oz. Almond
Flavor Gingerbread House Frame, Hockey Cake
Topper
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Lot Title

2629 Leather Working Tools Including A Fancy
Alphabet Stamp Set By Craftool Co. Looks
New in Box, Plus Lightly Used Mallet Made
For Leather Work, (13) Awls With All
Different Heads in Upright Holder, Five Pieces
of Leather Ready For Projects, Thick Thin
Leather Laces For Edgework, Three Needles
And Some Fuzzy Balls on Metal Rods, No Idea
What They Are, Very Good to New, 4"L Plus

263 Vintage Trim A Home Lighted Holiday
Memories, Tested and Works, Good Condition,
5"W x 4"D x 6"H

2630 Four Lenox Mahogany Office Chairs From
Doctors Office, Fair to Very Good Condition,
Two Have Marks/Spots on Seat From Stacking,
As Is, 24"W x 21"D x 32"H

2631 Full Size Bed Comforter, Includes Bed Skirt
and Two Pillow Shams, Good Condition From
Smoke Free Home

2632 Eight Men's Shirts, Tee's, Sweaters And Polos,
Size 2X in Good Condition, Ready to Wear

2633 Box of (22) Books, Bible, Year Zero and More,
Good Condition

2634 Oreck Upright Acc. Five New Belts, Two Open
Belts, New Brush Roll, Two User Guides, Five
Disposable Vacuum Bags, 6 1/2" to 14"L
Packages

2635 Johns Manville Faced Insulation Each R19 6
1/2" x 23" x 39 1/2", Roll 75.07 Sq. Feet, Three
Unopened Rolls, Two Partial Rolls Approx. 3/4
Full, Roll R-11 3 1/2 x 23 Opened Approx. 3/4
Full

2636 Work Grabber Metal Sawhorse, Good
Condition, 32"W x 18"D x 30"H

2637 Four Wheel Utility Cart, Repurpose, Good
Condition, 23"W x 24"D x 36"H Approx.

2638 Dirt Devil Powermax, Comes With Couple Of
Attachments, It's In Very Good Condition, Red
and Grey in Color, 43"H

2639 Two Snow Shovels, Heavy Plastic And Metal,
Plastic One Chipped Edge, Otherwise Good
Condition, 52" to 60"L

264 Vintage Tablecloth and Napkin Set In Original
Box, Looks Unused, Very Good Condition,
10"W x 14"D

2640 5 1/2 HP Outboard Motor, Johnson Outboard,
Ran Last Time Used But That Was Long Ago,
Could Use A Tune Up, Johnson Seahorse
Brand, Used Last on 16' Aluminum Boat,
Needs Cleaning, Dirty From Storage, Good
Condition, As Is, 39"H

Lot Title

2641 Two Garden Tools, Edger and Hoe, Wood and
Metal, Fair to Good Condition, Rust and Wear,
49" to 50 1/2"L

2642 Youth Size Golf Clubs With Bag, Six Clubs,
Practice Balls, Tees, 35"H Good Condition

2643 Virginia House Rocking Chair, Very Solid,
Heavy, 23"W x 31"D x 41"H, Very Good
Condition

2644 USB Rechargeable LED Folding Travel Mirror
1X 10X Magnifying, Scented Oatmeal Soap,
Rustic Glass Soap Dish, Scented Oatmeal
Candle, Scrubbie, Brand New Ready to Gift!
2"W Plus

2645 Box of Bandana Scarves, (19) Novelty
Bandanas and Scarves, Southwestern Designs,
Unused, Very Good Condition, One Size Fit
Most

2646 Nice Vintage Crochet Blanket For Use or
Display, 50" x 70" Blooming Rose Pattern,
Very Good Condition

2647 Cloth Rocker Recliner, Small Stain, Otherwise
Good Condition, As Is, 35"W x 35"D x 39"H

2648 Crosley Apartment Natural Gas Stove Tan
Color, Works Good, Needs Cleaning, 20"W x
25"D x 46"H

2649 Laptop Computer Table, Black Tilts, Casters,
Fair Condition, 23 1/2"W x 15 3/4"D x 35"H

265 Toys and Game Lot, Chess/Checkers,
Scribbage, Pocket Travel Games and More,
Unsure If Complete, Fair to Good Condition,
Up To 12" x 6" x 10"

2650 AO Smith Water Heater, 30 Gallon Natural
Gas, Works, Some Wear, See Pictures, As Is,
16"W x 58"H

2651 White Bathroom Sink, 20" Oval x 16" x 19"H,
Good Condition

2652 Two Flat Steel Shovels, 12 1/2"W x 41"L and
14 1/2" x 43 1/2"L Shows Wear, Good to Very
Good Condition

2653 Four Dining Room Chairs, Wood and Tan
Cloth, Some Spots and Wear, Clean and Use,
Good Condition Overall, 20"W x 20"D x 37
1/2"H

2654 New With Tags Llama Sleeping Bag, Polyester,
86"L x 26"W x 12"D

2655 Aeropostale Teddy Bear Retails For $29.50,
Porcelain Doll, Baseball And Toy Car New In
Box, 5 1/2" to 15"H

2656 Assortment of Fabric, Vintage, Several Yards In
Pieces, Good Condition, As Is
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Lot Title

2657 Box With Hundreds of Shoe Laces, For Crafts,
One Size, New 13 1/2"L x 9 1/2"W x 3 1/4"D

2658 Antique Wicker Wood And Leather Chair,
Wicker Is Broken But Project Piece Would Be
Great Restoration, Good Condition, As Is,
Approx. 25"W x 29"D x 34"H

2659 Polk Audio RTI A5 For Parts or Repair, Fair
Condition, 7 3/4"W x 12 3/4"D x 39"H

266 Tote of Storage Containers and Enamel Pan,
One Is Tupperware 12"W x 7"D x 4"H, Good
Condition Overall

2660 Polk Audio Model TSX 440+ Cherry For Parts
or Repair, Fair Condition, 8 1/2"W x 14 1/2"D
x 41"H

2661 12-12 Rose Cone Pick, Burgundy With Gold
Edge, Great Gift New 17 1/2"L Box

2662 Small Stand 20 1/2"W x 18 1/2"D x 27"H With
Side Shelf 13" on Casters, Good Condition

2663 Children's Wood Rocking Chair, Good
Condition, 15"W x 20"D x 23 1/2"H

2664 Two Spade Shovels Metal and Wood Handles,
56" to 56 1/2"L Good to Very Good Condition

2665 Christmas Tree With Some Ornaments, String
Garland, 48" Good Condition

2666 Three Pictures, Wood Frame With Glass And
Open Face, 12 3/4"W x 10 3/4"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

2667 Two Vintage Mortar Hoes Largest, One Crack
in Handle and Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition to Fix, Ready to Work, 54 1/2" to 67
1/2"

2668 Antique Wood Table With Glass Top Insert,
Missing Metal Feet Otherwise, Good Condition,
36"W x 19"D x 24 1/2"H

2669 Poulan Pro Parts Saw, 18" to 20" Bar, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is

267 Pajama Pants For Ladies, Around Size 3X,
Good Condition Overall

2670 Large Lot of Unused New Old Stock
Flashbulbs, Three Packs of M3 Bulbs, Four
Packages of #5 Bulbs, Two Boxes of Size 25B
Bulbs, Bag of (13) Flashbulbs, 2 3/4" to 11"
Boxes

2671 Three Wood Bar Style Chairs, Some Spots And
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 16"W x 17"D x
41"H

Lot Title

2672 Black & Decker 18V GC818 Cultivator And
NS118 Blower, Both Work Like New, Makes
Weeding And Aerating Soil Quick And
Effortless, No More Tangled Weeds Thanks To
Counter Oscillating Tines, Upright Design
Helps Lessen Arm Fatigue While Cultivating,
Under 5 lbs. This Lightweight But Powerful
Sweeper Is Both Easy To Use And Store, Low
Noise Design Allows For Quiet Operation, 36
1/2"L To 50"L

2673 Klipsch RF 42 II For Parts Or Repair, Fair
Condition, 6"W x 9 3/4"D x 34"H

2674 JBL L Series L890 For Parts or Repair, Box
Coming Apart, Fair Condition, 9 1/2"W x 15
1/2"D x 40"H

2675 Two Vintage Antique Shovels, 37"L Good to
Very Good Condition, Shows Wear But Ready
to Work

2676 Antique Solid Wood Decorative Potato Box,
Good Condition, 16"W x 14"D x 31"H

2677 Large Metal Dog Cage, Good Condition, 30"W
x 48"D x 28"H

2678 Yard And Leaf Rake, 60" and 67"L Good to
Very Good Condition

2679 Wharfedale Monitor, MFM 7 For Parts or
Repair, Fair Condition, Dent On Back of Box,
As Is, 8 1/2"W x 13 1/2"D x 38 1/2"H

268 Fall Thanksgiving Decor Items, Good
Condition Overall, 4"H to 13"H

2680 Two Vintage Skateboards Andy McDonald And
Red, Black Dice, 30 1/2" to 31"L, Fair To Good
Condition, Shows Wear, As Is

2681 Lifestyle 700 Exercise Bike, Electronics Work,
Bike Works, Resistance Knob Broken Off, Still
Useable, As Is, 18"W x 41"L x 47 1/2"H

2682 Outdoor Bench, Needs New Wood, Great
Project Piece, As Is, 49"L x 26"D x 32"H

2683 Three Plastic and Metal 4' Levels, Good to
Very Good Condition

2684 Baking Lot, Two Cookie Sheets, Cake Pan,
Small Cake Pan, Two Cooling Racks, Mini
Bread Pan, Cooks Eight Mini Breads, Six Tray
Muffin Pan, Round Pizza Pan, Pie Tin, Round
Cake Pan, Rolling PIn, Two Measuring Cups,
Flour Sifter, Bundt Pan, Mixing Bowl, Good to
Like New, 3 3/4" to 17 3/4"

2685 Household Chemical Cleanout Lot- Little Bit of
Everything, Sunlight Dishwasher Detergent,
Fantastic Cleaner, And More, 4" to 11"H
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Lot Title

2686 Seven Vintage Rock Star T-Shirts, Various
Sizes, Guns N Roses, Kix, AC DC, Def
Leppard, Motley Crue, George Michael, Fair to
Good Condition (Wear)

2687 Adorable Holiday Pillow Featuring Various
Dogs, Furry Friends in Their Finest Attire, New
With Tags, 24"W x 12"H

2688 Native Felines 2006 Blanket By Laurel Burch,
100% Acrylic Made in India, Machine
Washable, 64" x 54"

2689 Lovely Vintage Salmon Color Sofa, Very Soft
And Cozy, Very Good Condition, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home, 33"W x 78"L x 29"H

269 (11) Magic Books, Great For Magicians or
Those Who Want To Learn, How To Perform,
Magic Comedy, Card Magic and More, Older
Books With Wear/Aging, Fair Condition

2690 Two Fall Pillows, Very Good Condition From
Clean Smoke Free Home, 21" x 12" and 19" x
12"

2691 Three 12"Diam x 30"L Double Wall Stainless
Steel Stack, 12"Diam 18"L, Roof Flange 25" x
30", Roof Cap

2692 Two Golf Bags- One Complete With Nine
Clubs, Dozen Plus Balls, Tees, Set is Great For
Beginner, Acuity Precision Bag Motion RCX
Includes Five Fancy Wood Covers, Bag Like
New in Every Way, Nice Golf Lot, 43 1/2"H

2693 Pole Barn Sliding Door Rail, Just Took It
Down, Works Great, There Are Two 10'
Sections

2694 Three Vintage Wood Levels, 26" to 4'L Fair to
Good Condition, Wear/Use

2695 Metal Rack Pieces, 21" to 48"W Approx. Good
to Reuse, Repurpose, As Is

2696 Large Heavy Duty Pry Bar, 61"L Good
Condition

2697 Two Snow Shovels, 18"W Plastic Blades, Steel
Handles, Get Ready to Snow!

2698 Homelite Weed Trimmer Made in USA, Two
Stroke Gas, Starts, 56"L

2699 Garden Decorations, Stick in Ground, 36"H
Wrought Iron Ladybug, 36"H Dragonfly
Wrought Iron, 36"H Wrought Iron Flower Plant
Holder 7"Diam, 38"H Palm Tree "It's 5
O'Clock Somewhere" With Surfboards and
Sunny Sun, 43" Bumblebee Post Decoration
With Flowers, Spinning Windmill Bumblebee,
Good Condition

27 Crystal Ashtray, Copper Winston Select
Ashtray and Brass Lighter, Good Condition,
5"Diam x 3"T

Lot Title

270 Electronic Radio Tubes, Speed Radio Tube,
Different Name Brands, Philco 42, National
24A, Indica For Tube Ges, Untested As-Is

2700 Solid Hardwood Door With Window, Very
Heavy, Great for Remodel/Repurpose, Good
Condition, 32"W x 79"H

2701 Medium Size Black Metal Dog Cage/Kennel
With Plastic Tray, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 23"W x 36"L x 26"H

2702 Two Bicycle Tires, Front and Back, Some Rust,
Good Condition, 24" x 1.95

2703 Hand Carved and Painted Wood Bear, Statue
Holding Removable Sign That Says "An Old
Bear Lives Here", Indoor/Outdoor, No
Chips/Cracks, Good Condition, 15"W x 24"H,
Base 8 3/4"W

2704 Two Handsaws, Wood and Metal, Good
Condition, 16"L and 28"L

2705 Vintage Wooden 3-Drawer Dresser, Project
Piece, Drawers Need Repair (Pieces Included),
Top Has Split, Good For Repair or Repurpose,
39"W x 18"D x 31"H

2706 Set of Two Pillows, 16"Sq "Grateful" With
Acorns and Fall Foliage, Perfect For
Thanksgiving and 14"Sq Beige/Tan Colors,
Good Condition

2707 (6) Metal Frame Patio Chairs That Swivel,
Mesh Seat Area, 26"W x 24"D x 39"H Plus (2)
Camp Chairs 29"T and 32"T, Some Rust, Fair
to Good Condition

2708 Two 21"T Pillars for the Garden or
Landscaping, Heavy Cement/Concrete Material,
9"W and 11"W

2709 Two Metal CD/DVD Holders, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 9"W x 4"D x 37"H

271 (20) Country and Western Records In Good
Condition: Hank Williams, Roger Miller, Eddy
Arnold, Hank Williams Jr, George Jones,
Loretta Lynn and Conway Twitty, Plus A Book
"The Best of Country Music"

2710 Aqua Blue Zero Gravity Lounge Chair, Good
Condition, 24"W x 6'L

2711 Combo-Daiwa Strikeforce Medium Weight
Action Rod and Shimano FX 300 Graphite
Constructed Spinning Reel, Good Condition, 8
1/2'L

2712 Vintage Olds Brass Trombone In Case, Believe
It To Be "Ambassador" Model But Too
Tarnished To Read Engraving, Needs Cleaning,
Sold As-Is, Fair Condition But Could Be
Restored, Approx 56"L
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2713 Car To Sears X-Cargo Carrier, Snail Logo, Side
Opening Easy Access, Impact Resistant
Polyethylene Construction, Includes Straps and
Foam Lining, Very Good Condition, 51"L x
38"W x 24"Deep

2714 JH Design Michigan State Reversible Jacket,
Jeff Hamilton, Size XXL, Very Good Condition

2715 Adult Size M Disney Parks Disneyland Resort
Hoodie Full Zip Sweatshirt In Good Condition

2716 (60) Shatterproof Christmas Ornaments, Silver,
Gold, White and Navy, Shimmer and Glitter,
Very Good Condition, 2"Diam to 2 1/2"Diam

2717 Mystery Box of Loads of Goodies, 17 1/2"L x
11 1/2"W x 9 1/2"H

2718 4'L American DJ Light Bar With 3 Spotlights
and Adjustable Height Stand by On Stage
Stands, Untested As-Is

2719 New Men's Size Small "Joker" T-Shirt, From
Dark Knight Movie, Great Gift

272 Framed Art, Autumn Leaves, Very Good
Condition, 18"W x 18"H

2720 Vintage, (5) Tea Towels, (2) Doilies, (3)
Furniture Scarves and (5) Fancy Napkins, Very
Good Condition, Approx 8"L to 20"L

2721 (2) "Prosperity" Trees, Twisted Wire With
Stones, Shells and Cloth Flowers, Both In Good
Condition, 3"T to 9"T

2722 New Olivia Grace Bath & Body Care
Collection, Vanilla/Almond, Lotion, Wash,
Soap, Foaming Bath, Really Nice Gift, 3.5 Oz
to 12.9 Oz

2723 Victorian Musical Carousel Horse, Wind-Up -
Unknown Melody, Made of Plaster,
Mauve/Gold/White, Needs Cleaned, Good
Condition, 9"W x 6"D x 15 1/2"T

2724 Vintage Royal Copley Art Pottery Bird Planter
Figurines, Nice Gloss and Color, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 5"L x 5 1/2"H

2725 (3) Beautiful China Demitasse Cups and
Saucers, Cups Footed and Gold Trimmed, Blue
Cornflowers?, Violets and Hyacinths, Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam and 5"Diam

2726 (2) New Wallet Wristlets: Brown, Horse Design
Has Wrist and Shoulder Straps, Nice Storage
and Candie, Coral Super Soft Wristlet, Wrist
and Shoulder Straps, Nice, 4"W x 8"L

2727 (3) 6 1/2"Diam Fiestaware Japan Bowls and (2)
9"Diam Brandware Stoneware Plates, Good
Condition

Lot Title

2728 (3) Enamel Coated Metal Bowls, Matching
Pattern, Nesting 7"Diam and 8"Diam and a
7"Diam Flower Pattern, Needs Washing, Good
Condition

2729 Brown and Pink Vera Bradley Tote Bag, Some
Wear, Overall Good Condition, 11"W x 4"D x
12"H

273 Antique 1936 Michigan Trailer Auto Plate,
Rusty But No Holes, 10"W x 5 1/2"H

2730 New In Package Celebrate It Spring Floral
Table Runner, 12"W x 72"L

2731 Four Porcelain Precious Moments Decorations
In Good Condition, 8" Light Up House, 7"
Christmas General Store and Musical Church
All Work, Light Up Teapot Needs New Bulb

2732 Antique Floral China Dishes, (5) Cups, (10)
Saucers, (7) Plates (4) Soup Bowls, (11) Sauce
Dishes and Gravy Boat, Unmarked, Some
Crazing/Wear, Overall Good Condition For
Age, 4"W to 7"W

2733 Authentic Multi Color Coach Purse, Minor
Stains Inside, Otherwise Good Condition, 14"W
x 4"D x 12"H

2734 (4) New Tin Signs, "Strawberry Daiquiri", 8"W
x 12"H, Great Gifts

2735 Two Handmade Glass Yard/Garden Landscape
Decorations, Very Pretty - Especially When It
Rains, Very Good Condition, 9"Diam and
10"Diam x 13"T and 14"T

2736 New With Tags Esprit Ladies Size 7 1/2 Dusty
Pink Slip On Shoes

2737 Glass 8"Sq Baking Dish and 9"Diam Casserole
Dish With Glass Lid, Plus Plastic Cover For
Fridge, Good Condition

2738 Vintage Sunbeam Mixmaster 12 Speed Stand
Mixer, Works, Metal Base With Two Glass
Bowls and Attachments, Good Condition, 9"W
x 12"L x 13"H

2739 Blooming Onion Machine, Make Delicious
Restaurant Style Onion Appetizer, As Seen On
TV, All Parts In Box, 3 Easy Steps to Make,
Includes Cookbook, 9 1/2"W x 8"H

274 New In Package Metal Drink Sign, "Drink
Coca-Cola..." 12 1/2"W x 16"H

2740 Stack of Cookbooks and Recipes, Lots of Local
and Favorite Recipes, Good Condition

2741 Resellers Lot, 10 Packages of New "Quid"
"Novi" Spreaders, 6"L

2742 6-Piece Rubbermaid Microwave Cookware Set,
All Stack Into One, Good Condition, 8"Sq x 5"H
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2743 Metal Candle Making Mold With Wicks, Dyes
and Instructions, Very Good Condition, 7"T

2744 (12) New Bottles of 24 Oz Brillo Basics Brand
Dish Soap, Orange, Lemon and Oxy

2745 (12) New Ladies Silk Scarves, Nice Variety of
Colors, 48"L to 60"L

2746 New Cake Topper, Metal, Golden Crown,
4"Diam x 2 1/4"H

2747 Collectible Miniatures In Five Gallon New
Bucket Organizer Tray, Bag of Pins, Slice of
Petrified Wood, Hallmark Ornament Club
Ornament In Ornament, Ivory Tiny Horse,
Yorkie Angel Ornament, Miniature Dogs and
More, Winthrop Rabbit, Antique Cigar Cutter
Puzzle, Miniature Wreath, Fall Hand Towel,
Miniature Silverplate Spoon, Princess Phone
Advertising Keychain, Good Condition, 1"L to
24"L

2748 White Keurig One Cup Coffee Maker, Model K-
10, Clean and Sanitized, Good Working Order,
7"W x 10"D x 11"H

2749 Large White 2-Slice Cuisinart Toaster, Untested
As-Is, 6"W x 15"L x 8"H

275 Wall Sign "Happy Hour" by Stephanie Marrott,
Wood/Metal, Good Condition, 19 34/"W x 8"H

2750 New Yarn Skeins, Starbella, (6) Weight 3.5 Oz,
Free Pattern Included, Premier Yarns and One
Starbella Luxe Premier Yarn 3.5 Oz 38 Yards

2751 (9) Clinique Products, New Eye Shadow, Lip
and Cheek, Aerin Perfume, Good Condition to
New, 2"L to 6"L

2752 (4) New Packages of Snack Pack Containers
With Four Containers In Each, 16 Total, Great
For Snacks and Crafts, With Lids, 2"Sq

2753 (3) New In Box Luminarc Margarita Glasses 7
1/2"H and a Metal Bottle Holder for Ten
Bottles, 12"W x 6"D x 18"H, Good Condition

2754 Falls Creek 3-Piece Knit Gift Set, Brand New,
$34 Retail, Fleece Scarf, Knit Gloves and Hat
With A Faux Fur Ball Top, One Size

2755 New In Box 5-Piece Glass Votive Holders Set,
2 1/4"Diam x 1 1/2"H

2756 Box of 21 Various Christmas Decorations,
Ornaments, Angel, Santa, Decor, Etc, Good to
Very Good Condition, 1"L to 21"L

2757 (50) Christmas Decorations, Mostly Gold and
Silver, Lighted Tree Topper, Many New, Others
Good to Very Good Condition, 2"L to 15"L

2758 Ten Sets of Holiday Lights, Various Styles,
Clear and Multi, Work, Good Condition

Lot Title

2759 Shark Portable Steam Pocket Cleaner, With
Various Accessories Plus Some Extra Pieces,
Untested As-Is, 4"W x 7"D x 10"H

276 Very Nice Framed Art, Cherub, Heavy Wood
Gold Frame, Very Good Condition, 24"W x
28"H

2760 Variety Artificial Flowers, Good Condition,
Approx 12"L Each

2761 Huge Box of Vintage Penny Arcade Toys and
Prizes, Loaded With Bags, Jars and Tins of
Hundreds of Little Toys, Army Men Figures,
Etc, Hours of Enjoyment Searching, Good
Condition, 22"L x 19"W x 8"H

2762 (5) New 12 Oz Rust-OLeum Gloss Willow
Green Enamel Paint

2763 Vintage Books and Pamphlets, Farming,
Medical, Novels, Etc, Fair to Good Condition

2764 Misc Box of Electronics, Micro Scanners, TV
Amplifiers, Tools, Etc, Untested As-Is, 4"L to
7"L

2765 New In Box Homever Garment Steamer, 110V-
120V 60 Hz, 1600W, 2.4L, Great Addition To
Your Laundry Room

2766 Boys Size Small Clothing Lot With Shirts,
Coats, Pants, Jackets and More, Great Brands
Polo, Aero, Carters and More, 18 Items In Good
Condition

2767 Bags of Reloading Shells In Good Condition:
(4) Plastic 12 Ga, (2) Paper 12 Ga, One Bag
Each of 20 Ga, 28 Ga and Plastic Wads 12 Ga

2768 Size Large Nike Ohio State Pullover Hooded
Sweatshirt, Good Condition, Go Bucks!

2769 Large Lot of Painting Books, Patterns and
Ideas, Paperback in Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
11"L

277 Two New In Package Novelty Metal Signs:
Warning - Bad Ass Dog on Duty and I Don't
Want Anyone Thinking I'm An Asshole, 12"W
x 17"H

2770 New Without Box 27" Gigabyte Gaming Series
Monitor, M27Q, Free Sync 170 Hz

2771 Super Heavy Duty Neoprene Grounded
Electrical Cord, 45' to 50' Model 1228M, Very
Expensive To Purchase New, Grounded Ends

2772 Phone Charger and Camera, Verizon Wireless
Charging Pad, Work For Droid/Motorola
Phones, Works Great, Very Good Condition
and a Kodak Digital Camera (No Battery),
Good Condition, 3 1/2"L to 5"L

2773 New Packing Tape Gun, Metal and Plastic, 9"L
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2774 11+ DVD Lot, Nell, The Substitute, Deadliest
Catch, Elvis, 4th Season Game of Thrones, Two
Unopened Big Buck and More Plus A Blu Ray
NIW Prince's Purple Rain, New Ones Great
Gifts

2775 Curtis 15.6" LED TV Model LED1526A, Two
HDMI Ports, Coax and Video Hook-Up, Power
Cord, HDMI Cable, Great Picture, Barely Used,
Good Condition

2776 Power Strips: 34" 6 Outlet, 36" 5 Outlet and 56"
6 Outlet Plus 10' Indoor Extension Cord, All
Work, Good Condition

2777 (13) Books, Various Cookbooks. Mostly
Vintage, In Good Condition.  

2778 Grace Digital Smart Internet Radio/Clock,
Model GDI-WHA8005, Comes With Remote,
Untested As-Is, 11"W x 5 1/2"D x 6 1/4"H

2779 New HD Free TV Antenna, Perfect For Up
North In The Woods, Indoor/Outdoor, 100 Mile
Range, Box 11"W x 6 1/2"D x 23"H

278 Irish Stone Plaque, Leather Strap For Hanging,
Great Quote From Irish Friend, Like New, 4"W
x 7"H

2780 (7) Women's/Teen Shirts, Size Small to Large,
Good Condition

2781 (5) New 12 Oz Rust-OLeum Satin Fire Red
Paint

2782 (3) Joyce Meyer Items: CD "Do Unto Others",
Daily Flip Calendar, Daily Scripture With
Encouraging Thoughts, Book, Secret Power of
Speaking God's Word For Kids, 35 Topics
From Being Kind to When I'm Mad or Lonely
and The Scriptures to Help, New Gift Giving
Condition

2783 (12) New In Package Brass Drawer Pull, 1
1/4"Diam

2784 (20) New Assorted Colors Report Folders, 9
1/2"W x 11 1/2"L

2785 Honeywell Warm Moisture Humidifier, No
Filter Required, Run Time Up To 24 Hours,
Quiet, Easy Fill/Carry/Use, Auto Shut Off
When Empty, Good Condition, 7"W x 10"D x
11"H

2786 2014 National Football Champs Ohio State
Sweatshirt, Size Adult XL, Good Condition

2787 Lion Head Slippers Size Large, Multiple
Tan/White, Fluffy and Warm, Hardly Worn,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2788 (4) New Old Stock Toys: Two Lil Gleemerz,
Press The Nose and They Will Light Up and
Talk, 6 3/4"T, Ultra Dash, You Move Faster
When The Colors Flash and Polly Pocket
Flamingo Floatie, 4"L to 9"L

2789 (3) Piece Giraffe Lot, Stuffed 13"T With Baby
18"T Resin and 13"T Wood, Very Good
Condition

279 1938 Michigan Trailer Plate, Rust and Peeling
Paint, Fair Condition, 10"W x 5 1/2"H

2790 New Lot of Six, 1 Subject Notebooks, 70
Sheets Wide Ruled, Space Theme

2791 Lot of (9) New Spiderman Add The Age T-
Shirt Stickers, Great Gift, 6 1/2"T

2792 Nikko Turbo Pathfinder X2 Remote Control
Buggy With Charger and Remote, New
Batteries, Works, Very Good Condition, 9
1/2"W x 17 1/2"L

2793 (2) New Brictek Building Blocks, 138 Pieces,
Roof Tiles Sets, Age 4+, Bonus - 2 Figurines,
Good Christmas Gifts

2794 (10) Solar Powered Bobblehead Figures,
Assorted Holidays, Tested and Work, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"T to 4 1/4"T

2795 New Kids Girls Slippers, Pink Size 5, Zuer Sig
Hard Sole, Good Christmas Gift

2796 (5) New Bird Control Balloons, Use For Garden
or Orchard, Approx 9"W x 15"L

2797 Lot of 5 New Spiral Notebooks, Good Gift

2798 Handcrafted Paisley Bear Stuffed Toy, Movable
Legs and Arms, Smoke/Pet Free, Very Good
Condition, 18"T

2799 New Interrogation, Answer Quick or Get
Slimed Game, Age 14+ 3-6 Players

28 (2) Old Copper Metal Egg Cookers Poaching
Pans, Ten Egg and Seven Egg Pans, 18"L x
12"W x 3"H With Long Handle and 9"L x 7"W
x 2 1/2"H With Two Handles, Good Condition,
Depression Era

280 Very Nice Framed Art, Victorian Lady, Very
Good Condition, 18"W x 24"H

2800 Transformer Rescue Bots Blades, The Flight
Bot Helicopter by Playskool, Orange, Blue,
Grey, Light Grey, Moving Parts in Very Good
Condition, Age Unknown, 6"Tall

2801 New Detroit Pistons Mascot Ornament, Nice
Gift, 5"Tall Box

2802 Krown Skateboard, 31"L x 8"W, Barely Used,
Good Condition
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2803 1983 Care Bear Glasses, Four 6"Tall, Glasses
from Pizza Hut, Cheer Bear, Funshine Bear
Tender Heart Bear, Grumpy Bear, Good
Condition, No Cracks

2804 Vintage 1994 Fisher Price Big Things Puffa
Lump Plush, New in Box, 14"W x 18"H

2805 1981 Garfield Stuffed Animal, 7 3/4"Tall, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall

2806 Hot Wheels 100 Car Case on Wheels with
Handles, 11 1/2"W x 6 1/4"L x 14"H, Nice
Working Condition

2807 Two Storage Totes with Lids, Dirty from
Storage, Clean & Use, Fair to Good Condition,
23"W x 16"D x 14 3/4"H

2808 Huge Mystery Box of Goodies, Bid Bid Bid,
21"W x 25"D x 13"H

2809 (2) Metal Flower Baskets for 10"Dia Pots,
Some Wear Good Condition Overall

281 Two License Plates: Red/White/Blue Ohio
Bicentennial AQ91UP 2003 and San Miguel
HLC 794 New Mexico, 80s, Have Wear, Good
Condition, 12" x 5 1/2"

2810 (5) New 12 oz Rust-Oleum Gloss Black Enamel
Paint, New

2811 New No Tags Men's Size 2XL Milwaukee
Performance Sleeveless Lightweight Denim
Shirt, 100% Cotton Denim Fabric With Frayed
Sleeves For A Rugged Look, Button Closure,
Machine Washable, Tumble Dry Low, Style
DM1001, 15"L x 11"W As Folded In Package

2812 (2) Animated Grapevine Feeding Reindeer,
Works, White Lights, 48"H, Feed Animated
Buck (Half of Lights Work), Motor Needs a Pin
but Works, 48"H

2813 Fisher Price Booster Seat with Tray, Good
Condition, Clean, 15"W x 15"D x 13 1/2"H

2814 Pot Hanger for Kitchen, Stainless Steel, No
Hanging Chains, 42"L x 18"W, Good
Condition, was Going to Use Over Campfire
but Never Got Round to it, Needs Cleaning, AS-
IS

2815 Two Storage Totes with Lids, Dirty from
Storage, Clean & Use, Fair to Good Condition,
23"W x 16"D x 14 3/4"H

2816 Men's Sonoma Size Large Grey Zip Sweater,
New with Tag with Kohl's

2817 (6) Rolls Assorted Pattern Wall Borders, Would
Be Great For Crafts or As Wall Borders, Three
Rolls of Same Design (5 Yard Each) and Three
Assorted Design, All Prepasted and New In
Wrappers, 4 1/4"T to 9"T

Lot Title

2818 Vintage Pyrex Avocado Green 4-Quart Bowl
#404, Approx. 10"Dia x 4 1/4"H, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall

2819 Las Vegas Beam Whiskey Decanter, Empty, 12
1/2"T, Very Good Condition

282 Corningware 9-Cup Coffee Pot Percolator,
Complete, Cornflower, Very Good Condition,
7"W x 5"L x 10"H and Coffee A Dark History
Non Fiction History Biography Hardcover
Book, 327 Pages by Anthony Wild In Good
Condition

2820 (3) Wisemen (Kings) Bearing Gifts of
Frankinsense, Myrrh and Gold, 4"W x 11"H,
Not Sure of Material They are Made of, They
Would Look Nice on Your Mantel at Christmas
Time

2821 Umbra New Set of 25 Wallflower Peel & Stick
Flower Wall Decor, New in Package, 12"W x
9"D Box

2822 (2) Platters - Advertising Farmers Elevator
Minden City, MI 13 3/4"W & Mellor & Co. 16
1/2"W Ironstone with Roses No Chips or Crack,
Good Condition

2823 Holiday Collectible Large Serving Tray
Christmas Tree Pattern, by Laurie Gates, 23
3/4"W x 14 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

2824 Green Glass Poodle? Bottle, Very Good
Condition, 12 1/2"H

2825 Germany Land of Hansel & Gretel Beam
Decanter, Empty, 10 1/4"T, Very Good
Condition

2826 Set of 6 Vintage Glasses, Jughead, Archie,
Sabrina, Reggie, Prickly Pear Jelly, Hot Dog
Goes to School in Carry Rack, 8"Tall

2827 Thailand Elephant Beam Whiskey Decanter,
Empty, 12 3/4"Tall, Very Good Condition

2828 4 Pieces of Green Glass (Forest Green) Large
10 1/2" Vase, One Punch Bowl Base, Holds a
5" Base, Oval 11 1/2" Celery Dish, Small Vse 4
1/4", No Damage, Very Good Condition

2829 New with Tags Womens VIP Jeans Size 13/14

283 Long Wood Hallway Table With Two Drawers,
Scratches Otherwise Good Condition, 56"W x
16"D x 32"H

2830 Mint Green Leaves Flower Casserole, Glasbake
Pyrex, 8"Square, J2428, Small Chip Otherwise
Good Condition

2831 2# Souvenir Plates, Brown City Mich & Birch
Run Mich, Some Crazing & Wear, Overall
Good to Very Good Condition, 6 1/4" to 7
1/4"Dia
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2832 Pier 1 & Napa Pottery Bowls & Cup, 2 1/2" to 4
1/4"H

2833 Montana West Conceal & Carry Purse, New
with Tags, MSRP $74.99, Winter White &
Black, 11"W x 5"D x 11"H, Colorful Cutout &
Embroidery, Cross in Center, Beautiful

2834 Lantern - Decorated with Flameless Candle &
Flower/Bees, 3 1/2"D x 9 1/4"H

2835 Really Cool Painted Wood Tulips in Ceramic
Vase, 18"Tall, Very Good Condition

2836 2# Items Greek, Royal Mint Sauce & Hand
Blown Green Hat, Both in Near Mint
Condition, 3 1/2" to 6 1/4"H

2837 Vera Bradley Green Purse, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

2838 Propane Torch Nozzle with 6 Feet Gas Hose,
Good Condition

2839 New Sealed Unopened Box of Power Service
PS Winterizing Diesel Fuel Supplement Cetane
Boost Cummins Box Contains Twelve 32 oz
Sealed New Bottles Part No. 1025-12, Old Stock

284 Nice Framed Oil Canvas of a Young Girl With
Blue Sash, In Good Condition, 15"W x 18"H

2840 Scanner & Electrical Testers, Fair to Good
Condition from Storage, AS-IS, 5" to 9"W

2841 (30) 2" Wire Wheels, 1/2" or 3/8" Inside
Diameters, New

2842 (30) 5"Long S-Hooks, Green Rubber Coated,
New

2843 Handheld Dirt Devil Vacuum, Powers on & has
Suction, 12"Long, Looks Good, AS-IS

2844 New 25 Piece 1/2" x 12" Epoxy Coated Rebar

2845 New In Box Electric Fuel Pump Module For
1998-1999 Chevrolet & GMC 1500/2500
Suburban With 5.7L Or 7.4L Engines, Direct
Fit Replacement, Part Numbers: G3978A /
E3967M, Replaces OEM Number: 25314341,
Box: 17"L

2846 Welding Goggles & 7" Sanding Wheels, Good
to New Old Stock

2847 New In Boxes Two 5/8" Snowmobile Trailer
Tie Down Bolts, Replacement For Your
Corroded Or Damaged Ski Tie Down Bolts,
Made From Heavy Duty Alloy Steel, 5/8"
Threads, 5"L From Bottom Of Flange To End
Of Threads, Raider Part Number: TBD-1209

2848 (16) New Jobsmart Wrenches, Metric & SAE,
Eight are SAE Sizes 5/16" to 3/4" & Eight
Metric #8 to #19, 4 1/2" to 8 1/2"Long, Great
for Gifts

Lot Title

2849 Bag of Yellow Electronic Cable Connectors,
Approx. 20 Pieces, 1 1/8"Long, New

285 Two License Plates: NEVIS FIRE DEPT.
N2891, Red/White/Black, Fair Condition, 10" x
8" and Hard Plastic Showtime Nationals Car On
It, Silver, Good Condition, 12" x 5 1/2"

2850 Stackable Storage Bins, Nine Each Red, 4"W x
5 1/2"D x 3 1/8"H, Great for All Types of
Items, Very Good Condition

2851 Black & Decker 1/2" Electric Impact Driver,
Works Great, No Longer use, Fraying on Cord,
Still Good to Go, 11"Long, AS-IS

2852 Drawer Pulls & Knobs, Never Used, 1 1/4"Dia
to 7 1/8"W

2853 Five Bottles of New Glue: (3) White Carpenter
Glue X-Trong Brand 16 Oz and (2) Extreme
Force Glue, X-Trong Brand 8.7 Oz, Like
Gorilla Glue)

2854 Ridgid Router, Looks New in Box (Dirty Box),
9"W x 4"D x 7 3/4"H

2855 Reese Towpower 3" Drop / 1.5" Rise Heavy
Duty Class V Trailer Hitch Ball Mount, Fit's
Heavy Duty Receivers Only With A 2-1/2"
Square Opening, InterLock Design Makes It
Easy To Change The Ball With A Single
Wrench, 1-1/4" Dia. Ball Mounting Hole,
Supports Up To 1,400 Lbs. Tongue Weight And
14,000 Lbs. Gross Towing Weight, Durable
Coating Helps To Prevent Rust And Corrosion,
Part Number: 7063200, 9.5" Shank Length

2856 Files and Sharpening Stones, Approx. 15, Many
Styles, 5 1/2" to 20"Long, Some Rusty
Otherwise Look Good, AS-IS

2857 New 25 Piece Epoxy Coated Rebar, 1/2"D x
12"Long

2858 (20) 1" Square Chrome Drawer Pulls, New

2859 New In Distressed Box 12V Starter For Ski-
Doo Snowmobiles, Fits The Following: Grand
Touring 380F 2002-2003, Grand Touring 500F
2002, Grand Touring 550F 2003, Legend 380F
2002-2004, Legend 550F 2003-2004, MXZ 380
F 2002-2006, MX Z 500 F 2002, MXZ 550F
2003, Skandic 550F SUV 2005-2007, Skandic
Super Wide Track 550F 2004-2008, Skandic
Wide Track 550F 2004-2007, Replaces OEM
Numbers: 515-175-141, 515-175-795, Box:
10"L

286 Old Chalkboard, Rustic, Hangers On Back, Has
Scratches, Good Condition, 18"W x 24"H

2860 Craftsman 4-in-1 Level Laser Trac, #948251,
Looks New in 11 3/4"Wide Box
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2861 Nice Box of Jeff Gordon Collectibles: Winner
Circle Posable Figure 12"T, Set of 5 Maximum
Metal Collector Cards, 2001 Character
Collectibles Jeff Gordon Figure Limited 101,
Authentic Racing Tire Plaque, 23KT Gold Foil
Sculptured Trading Card, Binder of Gordon and
Earnhardt Trading Cards - Lot of Special and
Insert Cards Plus Bag of Trading Card With
More Inserts, Great Condition, Box 12"L x
11"W x 8 1/2"H

2862 Box Lot of Approx. 100 45-RPM Records,
They Seem to be From All Eras and Genres
with About Half from the 50's & 60's and half
from 70's and 80's, Quite a Few are Radio
Station Promo 45's, Most of These Look to be
in Very Good Condition

2863 (39) Styrofoam & (32) Cardboard Egg Cartons,
12 & 18-Count, Approx. 11 1/2"W, Good
Condition

2864 Auto Emergency Tool Kit & Vinyl Cargo
Liner, Tool Kit & Jumpers Jack, Air
Compressor in Case, That Latches 19"L x
13"W, Cargo Liner 60"L x 55 3/4"W All Very
Good Condition

2865 Box of (100) "Rustic" Look Christmas
Ornaments, Including the Tree Skirt, and Angel
for Top of the Tree, Used Once, 2 1/2"T to 4
1/2 Feet Diameter

2866 Box of (46) Christmas Decorations, Many
Brand New, Includes New Tree Skirt and
Garland, 3"Tall to 18 1/2"H

2867 Vintage Spode Dinnerware - Made in England,
Christmas Tree Pattern, 13 Dinner Plates, 11
Salad Plates, 7 Soup Bowls, 7 Dessert Plates,
Etc., 2 Serving Bowls, and a Platter, Two Totes
Full, Good Condition

2868 (8) 19 1/2" Square Tiles - I Believe They are
Porcelain, Nice Neutral Beige Color, One of the
8 is Cut in Half, Very Good Condition

2869 Box of (60) Christmas Ornaments, Gift Bass,
Ribbon and Wall Decor, All Good, Many New
in Packages, Mostly Gold and Silver, Nice Tree
Top Angel, 2"Dia to 15"H

287 Two Red Wings Stanley Cup Posters, 2002 and
1997 & 1998 Dual Champs, Good Condition,
17" x 21"

2870 Misc. Box of Caulks and Other Household
Items, All Have Been used but Still Good,
Some are Almost Full, 11 1/2"L to 5"T

2871 Tote Full of Bones and Spiders, Glow in Dark
Skull Soap Dispenser, 4"T to 24"W Tote, New
to Good Condition

Lot Title

2872 Box of (26) Christmas Decorations, Resin &
More, Snowman/Santa, Ext. 5" to 11 1/2"T

2873 Porcelain Floor Tiles, Two Boxes - 18 in Box,
12" Squares, Some Chipped Corners

2874 Women Size XL Blue & White Striped Blouse
Shirt Top by Miss Look, Good Condition

2875 (2) Polyester Flags, 5 Feet Wide x 3 Feet Tall,
Come and Take it - New

2876 New Men's Size 28"-30" Ultra Light Boxer
Briefs by Pair of Thieves, Includes Two Pair

2877 Youth Size XS Bauer Vapor Upper Hockey
Pads, Plastic, Fair Condition

2878 Pit Boss Grill Cover, Brand New will Fit, Any
Large Grill, 12 1/2"Long Box

2879 CCM Hockey Skates by CCM, Size 6 1/2, Fair
Condition

288 Tin Sign, Railroad Crossing, USA Made, Very
Good Condition, 12"Diam

2880 (3) New Bottles Coppertone - Defend & Care,
Whipped Ultra Hydrate 50 Ultra Hydrate, 8-
2021

2881 2-Way Radio Uniden Brand with Charging
Base, Like New Condition, 8"Tall

2882 Lot of Ties, Many Different Colors & Styles,
One Size Fits Most

2883 Reebok Tennis Shoes, Barely Worn, Like New
Condition, Size 6 1/2 Womens, Navy

2884 Youth Size Large Elbow Pads by Reebok, Fair
Condition (Some Wear/Use)

2885 (2) 2nd Amendment Flags, Polyester, 5 Feet
Wide x 3 Feet Tall, New

2886 Box of 1991-92 Upper Deck NHL Hockey
Cards, 9"Long Box

2887 Men's? Bass Boots, Just Like Brand New, Size
is 8M, Keep Your Feet Warm & Dry, 10 1/2"L
x 8"H

2888 Men's Size Small Adidas Sweatpants, Grey
With Black Stripes, Climawarm and Black With
Grey Stripes, Perfect For Fall Lounging or
Workouts, Both Very Nice

2889 Premium Elbow Brace Left/Universal CK-700-
L, New Still in Packaging

289 (2) Black and Gold Finish Metal Peacocks In
Good Condition, 20"W x 12"H

2890 It's Me Flip Flops, Size 10 1/2 Mens?, Black,
100% Rubber, Won't Stink, New

2891 Bauer Hockey Mask with Face Cage, Size 6 1/2-
7 1/2 S/P, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall,
AS-IS
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2892 New In Box Timberland Pro Men's Size 13
Wide Titan Safety-Toe Slip-on Work Shoes,
Rugged And Comfortable Work Shoes That
Last, Easy Slip On/Off Means No Bending
Over To Tie Laces, 100% Leather With Slip &
Oil Resistant Rubber Soles, Titan Safety Toe
And OrthoLite Cushioned Insole, Approx.
3.5"H Overall, Heel 1.5"H, Style Number:
53534, Retail $125

2893 Pressure Putt Trainer, "Perfect Your Putting",
Great Christmas Gift, New, 8 1/4"Long Box

2894 Flying Insect Trap Green Mesh, 9 1/2"Dia in
Package, New

2895 It's Me Flip Flops, Black 100% Rubber Won't
Stink, Size 10 1/2, New

2896 Youth 8/20 Com Vector Shin & Knee Pads,
Wear & Use, Fair Condition

2897 Youth Easton Hockey Skates, Unknown Size,
Fair Condition, AS-IS

2898 Grill Cover - Brand New, 45" Pellet Grill
Cover, Will Work on Any Grill Up to that
Wide, Heavy Duty

2899 Box of 1990 Upper Deck MLB Baseball Cards,
14 3/4"Long Box

29 Vintage Baseball Glove, Wilson Model, 1950s,
RHT, Good Condition For Display

290 Wood/Metal Eagle Shelf In Good Condition,
10"W x 7"D x 5"H

2900 New With Tags Terra & Sky High Rise Jeans
Size 1X 16W-18W

2901 New With Tags Washington Redskins Jersey,
Size M, Great Gift

2902 Wilton Bugs Bunny Cake Pan, 17 1/2"L x
12"W x 2"H

2903 Four Glass Plates, Four Glass Saucers and Four
Glass Sauce Dishes, 5" to 8"Diam

2904 Kenneth Cole Travel Bag, Zipper
Compartments For Laptop, Kindle, Pens, Credit
Card Storage, Includes Shoulder Strap, Good
Condition, 16"W x 11"H

2905 Metal Fish Candle Holder, Good Condition,
3"W x 8 1/2"D x 8"H Approx.

2906 Beautiful Vintage Humidor Cookie Container,
Crystal? Shines From All Angles, Gorgeous!
Letter A81 on Bottom, 4" x 4 1/2"H

2907 Dog Lover Coffee Cup, Never Used, Tag Still
On! Very Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 3 3/4"H

2908 Gray Purse Brand New With Tags, 12"W x 9"H
Not Including Strap, 4" Across Bottom, Faux
Leather, Adjustable Strap

Lot Title

2909 Ceramic Garlic Container, Great Condition, 5
1/4"W x 5 1/4"H

291 Antique Picture, Shady Nook, Chips To Frame,
Fair Condition, 18 1/4"W x 14 3/4"H

2910 Clear Glass Oil Lamp, Fragile, 16"T, Good
Condition

2911 Bushnell Binoculars, Fully Coated Optics, 7 x
35 Wide Angle, 5 7/8 at 1000 Yards, 7 1/2"W

2912 Four Pampered Chef Simple Additions Square
White Salad Dessert Plates, Very Good
Condition, 7 1/4"W x 7 1/4"D

2913 Men's Black Leather Gloves, Size L, From
Saks 5th Ave. Good Condition

2914 Black Leather Women's Wallet, Multi
Compartments With Snap And Zipper, Never
Used, New 7 1/2" x 4 1/2", Two Black Leather
Women's Zipper Wallet, Some Wear 7 1/2"L x
4 1/2"W, Black Coin Purse 4 1/2" x 3 1/2"

2915 Two Vintage Aluminum Pull Up Lever Ice
Cube Trays, Good Condition, 9"W x 4 3/4"D

2916 Bathroom Set- Toothbrush Holder, Soap
Holder, Lotion Holder, White and Gold
Ceramic, Two of Each, 4 1/4" to 5 3/4"H

2917 Ladies Black Short Boots by Rocket Dog,
Super Cute! Size 11

2918 New Thick Fleece Gaiter Face Mask, Black in
Color

2919 Women's Vintage Beaded Purse, Very Thick
Material, Black With White And Black Bead
Trim, Purse Strings Very Cool With Metal Tips,
No Holes, Very Clean in Very Good Condition,
7 1/4"Diam x 7 1/4"H

292 Angel Wind Chimes, Aluminum Stick For
Sound, Has Rust, Decent Shape, 12"T

2920 Vivid Black Novelty Helmet, Adjustable Strap
On Size, Fits Most, Good Condition

2921 Cement Angel "God Bless America" Hand
Missing, Otherwise Good Condition, 6 1/4"W x
5"D x 10 1/2"H

2922 Dogs Are Girl's Best Friend Coffee Cup, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/4"H

2923 Authentic Coach Purse, Black and Gray With
Handles, Pink Material Inside of Purse, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 11"W x 3
1/2"D x 7"H

2924 Three Japanese Vases, Made in Japan, Blue 3"
x 4 3/4" x 1 1/2"H, Black 3" x 3 3/4" x 2",
Larger Black 3" x 6" x 2"

2925 Ladies Size 35 Tall Boot By Ding Xiang,
Fabric, Good Condition
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2926 Beautiful Japanese Vase and Plate, Came From
High End Estate, Very Good Condition,
13"Diam x 13 1/2"H

2927 Professional Metal Casino Poker Chips Tray, 12
Row, No Key For Lock, Very Good Condition,
22"W x 9"D x 4"H, Brand New They Sell For
$175.

2928 New in Boxes Matching Pair of Gabriel Max
Control Premium Front Shocks For 1972-82
Chevy Luv Truck, 1986-2004 Nissan Pickup
And Nissan Frontier Pickup, 1984-86 Isuzu
Trooper, 1981-95 Isuzu Pickup, 1989-94 Isuzu
Amigo, Top of the Line Gabriel Shocks Provide
Best Performance And Ride Comfort, Part
77909, Extended Length 14.14" Compressed
Length 9.04"

2929 Bissell Cleanview Bagless Vacuum, Removes
Embedded Dirt and Hair, Orange and Black,
Works Very Well, Good Condition, 42"H

293 Two Pillows and Nice Fall Throw Blanket In
Good Condition, Pink Cheetah Print and Mauve
Textured "Love" Pillows and Grey/White/Pink
Blanket, 113" x 11" x 3" and 16" x 8" x 10"H

2930 Box of Bubble Wrap And Air Pillow Mailers
For Shipping, Assorted Sizes and Types, Good
to New, 17 1/2"W x 26"D x 18 1/2"H Box

2931 White Lampshade, No Rips or Tears, Very
Good Condition, 15"Diam x 15"H

2932 Three Bath Rugs, All Matching, 21" x 34"
Beige Color, Freshly Laundered And Ready to
Use, Very Good Condition

2933 New Jojo's Bizarre Adventure Hooded Jersey,
Size M, Great Gift!

2934 Kirby Brand Heavy Duty Vacuum, Sentria
Model Zipper Compartment For Vacuum Bag,
Made of Metal And Plastic, Works Really
Good, Just Need Bags, 43"H Base 15"W

2935 Vintage Men's Cruiser Schwinn Bicycle, Great
To Restore, Approx. 24", Good to Fix, As Is

2936 Very Nice Orlimar Stand Golf Bag, Very Good
Condition, 35"H

2937 Antique Floor Lamp, 57"H, Needs Repair, As
Is, Good to Fix Your Way

2938 Large Gold Color Wire Birdcage 17"W x 14"D
x 29"H, Filled With Acc. Inside- Ladder,
Feeder, Branches, Toys, Etc. Bottom Drawer
Slides Out For Easy Cleaning, Cage Has Three
Access Points, One Large 9" x 12" Two on Side
4" x 5" Overall Very Good Condition, Could
Use Cleaning

Lot Title

2939 Five Drawer Plastic Cart On Casters, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 22 1/2"W x 20
1/2"D x 36 3/4"H

294 Small Black Fridge, Igloo, Needs TLC,
Scratches/Dents Outside, Inside Good and
Clean, Storage Find, Untested As-Is, Approx
20" x 20" x 33"T

2940 Five Aqua Plastic Pots With House Plants, Will
Carry Through To Christmas, Two Fit Into
Aqua Metal Basket, Good Condition

2941 Zenith Long Range Radio Untested, 24"W x
15"D x 42"H, Chips and Wear, Good Condition
For Parts or Restore, As Is

2942 Pair of Mid Century Rocking Chairs, Newer
Cloth, 29"W x 30"D x 37"H Larger One, Good
Condition

2943 (44) Cabinet and Drawer Handles, Polished
Chrome, 5 1/2"W x 3" Between Holes, Good
Condition

2944 Box of Vintage Plastic Fruit, 1 1/4" to 7"L, Fair
to Good Condition

2945 Hires Root Beer Wood Box With Misc. Garage
Gadgets And More, Good Condition, 10"W x
16 1/2"L x 9"H

2946 1960'S Enjoy Coca Cola Heavy Duty Raft,
Canadian Bottlers Promo, Not Solid In Retail
Market, 67" x 30" New Old Stock, Never
Inflated or Used

2947 Two Lenox Mahogany Benches Out of Doctors
Office, Sold New for $800. 44"W x 21"D x 32
1/4"H

2948 Bag of Bags, Mostly Cooler Lunch Style, All
Great Condition, 6 1/2"W to 8"H

2949 Assorted Children's Toys, Mermaid, Snoopy,
Bear and More, Fair to Good Condition, Some
Need Cleaning, As Is, 3" to 14"H

295 Cardboard Box 4" x 13" x 16" Filled With New
Old Stock Items, All Different, 2"L to 12"L

2950 Women's Size 1X Blue Denim Button Down
Shirt With Fall Leaf Design, 100% Cotton,
Great Condition

2951 Women's Size 18 Multi Color Stripe Button
Down Shirt Top By Lane Bryant, Cotton and
Spandex, Pretty, Very Good Condition

2952 Crayon Bank, Red Plastic, 6 1/2" x 28"H, Good
Condition

2953 Igloo Cooler 14"W x 24"L x 19"D, Works
Good, Good Condition

2954 Welbilt Brand Bread Machine, Special Cycle
For Rolls, Croissants, Pizza, Untested, As Is,
Looks Good, Clean and Use, 16 1/4"H Box
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2955 Propane Heater Mr. Buddy Brand, Little Rust,
Works, As Is, Fair to Good Condition, 20"H
Unit

2956 Oversized King Down Comforter, Good
Condition, With Slight Discoloration in One
Spot, Freshly Dry Cleaned, Barely Used, Clean
From Smoke Free Home, Originally Purchased
At Bed, Bath & Beyond

2957 Beautiful New Top Size P to XL But Fits More
Like A Medium, Good Condition

2958 Handmade Blue Bear Baby Blanket, Good
Condition, 31"W x 40"L

2959 Antique Old Cast Wrought Iron Birdcage With
14" of Chain and Hook For Hanging, Small
Door Opens and Closes Up and Down, 12"W x
12"L x 18"H Without Chain, Weighs 8 lbs.
Good Condition

296 Table Saw: Has 4-Pieces of Guards and Guides,
Motor Runs and Blade Turns, Base Needs
Tightened Up, Shows Signs of Use, Storage
Buy, Untested As-Is, 26"W x 24"D x 40"T

2960 Wine Opener Set Battery Operated Wine
Opener, Bottle Filled With Wine Opening Acc.
Bear Corkscrew And Holder, Good to Very
Good Condition, 7 1/4" to 12 3/4"H

2961 Vintage Cream Crock Stoneware Bowl, Very
Good Condition, No Markings Noted, 8 7/8"
Across x 4 1/4"H

2962 Two Clear Glass Juicers, No Chips or Cracks,
Great Condition, 8"L x 1 1/4"Deep, Other 6
1/2"L x 1 1/4"Deep

2963 Bass Pro Shop Mushroom Boat Anchor With
Black Rubber Coating, 7 1/2"H x 6 1/8", Think
It's 20 lbs.. Almost New, Rubber Off The Top
Eyelet

2964 Two Stemless Wine Glasses, 4 1/4" and 4
3/4"H, I Didn't Text U Wine Text U, Food is
Good, Wine is Better

2965 Cloth Multi Color Crossbody Purse With
Adjustable Strap, Black Cloth With Velcro
Close And Adjustable Strap, Leather With
Adjustable Strap, Good to Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2" to 7 1/2"H

2966 Seven Piece Sexton Set 1966 Metal Wall
Decoration, 7" to 12"H

2967 Wheelbarrow Decorative Art Works, Steel,
Black Iron, Could Be Used to Hold Wood
Flower Box, 39"L x 11"W, Inside Area is 10" x
21"L Pretty Nice Yard Ornament, Nice Shape!

2968 Glass Sleeping Cat Tea Candle Holder, Very
Good Condition, 5"W x 4"D x 2 3/4"H

Lot Title

2969 Mid Century Vintage Hanging Reflective Oil
Lamp, 12"H, Detaches From Hanger, Paraffin
or Lamp Oil, Kaadan Ltd. Great Condition

297 Floral Painting, Canvas Stretched Over Frame,
Good Condition, 36"W x 24"H

2970 Terrier All Metal Silhouette 14" x 14" Use
Indoor or Out Guard Dog, New in Box

2971 Two New Arm Trimmers, Sweat Armbands,
Black Size XXL Great Gift

2972 Seven New Clear Glass Bottles, Bought For
Shower Decoration, Never Used, 2 3/4" x 6
3/4"H

2973 Harley Davidson Boots and Hat, Ladies Size 8
in Good to Very Good Condition

2974 Women's Black Leather Wristlet With Metal
Chain Strap, Metal Playboy Logo Playboy
Brand, Pink Material Inside, Zipper Works,
Good Condition, Some Wear, 8 1/2"W x 4
3/4"H

2975 Old Eveready Black Cat Bank, Plastic, 8"L x 5
3/4"H Good Condition, Cat With Kittens
Attached To Chains Ceramic? Good Big Cat 4"
x 2 1/4" For Kittens, Not Sure of Material
Inspect in Person

2976 New 1 Liter Hand Sanitizer Do Not Drink,
Would Make A Fun Gift, Alcohol Antiseptic
80%

2977 Three Round Metal Hanging Flower Baskets,
Two Square Metal Hanging Flower Baskets,
11" to 11 3/4"Diam

2978 1992 Visual Dictionary, Very Nice Book, Great
Condition, Hardcover 8"W x 11"D x 2"H

2979 Seven Vintage Rock Star T-Shirts Various
Conditions, Sizes, Judas Priest, Aerosmith,
Boston, Young MC, Chicago, Whitesnake and
Def Leppard, Fair to Good (Wear)

298 Sunflower Clock With Cows, 11"Diam, AA
Battery Required, Sunflower Plate, "Sunshine
Feeds The Soul" 8"Diam, Purchased Bavarian
Inn Frankenmuth MI and Spoon Rest,
Sunflower Design, 8" x 3", Good to Very Good
Condition

2980 Science Tech Rock Tumbler Bought From
Hobby Lobby, Comes WIth Refill Kit, As Is,
Plugs Into 110V AC, Nice Condition, 6 1/2"
and 14"W Boxes

2981 Youth Size L Bauer One 80 Upper Hockey
Pads, Fair Condition

2982 Lane Bryant Skinny Dark Wash Stretch Blue
Jeans With Tighter Tummy Technology
Slimming Tummy Panel, Very Good Condition,
Cotton, Polyester, Spandex
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2983 Bird Pet Supplies, Perch, Dish And More, Good
to New Old Stock

2984 New Lot of Four One Size, Z Bands Bracelet,
Good Christmas Gifts, Stocking Stuffers

2985 1986 Topps Baseball Card Lot- Great Start To
The Set, (425) Different, Key Rookie Cards Are
Included As Well As Dozens of Superstars,
Despite The Condition, Sensitive Black
Borders, These Have All Been Well Kept,
12"W Box

2986 Ultrasonic Bark Control Device, Effective,
Durable, Outdoor Use, "Birdhouse" Great
Christmas Gift, New Box, 7"H

2987 Two Pairs of Wrangler Jeans, Size 42 x 30 and
42 x 32 Pair Insulated, Both Like New, Don't
Remember Ever Wearing Them, Both in
Useable Backpack

2988 Three Pairs Women's Juniors Jeans, Levi's Too
Superlow 524, Size 7M Back Pocket Flap And
Button, Two Pairs of Wallflowers Size 7, Back
Pockets Have Bling and Flap, Button on Pocket,
Light Color Pair Has Factory Holes in Front on
Thigh and Knee, Three Good Condition

2989 U Of M Dog Jersey XXL New Without Tags,
Didn't Fit My Dog

299 Two Cast Iron Wall Sconces Candleholders,
Wall Mount, Could Be Used As Door
Knockers, Candle Platform Flips Down, Heavy
Duty Old, Very Good Condition, 10"L x 5"W x
5" Thick Extended

2990 Top Loaders To Protect Your Most Valuable
Sports Cards, (75) Total Which Have Been
Previously Used But Good Condition, 4"L

2991 3000 NBA Trading Cards, Multiple Years, Star
Players, Near Mint Condition, 10 3/4" to 14
3/4" Boxes

2992 New It's Me Flip Flops, Black and Orange,
Won't Stink, Size 10 1/2 Men's? 100% Rubber

2993 Boy's Football Shorts, Size L, Wilson Brand,
Good Condition

2994 Spartan Football Cap by Delong, Size M/L Blue
And Yellow, Very Good Condition

2995 Two Pairs of Totes Brand Boots Size 8 and 9,
Good to Very Good Condition

2996 Pair of Like New Women's Size 4 Harley
Davidson Jeans, 32 Inseam? Boot Cut, Only
Worn Once, From Pet/Smoke Free Home

2997 Hemp Vanna Arrow Posture Used Once, Size
S/M From Pet/Smoke Free Home, Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

2998 Cleaned My Closet! Shoes Size 6, Ladies
Mostly Size Small, Medium, Large, Robe,
Eddie Bauer, Under Armor Mc Tarragt, Old
Navy, And More, Christmas, Halloween, Mama
Bear Shirts, 30 Plus Pieces

2999 Great Group of Board Games, Scrabble Jr.
Chinese Checkers, Memory Match and More, 5
1/4" to 18 1/2"W Boxes

3 Ford Brand Stainless Steel and Glass 10-Cent
Gum Machine, Tested & Works, Weighted
Bottom, Won't Tip Over (Currently Detached
from the Base)

30 Vintage Police Superelectric Fibre Metal
Chester PA Hard Hat, Original Paper Sticker
Label On Inside, Adjustable Plastic and Leather
Head Strap On Inside, With Cloth Adjustable
Chin Strap, Good Condition

300 Attractive 3D Stained Glass Lily Sun Catcher,
Very Good Condition, 8 3/4"W x 14"H

3000 1953 A $2.00 US Note Red Seal, Very Fine
Condition

3001 Blue Stone With White Stone Halo in 925
Sterling Silver Size 7 1/2, Very Good Condition

3002 1971 Topps #180 Al Kaline Card, Mr. Tiger is
An All Time Great, A Nice Addition To Any
Collection

3003 Two Rolls of 1937 Circulated Lincoln Cents

3004 8" Sterling Silver 925 Charm Bracelet With
Heart Charm, Very Good Condition

3005 Jack Morris Rookie Card 1978 Topps #703 of
The Tiger Hall of Famer, Great Condition

3006 1963 UNC Red Seal Two Dollar Bill, Low
Serial Number

3007 Disney Mickey Mouse Watch, New In Box,
Accutime Watch Corp. With Approx. 8"L
Band, 1/2"Diam Face

3008 1990 Skybox Michael Jordan Chicago Bulls
Basketball Card

3009 1928 G Two Dollar Red Seal Silver Certificate

301 New Mickey Mouse Iphone Case, Iphone XS,
Great Gift, 4"W x 8"H Package

3010 Two Rolls of 1936 Circulated Lincoln Cents

3011 Sterling Silver Egyptian Hieroglyphics Charm,
2"L Very Good Condition

3012 1957 and 1957 A One Dollar Blue Seal Silver
Certificates

3013 Limited Edition Schrade Cutlery Knife 8"L
Serial #1367 With Sheath Made in USA,
Bought in 1975, Great Condition
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3014 Stamped 925 Red Stone With White Stone
Cluster Charm, Very Good Condition, 3/4"Diam

3015 Don Mattingly Rookie Card, 1984 Topps #8
Great Card to Have Graded

3016 Roll 1929 and One Roll 1929 D Circulated
Lincoln Cents

3017 1960 Topps #502 Jim Bunning Card, Former
Senator From Kentucky, Detroit Tiger, Current
Hall of Famer

3018 Two Bank of England Five Pound Notes

3019 Vintage Zipper Slipper Coin Keychain, By Bur
Wil Made In Japan, Good Condition For Age,
5" x 1 1/2"D x 1"H

302 Kitchen Sign Lot, New, Coffee, Prayer &
Conversation Always Welcome Here, 20"W x
8"H and White Sign With Kitchen 16"W x 7
1/2"H, Very Good Condition

3020 1953 And 1953 A Circulated Two Dollar Silver
Certificates

3021 Asian Butcher Knife 8"L Blade, 5 1/2"L Wood
Handle, Great Condition

3022 Nine 1990 Skybox Detroit Pistons NBA
Basketball Cards

3023 Sterling Silver 925 Engagement Style Ring Size
6, Very Good Condition

3024 Five 2003 UNC Consecutive #2 Dollar Bills

3025 Cardboard Partagas Cigar Box With Over 2 lbs.
Of Unsearched Jewelry, Could Be Some Real
Finds in Here, Glass Bead, Goldtone,
Silvertone, And More, Good Condition, Pieces
up to 20"L, 8" x 6" x 1 1/2" Box

3026 12"L Chipaway Cutlery Knife With Leather
Sheath, Hunting GW 3269, New Old Stock

3027 1957 One Dollar Blue Seal Silver Certificate

3028 Nine 1990 Skybox NBA Stars Basketball Cards

3029 Gotham Gun Blue Pocket Watch, Never Used
in Box, With Cloth Pouch and Extra Batteries,
Not Currently Working, 12"L Chain, 1
3/4"Diam Face

3030 13"L New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Trophy Stag
Fixed Blade Knife and Leather Sheath One of
300 TS 157

3031 Nine MLB Stars Baseball Cards From 1989
Donruss

3032 1951 US Five Coin Set, Circulated Includes
Silver Half Dollar, Quarter And Dime, Good
Condition

Lot Title

3033 Always A Popular Card Amongst Collectors
This is The 2006 Topps Heritage Detroit Tigers
Team Card in Which A Mistake Was Made By
Listing Them As Part of National League

3034 Vintage Pepsi Cola Watch, Working, V102
Rare, Good Condition For Age, 3/4"Diam Face,
Leather Band 9"L

3035 Nine Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox MLB
Baseball Cards

3036 Ten AU BU Silver Mercury Dimes, Nice Coins

3037 Very Scarce Promo Card of Tiger Woods, Was
Released By Upper Deck Back in 2003, Has
Been Very Neatly Perforated And Makes Great
Investment

3038 World Coins, 110 Pieces, 1880's And Newer

3039 Two Casio Watches, Leather Wallet, Watches
Not Currently Working, May Need Batteries,
Good Condition, Up to 9"L Bands, 3" x 3 1/2"
Wallet

304 Cut Wood Flower Picture, Ornate, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 21"H

3040 Nine Alan Trammell Detroit Tigers MLB
Baseball Cards

3041 2003 P US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3042 1993 Shawna Robinson Autographed Nascar
Card, A Pioneer To The Sport As Female
Driving in The Winston Cup Series, Including
Daytona 500

3043 2001 S Proof State Quarter Set

3044 New Old Stock 5"L Plastic Case Folding
Tactical Knife, 18-327B

3045 2000 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3046 Nine Lou Whitaker Detroit Tigers MLB
Baseball Cards

3047 10"L New Old Stock Ridge Runner Fixed Blade
Knife With Nylon Sheath, RR496

3048 1992 US Mint Premier Silver Proof Set, Dime,
Quarter, Half, 90% Silver, Very Nice, Hard to
Come By OGP

3049 New Old Stock 4 1/2"L Frost Cutlery Whitetail
Cutlery Folding Pocket Knife, WT-0661AB

305 Metal Star, Very Good Condition, 11 1/4"Diam

3050 1993 Upper Deck Factory Sealed Complete 50
Card Set, Was Only Available At Super Bowl
NFL Experience Event, All Superstars From
Football's Biggest Game, Great Investment Set,
Very Seldom Found

3051 1982 S Proof George Washington 250th
Birthday 90% Silver 50 Cent Coin
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3052 New Old Stock 4 1/2"L Frost Cutlery Storm
Chaser III Folding Pocket Knife, 19-216ZGR

3053 Complete Set of 1989 Topps Football 1000
Yard Club Insert Cards, High Gloss Cards
Feature Stars Like Dickerson, Jerry Rice,
Herschel Walker, (24) Different Cards in Set,
Great Condition

3054 1982 D Line George Washington 250th
Birthday 50 Cent 90% Silver Coin

3055 Nine George Brett MLB Baseball Cards,
Kansas City Royals

3056 Lot of Vintage Chuck E Cheese Tokens, Good
Condition For Age, Up to 1"Diam

3057 Attractive Lot of Nolan Ryan Cards, (22)
Different, Always A Great Investment And
Very Nice Cards

3058 2003 D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3059 Two Ken Griffey Jr. Cards, 1990 Upper Deck
MLB Baseball

306 Vintage Miller High Life Metal Sign, Needs
Cleaning, Paint Is Scraped On Bottom and A
Few Scuff Marks, Good Condition For Age,
36"L x 16 1/2"T

3060 14"L New Old Stock USMC Rough Rider V44
Raider Bowie Knife With Leather Sheath,
RR395

3061 2002 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3062 Nine 1990 Upper Deck MLB Baseball Cards,
Stars

3063 2002 D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3064 Complete Set of 1989 Fleer Baseball Sticker
Cards, 26 Teams in Very Nice Condition, Team
History Information On Backs of These Seldom
Seen Cards

3065 2001 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

3066 (18) Card Lot of Cal Ripken Jr. Always A Great
Investment, Some of These Date As Far Back
As 35 Years Ago, All of These Are in Very
Nice Condition

3067 2000 S Proof State Quarter Set

3068 Fan Favorite During The Time He Played With
Detroit Tigers, Contains (18) Different Cards of
Brandon Inge, Highlights Include His Topps
Rookie Card, Tape Measure Shot Insert Card,
Well Kept

3069 2006 S Proof Silver State Quarter Set

307 Small Wooden Canoe Paddle, Graphics Worn,
Has Wear, Fair Condition, 29"L

3070 Nine 1990 Upper Deck MLB Baseball Cards,
Stars Sammy Sosa Rookie

Lot Title

3071 2002 P US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3072 Nine 1990 Upper Deck MLB Baseball Cards,
Stars Deion Sanders Rookie

3073 2019 S Proof America The Beautiful Quarter Set

3074 Frost Cutlery Double Tap Folding Knife, 18-
260B 4 1/2" New Old Stock

3075 2001 D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3076 Complete Set of 1983 Donruss Hall of Fame
Heroes, (44) Cards Total With Legends Like
Aaron, Mantle, Ted Williams, Jackie Robinson,
Brand New Condition

3077 4 1/2"L New Old Stock Buck Shot Folder Knife
18-285B

3078 Two PCGS Slabbed Coin Storage Boxes, 9" x
3" x 3 1/2"

3079 Frost Cutlery Trophy Stag Fixed Blade Knife
And Leather Sheath TS-111 New Old Stock
12"L

308 2-Piece Metal Wall Art, Friends Who Laugh
Together Stay Together 12 1/2"Sq and All You
Need Is Love and Wine 15"Sq, Good Condition

3080 High Valued Seldom Seen Promo Card Set Was
Released By Playoff in 1997, Six Card Set
Includes Barry and Deion Sanders, Jerry Rice,
Brett Favre, Perfect Investment Grade Condition

3081 2001 P US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

3082 Nine 1990 Pro Set NFL Football Cards, Barry
Sanders

3083 4"L New Old Stock Ridge Runner Folding
Knife, RR 487

3084 1990 US Mint Set With Mint Coins, 1987 Proof
Set

3085 Complete Set of (12) Detroit Lions Law
Enforcement Cards From 1990, Tough Set to
Complete As You Could Only Get These Cards,
One Different Each Week, From Local Police
Officers, Very Nice Condition

3086 2017 S US Mint Proof America The Beautiful
Quarter Set

3087 New Old Stock 9 1/2"L Fixed Blade Knife With
Sheath, KCO 720

3088 1985 Mint Set With Mint Coins P&D 1987 S
Proof Set

3089 Very Rare Set of Detroit Lions Football Cards
That You Could Only Get At Select
McDonald's Restaurants For Limited Time in
1986, (24) Cards Including Eric Hippie, Lomas
Brown And Billy Sims, All Unused Tabs
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309 (2) License Plates: Canada's Ocean Playground
90's CEL 294 Sailboat White/Blue, One Has
Arabic Writing, 17EVEW **Symbols**,
White/Black, Has Wear, Good Condition To
Display, 12"W x 5 1/2"H

3090 1977 S Proof Set, IKE Dollar, Six Coin Set,
Perfect 1985 Proof Set

3091 12"L New Old Stock, Frost Cutlery Steel
Warrior Bowie Knife and Nylon Sheath, SW
154

3092 1984 Mint Set With Mint Mark Coins, 1991 S
Proof Set

3093 Emmitt Smith Rookie Card, 1990 Pro Set NFL
Football Card

3094 1988 Mint Set With P & D Mint Mark Coins,
1992 S Proof Set

3095 Very Rare Complete Set of (12) Football Cards
From 1991 That Were Given Out to Kids By
Michigan Police, This Remains As One Of The
Lowest Production Cards of Barry Sanders,
Spectacular Condition

3096 Nine 1990 Pro Set MVP Super Bowl Cards

3097 New Old Stock Colt Tactical Tiger Knife and
Nylon Sheath, Fixed Blade, CT 459, 11"L

3098 1999 D US Mint Nine Coin UNC Set

3099 Winchester BRI Sabot Slugs, 12 Gauge, 3" 1
Oz. 1400 FPS, Four Boxes, 17 Rounds

31 Leather Belt Double Holster for Cap Guns,
Metal Buckle and Badge On Backside, Bullet
Holder For Six Shells - Only Part That Is
Plastic, Belt Max 26", I Believe Hubley But Not
Certain, No Rips/Tears In Leather, Good
Condition

310 New In Package Great American Lighthouses
Flag, 12"W x 16"H

3100 Lathem Time Card Machine, With 31"H Time
Card Holder and Two Basket Fillers, With Key,
Works, Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 10"H

3101 Four Plastic Serving Containers With Lids,
Great For Entertaining or To Go Party, Good
Condition: Chip & Dip Container, Tupperware
Square Food Container and (2) Rectangle
App/Fruit/Veg Trays With Lid and Handle,
12"Diam and 12"W x 11'D x 5"H

3102 Vintage Music Sheet, Christmas to Country,
1930-1940, 1st 4th and 5th Grade Music Lesson
Books, Stand Up Keyboard Chart, Old
Treasures, Fair to Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

3103 (16) Weider Vinyl Encased Rectangle Shaped
Interlocking Weightlifting Weights, Black,
Made In Canada, Each About 12 Lb 10 Oz,
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 7"D x 2"H

3104 Alfred Dunner Sparkle Women's Size Large
Top In Good Condition

3105 Two Boxes PC Parts and Electronics, Two
Monitors, Two Keyboards, Digital Picture
Frame, Scanner, Netgear Print Server, Personal
DVD Player, Two Mice, Dell Powerconnect
2016, Sony DVD Player and More, Parts or
Repair - Working Condition Unknown

3106 Six New Never Out of Box China Victorian
Village Houses and New Hedgerow, 4"W x 4"
and 10"W x 7"D x 12"H

3107 (11) Puzzles, Variety of Difficulty, Some For
Children and Some Advanced, Lots of Disney,
A Cool Comerica Park Puzzle, Two Are Lego
Sets - Lego Creator 31044 and Iron Golem
21123 Some Never Opened, Believe All Pieces
Are There In Open Ones

3108 Vintage Christmas Lot: (6) Handmade Glass
Bulbs In Box, Christmas Treetop -
Unbreakable, Santa With Bell (Untested),
Bakelite Style Santa, (9) Teardrop Glass Bulbs,
Elf, (6) Beaded Bulbs and Red Star With Foil
(May Need Bulbs, Good Condition For Age,
2"W to 4"W

3109 Ceramic? Buffet Type Serving Dish With Glass
Lid On Metal Holder With Two Tealights,
Large Glass Beverage Dispenser and Wood
Chip & Dip Server With Ceramic Dip Cup,
Good Condition, 8"W x 7"D x 14"H and
12"Diam x 2"H

311 Five Purses, Four Wallets and Laptop/Tablet
Bag, Good Condition Overall, 3"W Wallet to
13"W Jean Bag

3110 Two Boxes, Wood Bats, Scary Trees and Make
Your Own Potion Bottles, Trees Might Need
New Tealights, Good Condition, 10"L Bat, 8" x
3" x 2" Bottle

3111 Girls XL Nike Hooded Sweatshirt, Mint Green,
Drawstring At Waist, Very Good Condition

3112 Estate Clean Out, (3) Tools Lot, Craftsman
4.1V Electric Screwdriver, Boxed Sockets,
Wrenches and Stuff, Pieces From Sets Missing,
Good Condition Overall, 9"W x 1"D x 11"H to
13"W x 12"D x 4"H

3113 New Old Stock Rapid Anchor Installing Tool,
Yellowed From Age, 7"W x 1"D x 11"H
Package
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3114 Hilti 1/2 Red and Hammer Drill and Metabo 1/2
Reg and Hammer Drill With Tool Bag, Both
Have Chucks, Untested As-Is But Look In
Good Condition, Approx 12"L

3115 Alltrade Allgrip Auto Adjusting Pliers 7"
Straight and V-Notch Jaw, Good Condition

3116 (2) New Stainless Steel Water In Plastic Cup
Dispenser, Really Nice, 17"W x 7"D x 3"H

3117 Old Sewing Buttons and Watches, Some
Buttons Look Like Necklaces or Are Joined
Together In A String, Watches Untested As-Is,
Fair Condition to New Old Stock, 5"Diam x 6
1/2"H

3118 Security Tire Chains, Mod QG221, Tire Size
LT235/75-16, LT235/85-16, 245, 7.50-16LT,
9.50-16.5LT, 225/7-19.5, Older But New Never
Used, Have Rust Otherwise Good Condition

3119 12" Craftsman Hand Saw (Has Rust) and 14"W
x 7"D x 4"H Stanley Miter Box, Good Condition

312 Baseball Lot, Catcher Stuff, Pads, Glove In A 5
Gallon Bucket, Have Wear, Fair Condition,
Approx 1"W x 7"D x 6"H to 24" x 8"Diam

3120 New In Box Set of Maxpower 50" Lawn
Mower Blades for Poulan, Husqvarna and
Craftsman Mowers, Complete Set of 3 Blades
Fit Various 50" Mower Decks Requiring a Star
Center Hole Blade, Each Blade 17 3/8"L and 2
1/4"W and Replaces OEM 137380, Part
#561724B, Made in USA

3121 New Old Stock Home Air Conditioner Test and
Charging Kit, 8"W x 3"D x 7"H and GE 40-
Channel 2-Way Emergency Radio In Case,
Untested As-Is, 6"W x 3"D x 11 1/2"H

3122 Syncro Jigsaw, Made In Oxford MI, Works
Good, 22"W x 10"D x 12"H

3123 (3) New Cal Hawk Tool Sets In Plastic Boxes,
40-Piece Hose Clamp, 347-Piece Nuts & Bolts,
555-Piece Cotter Pins, Real Handly, 8"W x 4"D
x 1"H

3124 25' Mechanic Light With Handle, Works Good,
12"L

3125 Bolt Storage, Full of Fasteners and Small
Hardware, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition,
10"W x 7"D x 15"H

3126 Side Mirror Extensions, Quick Action K-
Source, Deluxe Clip-On Towing Mirror,
Mirrors 5"W x 8"H, Extensions 14 1/2", Black,
Hardly Used, Very Good Condition

3127 (4) Madame Alexander Dolls In Original
Boxes, One Box Has Two Dolls, One Doll
Needs Head and Legs Reattached - All Parts In
Box, Fair to Good Condition For Age, 7"H

Lot Title

3128 Vintage Green Tupperware Set of Four Retro
Canisters, 809 807 805 and 811, Nest Inside
One Another, Very Good Condition, Largest 6
1/2"Diam x 7 1/2"H

3129 Precious Moments With Box #2822 "A Day to
Shine" Cat Has Been Glued Onto Head of
Figure Otherwise Good Condition, 6"H

313 (5) Wicker/Twine Fish Decorations, Overall
Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"L to 7 1/2"L

3130 Two Hanging Birdhouse and Smaller House,
Very Good Condition, 5 1/4"H and 9 1/2"H

3131 Ceramic Moss Green Pot Planter by Napco
With Drain Hole Into Base, Pretty Shape, Very
Good Condition, 5 3/4"W x 5 3/4"D x 6"H

3132 (6) Various Picture Frames, Glass and Plastic,
Glass In One Broken, Otherwise Good to Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H to 7"W x
9"H

3133 Covered Bowl By Sunon, 10 1/2" x 8"H and
Green Covered Bowl and Matching Bowl by
USA, 7" and 8" x 5"H, Very Good Condition

3134 English Ivy, Versatile Houseplant and Easy To
Care For, Tolerate Low To Med Light, Good
Air Purifier, Trailing Vine, Classic - Great
Accent To Your Home, Vintage Ceramic
Planter 13" x 4"H, Very Good Condition

3135 Retro Looking Owl Statues, Resin, Vintage
Vibe, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 15 1/4"H and
7 1/2"W x 8 1/4"H

3136 Norman Rockwell Collectible Plate, "Soaring
Spirits", 1976 Gorham Limited Edition, Iconic
Piece of Americana, Wall Hanger Attached,
Very Good Condition, 10 3/8"Diam

3137 Ceramic Plaque, If God Intended..., New In
Box, 8"W x 9 1/2"H

3138 Cute Pink Painted Wooden Birdhouse, Good
Condition, 7"W x 7"D x 7"H

3139 (3) Nice Roseville Vases, Does Have Minor
Chips Otherwise Good Condition For Age, 6
1/2"H to 9"H

314 Cast Iron Vintage Rooster Shelf Brackets, All
You Need Is To Touch Up A Few Spots of
Paint and Add Two Pieces of Shelving, I Don't
Have Time, Great Christmas Present, Good
Condition For Age, Base 5"L x 6 1/2"T

3140 Stoneware Drip Glaze Bowl, Ltd Commodities,
Dishwasher/Oven/Freezer/Micro Safe, Great
For Holiday Season, Star Design Border, Keep
One For You and Give One As Gift, Very Good
Condition, 8"L x 7"W x 2 1/4"H
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3141 New One Yard by 54"W Beautiful Teal
Chenille Upholstery Fabric, Tapestry Floral of
Grayish Silver, Great For That Small Project

3142 Two Precious Moments Dolls In Very Good
Condition: Sophie (Poland) 8"T and Army Boy
(With Stand) 12"T

3143 Metal Frog With Dragonfly, Good Condition,
19 1/2"W x 2"D x 13 3/4"H

3144 Modern Avocado Green Vase With Stamped
Pattern, Like New, 3"Diam x 6"H

3146 Ceramic Plaque, If God Intended..., New In
Box, 8"W x 9 1/2"H

3147 Ladies Hooded Puma Size Small Sweatshirt,
Tie In Hood, Front Pockets, Silver On Logo,
Very Good Condition

3148 24"Diam Christmas Wreath In Good Condition,
Case Included

3149 Soft Sided Coolers and Tote Bags, Very
Durable Blue/Gold Canvas Tote With Velcro
Top 14" x 17" x 5", Blue/Black Is 12" x 6" x 9"
With Lots of Compartments, Great For Golf,
New Black/Red Backpack Cooler Bag 15" x
10" x 6" and (3) New Small Lunch Size Bags
10" x 8", Drawstring, Velcro Front Pocket and
Adjustable Shoulder Strap, Kids Lunches and
Daycare, All In Great Condition

315 Vintage Wood 7-Drawer Vanity With Waterfall
Edge and Shell Detail, Light Wear/Scratches,
Very Good Condition For Age, 42"W x 20"D x
30"H and Wood Desktop Organizer, 2-Drawer
and Multiple Cubbies, Good Condition, 40"W x
6 1/2"D x 16"H

3150 Large Brown Wicker Basket 25"W x 15 1/2"D
x 13 1/2"H, Wood Color Wicker Basket With
Handles, Great For Decor or Fruit, Small White
7"Diam Basket With Handle and Fleece
Blanket With Beach Scene - No Holes, Good
Condition

3151 McCulloch Chainsaw Case, Hard Plastic Good
Condition, 14"W x 12"D x 11"H

3152 16" Brass Vanity Light With Mirrored Back,
Plus Two Toilet Paper Holders, Towel Holder
and a Shower Want, All Work Great, Good
Condition Overall, 29"W x 6"D x 8"H

3153 Baby Bath Tub, Needs Cleaning, Has Wear/A
Few Scratches, Good Condition, 26"L x 16"W
x 9"H

3154 Mystery Box of Mostly New Iems, 18"W x
18"D x 17"H

3155 Fimco Sprayer, 15 Gallon, Untested As-Is,
32"W x 12"D x 10"H

Lot Title

3156 Under Armour Size S/M Adult Hooded
Sweatshirt, Green Logo, Smoke Free Home,
Very Good Condition

3157 Two Oar Bottoms, No Handles, Make Your
Own, Blue Plastic, Good Condition, 20"L x
5"W x 2"Diam Where Handle Goes

3158 Antique Vintage Blocks From When I Was A
Kid, Some Discoloration, Good Condition For
Age, 1 1/4"Sq

3159 New With Tags Girls 3 Mo Full of Thanks
Thanksgiving Onesie and Pants Set, So Cute!

316 Extra Large Framed Art, Lilies, Wood Frame,
Good Condition, 32"W x 18"H

3160 New Lot of (11) Frozen Minnie Mouse Paw
Patrol Cups, Plastic and Reusable, 4 1/2"T

3161 Two Large Toy Horses, One Has Saddle, Worn
and Missing Mane On One, Fair Condition,
21"W x 5"D x 18"H and 23"W x 6"D x 22"H

3162 New Size 7 Kids Slippers, Hard Sole, Nice
Christmas Gift

3163 (5) Art and Craft Books, Paperback and
Hardcover, Paper Mache, Projects, Making
Prints and More, Fair To Good Condition

3164 Rock N' Roll Graphic T-Shirt Lot, Beatles
Ladies Size M and Nirvana Unisex Size M,
Well Kept From Smoke Free Home

3165 New Unopened Star Wars 1000 Piece Jigsaw
Puzzle, From Buffalo Games Fine Art
Collection Series

3166 PS2 DJ Hero Turntable Kit In Original Box
With Game, Papers and Adapter, Complete Set
Up, Very Good Condition (Box Worn), 18
1/2"W x 4"D x 11"H

3167 1986 Remco Toys XSL Phaser Command Laser
Tag, Gun and Sensor, Has Wear, Untested As-
Is, 10 1/2"L Gun and 6"W x 6"D x 2 1/2"H
Sensor

3168 Five Hot Wheels 57 Chevy All Carded In New
Condition: 2013 Purple With Yellow Flames
and Others 2018: Pink Rod Squad, White
Valentines, Black With Gold Flames and
Blue/Gold With Orange Flames, 3"L Cars

3169 (12) DVDs, Snakes On A Plane, Anger
Management, Hellboy I & II and More, Good
Condition Overall
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317 Two Big Mouth Billy Bass Gemmy Industries
1999 Wall Mountable, Extendable Stand, Sound
Motion Animatronic, Four C Batteries Comes
With Two Electrical Power Adapter Plugs,
Works With Both Batteries and Electrical Plug,
Crack In Plastic On Back of One, Does Not
Affect Operation, Very Good Working
Condition

3170 Batman Beyond Energy Surger 5" Action
Figure 1999 (Orange) DC Comics Hasbro
Batlink and Batman Beyond Covert Batman 5"
Action Figure 1999 (Blue & Orange Wings) DC
Comics Hasbro (Black/White/Yellow Body),
Good Condition

3171 New With Tags 3T Pink Floral Leggings by Cat
& Jack, Great For Cold, Layer

3172 New Imposter Backpack, Black, "Among Us",
Great Gift, 12"W x 5"D x 17"H

3173 Two Vintage Nickelodeon Color Writers, Have
Original Boxes, Untested As-Is, 16"W x 2"D x
14"H

3174 Two Lego Sets With Boxes, Unsure If
Complete - 99 Piece and 521 Piece, One Has A
Lot of Unopened Bags, 6155 and 70631

3175 Eight Mickey Mouse Items: (2) Plush 11"T
(Talks) and 19"T, Photo Book 4 3/4"W x 6
1/4"T - Holds 36 Photos and (5) Others 2"T to 2
3/8"T, Good Condition

3176 Singer Model 538 With Booklet, Tested and
Works, Plastic and Metal, Yellowed Plastic,
Has Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 17"W x
9"D x 15"H

3177 New Porsche Key Holders, Porsche Crest, Great
Gift, 5"L

3178 New In Box Arnold 16" x 6.5" Snow Thrower
Tire Chains, Stainless Steel Chains Will Never
Rust And Adds Serious Traction To Your Snow
Blower Tires! Fits 16" x 6.5" Knobby Snow
Blower Tires, Box Contains A Matching Set Of
Tire Chains, Part Number: 490-241-0029, Box:
6.75"L x 6.75"W x 5.25"D

3179 New Vivosun 4"Diam x 14"L Air Carbon Filter
Odor Control With Australia Charcoal For Fan,
For Indoor Plant Growing

318 (2) License Plates, NJ Blue/White XJ161ZK
Commercial and NEV Dark Blue/White
BD3405, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall,
12"W x 5 1/2"H

3180 New In Package Vertaloc Pro Plus Back Brace
Size Large

Lot Title

3181 Brand New In Box Set Of Maxpower 40" Lawn
Mower Blades For Murray Mowers, Complete
Set Of Two Blades That Fit 40" Mower Decks,
Each Blade Measures 20.375"L And Replaces
OEM# 91871E701, Maxpower Part Number:
561287B, Made In The USA

3182 Two New Johnson Hardware Folding Door
Hardware #1700, Installs Easily, 36"L

3183 Stack of Cookbooks and Recipes, Find A New
One, Fair to Good Condition

3184 Oil Lamp Related Items, (3) Upright Gaslight
Mantles, Two Aladdin, (3) Burners (One
Collar), (2) Packages of Wide Oil Lamp Wicks
(New) and (3) Thinner Wicks, Plus 64 Oz
Bottle of Lamp Oil About 1/3 Gon and Metal
Part (Not Sure If Oil Lamp Related), Metal
Piece 4 1/2"W x 6"T, New Old Stock to Good
Condition

3185 new Outdoor Bark Control CSB19, 3.15"W x
2"D x 1.7"H

3186 New Badger Clear Zinc Sunscreen Cream SPF
40 Water Resistant, 2.4 Oz

3187 (2) New Lexus Car Drink Coasters, Black, 2
3/4"Diam

3188 New Porsche Key Holders, Porsche Crest, Great
Gift, 5"L

3189 New 12.6 Oz Bottles L'Oreal Color Vibrancy:
(2) Shampoo and a Conditioner

319 1969 Michigan Motorcycle License Plate, Good
Condition, 6"W x 3 1/2"H

3190 (3) Antique Price Books, Toys, Cherished
Objects, Flea Market, Good Condition

3191 Husky 300 Amp Jump Starter Model
VECO10HUSK Output 12V DC, From Home
Depot, Used Twice, Works, Great For
Emergencies, Charge It and Take With You To
Use When Needed, Great For Winter, 9"W x
4"D x 11"T

3192 Knife Block With Nine Knives, A Couple
Missing, Use For Your Own Utensils, Good
Condition, 4"W x 6"D x 9"H

3193 Singer Model 5932 Zig Zag Pattern Sewing
Machine With Sleeve Arm Control, WORKS
GOOD  16"W x 9"D x 13"H

3194 New Lot of Ten Necklaces, Good Gift,
Stocking Stuffer, 12" Long Packages

3195 GMC 2015-1019 Sierra Truck Winter Front
Grille Cover #22808190 With Instruction,
Black With GMC On Front, New In Bag, 50"L
x 22"T
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3196 Adult Size Large Holiday Sweatshirt Featuring
Snoopy and Charlie Brown, Super Soft, Like
New Without Tags

3197 Wood Pieces, Some Are Cutting Boards, Great
For Crafting, Good Condition, 8"W x 9 1/2"D
and 12"W x 16"D

3198 Seven Brushes, All With Different Handles But
One, Stiff and Soft Bristles, One Says For Tar
Asphalt Roof Coating, Good Condition, 7" 8"
12" and 14"

3199 Office Supplies, Box of 100 File Folder, Two
Large Boxes of Avery Labels, Memo Pad
Holder, New Old Stock, 5"W x 7"H to 10"W x
15"D x 3"H

32 Old Cast Steel Ratchet Jack, Works Good,
Reliable #35, Good Condition, 6" Base, 12"H,
6" Travel

320 Miller Genuine Draft Metal Sign, Needs
Cleaning, A Few Dents, Overall Good
Condition, 20"Diam

3200 Grout Kit, Paint, Grout and Adhesive, Paint
Might Be Usable, Mortar Hard In Container,
Tile Adhesive Getting Stiff, Tools In Good
Condition

3201 Vintage Mikasa Bone China Dinnerware, Made
In Japan, Gold Rim Merry Christmas Pattern,
Good Condition, 3"Diam x 13 1/2"H

3202 5 Gallon Bucket of Acorns, Half Full, No Tops,
Deer Squirrel Feed, All Natural and Fresh,
12"Diam x 14"H

3203 Dozen Quart Ball Mason Jars With Lids, Good
Condition, 11"W x 15"D x 8"H

3204 Two Boxes, Variety, Detroit Tigers, Helmet,
Tins, JROTC Uniforms and More, 3"H to 12" x
8" x 6"

3205 16MM Movies Reels and Projector, Stan and
Ollie: Fixer Upper, Tree Salesmen, Should
Married Men Go Home, Liberty, Double
Whoopee and Habeas Corpus (Silents), Country
Hospital, Music Box, Men of War and Perfect
Day, Flying Elephants (Silent) Soup to Nuts
(Silent), That's My Wife (Silent), Our Wife
Plus Little Rascals: Fast Freight (Silent), Two
Tales, Barnum & Bailey and Little Rascals
(Silent), The Dentist - WC Fields, Falstaff
Grand National Racing Highlights 1969 and
1970, Coho Calling, Dough & Dynamite
Charlie Chaplin, Projector In Ok Condition For
Age, 13"W x 10"D x 12"H

Lot Title

3206 Four Fall Shirts: Large Massini Sweater, Large
Stan Herman Zip Up Sweater, New Multi Color
Catherines Blouse OX and Wallpapher Hooded
Pink Light Sweaters, Good Shape, Lightly
Worn or New

3207 (20) Stetson China Co. Chicago, Needs Cleaned
- Many Years In Storage, Unchecked For
Chips/Cracks, 6"Diam to 9"Diam Plates

3208 Box of Experienced Golf Balls, Top Flight,
Pinnacle and More, Fair to Good Condition

3209 Outdoor Wall Lanterns With Clear Glass, Set of
4, Good Condition, 21"W x 9 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

321 New Metal Sign, Is There A Life After Death -
Trespass and Find Out, 12 1/2"W x 16"H

3210 Ladies Size Large Puma Hooded Sweatshirt,
Logo On Front, Pockets and Long Cuffs, Bright
Pink, Like New Condition

3211 Chefman Air Fryer, Used Very Little, Works
Great, 12"W x 14"D x 16"H

3212 Punch Bowl With Ladle by Anchor Hocking,
Original Box, Good Condition, 12"Diam

3213 (5) New Packages Breathe Right Nasal Strips,
Each Box Holds 72

3214 Mens 34 x 30 Lot of Two Pair 100% Cotton
Levi Blue Jeans, Levi Signature Regular and
Denizen,Very Good Condition

3215 Five Lock & Lock Containers: 4" x 4 1/2" x 3",
4" x 7" x 3", 5" x 5" x 3 1/2", 5" x 7" x 3 1/2"
and 6" x 6" x 2", Systema Container With 3
Compartments For Sandwich and Fixins, Great
For Kitchen, Garage, Vehicle or Playroom,
Good Condition

3216 West Bend Slow Cooker and Griddle, 12" x 7"
Pot Works - Great For 1 to 2 People, Never
Used, Very Good Condition

3217 New Lot of Five Ladies Skirts Size 6-22, Rose
Color, Very Nice

3218 New With Tags Shirts: Size Medium - Pink T-
Shirt, Blue/White/Pink Tank and Blue/Tan
Stripe Shirt Plus Size Mall Off White With
Lace Shirt

3219 Regal Percolating Coffee Pot, Nice Flower
Decor, Comes With Manual, And A Creamer
Screw Top, Pitcher With Thermal Lining To
Keep Creamer Cool, Good Condition, 6"Diam x
9 /2"H and 4 1/2"Diam x 6 1/2"H

322 Fishing Rod In Hard Case, Inside Smells
Musty, Fair Condition, 7"W x 6"D x 56"H

3220 (4) 5 1/2"D x 11 1/2"W Metal Floor Register
Covers and a 5 1/2" x 11 1/2" Plastic Floor
Register Cover, Good Condition
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3221 Metal Large Serving Tray With Stand In Good
Condition, 22"W x 13"D x 11"H

3222 Table Top Ironing Board (Good Condition) and
Iron (Like New), 12" x 30" x 3" and 12" x 5" x
6"

3223 100 Year Old Bavaria China "Mignon", (3)
Plates 9"Diam, Pink and White Roses, Bordered
With Gold Plating, Fair Condition For Age

3224 Agueda Hand Painted 16"W Large Plate and
14"H Vase, Good Condition

3225 Two Hand Painted Angels With Cherubs, Cello
4"W x 5 1/4"D x 9 1/2"H, Vase 4 1/4"W x 5
1/4"D x 10"H, Good Condition

3226 Rose Glass Basket, Slight Crack In Base 3
1/2"L, Almost Unnoticeable, Fair Condition,
9"W x 7"D x 8"H

3227 6"Diam Dog Dish In Good Condition

3228 New Paris Light Platinum Perfume, 3.4 Oz

3229 Two New Photo Albums, Peach 9"W x 9"H and
Plaid 12"W x 12"H

323 Men's Large Jacket, Cotton/Polyester, Some
Flaws, Wear and Dirtiness, Fair Condition

3230 Set of Three, Vintage Avon Fashion of
American Times Porcelain Dolls, Early
American, Victorian and Southern Belle, 1987-
1988, Plus Avon Victorian Porcelain Collector
Doll 1983, All In Original Boxes, Good
Condition For Age, 8"H to 10"H

3231 Two Puzzles, Pigs 500 Piece 14" x 18", Cat and
Mouse, Need A Challenge? Borderless With
750 Pieces Plus Five Extra, Complete

3232 New Piggy Bank, Dream Big Wish Often &
Believe Always, 5 3/4"H

3233 New In Package Rare Essence Aromatherapy
All Natural Body Lotion and Roll On Perfume
Set, Rose Geranium, Nice Christmas Gift, 8
1/2"H

3234 Vera Bradley Bifold, 7-Compartment, 2-Slot,
Coin Purse, Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3 3/4"H

3235 Two Blue Bubble Depression Glass, One Clear
and Pink Ribbed Larger Plate, Good Condition,
6"Diam to 11"Diam

3236 Two Pink Vases, Very Good Condition, 4"W x
4"D x 4 3/4"H

3237 14"W x 9"D x 4 1/2"H Storage Box, Great For
Gift Giving or Keepsake Box, Very Good
Condition

3238 Size Large Pink/Black Shirt With Beading and
Size 13 (Runs Small) Jeans, Beautiful Pattern
on Pockets, New With Tags

Lot Title

3239 Vintage 12"Sq Pfaltzgraff Tea Rose Platter In
Very Good Condition

324 Vintage? Iron Maiden T-Shirt, Great Graphics, I
Believe It's A Men's Medium But No Tag,
Good Condition

3240 11"H Snowman Centerpiece and 12"Diam Tray,
Very Good Condition

3241 Decorative Birdcage, Used For Wedding
Shower Cards Super Cute, Spray Paint Your
Color and Add Ribbon, Good Condition,
11"Diam x 16"H

3242 Vinyl Albums 33s, Chubby Checkers "Twist
Party", Ray Charles "Do The Twist" and Bill
Black's Combo "Let's Twist Her", Really Good
Condition For Covers and Sleeves, Nice For A
Collector

3243 New Men's Big Chief Sugar Sweatshirt, Gray
Lee XL Pullover Sweatshirt, Heavyweight,
Crew Neck, Red Logo, New Without Tags

3245 Quilted Comforter Spread With Shams, 96" x
87", Machine Sewn, Resembles Quilting, Navy
Checkered With Birdhouse, Flag, Barn Trees
and Flowers, Freshly Laundered In Cold Water,
Some Red Did Leave "Bleeding", Perfect For
Country Home, Very Good Condition

3246 Animated Standing Deer With Lights, Tested
and Works, Good Condition, With Box, 22
1/2"W x 9"D x 12"H

3247 Enchanted Garden Glass Hummingbird Bird
Bath and Stand, Very Good Condition, 17
3/4"Diam x 25 1/2"H

3248 36-Cup Automatic Coffee Maker by West
Bend, Box Worn But Looks Very Good
Condition Inside, 12"W x 12"D x 18"H

3249 Toddler Frame (Blue Car) Plastic, Fair
Condition, Two Red Plastic Chairs, Toddlers,
Fair Condition, 3-Wheel Plastic Toddler, Fisher
Price Toddler Car, Faded and Need Cleaning,
Bed 64"W x 39"D x 23"H and Chair 11"W x
12"D x 17"H

325 (3) Totes With Lids, One Tote Top Folder,
Have Wear But Good Condition Overall, 12"W
x 14"D x 9"H to 14"W x 20"D x 13"H

3250 Box Lot With Stainless Pan and Log Cabin Tin
Plus More, Bowl 4"Diam, Pan 21"W x 13"D,
Fair to Good Condition

3251 10' x 10' Instant Pop Up Canopy Tent, One Bar
Has Slight Bend, Doesn't Affect Use, Good
Condition

3252 Instep Bike Attachment for Kids/Pet, Folds For
Better Storage, Has Wear/Tears, Fair Condition,
32" to 51"
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3253 Large Antenna With Cord, Has Been Taped
Together Near Top, Fair Condition, Untested
As-Is, Approx 94"H

3254 (3) Fishing Poles, 5 1/2' Rod With Reel, 6 1/2'
Rod With Mitchell Reel and One 3'10"
Extending Rod No Reel, Fair to Good Condition

3255 Rake Wide Fan, 29 1/2"W x 6'T, Rake 18"W x
62"T and Leaf Grabber 15"Diam x 67"T, Good
Condition

3256 Very Old Wooden 6' Ladder, Good For Crafts
and Wall Decoration, Back Leg Is Broken, Has
Painters Shelf, Lean Against Wall, Ok For Parts
or Repair, Fair Condition

3257 McCulloch Gas 2-Stroke Weed Trimmer,
Model MAC 2816, Ran When Last Used,
Currently Untested As-Is, 53"H

3258 Casabella Infuse Cleaning Tool, With Refill
Bottles, Good Condition, 48"H

3259 Remington Pole Saw, Electric, Rust On Chain,
Fair Condition, Untested As-Is, 78"H

326 (4) New 15 Pack Sleepover Pull Up Size
Sm/Md 38-65 Lbs

3260 Lot of Yard Tools and Saws, Contains 3 Piece
of One Shovel and 2 Piece Weed Pullers, Old 2-
Man Saw, Rusted But Good Condition For Age,
Saw Believed to be Meat Saw, Fair to Good
Condition, 32"L to 54"L

3261 Can't Hook Log Roller With Stand To Lift The
Log For Cutting, Good Condition, 40"H

3262 Five Aluminum Framed With Glass Window
Inserts, Broken Glass On One, Need Cleaning,
Fair Condition, Approx 28"W x 34"H

3263 Never Used Living Essentials Royal Blue 9'
Market Umbrella, Heavy Duty Steel Pole With
Durable Powder Coat Finish, Weather Resistant
Fabric With Velcro Straps to Attach Outdoor
Lighting, A Little Dusty Due To Storage, Very
Good Condition, 106"W

3264 Ten White Plastic Snap In Gutter Guard Pieces,
Good Condition, 6"W x 36"L

3265 Bag of Tent Support Pieces, Unknown How
Many, Hooked Together, Most Are 26"L, Fair
to Good Condition

3266 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Bent Corners, Worn Edges, Fair to
Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

3267 Black Wire Fencing, Two Pieces, 95"L
Sections, 33"T, Some Rust, Good Condition

3268 Vintage Wooden Door With Glass Window,
Glass Cracked, Paint Flaking, Fair Condition,
36"W x 80"D x 1 1/2"H

Lot Title

3269 Vintage 1976 Testor Model Kit of Graf
Zeppelin, Body Only, Missing Parts and Decals,
Worn/Torn Box, Fair Condition, 38 1/2"L

327 White Sail - Spinnaker Made by Gleason, A
Really Nice Sail, Clear Plastic Is Brittle But
Good Condition, Mast 26', Leech 26' Boom 15'

3270 Two Gaylord Bros. Wooden Practice Sword,
Good Condition For Age, 35"L

3271 Dorman OE Solutions Front Driver Side Power
Window Regulator and Motor Assembly For
2008-2012 Jeep Liberty Vehicles, Improved
Design Resolves OEM Failure Issues, Direct Fit
Replacement Requires No Modifications
During Installation, Dorman Part Number: 748-
577, Replaces OEM Numbers:68004819AA,
68033455AA, Box: 34"L x 30"W x 5"D

3272 Commercial Grade Extension Cord, Untested
As-Is, Approx 25'L

3273 Tall Wooden Chair, Shows Wear, Good
Condition To Refinish, 18"W x 17"D x 40"H

3274 Girls 10/12 Dance Lot, Two Leotards and a Pair
Dance Shorts, Like New

3275 3-Drawer Wooden/Faux Wood File Cabinet,
Shows Dents/Scratches, Fair Condition, 19"W x
19"D x 38"H

3276 New 25-Piece 1/2" x 24" Epoxy Coated Rebar

3277 Evenflo Stroller, Some Wear, Still Has Life,
Fair Condition, 21"W x 29"D x 43"H

3278 Singer Model 301A With Case, Booklet and
Accessories, Tested and Works, Good
Condition For Age, 12"W x 7"D x 18"H

3279 Antique Wooden Chair, Wobbles, Worn Seat,
Fair Condition, 16"W x 16"D x 32"H

328 White Plastic Hardshell Propane Cover For RV
30 Lb Twin Tanks, Needs A Bath, Good
Condition, Did Not See Any Cracks, 15" x
30"W x 26"T

3280 Tall 6 Shelf, Metal, Good Condition, 12"W x
6"D x 50"H

3281 Beautiful Limited Edition Cochran King Size
Poster Bed #W0816, Made by the Hood
Furniture Mfg Co, Has Side Rails and Gorgeous
Raised Carving Details On Frame,
Scrapes/Scratches, Good Condition To Refinish
Your Way, 81"W x 91"L x 85"T With Posts

3282 Metal Rack That Holds Thread Spools, 3
Levels, Good Condition For Age, 30"W x 6
1/2"D x 4"H

3283 (4) Dining Room Chairs, Some Wear To Wood,
Fabric on Seats Dirty, Good Condition Overall,
20"W x 20"D x 39"H
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3284 New Husky 50 Gallon Mobile Job Box, Black,
No Wheels, 23"W x 37.8"L x 23.2"H

3285 Ex-Cell 2100 PSI Power Washer 6HP Briggs &
Stratton, Worked Good, I Broke The Pull Rope,
Went With Upgrade, Comes With Wand and
Hose, As-Is, 18"W x 18"D x 44"H

3286 Metal Ice Cream Chair, Has Rust/Paint Flaking,
Fair Condition, 16"W x 16"D x 36"H

3287 Silver Commercial Door Closer, New Old
Stock, Needs Cleaning, 11"W x 3"D x 2"H

3288 Craftsman Air Compressor, Model 919.162080,
Needs Cleaning, Untested As-Is, Approx 16"W
x 31"D x 16"H

3289 Two Antique Wooden Table Base Project
Pieces, Made An Awesome Claw Foot Table,
Fair Condition, Approx 34"W At Feet

329 New Craftsman Bag For Mower, No Clue What
It Fit, Approx 10" x 13"W x 24"T

3290 Huffy Summerland Bike, 24" Tires, For Parts or
Repair, Rust, Dents, Worn Handles, Flat Tires,
Fair Condition

3291 Vintage Dayton Generator by Briggs &
Stratton, Untested As-Is, May Need Repair,
22"W x 31"D x 20"H

3292 Plastic Trash Can With Lid, Needs Cleaning
From Sitting In Garage, Good Condition,
22"Diam x 36"H

3293 Pail Full of Hodge Podge, Two Brushes, Metal
Funnel, Paint Brush, 5" x 2" Margin Trowel,
Pointed Trowel, Two Trowels, Grill Brush, Ice
Fishing Pole, Fair to Good Condition, 5"L to
30"L

3294 Two Ceramic Birdhouses and Yellow Flower
Pot Metal Hanging 12"Diam x 7"T, Good
Condition, Sun Faded - Can Be Repainted,
Hanging Nail Hole In Back of Birdhouse,
Wolverine Baseball Cap Birdhouse 7"W x 5
1/2"D x 10"H and Woman's Hat Birdhouse
8"Diam x 4"Deep, Blue With Yellow Flowers

3295 60s Vintage Red High Chair by Cosco, Metal
Tray, Good Condition For Age, Small Chip On
Side of High Chair Unknown If Straps Are
Original, 17"W x 21"D x 34"H

3296 Two Vanguard Cushioned Swivel Bar Stools,
Out of Mansion, Fabric Seat Is Dirty Otherwise
Good Condition, 21"W x 21"D x 36"T

3297 Two Black & Decker Garage Cabinets On
Heavy Duty Casters, Solid Doors and Shelves,
Good Condition, 25"W x 18"D x 39 1/2"H (Has
Strong Odor of Cigarette Smoke)

Lot Title

3298 (10) 8" Ceiling Spotlights, Worked When
Removed For Reno Project, Need Cleaning,
Good Condition

3299 Box Lot of Christmas Including Seven
Nutcrackers, Good Condition Overall, 5"T to
13"T

33 (3) Dietz Metal Glass Old Lanterns, Made In
USA, Number 20 Junior 6 1/2"W x 5"L x 12"H,
Red, MC Gas Company Little Wizard 6 1/2"W
x 5"L x 12"H Black, Comet 5"W x 4"L x 6"H,
All Have Carrying/Hanging Handles, Good
Condition

330 Adidas XS 4-6 Womens Zipped Hoodie In
Good Condition

3300 (2) Beautiful Mahogany Lesro Office Chair,
with Padded Upholstery, Wood Frame & Arms,
Good Condition, 21"W x 20"D x 33"H

3301 New 25 Piece 1/2" x 24" Epoxy Coated Rebar

3302 Cute Children's School Desk With Swivel Desk
and Storage Under Wood Seat, Perfect For
Making Storing Artwork, Supplies, From
Smoke Free Home, 22"W x 27 1/2"D x 29
1/2"H, Comes With Barely Used Clay Pot Craft
Kit, All Paint And Clay Inside, Good Condition

3303 Wood Bar Stool Chair, 17"W x 17"D x 40"H,
Good Condition

3304 Vinyl Padded Black Office Chair on Casters,
36"H x 24" Front to Back x 23 1/2"W, Some
Tears on Back, Fair Condition

3305 Baby Trend Stroller, Easily Folds Down, Needs
Cleaning, Still Solid, Good Condition, 18"W x
25"D x 39"H

3306 New Detroit Red Wings Infinity Scarf, 60"L

3307 Small Round Glass Top Patio Side Table, Good
Condition, 20"Diam x 17"H

3308 New in Box Duraflame 5200 BTU Infrared
Quartz Electric Stove With Thermostat, Enjoy
The Warm Glow of A Fireplace Without The
Hassle, Place in Room of Choice and Plug It In,
Realistic Flame Effect With Glowing Log and
Embers That Can Be Turned On With Or
Without Heat, Durable Metal Construction
With Doors, Dial Thermostat, Auto On/off
Model DFI-480-01 #839837 23"H x 19 1/2"W
x 10.4"D

3309 Two Wood Boxes, Was Going to Make Wall
Planters With Succulents But Don't Have Time,
Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 23"L x 3 1/2"D

331 Madesmart Silverware Flatware Divider, Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 13"D x 2"H
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3310 Vintage Lamp, Metal Without Shade, Works
Great, 10"Diam Base x 8 1/2" x 67 1/2"H, Good
Condition

3311 Group of Vintage Yard, Garden, Project Tools,
Wood Handles, Some Use, Fair To Good
Condition, Up to 75"L

3312 Solid Oak Rocker, Fountain Bros. Gardner
Mass. USA, Great Frame, Needs New
Upholstery or Clean, Good Condition, 18" x
17" x 34"

3313 Cute Decorative Wood Chair With Birdhouse
Attached, Makes Adorable Outdoor Or Even
Indoor Decor, Especially With Plant on Top,
From Smoke Free Home, 21"W x 17"D x 39"H,
Good Condition

3314 25 lbs. of Lead And Lead Melting Pot, Plus
Sweet Old Vintage Chase And Sanborn Coffee
Can, As Is From Estate, Pot 4 1/4"Diam x 2
1/2"H, Can 4"Diam x 5 1/2"H

3315 Big Tin Half Full of Old Keys, Few Toys, From
Estate, Tin 9" x 9"H, Pieces Up to 4" Good
Condition

3316 Metal Towel Rack, Very Good Condition,
16"W x 10"D x 35"H

3317 Youth Upper Hockey Pads Size M By Bauer,
One 60 Good Condition

3318 Wood Night Stand End Table Single Drawer,
Good Condition, 17 7/8"W x 16 1/4"D x 24
1/4"H

3319 Three Galvanized Cans With Lids, 24" x 18",
23" x 18" and 16" x 15" Good Condition

332 New In Box, A Coffee, Tea or Not Me A Sugar,
(3) Ceramic Canister Set, With Tops, Would
Look Nice On Any Kitchen Cupboard, 17"W x
7"D x 10"H

3320 Nautilus NR200 Recumbent Exercise Bike,
LED Console With Cord, Programmed
Workouts, Can Customize, Seat is Very
Comfortable Fully Adjustable, Machine Moves
Easy on Wheels, Works Great, Right Foot Strap
Is Damaged, Manual Can be Found Online,
Good Condition, 55"L x 24"W x 44"H

3321 Small Tote With 20+ Spools Of String.  Good
Condition.  

3322 Metal Winegard TV Antenna, Good Condition,
98"H

3323 Cute Little Wood Dinette Set, Drop Leaf Table
With Two Chairs With Pads, Table 44" x 30"
Two Leaves Up 26" x 30" With Leaf Down,
29"H, Chairs 17"W x 16"D x 31"H Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

3324 Beautiful Red Leaf Maple Tree To Beautify
Your Lawn In Large Aqua Plastic Pot With
Inner Liner, 15" x 15" Good Condition

3325 Wrought Iron Fireplace Tool Set With Four
Pieces With Stand 28"H, 10"Sq. Each
Instrument Hangs From Bent Loop, Shovel,
Broom, Log Poker And Log Lifter, Very Good
Condition

3326 Dyna Glo 50,000 to 80,000 BTU Construction
Site Convection Propane Heater, Hunting
Season, Worksite, Garage Heater, 80,000 BTU
Portable Propane Convection Heater Is
Powerful, Durable Solution For Areas Up to
2,000 Sq. Feet, Features Continuous Variable
BTU Value That Allows For Complete Control
From 50,000 to 80,000 BTUs Maximize Fuel
Efficiency, All Aluminized Steel Construction
Makes For Great Durability While Auto Safety
Shut Off Keeps Projects Safe, Approx. 19"H

3327 Heavy Duty Resin Decorative Flower Pot,
Repaint Or Use As Is, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3328 Vintage Beco 5' Blow Mold Santa With
Original Light Kit, Largest Blow Mold Ever
Made, Even Taller That So Called 5' General
Foam Santas Made After This One, Makes A
Great Statement On Your Porch, Lawn, Indoors
For Upcoming Holidays, Awesome!

3329 New Flanders Precisionaire Filters, Model
10057-012025 Four Pack, 20" x 25" x 1"

333 Conair Instant Heat Hairsetter Curlers, Untested
As-Is, 12"W x 7"D x 7"H

3330 Composite Over The Toilet Shelf Unit, White
Good Condition, 24"W x 7"D x 61"H

3331 Cute White Wood Table With Carved Legs,
Perfect For Any Room, Good Condition, 18"W
x 12"D x 24"H

3332 Pair of Louvered Wood Cabinets, White Wood
With Adjustable Shelves, Four Adjustable
Shelves Each, Good Condition, 12"W x 6"D x
35"H

3333 Antique Wood Four Poster Bed Frame, With
Gorgeous Details, Some Scratches But Could
Be Buffed and/or Painted, Good Condition For
Age, 89"L x 77"W

3335 Antique Wood Table On 1/2"D Castors, Nice
Details Just Need Refinishing, Solid, Fair to
Good Condition, 29"W x 21"D x 23"H

3336 Craftsman 12 x 36 Lathe, Babbitt Head Stock
Spins Freely, Includes 3 and 4 Jaw Chucks,
Some Tooling, Motor Not Connected, Standing
on Two Dollies, Which Are Included, Storage
Unit For Years, As Is, 65"W x 24"D x 54"H
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3337 Women's Size L Ultra Flirt Hoodie Long Open
Front Cardigan Sweater Duster With Pockets,
Soft Acrylic, Good Condition

3338 Large Vintage Wool Rug, Red, 8' x 10 1/2 Feet
With Cotton Fringe, Spotless and Unworn,
Looks Handmade, Has No Tag, Good Condition

3339 Victorian Eastlake Wood Bench Project Piece,
Bones Are Still Good, Fair to Good Condition
For Restore, 56"W x 20"D x 40"H

334 New Women's 1X Heather Grey Fleece Lined
Leggings, Seamless High Waisted, By A New
Day

3340 Kayak Paddle 84"L Blade 17 1/4" x 6 3/4" Easy
To Break Down And Put Together Heavy Duty
Rubber Drip Rings, Like New Condition

3341 Bauer Nexus 1000 Youth XL Lower Hockey
Pads, Good Condition

3342 Plastic Mickey Mouse Toddler Bed With Tent,
Blanket And Sheet Set, Very Good Condition
With Mattress, 30"W x 53"D x 22"H

3343 Brown Golf Bag With Clubs, #1, 3, 5, Wood,
Irons #4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 Wedge, Putter, Water Ball
Retriever, Good Condition, 33" to 46"H

3344 Nintendo Wii With All Hookups and
Controllers, Plus Four Games, Untested, Model
RVL 001, Complete, Good Condition, Pieces
Up to 12"L

3345 Brand New In Box Unopened, Flipz Milk
Chocolate Pretzel, Includes 12/5 Oz. Bags, Save
And Buy in Bulk, Exp. 12-1-21

3346 Bin With Mixed Items- Records, Coke Tray,
Stamps, Milk Bottle, Silverware, And More,
Good Condition, Pieces up to 18"L

3347 Roll of Camo Fabric, Good Condition, 34" x 50
Plus Yards ?

3348 Lenox Lesro Office Bench Sold New For $800.
Wood Frame, Vinyl Seat, Fabric Back and
Sides, Good Condition, 44"W x 19"D x 32"H

3349 Misc. Kitchen Items, Two Westinghouse Ice
Trays, Vintage Drip O Lator Coffee Maker,
Garlic Presses, Scoop Can Openers, Pieces Up
to 16"L Good Condition For Age

335 New Women's XXL Size Black Smooth Stretch
Long Sleeve Turtleneck Warm Essentials by
Cuddl Duds Brand

3350 Lego Bricks, Boards, Pieces, Good Condition,
Up to 5"

3351 (60) New 8 Oz. Hand Sanitizer True Wash
Brand 75% Alcohol, Contains Aloe, 7"H x 1
3/4"Diam Plastic Bottles

Lot Title

3352 Laminate Medical Side Bed Table, 30" x 15"
Top With Adjustable Height, Good Condition

3353 Six Lenox Lesro Mahogany Office Chairs,
From Doctors Office, Some New, Others Good
Condition, Wood Frame, Vinyl Seat, Fabric
Backs and Sides, One Has Stains, 24"W x 20"D
x 32"H

3354 Vintage Wood And Metal Spear With Wood
Handle, Good Condition, 60"H

3355 5 Gallon Plastic Ball Bucket With Softball And
Net Approx 6'L Good Condition

3356 Weed Eater Super Blower Model SB 180 BV
180 MPH Blower Has Been All Gone Through,
Has Fresh Recreational, Gas And Oil Mix In It,
Blew Leaves With It Just Before I Brought It
To The Auction, Good Condition, 38"L

3357 Large Glass Bowl With Shells, 12" x 7 1/2"
Thick Glass, Cute Decorative Flower Pot, Peach
Flowers, Bonus Burlap Wreath 15", Good
Condition

3358 Oval DC Furniture Brand Wood Laminate Top
Table With Leaf, 48"L Without Leaf, 60" With
x 36"W x 30"H, Six Chairs, One Has Tape,
15"W x 18"D x 36"H Good Condition

3359 Nice Lot of Baking Pans For Making Mini
Snacks, Five Like New, One Gently Used, Like
New Lil Pie Maker In Box, Seven Slice Pie
Divider In Box, Wilton, Food Network,
Chicago Metallic, Bonus Snowman Cookie
Tray, Great For Holidays Coming, Get Baking,
Pieces Up to 14"L Good Condition

336 New With Tags Women's One Size White
Touch Screen Compatible Long Gloves by A
New Day, Great Gift

3360 Pair of Office Chairs, 22" x 24" x 31"H, Very
Sturdy, Approx. 40 to 50 Years Old, Very Good
Condition, For Office Or Deer Blind, Metal
Frame With Wood Arms

3361 Three Metal Hand Saws, Some Rust But Still
Handy, Good Condition For Age, 24" to 28"L

3362 Black & Decker Plastic Garage Cabinet, Heavy
Duty 1" Casters, Solid Doors and Shelves,
Good Condition, 25"W x 18"D x 40"H, Has
Cigarette Smoke Odor

3363 Six Metal And Wood Handles For Repairs Or
Projects, Up to 60"H Good Condition

3364 Two Tin Trays, Including Old Faded Coke
Tray, Slingerland Partial Clarinet, Tin With
Fruit Design, Good Condition, Up to 24"L

3365 (23) Vintage Teenage Ninja Turtles and Five
Vehicles, Collector Case, 1980's-90's Very
Good Condition, Pieces Up to 14"L
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3366 Two Glass Ceiling Light Covers, One Fixture,
8" and 15" Hardwired, Good Condition

3368 Wood Table With Extending Sides, Some
Wear, But Could Be Redone Nicely, Sturdy in
Good Condition For Age, 41"W x 30"D x 30"H

3369 Metal Post Hole Digger With Galvanized
Handle, 70"H Some Rust, Fair to Good
Condition

337 (18) Decorative Drawer Pull, Metal and
Ceramic Unique Designs, (4) Door Knobs
(Metal and Porcelain) Plus Metal Pull and
Decorative Trim, Good to Very Good
Condition, 1"L to 7"L

3370 Misc. Lot of Mercury Lights, As Is, For Parts,
Untested, Metal Bulbs, Transformers Too, Fair
Condition, Pieces Up to 8"L

3371 12" Cardboard Letters Used For Photos, O, E,
P, F, N, R, E, U, M, S, I, H, Dusty, Good
Condition

3372 Style House Fine China White With Silver
Trim, "Brocade" Pattern Dishes, Gravy Boat,
Sugar And Creamer, 10" and Two 11" Serving
Bowls, (13) Coffee Cups, (12) Saucers, (12)
Dinner Plates, (12) Bread/Dessert Plates, 12"
and 12 1/2" Serving Platters, Very Good
Condition

3373 Women's Bras 38C, 34B, And More, Five
Pieces, Many Different Styles, Prints, Colors,
Good Condition

3374 Half Round Laminate Table With Metal Base,
3"Diam Casters, Very Good Condition

3375 (28) 12" x 36" New Tan Cream Design Tile
Flooring, Stick On, Some Not Sticky, Would
Have to Be Glued, Traffic Master Brand

3376 Wood Frame Piano Bench, With Worn Vinyl
Top, Redo or Use As Is, 22"W x 14"D x 18"H

3377 Two Table Base Project Pieces, Antique Wood
In Good Condition, 32" x 29"

3378 Plastic Home Plate For Tee Ball? Some Wear in
Good Condition, 27"W x 23"D x 3"H

3379 Two Drawer Plastic Storage Cabinet With Flip
Top Lid, Good Condition, 16" x 16" x 25"

338 New In Box 2-Slice Wide Bread Toaster by
Parini, Can Do Bagels and English Muffins
Too, 11"W x 7"D x 7 1/2"H

3380 Antique Solid Wood High Chair, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, As Is, 17"W x 17"D x
39"H

3381 Frigidaire Mini Fridge Missing Front Handle,
Shows Wear, Great For Shop or Garage, Model
EFR331, 19"W x 18"D x 31"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

3382 1987 Hotpoint Mini Fridge, Great For Shop or
Garage, Older, Shows Wear, Fair Condition, As
Is, 21" x 23" x 35" Model FV5CKV

3383 Metal Display Case, Use on Countertop or
Attach to Wall, Has Flip Up Glass Door With
Hinge to Lock it, Very Good Condition, 10"W
x 35"L x 17"H

3384 GE Monogram Dishwasher Removed For
Remodel Upgrades, Stainless Steel Front, No
Model No. See Pictures, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 24" x 29" x 34"H

3385 Antique Fabric And Wood Chair, Wobbly,
Need TLC, Could Be Cute, Fair Condition, 18"
x 17" x 32"H

3386 Six Items, Women's Bras B Cup, Push Up,
Bralettes, Sports Bra, Underwire, And Various
Colors, Prints, Fair to Good Condition

3387 Wood Mahogany Commercial Lesro Corner
Desk From Doctors Office, 24"W x 24"D x
20"H, Good Condition

3388 Brinkman 24 Qt. Turkey Fryer Gas Cooker
Combo New In Box, May Need Cleaning From
Storage, 30"H

3389 25' Class I Insulated Flexible Duct By
Masterflow, Good Condition

339 New Sealed Hoover High Traffic Multi-Purpose
Stain and Odor Cleaner for Any Machine, 32 Fl
Oz

3390 Special 44"H Wood Ladder, Some Paint, Sturdy
in Good Condition

3391 Two Heavy Doorstops, Need Cleaning, Unsure
of Age, Good Condition, 5" x 33"

3392 Antique Wood Frame Chaise Lounge, Needs
Upholstery Job But Could Be Cleaned Up and
Used As Is, Solid in Good Condition For Age,
30" x 76" x 30"

3393 Very Nice Plastic Porch Swing With Chains,
Wicker Look, Very Good Condition, 20" x 55"
x 24"

3394 Draw Tite Tow Bar, 2" Ball Fair to Good
Condition, Some Rust, 44"L

3395 Gutter Buster Attachment For Hose, Plastic,
30"L, Good Condition

3396 Two 48" x 80" Hard Floor Office Chair Mat,
New $50. Retail Value

3397 Two Walker Rod Downriggers, Plastic and
Metal, Good Condition, Up to 38"H

3399 5 Wood Framed Windows For Crafts,  Up TO
27"W x 41"L  One Has Broken Glass.   All In
Fair Condition.  As-is.
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34 Two Vintage Downriggers, Manual, Work
Great, Commander Brand, Made In Grand
Haven MI, Good Condition For Age, 16"L

340 New Unopened HDX Tall Kitchen Drawstring
Bag, 140 Count, Fits Up to 13 Gallons, Flexpro
Tear Resistant And HDX Outdoor & Yard
Black Drawstring Bags, 50 Count, Fit 33-39
Gallons, 2X Reinforced Top

3400 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Very Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

3401 Metal and Wood Window Frames and Screens,
No Glass, Fair to Good Condition, 10"W x
39"L to 34"W x 59"L

3402 Two Antique Smoking Stand/Lamp, Project
Pieces, Metal/Glass/Stone, Fair Condition,
10"W x 26"H

3403 McCulloch Gas 2-Stroke Weed Trimmer,
Model MAC 2816, Ran When Last Used,
Currently Untested As-Is, 53"H

3404 Tonneau Cover With Clamps, Tonno Brand,
Fits 6'7" Ford Short Box, Good Condition

3405 (4) Hockey Sticks, Wood and Plastic, Fair to
Good Condition, 52"L to 66"L

3406 (3) Wood Hockey Sticks, Fair Condition, 62"L
to 65"L

3407 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, Very Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

3408 Five Vintage Wood Frame Windows, Need
Cleaning, Fair to Good Condition, 27"W x 28"L
to 34"L

3409 (2) 10' Metal Roofing Accessories, Some
Dents/Wear From Storage, Good Condition,
Never Used, Great For Fixing Leaky Valleys on
Roofs, 11"W Sides

341 (9) Knives and (2) Cleavers, Clean, In Good
Condition Overall

3410 White Metal Closet Shelving Pieces, Good
Condition, 23"L to 63"L

3411 1 1/4"Thick Composite Countertop, Some
Wear, Overall Good Condition, 24"W x 64"L

3412 Antique 6-Drawer Solid Wood Dresser,
Drawers Sticky/Stuck, Nice Classic Details,
Needs Cleaning, Has Wear, Good Condition
For Age, 39"W x 17"D x 38"H, Top Details
Add 8" To Height

3413 Small 24" Wood Step Stool Ladder, Fair
Condition, 16"W x 18"D x 23"H

3414 Antique Wooden Round Table Top With
Drawer, Inlaid Trim Piece, Some Wear, Good
Condition For Project Piece, Use or Repurpose,
29"Diam x 4"H

Lot Title

3415 Countyline Oval Galvanized Stock Tank With
Drain, Feed Trough, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 69"W x 22"D x 12"H

3416 Small 24" Wood Step Stool Ladder, Fair
Condition, 16"W x 18"D x 23"H

3417 New Plug In Fridge and Freezer Cooler For
Car, Outside Has Dents From Storage, 23"W x
17"D x 20"H

3418 Craftsman 4.0 Horse 2150 PSI Pressure
Washer, Not Working But Has Compression,
Has Been Stored In Shed For A Few Years,
With Manual and All Spray Tips, For Parts or
Repair As-Is, 12"W x 16"D x 37"H

3419 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!***Johnson Gas
Blacksmithing/Forging Furnace, 33,000 BTU
Furnace No: 175, Natural Gas, Works, Great
Condition, Over $12K New, 21"W x 27"D x
56"T, ***SELLS WITH OWNER'S
CONFIRMATION***</B>

342 New Plastic Table Covers, (3) 84"Diam and
(2) 54" x 108"

3420 Plastic Blow Mold Toy Horse Playset Piece,
Stamped "610-8-4" On Underside, Good
Condition For Age, 15"W x 30"L x 21"H on
40"L Metal Pole

3421 Stihl Chainsaw, Needs Oil Cap, With Case,
Looks To Be 18" Bar, Untested As-Is

3422 Vintage Universal Sewing Machine by
Precision With Carry Case, Tested and
Works, Case Has Wear, Unit Good
Condition For Age, 18"W x 9"D x 12"H

3424 Bekweim Head Riser Pillow, Soft Zipper
Enclosed, 24"W x 24"D x 6"H Memory
Foam, Zipper Tab Broken Off But Usable,
Newly Washed, Fair Condition

3425 Half Round Formica Over Particle Wood
Table on Metal Rolling Base, Trim Needs
Reglued Otherwise Good Condition, 72"W x
36"D x 29 1/2"H

3426 (6) Women's Bras, A Cups With Varying
Band Sizes, Push Ups, Underwire, Many
Colors and Prints, Show Wear, Fair to Good
Condition

3427 Antique Wooden Table With Nice Carved
Details, Project Piece, Peeling Veneer,
Overall Good Condition For Age, 19"W x
32"L x 29 1/2"H

3428 (12) Heavy Glass Shelves For Display Cases,
Like New, 10"W x 22"L
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3429 (2) Panasonic Speakers 11 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x
19 1/2"T, Some Cosmetic Wear But Working
Order and a Velodyne Subwoofer 15"W x
19"D x 16 1/4"T In Working Order, Smoke
Free Home

343 New With Tags Cooking Concepts Chopper
Scraper, Dishwasher Safe, 6"W x 4 1/2"H

3430 Everlast Heavy Punching Bag, Black, With
Hanging Chains, 100 Lbs, Good Condition,
14"Diam x 40"T

3431 Ladies Size Large White Leather Jacket,
From Wilsons Leather, Zip Front, Good
Condition

3432 Women's Size Small Red Penguin Design
Pajama Top and Pants Set by Karen
Neuburger, Polyester, Part Of Tag Come Off
Leaving An Open Spot That Does Not Show
On Back, Overall Good Condition

3433 Outback Trading Company Zip Front Peach
Jacket, Ladies Size Large, Light Wear, Very
Good Condition

3434 Girls Size 2T Zip Up Hoodie Jacket Lot, 4
Total, Gap, Disney and Cindy Bear, Good To
Very Good Condition

3435 Boys Under Armour Size 3T Camo/Brown
Hooded Coat Shirt In Good Condition

3436 Guess Leather Brown Full Zip Jacket,
Ladies Size Medium, Good Condition

3437 18 Mo Girls Winter Coat by Okie-Dokie,
Lightweight, Faux Fur Inside Jacket, Gently
Used, Good Condition

3438 Women's Size 4X (30/32W) Pink Tank Top
By Catherines, Poly and Spandex, Very
Good Condition

3439 Girls 6X Spring/Fall Jacket by Osh Kosh
B'Gosh, Light Wear, Good Condition

344 New Women's L/XL Black Faux Fur Lined
Leggings, Seamless High Waisted, by A New
Day

3440 Women Size 3X Blue Mickey & Minnie
Mouse Shirt by Mickey Unlimited, Has Some
Piling and Crackling Paint Design, Fair
Condition

3441 Boys Winter Coats Size Medium and 5T,
Camo, Red/Navy and Black, 3 Items In Good
Condition

3442 Men's Size XL Black Carhartt Jacket With
Lining, Zipper Works, Lots Of Wear Left,
Wear On Sleeves and Fading, Fair Condition

Lot Title

3443 Girls Size 8 Old Navy Winter Coat, Faux Fur
Inside Coat, Some Wear, Life Left, Good
Condition

3444 Girls Youth XL 1/4 Zip Up Under Armour
Fleece, Soft and Warm, Raspberry With
Black/White Trim, Good Condition

3445 Ladies Size 2X Croft & Barrow Burgundy
Snowman Design Zip Up Sweater In Good
Condition

3446 Girls Size 6X Winter Coat by Disney Junior,
Perfect Play Coat, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3447 Womens Size XS Red Flannel 2-Piece
Pajama Top and Pants Set by Family PJs,
Macys, Very Good Condition

3448 Womens Size Large Black 2-Piece Lounge
Outfit by BCBGMaxazria, Poly/Cotton, Has
Lint On It, Good Condition

3449 Bissell Cleanview Bagless Vacuum, Wide 14"
Cleaning Path, A Couple of Attachments,
Dual Edge Cleaning, 12 Amp, 7 Height
Adjustments, Works, Good Condition

345 (2) New/Sealed Discontinued Johnson's Baby
Lotion, 15 Oz, Smells So Good

3450 Images of America Lockhart Texas by
Ronda Anton Reagan, History Biography
Non Fiction Paperback Book Signed by
Author on Title Page, Very Good Condition

3451 Little Man Meyer Lansky and the Gangster
Life by Robert Lacey, Non Fiction Biography
History Book, 1991 543 Page Hardcover In
Good Condition

3452 Two Non Fiction Automobile Vehicle Car
Paperback Books, Haynes Jeep Grand
Cherokee 1993-2004, All Models Repair
Manual and Michigan Quarterly Review
Automobile and American Culture 1980-
1981, Good Condition

3453 Atlas of Michigan Hardcover History Non-
Fiction Book, Edited by Lawrence Sommers,
242 Pages In Good Condition

3454 (2) Hardcover Cookbooks In Good
Condition, Fresh Ways With Poultry and
Vegetables

3455 1985 Hardcover Book, Avro Aircraft Arrow,
Good Condition
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3456 The Ancient Khmer Empire by Lawrence
Palmer Briggs American Philosophical
Society 1952 Hardcover Nonfiction History
and Culture of Southeast Asia Indochina,
Includes Info Insert and National
Geographic Folded Map of the Peoples of
Mainland Southeast Asia, Good Condition

3457 Adult Coloring Book "Mom Life Advanced
Coloring", For When Your Patience Has
Worn Off and The Coffee Has Run Out,
Funny Pages, Hours of Fun, NEW

3458 British Oaks A Concise Guide Non Fiction
Nature Environment Hardcover Book by
Michael Tyler Covers Evolution,
Distribution, Taxonomy, Physical
Characteristics and Ecological of Britain's
Two Oaks Different Wildlife Animals and
Plants, Uses and Cultural History, 256 Pages
In Very Good Condition

3459 The Bardic Source Book, Inspirational
Legacy and Teachings of the Ancient Celts,
Non Fiction History Culture, Hardcover
Celtic Bards of Europe and India, 384 Pages
In Very Good Condition

346 Kenmore Large Slice Toaster With Two or
Four Slices, Works Great, Could Use
Cleaning, Good Condition, 14"W x 7"D x
8"H

3460 Six Campbells Cookbooks In Good
Condition: 1-2-3 Dinner, Simple Slow
Cooking, 20 Minutes Dishes, Easy Skillets,
Delicious Casseroles and 4 Ingredients or
Less

3461 The Life Story of Abe Hollandersky Hero of
a 1000 Fights The Newsboy With The US
Navy Military Boxing History, Non Fiction
Hardcover Book Guiness Book of World
Records and Ripley's Believe It or Not For
Fighting, 1043 Boxing Matches, 499 Pages In
Good Condition

3462 The Berlin Diary Book of War Journal Non
Fiction Biography History Hardcover Book
Diary From Germany That Covers Jan 11
1934 to Dec 13 1940 Before and the Start of
World War II 1941, 600+ Pages In Good
Condition

3463 Skills for Taming the Wilds, A Handbook of
Woodcraft Wisdom and Survival Book,
Traveling Light and Carrying Little With
You by Bradford Angler, Non Fiction In
Good Condition

Lot Title

3464 Game Loads and Practical Ballistics for the
American Hunter Book, Complete
Handbook Ballistics Performance Popular
Commercial Loads Varmints Small Big
Game Advice Improving Trajectory Range
Effectivement by Hand Loading, Hardcover
1983 by Bob Hagel In Good Condition

3465 The Complete Book of Composting by J.
Rodale and Staff of Organic Gardening and
Farming Magazine 1970 Non Fiction 1007
Pages In Good Condition

3466 Sylvia Browne, Life on the Other Side
Hardcover Book, Some Dirt/Stains On Book
Cover Top, Good Condition

3467 Hodgdon Data Manual For Reloading 26th
Edition Hardcover, Sells For Nearly $100 If
You Can Find It, Great Gift For the
Reloader, Like New

3468 The Green Mile by Stephen King, Six Book
Parts Fiction Novel Paperbacks, Complete
Set, First Printing, Some Wear, Good
Condition

347 New In Factory Shrinkwrap Quality Bamboo
Cutting Board, 16"W x 12"L

3470 3rd Edition Model 567B Engine Maintenance
Manual, General Motors Locomotives,
Electro Motive Division 1951, Hardbound
Metal Ring Plastic Binder, Good Condition

3471 The Complete Chess Course From Beginning
to Winning Chess, A Comprehensive Yet
Simplified Home Study Chess Course, 8
Books In 1 Hardcover 1959 695 Pages In
Good Condition by Fred Reinfeld

3472 1957 Michigan Pheasant Book, With Humor,
Paperback In Clean Very Good Condition

3473 The Experts Book of the Shooting Sports
Hardcover 1972 Edited by David E. Petzal
America's Foremost Shooting and Hunting
Experts Disclose The Secrets of Their
Specialties, Good Condition Non Fiction Book

3474 Detroit Red Wing NHL Hockey
Memorabilia, 3 Paperback Books In Very
Good Condition: 1989-90 Media Guide 208
Page, Stanleytown 1997 112 Page and The
Coolest Guys 1998 160 Page

3475 Country Pursuits British, American and
French Sporting Art from the Mellon,
Collections In the Virginia Museum of Fine
Arts, Non Fiction History Book, 2007, By
Malcolm Cormack, 474 Pages In Very Good
Condition
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3476 One Nation America Remembers, Sept 11
2001, Leather, Illustrated, Easton Press,
Very Good Condition, Nice Gold Colored
Cloth Bookmark Attached, First Edition, 192
Pages

3477 Honda GL1000 Gold Wing 999 cc 1975-1979
Haynes Owners Workshop Repair Technical
Nonfiction Motorcycle Manual In Very Good
Condition

3478 The Complete Metalsmith Metallurgy An
Illustrated Handbook 1991 Paperback
Technical Non Fiction by Tim McCreight,
200 Pages, Very Good Condition

3479 Hunting Pronghorn Antelope by Bert
Popowski Hardcover 1959 First Edition First
Printing Non Fiction Book, Some Wear,
Good Condition For Age

348 (2) New Hearth Hand & Magnolia Playing
Card Decks With Case, Great For
Gatherings or Gifts, 4 1/4"L

3480 Chinese Horoscopes The Twelve Signs and
What They Mean New Age Astrology
Crescent Books Hardcover Zodiac, 942
Pages In Good Condition

3481 Colonial Homes and Their Furnishings, Non
Fiction History Hardcover Book by Mary H.
Northend, 1917, 252 Pages In Good Condition

3482 Wild About Michigan Birds, A Youth's
Guide to the Birds of Michigan, Non Fiction
Paperback Book, Color Photos, Habitat
Cafe, Range Maps, Egg Photos Life Cycles,
Places to Journal, Good Condition

3483 25 Military World War II Magazines Dated
2011-2015 In Very Good Condition

3484 Mapping History Battles and Campaigns,
Over 170 Maps Truce The History of
Warfare From Classical Age to the 21st
Century Military Non Fiction Book, 2007,
158 Pages In Very Good Condition

3485 (3) Automotive Car Vehicle Repair Manuals
Paperback Books, Guides Technical Non
Fiction Chilton Chevrolet Corvette 1963-
1983, Haynes Chevrolet Corvette 1968-1982,
Haynes Chevrolet Astro and GMC Safari
Minivans 1985-1993, Good Condition

3486 Tom McNally's Fishermen's Bible Over 50
Fishing Features Ice Fishing Surf Fishing
Trolling, Knot Tying A-Z 150 Bass Fishing
Tips Complete Cohe Story, 1970 Paperback
1st Edition 1st Printing, 320 Pages In Good
Condition

Lot Title

3487 Complete Book of Rifles and Shotguns by
Jack O'Connor, 1971 Hardcover Non Fiction
Book, 477 Pages In Good Condition

3488 Revolutionaries A New History of the
Invention of American Hardcover American
History Military War Biography by Jack
Rakove Winner of Pulitzer Prize 1773-1792
In Pursuit of Liberty, Very Good Condition

3489 Words of Fire Anthology of African
American Feminist Thought Black Women
Non Fiction History Female 1813-1990s, 577
Pages In Good Condition

349 6 Pair Pack New Leggs Pantyhose, Sheer
Energy, Size A Medium Support Leg

3490 Deep Survival by Laurence Gonzales, Who
Lives, Who Dies and Why, Culmination of 35
Years of Study by Author of Accidents and
Their Roots In Human Behavior, 318 Pages
In Good Condition

3491 Warfare and Weapons Before The Clubs to
Cannon Introduction of Gunpowder
Changes in Weaponry Defense and Strategy,
Non Fiction Military History, Hardcover
Book by OFG Hogg In Very Good Condition

3492 I'll Sleep When I Am Dead, The Dirty Life
and Times of Warren Zevon, Biography Non
Fiction History, Paperback 452 Page Book In
Good Condition

3493 Vintage Navy Peacoat From Naval Clothing
Depot, Size 40, Light Wear, Very Good
Condition

3494 Dryer Pedestal Made of Steel and Plastic,
GE, SDS, D2, 27F, WW, Good Condition, 27
1/4"W x 29"L x 12"H

3495 Misc Pots, Pans and More, 14 Pieces, Copper
Chef, Gotham Steel and More, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 6 1/2"Diam to 12
1/2"Diam

3496 Hardware/Tool Pump, Belts, Screws and
More, Untested As-Is, Fair to Good
Condition, 1"L to 20"L

3497 Hardware Lot: Come Along, Drill Bits,
Screws, Sprinkler Parts and More, Fair to
Good Condition, 3"L to 20"L

3498 Cedar Shingles Off Grandpas 100 Year
Barn, Great For Crafts, Approx 100 Pieces,
16"L x 3"W to 6"W, Fair to Good Condition

3499 Garage Box, Pair of Trailering Mirrors, Two
Pair Safety Glasses, Two Jack Stands,
Extension Cord Reel, Good Condition, 6"L
to 18"L
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Lot Title

35 1970s Canadian Repro of the 1916 Coke
Tray, Has Glass With Syrup Line, Rare
Limited Edition, Marked on Rim, Very Good
Condition, 12 1/2"L x 10 1/2"W

350 (3) New In Package Stamped Cross Stitch
Lemon Zest Tablecloth 50"W x 50"L, New
But Factory Stamp Is Bad, Can Be Washed
and Stitch Your Own Design

3500 Misc Kitchen Box Lot: Bread Slicer, (3)
Metal Jello Molds, (4) Heavy Insulated
Mugs, Tupperware Jello Mold and More,
Good To New Condition, 4"W to 20"W

3501 Video Game Console Lot Includes Atari
2600, Nintendo, Controllers and Some
Paperwork, Untested As-Is, 3 1/2"W to 12"W

3502 Men's Size Medium Zip-Up North Face
Lightweight Jacket, Light/Dark Grey, Soft
Inside, Very Sharp, Very Good Condition

3503 (3) Pair Women's Jeans Sizes 3 to 4 In Good
to Very Good Condition

3504 Spartan Mascot Resin Figurines In Very
Good Condition, 5"H

3505 Yardzee Game, Play Indoor or Out, Includes
Bucket (Shaker) With Handle, Five Wooden
Dice (3 1/2"Cube) and Two Dry Erase Score
Cards, Good Condition

3506 Bucket Full of 4 Lb Iron Weights, Great For
Holding Down Tarps, 4"L x 1 1/2"W, (12)
Indevadale Pieces, All Like New, About 25
Pieces Total

3507 (3) New Sports Bras, Marilyn Monroe
Brand, Black, Grey and White Soft Knit
With Removable Pads, Size 1 (36-38)

3508 Two Binoculars In Good Condition: Bushnell
13-2516 10x 25 4"W x 4 1/2"L and Pony
710015 7 x 35 6"W x 6"L, Both In Tasco Case

3509 New Premium Elbow Brace,
Right/Universal, CK-700-R, 14"L

351 Avon Skin So Soft Original 33.8 Fl Oz Pump
Body Lotion, Appears Full and Unused As
No Lotion In Pump

3510 Youth Medium CCM Lower Hockey Pads,
Fair Condition

3511 New Pair of Men's American Ice Force
Hockey Skates Size 12, Perfect For Beginner
Or Intermediate Skaters, Supportive And
Lightweight, Comfortable True to Size,
Stainless Steel Blade Provides Superior
Agility While Copper Riveted Heel Offers
Maximum Support, Great Skates For Either
Indoor or Out, 13"L x 5"W x 14"H

Lot Title

3512 New Lot of Two Detroit Tigers Visor Hat,
'47 Brand, One Size Fits All, Retail $25

3513 New Size Large Gray Dog Hoodie Shirt,
"Rams Football"

3514 Coffee Can With Two Set of Plastic Chair
Casters and (2) Rubber Boots for Gripping
Bottoms of Crutches, Fair to Good
Condition, Approx 2"W

3515 Nintendo Wii System With Wii Fit Game,
Works Great, Good Condition

3516 Two Timbuk2 Carrying Cases, Made in
USA, Promotional - Granular and Hulu,
Some Wear, Good To Very Good Condition,
Approx 20"L x 12"W

3517 600+ Baseball Cards, All Different, Wide
Variety That Spans Four Decades and These
Have Been Well Kept, Super Stars Like
Nolan Ryan and Ripken Plus Legendary
Detroit Tigers Mark Fidrych and 1976
Topps Mickey Lolich

3518 Youth Size Small Baauer Lower Hockey
Pads In Fair Condition

3519 (4) Men's Beanies, One Size Fits Most, Good
Condition

352 Vintage Sears Hostess Center Meat Grinder
Sausage Maker, Electric, Model 400.82602,
USA Made, 370W Work Horse, Works
Great, 14"T

3520 New Lot of Two Detroit Tigers Visor Hat,
'47 Brand, One Size Fits All, Retail $25

3521 Louisville Slugger Baseball Bat, 2 1/4"
Barrel, USA Made, ST+20 Model YB73D,
30", TPX, 16 1/2 Oz, Good Condition

3522 New In Package Gun Scope, Plastic, Not
Sure of Power, With Mounting Bracket Kit,
11"L

3523 Black New Duffle Travel Bag, 21"W x 9"D,
Filled With Sling Backpack Bags, Canvas
and Cloth Shopping Bags and Red Set of
Two Travel Bags 20"L x 11" Smaller Travel
Size Bag To Match, Both New

3524 Black Hamilton Beach Microwave, 1000W
On The Time, A Couple Digits Don't Light
Up, Works Great, Good Condition, 21"W x
18"D x 12"H

3525 Ladies Secret Treasures Size 3X (22W/24W)
Blue 2-Piece Pajama Top and Pant Set, "I
Need My Coffee", New With Tags

3526 Vintage Craftsman Torque Wrench 44642
1/2" Drive 0-150'/LB WF, Made In USA,
Very Good Condition, 19"L
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3527 Two Large Glass Chimneys on Wood Bases
For Candles, Displays, Etc, Good Condition,
10"Diam x 24"H

3528 Vintage Rare Coca Cola Empty Glass 1.5L
Bottle, Screw On Cap, 4 1/8"Diam x 13"T,
Would Make Nice Bank, Volume (Bottle
Size) Is In French, Haven't Seen This Size In
US, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition

3529 New Icover Platinum 800 Collection Queen
Light Brown Bed Skirt, Pleating, 4-Sided,
15" Fall

353 New In Box Electric Can Opener, 4 1/2"W x
4 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H

3530 (24) Empty Old Straight Razors, Boxes Each
With Old Age, Fair to Good Condition, 2
1/2"L to 7"L

3531 Two 5 Gallon Heavy Glass Water Jugs, No
Cracks, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 19"H

3532 (8) Ball Blue Glass Bicentennial Jars With
Lids, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x 5"H

3533 Woodstock Two 2 Record Set (1971), Joan
Baez, Butterfield Blues Band, Canned Heat,
Crosby Stills Nash & Young, Jimi Hendrix,
Cotillion SD-2-400 Atlantic Recording Corp,
Vinyl In Very Good Condition, Cover With
Wear

3534 Pair of Wild Ducks by Coral Craft Finished
Wood Plaques With Colored Stones, Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 8"H

3535 Vintage 5 Gallon Blue Crown USA Crock,
Some Peeling Flaking Glaze, Overall Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 13 1/2"H

3536 Pillow, Red/White/Blue Flag, Good
Condition, 15"Sq

3537 Two Chilton's Auto Repair Manuals Non
Fiction Technical Hardcover Books,
American Cars From 1977-1984, Recharging
AC System 4WD Transfer Case Overhaul
and Truck and Van Repair Manual 1975-
1982 Pickups, Vans, RVs and 4 Wheel Drives
Through 1 Ton Models Big 2" Thick Books
In Good Condition

3538 Vintage Blue Floating Fish Basket 14"Diam
x 21"H Sportfisher Collapsible Wire Basket,
Very Good Condition

3539 Vintage Dressmakers Hemming Ruler by
Orco, Metal and Wood, Good Condition,
6"W x 4"D x 14"H

354 New Queen Size Gray 6-Piece Sheet Set by
Virah Bella, 2400 Series Platinum Collection,
Great Quality and Color

Lot Title

3540 12" Replogle Topographic Globe, On Metal
Base, Good Condition

3541 New Icover Bedding, Light Brown King
Bedskirt, 15" Fall

3542 Vintage 40" Metal Bow Saw and Two Hand
Sickles 13"L and 23"L, Have Wear, Good
Condition For Age

3543 (5) Plastic Duck Decoys, Average 14"L,
Mallard, Bufflehead and More, Good to
Very Good Condition

3544 Two Antique Oil Lamps In Very Good
Condition, Taller 9"T to Top of Font and
18" Overall, Has Ribbed Designs Extending
From Font To Bottom of Foot, Shorter 7
1/2"T To Top of Font and 16" Overall,
Beauty Layers of Stacked Patterns, Petals,
Zig Zags and Dots on Good Quality Glass,
Better Than Most Lamps Made, Has A Tiny
Internal Fracture Line At Bottom Only Seen
When Held To Light Just Right, Two More
Lamps In Auction

3545 New With Tags Men's XXL Size Black 1/4
Zip Pullover Shirt Dress/Casual by
Goodfellow & Co

3546 Vintage Power Rangers Kids Shirt Size 6-7,
Cotton, Good Condition For Age

3547 New In Box Camco 12 Ft. Heated Drinking
Water Hose With Automatic Thermostat,
Prevents Water From Freezing In
Temperatures Down To -20 Degrees, NSF 61
Certified Drinking Water Hose, BPA /
Phthalate / Lead-Free, Won't Leach
Chemicals Into Water Or Make Water Taste
Like Plastic, Auto Thermostat Only Heats
When Necessary, Kink Resistant, 6 Ft. Power
Cord With LED Indicator, Great For RV's,
Outdoor Hot Tubs, Farm, And Industrial
Use, Model Number:22910-A

3548 (3) Plastic Trash Bins, Need Cleaning, Fair to
Good Condition, 15"T to 19"T

3549 New In Box Yard Butler Heavy Duty Metal
Christmas Tree Stand With 1.65 Gallon
Water Reservoir, For Large Trees 6 Ft. To
11 Ft. Tall, Elegant Wide 360 Degree Base Is
Extra Sturdy And Resists Tipping, Water
Basin Helps To Keep Your Tree Looking
Great Longer! Four Heavy Duty T-Bolts
Make Easy Work Of Standing Your Tree,
Looks Great Even Without A Tree Skirt!
Model Number: SH-9HCI, $70 Retail Value,
22" Dia.
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355 New In Package Large 15.9" Pizza Pan &
Cutter, Pot Holder & Mit Plus Cookbook
100 Pizzas, Great Gift

3550 Women's White Size 22W Crinoline For
Wearing Under A Formal Party Dress, Prom
and Weddings, Edge Lace Is Dirty, Overall
Good Condition

3551 New In Box Americana Lock N Go Portable
Charcoal Grill With Locking Cover, Perfect
For Tailgating, Picnics, Or Camping. Large
15.5" Dia. Cooking Surface Provides 176 Sq.
In. Of Cooking Area, Sturdy Tripod Base
Won't Tip Over In The Wind Or While
Transporting, Lid Locks To Base To Keep
Charcoal Debris Inside Of The Grill, Wood
Handle Provides Safe Removal Even When
Grill Is Hot, Model Number: 2010-4-111

3552 New Aryse Left Shoulder Brace L3960

3553 Vintage Snowman "Frosty" Blow Mold,
Made of Hard Plastic by Poloron Products,
Lights Up, Indoor/Outdoor, Good Condition,
15"W x 31"T

3554 Ten Tidy Cats Kitty Litter Pails With
Handles and 10 Lids, Clean and Ready To
Use, Good Condition, 10"W x 11"D x 15"H

3555 Ladies Black Inc Zip Jacket, 100% Cotton,
Ladies Size Medium, Very Good Condition

3556 Taurus 66" Tripod New In Box With Carry
Bag

3557 Black & Decker Workmate Workbench, 450
Lb Capacity, Folds Up For Storage, Very
Handy, Good Condition, 29"W x 34"H
Folded

3558 New (8) Cases of New Expanding File
Folders, 30 Boxes, 25 Folders Per Box, Legal
Size to 1 3/4

3559 Star Wars Darth Vader Kids Faux Leather
Chair In Good Condition, Decal Is Partially
Embroidered, Has A Few White Marks On
Seat (Unsure What It Is), 24"W x 17"D x
19"H, Seat 8 1/2"H

3560 Youth Size Large CCM Lower Hockey Pads
In Fair Condition

3561 Demarini 31" 20 Oz Baseball Bat Red
Coyote In Good Condition

3562 Aralia Fabian Stump in a Beautiful Pot, Can
Grown to Be 4'T, Great Gift For Plant
Lovers, From Smoke Free Home, Rare Plant,
12"W x 27"T

Lot Title

3563 9-Drawer Lexington Light Wood Dresser
With Mirror, Top Has Finish Wear,
Otherwise Good Solid Condition, 64"W x
19"D x 34 1/2"H

3564 Authentic Detroit Tiger Stadium Seats, Only
10,000 Pair of Seats Were Made Available
For Sale, Professionally Removed From Old
Tiger Stadium Before It Was Demolished by
S&S Seating Inc and Archer Seating Inc
With Permission From Detroit Tigers,
Certificate of Authenticity Included, If You
Want to Convert Into A Rocker Style Chair
Those Are Also Part of the Package, Those
Alone Retail for $170, 42"W x 30"H, Some
Rust, Overall Good Condition

3565 Poulan 2050 Chainsaw, Needs Work and Gas
Filter to Run, Good Bar and Chain, Approx
15" Bar, Good Condition For Parts or Repair

3566 Antique Wooden Chair Project Piece, Nice
Carved Details, Could Repurpose, Fair
Condition, 26"W x 21"D x 33"H

3567 Antique Two Level Solid Wood Plant Stand
or Accent Table, Some Wear, Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 22 1/2"H

3568 2-Piece LG Tromm Ultra Capacity Direct
Drive Stainless Drum Quiet Operation
WM2077CW, Powers On, Cycles Through,
Untested With Water, As-Is, Comes With
Bottom Drawer 27"W x 27"D x 14"H Base,
Washer 38"H

3569 (4) House Trailer Rims and Tires, Size 14.5,
Tires Have Rot, As-Is, For Rims Only, Rims
Rusty Fair Condition

357 (2) New In Package Stamped Cross Stitch
Lemon Zest Tablecloths, 60" x 120", New
But Factory Stamp Is Bad, Can Be Washed
and Stitch Your Own Design

3570 Wooden Cabinet Door With Four Glass
Panes, Good Condition For Crafts,
Repurpose, Etc, 20"W x 44"L

3571 Antique Wooden Base Project Piece, Good
Condition To Use or Repurpose, 29'W x
42"L x 6"H

3572 New With Tags Girls Size Large (10/12)
Light Brown Twist Fleece Sweatshirt With
Thumbholes by All In Motion
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3573 Great Lot of Pastel Vintage Tupperware: (3)
Tumblers With Lids 4 1/2"H, Yellow
Container With Lid 4 1/2"W x 5"H, Lt Turq
Bowl With Lid 6 3/8"Diam x 3 1/2"H, Lt
Yellow Bowl With Lid 7 1/8"Diam x 4"H,
Turquoise Pitcher With Lid 5 1/2"Diam x
7"H, Mint Green Flat Bowl With Handles
11"W x 2 1/2"H, Good Condition

3574 Womens Tops In Good Condition: CJ Banks
1X Nautical Long Sleeve, Chaps XL (Fits
Like 1X) Hoodie, CJ Banks Black/Stripe
Sweater, Athletic Works 2X (Like 1X) Black
Hoodie and Gildan XL (Like 1X) Sweatshirt
With Fish

3575 Beautiful Vintage Lot of Tupperware With
Servalier/Starburst Lids, Green, Yellow,
Orange and Avocado, Have Wear, Still Good
Condition 5" to 9"Diam x 3" to 7"H

3576 (2) Nerf "Got Milk" Footballs and (2)
Gopher Classic Coat Super Squeeze Nerf
Balls 7"Diam, Very Good Condition

3577 Mixed Glass and Ceramic Pieces, Cups,
Bowls, Plates, Etc, Good Condition For
Crafts, Use or Repurpose, 1 1/2"Diam to
7"Diam

3578 New In Package Lot of 14 Jumpsuits Ladies
M 10/12, Teal, Very Nice

3579 Mixed Glass and Ceramic Pieces, Cups,
Bowls, Flutes, Etc, Overall Good Condition,
Need Cleaning, 2"Diam to 6"Diam

358 New In Box A Parini On The Go Personal
Blender, Small Enough To Travel With or
Camp, Has Anti Silicone Suction Cups On
Base to Stop Sliding On Surface, 6"W x 5"D
x 15"H

3580 Large Lot of Vintage Paper Clothes Patterns,
Mostly Ladies With A Few Crafts Mixed In,
Fair to Good Condition

3581 Old Jars Filled With Shells, A Couple Have
Corn In Them, Fair to Good Condition, 2"T
to 6"T

3582 Laundry Basket of Fabric and Sewing
Supplies, Good To New Condition, 15"W x
22"L x 11"H

3583 Vintage Smalls and House Items: Knick
Knacks, Dice, Plates, Cups, Decor, Etc, Fair
to Good Condition, 1"L to 8"L

3584 (30) New 80 Count Packages Disinfectant
Wipes B Active Brand, 80 Wet Wipes Per
Package, 1 Lb Each, 4"W x 6"L x 2"H

3585 Vintage Levi Strauss & Co Men's Size 40
Jean Vest 79647-9117 In Good Condition

Lot Title

3586 Large Yellow Grey Plastic Dump Truck
12"W x 24"L, Blue White Tonka Wrecker,
Needs Batteries For Lights/Sounds 14"L x
7"T and John Deere Metal Tractor, No
Remote As-Is, 6"W x 14"L, Good to Very
Good Condition

3587 (32) Hot Wheels, Matchbox and Other, 1:64
Diecast Vehicles, Nice, Clean and Playable,
Good Condition, 2"L to 3"L

3588 Halloween Bag With Dept 56 Pumpkin Girl
and Clown (Needs Repair), Skeleton Cat,
Moon & Witch Ornament, Owl and Cat and
Halloween Lantern (Needs Batteries), Good
Condition, 3"T to 11"T

3589 (8) New In Package Sets of Hawaiian Tropic
Sunglass Readers, Plastic and Metal Frames,
Each Set Has Two Pair, Mild 1.00-1.50 (1),
Med 1.75-2.25 (6) and Strong 2.50-3.00 (2)

359 Plastic Canvas and Embroidery Rings, Etc,
Lace, Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam to
15"Diam

3590 DC Universe DC Comics 11 1/2"T
Superman, Collectible Action Figure From
2016, All Jointed Areas Movable, Very Good
Displayable Condition

3591 Vintage 1972 Fisher Price Happy Apple Toy,
Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 5"T

3592 Vintage Dan Marino Mini Football Miami
Dolphins, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"L x
5"W

3593 Poker Set In Tin Can, NBA New Never Used
Cards Still Sealed Includes Two Sets NBA
Playing Cards, Poker Chip Set, Table Top,
NBA Poker Game Table Cover, Tin Box Is 9
1/2"W x 6"D x 3 3/4"H

3594 Assorted Halloween Items: Decorations
(Skeleton's Light Up - Still Works), Battery
Operated Tomb, Ceramic Ghost - No Chips,
Halloween Placemat and Two Plastic
Halloween Candy Bowls, Good Condition,
10"L to 26"L

3595 Hollister, Navy With Cream Strap, Canvas,
Strap Adjustable, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W
x 14"H and Black Leather Backpack, New,
17"W x 16 1/2"H

3596 Fisher Price Pirate Ship 6"W x 15"L and
Plastic Box Figure 10"T, Some Wear,
Overall Good Condition

3597 Vintage Colecovision Console In Original
Box, Complete With One Controller,
Untested As-Is, Don't Have A Game To Test,
Looks In Good Condition For Age, Approx
16"W x 10"D x 4"H
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3598 JRR Tolkien Collection, "Lord of the Rings"
Complete 1137 Page Paperback, Hardcover
With DJ "Return of the King" Hardcover
Farmer Giles of Ham and 6"T Glass Mug
Fellowship of the Ring, Very Good Condition

3599 (21) Vintage 8-Track Tapes, Mostly All
Classic Country, Buck Owens, Jerry Reed,
Etc., Good Condition

36 Two Chilton Auto Repair Manuals In Good
Condition: 1970-1987
GMC/Chevy/Suburban and 1988-1990
Chevy/GMC Full Size Truck

360 Keurig Coffee Maker, Metal and Plastic,
Works Like Should, Like New, 12"W x 12"D
x 15"H

3600 Drawing And Painting Imaginary Animals
Hardcover Book, Very Good Condition

3601 New Lot of Two Detroit Tigers Visor Hats,
47 Brand, Retail For $25.

3602 Collection of Wood Model Airplanes, Good
to Very Good Condition, S 3B Viking Navy,
B 176 Flying Fortress, VF 43 Navy, Learjet
Marine, Big Beautiful Doll Air Force, Up to
16"W x 15"L

3603 New With Tags Boys Size 2T Sweater, Great
Fall Colors By Cat & Jack

3604 Three Willie Nelson Record Albums, Willie
Nelson And His Friends 1975, Country Willie
1975, Angel Eyes 1984, And Autobiography
The Facts of Life And Other Dirty Jokes
2002, Very Good Condition

3605 Wood Spindle Magazine Rack, Perfect For
All Your Reading Material in Your Home,
Good Condition, 10"W x 21"L x 21"H

3606 Three Indiana Iridescent Gold Carnival
Glass 7 1/4"Diam x 2 3/4"H Flower Petal
Bowls "Lily Pads" And Apple Candy Dish
With Pansy Design, Good Condition, 5" x 6"

3607 Heath German Readings Elementary School,
Text Book Non Fiction German Language,
Hardcover Book, Cool! 1932 DC Heath Co.
229 Pages, Good Condition

3608 Handmade Michigan Wolverines Cigar Box
Purse, Very Good Condition, 9"W x 6 1/4"D
x 1 1/2"Thick

3609 Brass Egg and Stand, Made in India, Very
Good Condition, 3"W x 5 1/2"H

361 Scanpan Pyrolux 10 Qt Dutch Oven
Stockpot, No Lid, Made in Denmark, Pricey
on Ebay, Good Condition, 11"Diam x 6"H

Lot Title

3610 1994 Longaberger Lilac Basket With Liner,
Plastic Insert, Medallion, 7" x 7" Very Good
Condition

3611 Alligator Head Wood Bowl Holder, Very
Good Condition, 18"Diam x 13"H

3612 Mid Century 2 1/2 Qt. Confetti Melmac
Bowl, Good Condition, 10"Diam x 4 1/2"H

3613 Mudd Women's Shoes, Size 6 1/2 Very
Comfortable, Very Good Condition

3614 Six Annie Collector Plates 8 1/2"Diam, Two
1986, 1982-85, Nice Lot, Painted By William
Chambers, Knowles Collection, Also Annie
DVD, Very Good Condition

3615 Lamson Mohawk 828 Meat Cleaver, Heavy
High Quality Carbon Steel, 8 1/2" Blade, 6
1/2" Handle, Weighs 10 lbs. Wood Handle is
Split, Very Good Condition Otherwise

3616 Museum Thomas Series Replica 18"W x
14"D x 11"H, Collectors Edition With
Record Player, #TPC 767 CH Works Good,
Am/Fm Record Player Is Untested, As Is,
Good Condition

3617 Eight Coffee Mugs With Hummingbirds and
Butterflies, Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"H

3618 Pat Secrist Baby Doll, Dark Brown Curly
Hair, Vinyl With Cloth Body, Non Smoking
Home, 22"L

3619 Corelle Bowls, Plates, Saucers, 6" to 8
1/2"Diam, (14) Piece Total, Very Good
Condition

362 Proctor Silex 10-Cup Coffee Pot, Hardly
Used, Dusty From Garage, Good Condition,
8"W x 9"D x 11"H

3620 Two Antique Wood Canes, Good Condition
For Age, 35" and 38"L

3621 Five Brown Vinyl Purses, Clutches, Brand
New Unused, Great For Resale, 8"W x 6"H

3622 Four Beautiful Vintage Indiana Amber Glass
Goblets With Handle and Feet, Great
Condition, No Chips, 5 1/2"H x 3"

3623 Two Vintage Two Tone Crocks, One Gallon
Brown and Cream, Stoneware, Two Gallon
Brown and Cream Stoneware Crock With
Blue Heart And #2, Good Condition For Age

3624 Women's Coach Shoes, Great Condition Size
8 1/2

3626 Justin Gypsy Cowgirl Boots, Brown With
Purple Accent, Very Good Condition, Size
10B
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3627 Victor Victrola Table Model Mahogany Case
in Good Condition, Motor Professionally
Restored, Works Well, Comes With Needles
And Box of 78's, Circa 1915, Very Good
Condition For Age

3628 Women's Size 34W Gorgeous Black Flower
Dress By Maggie Barnes, Shoulder Seam
Needs Repair, 100% Polyester, Very Good
Condition

3629 US Polo Assn. Size M Men's Winter Camo
Jacket, Like New Condition, Puffer Style
Winter Coat

363 Shower Head, Multi-Settings, Dusty From
Storage, Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

3630 New With Tags Ladies Crop Top Cut Off,
Size Small, Iowa Hawkeyes Shirt

3631 Aluminum Prop For Trolling Motor, Good
Condition Overall, May Not Be Same As
Box, Come Preview, As Is, 13.2 x 19R on Box

3632 Vintage White Wicker Clothes Hamper With
Wood Lid, Hand Painted Love Birds and
Flowers on Lid, 20"W x 11"D x 16 1/2"H,
Has Cosmetic Wear From Use, Good
Condition For Age

3633 Vintage Wonder Horse Plastic Toy Play
Horse, Was Mounted On Springs, With
Frame, Good Condition For Display, 26"L x
18"H

3634 Two Red Wood Chairs For Children, Both
Show Wear, Have Great Rustic Farm Look,
Good Condition For Age, 13"W x 30"H

3635 Two Working 14" Ceiling Lights With
Bronze Base, Great Condition, Replaced For
Renovation

3636 Three Pieces of Luggage, Two Samsonite,
One Hard Carry One, Good Condition, Up
to 9"W x 28"L x 20"H

3637 2 Native American Hardcover Books, Turtle
Island Alphabet, Hausman, Former Library
Book, All Aspects Of Indian Culture, Also
Golden Book Of Indian Crafts And Lore, W.
Ben Hunt, 1962, Excellent Book On All
Aspects Of Indian Things And How To Make
Them, Super Vintage Collectible, Both In
Good Condition

3639 New Laettner Duke Jersey Size M Great Gift

364 (2) New Hearth Hand & Magnolia Playing
Card Decks With Case, Great For
Gatherings or Gifts, 4 1/4"L

Lot Title

3640 Two Fiction Books With Russia Soviet Union
Theme Passport An Epic Novel of Cold War
2003 Hardcover Book By Bruce
Herschensohn Moscow 2042 Vladimir
Voinovich Science Fiction, Alternate
Timeline Paperback 1986 Good Condition

3641 Month By Month Gardening in Michigan By
Jane Frizzell Paperback Book, Non Fiction
319 Pages, 10"L x 8"W x 1" Thick, Good
Condition

3642 9th Air Force Of WWII Non Fiction Military
History Book, Hardcover 1970 Fighters,
Bombers, Reconnaissance, Troop Carriers,
From Desert To Central Germany, Very
Good Condition

3643 Three Primitive Ware Antique Old Wares
Nonfiction History Books, Shaker Style
Movement By Michael Horsham Hardcover
1998, American Wooden Ware And Other
Primitives of Early America Paperback 1974,
Arts And Crafts of Shenandoah Valley, Good
Condition

3644 Ford Engineering Features 1903-1978 75
Years of Engineering Better Ideas Technical
Non Fiction 109 Pages, Three Ring Plastic
Binder, Very Good Condition For Age

3645 See Them Flying Houston Peterson's Air Age
Scrapbook 1909-1910 Hardcover Book, Non
Fiction Aviation History, 10 1/4"W x 11
1/4"L, 261 Pages, Good Condition

3646 Three Hardcover Nonfiction History Books,
Mom and Pop Stores, Country Store
Merchandise Tools, Cabinets, Cases,
Characters, Counters, Clocks Etc. Good
Condition

3647 Civil War Cookbook, Unique Collection of
Traditional Recipes and Anecdotes From
Civil War Period Non Fiction History
Cooking By William Davis, Historical
Information, Old Photographs, Text
Accompany Recipes, 2003 Very Good
Condition, 11"L x 9"W x 1/2"Thick

3648 Lyman Reloading Paperback Hand Book,
47th Edition, Very Good Condition, 8 1/2"W
x 11"H

3649 Game Birds of North America Non Fiction
Hardcover Book, 1973 By Leonard Lee Rue
III 75 Hunting Game Birds, Features 75
Game Hunting Birds, 490 Pages, Good
Condition

365 Fingernail Design Nail Stamp Starter Kit, 12
Design Patterns, Looks New In Open
Package, 6"W x 6"L
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3650 Complete Ford Book Paperback 1970 Non
Fiction History Street Mavericks to Funny
Mustangs Racing Fords, Rancheros,
Broncos, Muscle Machines, 302, 351, 429,
Birds to Ponies 1955 to 1970, Good Condition

3651 Two Civil War History Non Fiction
Hardcover Books, Bloody Dawn The Story of
The Lawrence Massacre in KS, Don't Know
Much About Civil War Everything You
Need To Know About America's Greatest
Conflict But Never Learned, Very Good
Condition

3652 Two WWII Military History Biography Non
Fiction Books, Charles Whiting American
Hero Life and Death of Audie Murphy, A
Thousand Letters Home WWII
Correspondence of Aaron W. Bud Irish,
Very Good Condition

3653 The Power Broker Robert Moses And The
Fall NY Non Fiction Hardcover Biography
Political History Book By Robert Caro 9
1/2"L x 6 1/2"W, Good Condition, 1200 Plus
Pages

3654 Garden Insects Of N. America The Ultimate
Guide to Backyard Bugs By Whitney
Cranshaw Big Thick Book, Non Fiction,
10"L x 7 1/2"W, Good Condition

3655 Two 1970 Hardcover Books, Model A Ford
Service Bulletins, Complete Non Fiction,
Technical History Engineering Car, Good
Condition

3656 Birding From Tractor Seat Hardcover, Non
Fiction By Charles T. Flugum Bird Nature
Watching From A Farm in MN, 442 Pages,
Good Condition

3657 Next Year in Salem NY A Chronicle of Home
Front During WWII 1940-45 History
Military Non Fiction Hardcover Book by
William Cormier Biography, Very Good
Condition

3658 Two Non Fiction History Books- Rural And
Country Schools Requiem For Little Red
Schoolhouse Autobiography Paperback By
Gerald Stout, Recall Experiences With
Michigan, One Room Schoolhouses As
Teacher Student 1987, The Country School
Hardcover 1943 Good Condition

3659 Two Old Power Tools Woodworking
Workshop Nonfiction Technical Paperback
Books, Craft Plans, All About Power Tools,
Craft Plan Pattern Book 1954 Popular
Science, Home Workshop Annual How to
Make it, Fix it, 1946, Good Condition

Lot Title

366 New Razors Schick Xtreme 4, 2 Packs - 3 Per
Pack

3660 Images of America Gladwin County MI,
History Non Fiction Paperback Book, Very
Good Condition

3661 Wine People By Stephen Brook, Hardcover
2001 New Factory Sealed in Plastic,
Collection of 30 Portraits of Individuals in
Wine Making and Production Consumption,
Proprietors, Producers, Wine Merchants,
Traders, Wine Writers, Etc.

3662 New England Diesels Hardcover Book 1975
By Dave Albert, First Edition First Printing
Only, 4000 Copies Made of This Edition,
Numbered 2299, History Railroad Train,
Black and White Photos, Text, First
Generation of Diesel Engine Trains, 232
Pages, Good Condition

3663 Hardcover Book "The Australian Wildlife
Year" Very Good Condition

3664 Two Myth And Mankind Non Fiction
Hardcover Books, Heroes Of Dawn Celtic
Myth, Sagas of Norsemen, Viking, German
Myth, 1996-97 Very Good Condition, 11"L x
9"W

3665 Small Engine Care and Repair Briggs &
Stratton A Step By Step Guide to
Maintaining Your Small Engine Paperback,
Technical Non Fiction Special Tune Up
Section Latest Technical Information 2003
Very Good Condition

3666 Four Animal Theme Non Fiction Books,
Norwegian Bloodhounds Hardcover, How to
Raise Goats, Backyard Birds Guide to
Feeding, Housing, Fostering Wild Birds,
Hardcover, Hummingbirds Their Life and
Behavior Photographic Study of N. America,
Species Hardcover, Good Condition

3667 Three Non Fiction Technical Books About
Pumps, Audel Pumps Hardcover, 1986 Fire
Service Pump Operator's Hand Book, Fire
Engineering Paperback 1984, 281 Pages, Fire
Service Pumps, Hydraulics Paperback 1977,
All in Good Condition

3668 Two Non Fiction History Books, Windmill
Weights Not Price Guides Paperback, 1996
Rick Nidey And Don Lawrence Hardcover
1985 By Milt Simpson Pictured Identified
Good Condition
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3669 Two Military War Non Fiction History
Books, Winston Churchill A Photographic
Portrait Biography WWII Hardcover, 1974,
The Coldest War America And The Korean
War Paperback, 2007 Churchill Book, Good
Condition, Korean War Book, Very Good
Condition

367 New Gillette 3 Disposable Razor Cartridges,
6 Packages - 8 Per Pack

3670 The Flame of A Candle A Pictorial Of
Russian Orthodox Churches in Alaska
Paperback Nonfiction History Paperback,
1978 Very Good Condition, 11"L x 8 1/2"W
Very Good Condition

3671 Sierra Handgun Reloading Manual 3rd
Edition, Like New, Three Ring Binder, 8"W
x 9 1/4"H

3672 Two Non Fiction History Automobile Vehicle
Books, 75 Years of Pontiac The Official
History By Jon Gunnell 2000 Very Good
Condition, Pontiac They Built Excitement
Story of American Automobile Co. 1926 to
1992 By Thomas Bonsall, Good Condition

3673 Four Non Fiction History Biography Books,
Devil's Triangle Similar To Bermuda
Triangle Hardcover Book 1989, Stories From
1964 Alaska Earthquake Day Trees Bent to
Ground, Babe Ruth Remembering The
Bambino Baseball Hardcover 2008, Hope
For The City Catholic Priest Trying To Save
Detroit MI, Good to Very Good Condition

3674 1969 Montgomery Ward Christmas Catalog,
Great Reference Research Tool Of The Time
Period, Good Condition

3675 3 Iconic Movie 8" x 10" Photo Copy Prints
In Wood Frames With Glass, Piranha,
Manclam, And Creature From The Black
Lagoon, All In Good Condition

3676 Two Paperback Non Fiction Books on
History Of Russia Soviet Union English
Language Harvest Of Sorrow Soviet and
Terror Famine Plus Stalin And Kirov
Murder, Both Written By Robert Conquest
in Very Good Condition

3677 High Speed Combustion Engines Design,
Production Tests, 1942, PM Heldt Hardcover
Non Fiction Book, 776 Pages in Good
Condition

Lot Title

3678 Small Box of Misc. Cool Stuff, Handful of
LBJ For The USA Matchbooks, Tech
Cleaning Compound, Book ID Plates, 25
Cedar Boxes, Nun Doll, Lufkin No. 460
Spring Loaded Wood Ruler, Wood Bingo
Numbers, Guinness Light Up Pin, Two
Wood Round Blocks, Carter 1980 Ad, New
Gold Bracelet, And More!

3679 Women's Rust Color Romper By A New Day
Size M Very Good Condition

368 Tupperware Round Clear Set of 3 With Tan
Lids, 215-27, New Old Stock, 4"Diam x 3
1/2"T

3680 5 Pcs White Trim Boards,  Have Scratches
And Dings.  Good Condition Overall.  Apx 8'-
16' Long. 

3681 Women's Size M Hearth And Hand
Magnolia Brand One Piece Onesie Union
Suit Pajamas, Plaid With Rear End Flap,
Very Good Condition

3682 Walls Insulated Outerwear Overalls Size XL
Short Men's 46-48 Never Worn, Like New

3683 Women's Gallery Long Jacket, Green Size
14, No Rips, Good Condition

3684 Women's Grey Long Winter Coat, Light
Grey, Size 4X, Brand Ellos, Stylish Design
Includes Zippers And Buttons, Great For
Cold Winter Weather

3685 Two Kutuluh Skateboard Shirts Size M,
Tank And Tee, Very Good Condition

3686 Women's Like New Arctic Parka Coat, Olive
Green, Flight Type Hooded Jacket, Style
#N78 Quilted And Insulated For Warmth,
Size 14

3687 Men's Size 2XLT Cubavera Black Bowling
Style Shirt With Embroidery Of Mixed
Drinks Cocktails, Good Condition, Great
Party Shirt!

3688 Women's Size M Gap Black Button Front
Jacket, Stretch Great For Fall, 95% Cotton
5% Spandex in Good Condition

3689 Women's L/XL Simple Pleasures Pink Floral
Shorty Bath Robe, Very Good Condition

369 New In Package King Teal 6-Piece Sheet Set,
2400 Series Platinum Collection, Beautiful
Sheets

3690 Women's Size 1X Croft & Barrow Black
Winter Coat, Fleece Lined For Guaranteed
Warmth, Good Condition

3691 White Graduation Gown From Hemlock
High School Girls Gown, Very Good
Condition, Size 5'4" to 5'6"

90/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

3692 Women's Pant Suit Size 18 By Helene Blake
Loden Green, Gold Buttons 100% Polyester,
Very Good Condition

3693 Fashion Bug Dress Size 26/28 Blue With
Flowers, Good Condition

3694 Three Women's Jackets Size 1X, CJ Banks,
Dress Barn, Villager Women, All Very Good
Condition

3695 20" Boys Magna Rip Claw BMX Bike, Good
Condition

3696 Medical Bedside Table, Wood Look
Laminate With Chrome Metal Frame, Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 30"L Top 28" to
41"H

3697 Box of Mixed Books, Find Something to Add
to Your Library, Good Condition

3698 Wood End Table From Doctors Office, Has
Minor Scratches and Dings, Needs Legs
Tightened, Good Condition Overall, 24"Sq. x
20"H

3699 Six Vintage Ned Smith Gold Rim Gamebird
Brandy Glasses, Wood Cock, Ruffed Grouse,
Sora, Bob White, Wild Turkey, Ring Neck
Pheasant, Matching Glasses in This Auction,
5"H, Very Good Condition

37 Two Coke Trays, 1973 Elayne Repro 1923
Tray and 1972 Betty Repro 1914 Tray, Both
Marked On Rim and Very Good Condition
For Age, 12"W x 15"L

370 (2) New In Box Silicone Bath Body Brush,
Great Christmas Gift, 8 1/2"L

3700 Two Antique Wood Table Base Pieces For
Projects, 26"W x 15"D Approx. Good
Condition

3701 Antique Rubber Play Horse, 38"L Good
Condition For Age, As Is

3702 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed
and Numbered, 16"W x 20"H Good to New
In Package

3703 Girls Size 18M Winter Coat, Faux Fur, Very
Warm, Children's Place Brand, Missing Top
Button, But Zipper That Works, Other Than
That, Very Great Condition

3704 Two Wood Stand Project Pieces, One Veneer
Peeling, Good to Fix Your Way, As Is, 13"D
x 23 1/2"H and 12"W x 8 3/4"D x 24 1/4"H

3705 Solid Pine Dining Table 48" Round. With
Two 15"W Leaves.  Has Scratches And
Dings.  Needs Refinished.  Fair Condition. 

Lot Title

3706 Two Antique Wood Side Table Project
Pieces, Good to Fix or Paint Your Way, As
Is, 23"W x 11"D x 22 1/2"H and 23 1/2"W x
12"D x 24 1/4"H

3707 Black And Purple Girls Prom Dress Short,
Size 1, No Rips, Very Good Condition

3708 Poulan Pro 42CC Model PP4218AVHD Gas
Chainsaw With Case, Tip to Tip About 34"L
18" Bar, Ran Beautifully Last Time Used,
Moved to Condo And Just Don't Need
Anymore, My Loss is Your Gain, Good
Condition, As Is

3709 Wood Framed Vanity Bench Project Piece
23"W x 15"D x 25"H, Some Wear, Good To
Fix Your Way, As Is

371 Plantar Fasciitis Night Splint Brace, New,
Has Instructions, Approx 6"W x 5"D x 9"H

3710 Four New Women's Red Crop Tops Size M,
Short Sleeve, Universal Thread, Nice Gifts,
$14.99 on Tags

3711 Sawblade Great Look For Display, 63"L
Rust And Wear, Fair to Good Condition, As
Is

3712 Antique Formica Wood Children's Table
Desk, Two Drawers, Slide Good, Some Wear,
Good Condition Overall, 48" x 18" x 22"H

3713 Wooden Piano Bench Project Piece, 28
1/4"W x 13 1/4"D x 17"H Shows Wear,
Good to Fix or Repurpose Your Way, As Is

3714 Box of Cleaning Goodies- Wall Mounted
Hand Cleaner, Some Gojo All For Dirty
Hands, Two Small Mop Heads, Box 12"W x
10"D x 6"H Approx.

3715 Three Oval Glass Mirrors, Some Wear Good
Condition Overall, 24"W x 30"H, 18"W x
34"H and 18"W x 36"H

3716 Craft Wood Items, Ready For Someone To
Add Their Creative Personal Touch, (11)
Wood Frames, Five Heart Shape, Six
Rectangle Shape, Two Smaller Frames, 6
1/2"H x 3 1/2"W Holds 2" x 3 1/2", 8 1/2" x
6" Holds 4" x 6" Photo, Nutcracker Mouse
King 7 1/2"H, Ten Ornaments Santa, Angel,
Wreath, Two Bookend Sets 5 1/2"H, (12)
Various Ornament Sled, Plane, Boat, Cars,
Very Good to Like New

3717 Lot of Baking Trays, Racks, Muffin Pans,
10" to 19"L or Wide, Clean and Use, Good
Condition

3718 Antique Wood/Wood Look Four Drawer
Dresser, Wear on Drawers Slide Ok, Good to
Fix Your Way, As Is, 36"W x 19"D x 30"H
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3719 Three Piece Light Fixtures, Two Octagon,
One Larger Than The Other, Retro Style,
Spotlight Fixture, Two Bulbs in Set, 8"Diam
to 12"W, For Parts or Repair, As Is

372 Pair of Sears Stainless Steel Left Handed
Scissors In Good Condition, 8 1/2"L

3720 Children's Table 24"Sq. x 2 1/2"H, Two
Chairs, Green and Purple, Safety 1st Brand,
Good Condition

3721 Plastic Tool Drawers With Various Pieces,
Four Plastic Flip Doors With (12) Storage
Bins, Good to Very Good Condition, 14"W x
6 3/4"D x 18 1/2"H

3722 Antique Oak Four Drawer Dresser Project
Piece, Good To Fix or Paint Your Way,
Partially Refinished, 42"W x 21"D x 32"H

3723 Doctors Medical Chair, One Drawer On
Right Side, Vinyl, Easy to Clean Seat and
Arms, 40"W x 25"D x 37"H

3724 Eight Carter Craft Inc. Plastic Mold
Children's Chairs With Metal Frames, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 12"W x
13"D x 22 1/2"H

3725 Mixed Box of Household Items and Decor,
Oak Towel Bar For Older Unit, Formed
Trinket Box, Photo Albums and More, 3" to
24"

3726 Tub Full of Christmas Decor, Painted
Glasses, Small Cloth Tree, Bows and More,
Good to New Old Stock, 2" Plus

3727 Commercial Sink With Corian Top
Matching Other Tops and Cabinets, Good
Condition, 33"W x 30"D

3728 Trowels Drywall Finishing Tools, Saw, Good
to Very Good Condition, 4 3/4" x 30 1/2"L

3729 Dunlop Tour Utility Sand Wedge, 56 Degree-
12 Good Condition, 36 1/2"L

373 New Every Drop Refrigerator Ice & Water
Filter, 8"L Package

3730 Approach Two Way Chipper, Good
Condition, 35 1/2"L

3731 White Laminate Office Desk On Wheels-
Good Condition.  65"W x 36"D x 29"H

3732 Big Play GW 50 Degree Wedge, Good
Condition, 37"L

3733 Austad's Professional Forged 1 Iron, Golf,
41"L Good Condition

3734 Two Plant Stand Project Pieces, One Leg
Missing on Taller Stand, Good to Fix, As Is,
11 1/2" to 20"Diam

Lot Title

3735 Antique Oak Table With Flip Up Sides,
26"W x 43"D x 28"H, Some Splits And
Wear, Overall Good Condition, As Is

3736 Two Piece Rachel Ashwell Sleepwear, Size L,
Very Good Condition, Shorts And Strappy
Top

3737 Men's Size L Athletic Shirts, Adidas Royal
Blue Polo, General Merchandise Detroit
Tigers, Michigan Wolverines T-Shirt, Good
Condition

3738 Women's Size L Columbia Black Fuzzy
Fleece Full Zip Jacket, Good Condition

3739 Ohio State Buckeyes Sweatshirt Size XL
Good Condition

374 Waterproof and Tear Proof Backseat Car
Cover, Has Adjustable Headrest Straps and
Openings For Seat Belt Buckles, Made With
Durable Nylon, Washable, Will Fit In Any
Car, Good Condition, Approx 52" x 58"

3740 Men's Size XL Winter Jacket in Good
Condition, Well Insulated, Not Sure of
Brand, No Tag

3741 Two Men's Shirts Size XL, GH Bass Co. And
Oscar De La Renta, Good Condition

3742 Women's Misty Harbor Rain Jacket, Size
2XL, No Rips, Never Worn

3743 Youth Snow Pants Unisex Size 14/16 No
Rips, Falls Creek Brand, Very Good
Condition

3744 Men's Green Winter Coat St. John's Bay
Size XL, No Rips or Tears, Good Condition

3745 Women's Red Jacket For Work or Whatever
You Want Size XL, No Rips, Couple Spots,
Should Wash Out, Otherwise Good Condition

3746 Falls Creek Men's Coat, Size 2XL, No Rips,
Good Condition

3747 Women's Coat, Black in Color, Blauer Made
in USA, Insulated To Add Extra Warmth,
Neck is Lined With Fur, Like New, Size 16S

3748 Women's Size 2X Leopard Print Robe, Soft
Cloth in Very Good Condition

3749 Men's XL G-111 Detroit Sports Jacket, Zip
Up Navy Color, Great Condition, Perfect For
Fall

375 Conair Quiet Tone 1875 Hair Dryer,
Untested As-Is, 8"W x 3"D x 7"H

3750 Girls Roebuck & Co. Snow Bibs, Size 7/8 My
Grandaughter Barely Wore Them, Good
Condition

3751 Boy's Coat Size 4-5 New Reversible With
Hood, No Brand Tag
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3752 Two Large Men's Hoodies, New Gildan
Neon, Hanes White

3753 Women's Michael Kors Jacket Size Small,
Great Condition, Wool, Nylon, Cashmere

3754 Bobbie Brooks Zip Up Hoodie Size M, Good
Condition

3755 Two Men's Long Sleeve Shirts Size XL,
Faded Glory and Nautica, Good to Very
Good Condition

3756 New With Tags Women's Size XL ANimal
Print Jacquard Dress, Long Sleeve With
Turtleneck Collar By Who, What, Wear

3757 New With Tags Size 5T Navy Blue, Water
and Weather Resistant Coat by Cat & Jack

3758 (12) Pieces Country Christmas Scene With
Electrical Hardware Flickering Light,
Complete, Has Been Painted, Good
Condition, 12"W x 8 1/2"D x 8 1/4"H

3759 Hospital Metal Adjustable Table on Casters,
Very Good Condition, 30"W x 15"D x 45"H

376 Electric Stove Burner, Unknown Brand, New
No Package, 7 1/2"Diam

3760 100' PA Snake For Microphones And Power
Amps And Speakers, Very Heavy And All
Are Good

3761 New Five Hillman Continuous 72" Hinge
72"L 1 1/16W

3762 MTX 125 20" Bike By Giant For Parts or
Repair, Tires Flat, Good Condition, As Is

3763 Three Attends Care Size M Adult Briefs,
One Opened And One Missing, Bought
Wrong Ones, Couldn't Find Receipt

3764 12" Black & Decker Electric Weed Wacker,
Untested, Good Condition, As Is

3765 Five Piece Children's Golf Set, Future Pro
Driver, Five Iron, 9, Putter, And Bag, 33"H
As Is

3766 Antique Wood Bench Project Piece, Some
Pieces Missing, Good To Fix Your Way, As
Is, 50 1/2"W x 22"D x 37 1/2"H

3767 Two Antique Solid Wood Table Bases For
Projects, 24" and 28 1/4"H, Good to Very
Good Condition, Some Wear

Lot Title

3768 Vintage Colored Flying Saucer Shape
Colored Outdoor Patio Lights, Plugged Into
Test Five of Six Light Up, Last One May
Need New Bulb, Two Green, Yellow, Blue,
Red And White Spaced About 30" Apart,
Saucers 10"Diam, Cord Approx. 15'L Can
Extend With Addition Strand, Good
Condition, Listing Another Set in Different
Listing, Plastic is Dirty, Bent in Some Areas
Will Wash Off Each, Dents Can Be Pulled
Out Mostly

3769 Antique Wood Rocking Chair Project Piece,
Tighten Up And Fix Your Way, Good
Condition Overall, 23"W x 23"D x 37 1/2"H

377 Kitchenaid Mixer, Aluminum, No
Attachments, Works, Great Condition,
13"W x 10"D x 15"H

3770 Very Nice Callaway Walker Black Golf Bag,
All Zippers Work, Very Good Condition,
36"H

3771 Seven Vintage Ned Smith 22 KT Gold Rim
Gamebird, 5"H Highball Glasses, Sora,
Woodcock, Ruffed Grouse, Wilson Snipe,
Mourning Dove, Wild Turkey, Ring Neck
Pheasant, Very Good Condition, Clean and
Use

3772 Two Antique Wood Children's Chairs, Need
Tightening/Repair Otherwise Good
Condition, 12"W x 9 1/2"D x 17 1/2"H and
13"W x 12"D x 25 1/2"H

3773 Vintage Wood Chair With Needlepoint Seat,
Good Condition, Some Wear, 17"W x 15"D
x 38"H

3774 Box of Fish Tank Acc. Filters, Stones, And
More, Good Condition, As Is, 11" x 12" x 5"

3775 Vintage Oak Farmhouse Chair, Cane Seat
Needs Repair, Otherwise Good Condition,
16"W x 15 1/2"D x 36"H

3776 Stanley Jr. Workbench, Very Good
Condition, 23 1/2"W x 16"D x 26 1/2"H

3777 Box of Misc. Toys, Small Cars, Etc. 11"
Package to 3"L, Fair to New Old Stock

3778 Rare Vintage Advertising Aprons From
Local Lumberyards, Bay City, Essexville,
See Pictures! Fair to Good Condition (Wear)
Good Display Pieces

3779 Cobalt Vase, Covered Candy Dish, Mini
Bowls, Cups, Etc. 2" to 11 3/4"W or Long,
Good to Very Good Condition, Loose
Packed, As Is

378 Oster Food Steamer, Clean, Tested &
Working, Approx 11"W x 8"D x 11"H
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3780 Four Teacups, Two Cups, One Cup Chipped,
Fair To Good Condition, As Is, 3" Plus Diam

3781 Two Children's Shirts Size 5 And Size Small,
Two Pairs of Shorts Size 3T And 6 Regular,
Good Condition, As Is

3782 Seven Vintage Ned Smith 22 KT Gold Rim
Gamebird, Old Fashion Glasses, 3 1/4"H
Very Good Condition, Ring Neck Pheasant,
Mourning Dove, Sor, Wild Turkey,
Woodcock, Ruffed Grouse, Wilson Snipe,
See Other Matching Glasses in This Auction,
Very Good Condition

3783 Eight Fishing Reels From Estate, Olympic
and More, 3 1/2" to 6"L Good Condition,
Unknown Working Condition, As Is

3784 Deluxe Antique Sewing Machine With Wood
Top, 31 1/2"W x 16 3/4"D, Good Condition,
As Is

3785 Beauvais #545 Oriental Rug 9' x 9' Wear
And Fraying on Edges, Fair Condition, As Is

3786 Craftsman 74dB(A) Speed Start, Gas
Blower, Good Compression, As Is, Might
Need Tinkering, 39 1/2"L

3787 Wood Futon Frame, Scratches And Wear,
Fair Condition, As Is, 83"W x 32"D x 31
1/2"H

3788 Women's Size 3X Pretty Blue Flower Dress
By Woman Within, 100% Rayon, Great
Condition

3789 Seven Vintage Ned Smith Gold Rim Game
Bird 4 1/2" Beer Mugs, Two Ruffle Grouse,
Two Bob White, Two Wood Cock, One Sorg,
Very Good Condition

379 (2) New Up & Up Brand 70-Count Each 24-
Hour Allergy Relief Tablets, Comparable to
Zyrtec

3790 Three Adult Detroit Tigers New T-Shirts,
Size Small, Great Gifts

3791 Vintage Lot of Craft Patterns, And Misc. 8"
to Several Feet

3792 Cool Tray Lot of Estate Collectibles, Three
Stooges Opener, Pez Dispensers, Vintage
Playing Cards and More, 2" to 11"L Good to
Very Good Condition

3793 Annex Women Size 2X Yellow 3/4 Sleeve
Knit Top, Relativity Size 2X Long Sleeve
Crewneck Sweater, Sag Harbor Size 2X
Short Sleeve Cotton, Gildan T-Shirt 2X, Fair
Condition

3794 Misc. Glass Jar Lids, Children's Tin Dust
Pan, Shoe Brush and More, Good to New
Old Stock, 2 1/2"Diam to 14 1/2"L

Lot Title

3795 25 Plus Glass Shelves For The Crafter, All
Good Condition, 3"Diam x 9 3/4"W Each

3796 Two Gravity Chairs, Good Condition, No
Tears or Holes, Very Comfortable Chairs,
26"W x 35"L Folded

3797 Rhode Gear Bike Rack, Hitch Hook Dusty,
Otherwise Good Condition, As Is, 36"L

3798 Three Boxes of Wood Craft Pieces, Many
Precut For Birdhouse, Good Condition, 4" to
20"L

3799 Iverson Georgetown Jersey Size M, New,
Great Gift

38 Vintage Western Electric Bell System
Trimline Touch Tone Wall Telephone, Burnt
Orange, Desk or Wall Phone, Untested As-Is,
9"T

380 New White Size Q 4-Pair Pack Leggs
Regular Panty Pantyhose

3801 Twin Size Metal Bunk Bed, Good Condition,
65" x 76"L x 41"H

3802 Fall Decorations in Very Good Condition,
Fall Wreath, Give Thanks Standing - Made
of Resin & Metal Leaves, 8.5"W x 2"D x
10"H, Fall Flowers & Leaves for Decorations

3803 Women's XL Tops - Cato 14/16 Dress Tank
V-Neck Top, Stretchy Navy & Taupe/Yellow
Flowess, Silky; CJ Banks Tanktop Size XL,
Navy Polka Dots, Stretchable; Christopher
Banks XL Tank Top Crochet Knit, Navy
with Inside Lining; Banana Republic Knit
Hoodie Short Sleeves, Medium but Fits like
XL, New, Never Worn, Plus 3 Other Shirts,
Size XL, All in Ready Good Condition

3804 Medical Side Bed Table on 2" Castors, Very
Good Condition, Rolls Freely, 30"W x 15"D
x 32"H

3805 Toddler Motor Skill Game, Homemade,
White, 16" x 20", Good Condition

3806 Kids Storage Bin Organizer Unit Sturdy
White Wood Frame, 9 Rectangular Plastic
Removable and Interchangeable Bins, 31"W
x 16.5"D x 33"H, Purple, Pink, Green & Lite
Pink

3807 Metal Hot Dog Vending Cart, 54"L x 50"T
with Unity Shelf, has 3 Trays for
Condiments, Two Steam Warming Trays,
One is Missing, Could Find in Storage,
Storage Box on Side for Cold Drinks, Fits
About 12 Cans and Iron Works Great, Good
Condition, Start Your Own Business with
This One? Moves Easy on Wheels
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3808 All Metal Red Merry Christmas Sign New,
20" x 30"

3809 Kids Storage Bin Organizer Unit, Sturdy
Natural Wood Frame, 10 Rectangular Plastic
Removable and Interchangeable Bins,
Primary Colored Bins, 31"W x 16.5"D x
33"H

381 (6) 7 Pack Curtain Rings by Home
Inspiration, Metal, Good Condition to New 1
1/4"Diam to 2"Diam

3810 Black Trailer Hitch, Good Condition, 1 1/4"
Receiver, No Clues What it Came Off of,
Approx. 41"Wide

3811 92 Ford Escort Run Flat Tire T115/70D14,
Never Used

3812 New Old Stock Tools All Sealed Nearly 1/2
Full, 23"L x 17"D x 13"H, Utility Knives,
Measuring Tapes, Pieces Up to 6"Long,
Brushes & More

3813 Decorative Sweaters in Great Shape, Size
Large, AS-IS, Smoke Free Home

3814 Craft Supplies, Colored Pencils, Stamps,
Drawing Books, Lots of Misc Stuff, All in
Good Condition

3815 Christmas Decorations - Signs, Garland,
Wall Hangings, Misc. Christmas, Etc., Nice
Condition from Non Smoking Home, Up to
16"Long

3816 Sweaters & Night Gowns, Some Have Stain
but Others in Great Shape, Fair to Good
Condition, Size Small to XL

3817 Fall Decorations - Signs, Boxes, Wall
Hangings, Misc. Fall Decoration, Etc., Up to
17"D, Very Good Condition, Non-Smoking

3818 Scrapbooking Albums - Frames, Photo
Album, Page Protectors, Etc., Pieces Up to
17" x 21", Good Condition

3819 Welcome Candle Lamps, 15 Lights with
On/Off Switches, Replacement Bulbs
Included, Tea Lights, Two Large Candles,
Very Good Condition, Pieces Up to 10"Tall

382 New In Package Red/Blue Heavy Plastic
Plates, Cups and Flatware, Great For Picnics
or Camping, 3"Diam to 10"Diam

3820 Chilton Import Car Repair Manual,
Hardcover, 1975 to 1981 & 1978 to 1985,
Good Condition

Lot Title

3821 (3) Wooden Bear Arrows with Hunting Tips,
32"L from Tip of Broadhead to Knock, Also
Including a Nice Leather Quiver with
Outside Zippered Pouch, a Bear Bow Care
Booklet, Two Bear 56" Bow Strings, Two
Broadheads, Leather Fingers for Use when
Pulling String Back & Face Camo, Woods
Blend, Also No-Glov

3822 All in Fun - Games, Party Game "Drunk,
Stoned, Stupid" a Party Game for You &
Your Stupid Friends, Game Contains the
Same Cards as the Game "Whos Most Likely
Too", The Catchy Tune Game - Play that
Tune, Kazoo Your Way to Victory, and Last
a Wood Sign for the Loser, 12"L, "I Can't
Wait to be Ashamed of What I Do This
Weekend"

3823 Peterson Field Guide Easter Identification
Hardcover Book, Non-Fiction, Descriptive
Text and Color Photos and Illustrations, 384
Pages, Very Good Condition

3824 (12) EXIT Signs, Metal, Good Condition, 12"
x 12"

3825 #34 by Indian 20 lb AMO 50" Recurve Bow,
50"Long, Good Condition

3826 America's Fascinating Indian Heritage
Hardcover by Reader's Digest, 1978, 416
Pages, 8 1/2"W x 11" Both Books, &
Cowboys the Real Story of Cowboys and
Cattlemen, 1974 by Royal B. HassRick, Nice
Colorful Photos a Little Wear in Dust
Jackets, ABoth Books are in Very Good
Condition

3827 Women's Worthington Size 2X Yellow
Flower Design Long Sleeve Shirt, Good
Condition

3828 Lot of (3) Vintage Toy Cars, Product
Miniatures Co., Slik Toys & Ideal, Some
Scratches & Wear, but Still Good Condition
for Age, Up to 10"Long

3829 Elvis What Happened Three of His Closest
Companions Tell a Shocking Bizarre Story,
Paperback 1977, 1st Edition, Non-Fiction
Biography, Good Condition

383 Mr Coffee Iced Coffee Maker, Clean,
Untested As-Is, 7"Diam x 13"H

3830 (3) Vintage Copies of Racko for the Whole
Family 10 1/2" to 12"L Boxes, Unsure if
Complete, AS-IS, Good Condition

3831 (10) Rulers & Measuring Some Vintage,
Different Styles, Metal Lufkin, Sterling,
General & More, Good Condition, Up to
12"Long
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3832 Cast Metal Tortilla Presses, 7 1/2" & 3 1/2",
Good Condition, Need Cleaning, Made in
Mexico

3833 Vintage 1/25 Scale California Classics '57
Chevy Model Kit, Looks Complete, Just
Assemble, 10" x 7" x 4" Box, Good Condition

3834 Plastic & Ceramic Beam's Passenger Car
with Track Decanter, Empty, Good
Condition for Age, 5"W x 16"D x 7"H

3835 Ceramic Kentucky The Bluegrass State
Beam Decanter, Empty, Good Condition for
Age, 8"D x 12"H

3836 Vintage Crisloid Wood 4-Deck Dealer Shoe
Poker Playing Cards, Gently Used and
Returned to Original Box, 15" x 5" x 5",
Very Good Condition

3837 (8) Corn Hole Bags, 5" x 5", Some Need
Filling, Good Condition

3838 Ceramic Germany Beam Whiskey Decanter,
Empty, Good Condition for Age, 11"T

3839 Ceramic & Plastic Blue Police Tow Truck
Beam Decanter, Good Condition for Age,
18" x 8" x 10" Box

384 New Libman First Mate Vintage Mop Head,
Jumbo #132 Cotton, Double Stitched So
Yarn Won't Pull Out, 6"W x 15"H

3840 (5) Wooden Pulleys, Really Cool Pieces for
Your Garage or Man Cave Decor, Up to
7"Long, Good Condition for Age

3841 Two Pairs of Rubber Wheels, 6"D on Shafts,
13"Long, Repurpose, Good Condition

3842 Vintage Crisloid Wood 4-Deck Dealer Shoe
Poker Playing Cards, Gently Used and
Returned to Original Box, 15" x 5" x 5",
Very Good Condition

3843 (2) Vintage Buffalo Plaid Red Wool Hunting
Plants, One is Woolrich and Other
Unmarked but Older Button Fly & Lace Tie
Ankles, Both with Few Tiny Stains, Size
Medium/Large

3844 Caribou Horns, 30"W x 36"H, Great for
Cabin or Man Cave, Very Good Condition

3845 Ceramic Silver & Blue 1969 Camaro SS
Beam Decanter, Empty with Original Box,
Good Condition for Age, 16"W x 6"D x 7"H
Box

3846 Antique Solid Cast Iron Wagon, Horses,
Wood Barrels and 2 Men, Put Together it's
Complete, Missing Coach Drivers from
Originals, Still Very Good Condition for
Age, 29"Long when Together

Lot Title

3847 Cute Home Decor Bundle, Includes a Cute
Gold Cheetah, World Globe, a Cute Floral
"Be Still" Sign, Comes from Smoke-Free
Home, Cheetah 3 1/2" x 5", Globe 12" x 14",
Sign is 5" x 8", Good Condition

3848 Beam's Central Railroad of New Jersey
Dining Car with Track Decanter, Empty,
Plastic & Ceramic, Good Condition for Age,
5"W x 15"D x 8"H

3849 Box of Paal Ball 13-Balls, White Ball, Good
Condition, 2"Dia Each

385 Shower Curtain, White Waffle Print, 68"W
x 60"L, 12 Hooks Included, Good Condition

3850 Musical Stein with Metal Lid, "Plays How
Dry I am", Made in Japan, 10"Tall

3851 (2) 8" x 10" Campbells Pictures in Plastic
Frames, Thermos & Two Tins, One Lard
and One Oil, 4" to 6"Tall, All Good
Condition for Age

3852 Black & Decker Belt Sander 5.2A, Nice
Condition, Craftsman Dual Motion Sander,
Good Condition, Old Craftsman? Saw Zaw,
Pieces Up to 16"Long, All Good Working
Condition

3853 183 CDs Lot - Some New Music, CD Mixed
Genre, Spin Doctors, US, Ty Herndon, &
More, Good Condition

3854 Vintage Sheet Music - Large Box of Old
Sheet Music for Piano and Vocal
Accompaniment, Great Photo Covers for
Framing, Johnny Mercer, Betty King, &
More, Good Condition for Age

3855 Lot of Duffle Bags - 6 Total, One Guess
Brand Name, "Brunswick" Bag is an
Airplane Carry on Bag with Wheels and
Adjustable Handle, Most are in Good
Condition, Sells AS-IS, Up to 10"W x 20"L x
10"H

3856 Vintage Record Albums, Mixture of All
Types, Approx. 100 Albums, Prince,
Oakridge Boys, & More, Good Condition,
21" x 14.5" x 10"

3857 Kitchen Box Lot - Cookware & More, Ice
Cube Tray, Baking Plates, & More, Pieces
Up to 16"Long

3858 Boy Scout Fabric Patches, Saginaw, Good
Condition, Up to 4 1/2"W

3859 Two Records Vinyl LP ZZ Top "Eliminator"
Dire Straits, "Brothers in Arms", Good
Condition
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386 Black & Decker Quick N' Easy Iron Model
IM310, Clean Good Condition, 5"W x 10"D
x 5"H

3860 Vintage Buddy Product Paper Cutter 15" x
15" Square All Metal Construction, Red &
White in Color, Cuts Well, Very Good
Condition

3861 Vintage Glass Tray with Three Mini A & W
Mugs, 3 1/2"Tall, Good Condition for Age, 8
1/2"L

3862 Tonka Plastic 1974 Rescue Emergency
Ambulance #3875 Stretcher Gurney, Good
Condition, Rolls Well, Top of Bed has Crack
in it, 6 1/2"Long

3863 (24) Assorted Arrows & Bag of Misc. Arrows
are 5 Easton Superlite XX75 2114 34"Long,
4 Pieces Gamegetter 1918 29"L, 3 Pieces
Easton Game - Getter 2117 32"L, 6 Piece
Easton Gamegetter 2216 33"Long, 6 Piece
Easton Gamegetter 2216 33"L & 6 Misc.
Arrows 28 1/2"L to 33 1/2"L, Bag Includes 6
Blunts, Bow Square, 22 Knocks, 6 Used
Broad Heads, 5 Tip Inserts, Old Pin Sight &
Broadhead Remover. Also Including Advice
Leather Quiver, 22"L

3864 Sports Racket (Badminton, Tennis?) Blue
Bird, Blue Ribbon, Free Wing & One No
Name Brand, Normal Wear and Tear,
Appear Vintage, 1 Total of Four, Sold AS-IS,
Each Racket a Little Over 26"Long, Fair to
Good Condition, 4 Total

3865 Vintage Hamilton Steel Kids Wheelbarrow,
Blue, Good Condition, Some Wear & Rust,
Overall Good Working Condition, Basin
Measures 17" x 19" x 10" Made in Chicago,
ILL

3866 8-Tracks with Holder, 21 Different Tapes,
Sammy Davis, Loretta Lynn, Many More,
Good Condition for Age

3867 Ceramic & Plastic Beam's Observation Car
Decanter Empty with Track, with Original
Box, Good Condition for Age, 5"W x 16"D x
9"H

3868 Ceramic Australia Koala Bears Beam
Decanter, Empty, Good Condition for Age, 6
1/2"Dia x 10"H

3869 (13) Time Life Library of Art Hardcover
Books, Van Gogh, Manet, Picasso & More,
Very Good Condition

387 New In Box Glacier Bay Bath Faucet 1001,
381, 674, 15"W x 3"D x 12 1/2"H

3870 Vintage Milk Glass Bottle Beaver Dam Wis.,
Good Condition, 9"T

Lot Title

3871 Automatic Card Shuffler in Original Box,
Tested & Works as it Should, Takes 2 C Size
Batteries (Not Included) Very Good
Condition, 7"Long

3872 Beam's Grant Locomotive Decanter Empty
with Original Box, Plastic & Ceramic, 6"W x
12"D x 7"H, Good Condition for Age

3873 Large Coca Cola 6-Pack Display or Planter,
Rare, Hard to Find, Not Sold in Michigan, 15
1/2"L x 9 1/2"W x 10"H All Metal, New in
Box with Tags, Take Out for Pics & Display

3874 Okuetti Praxis 48 Electric Typewriter, Looks
Good Condition, 13" x 14" x 6"

3875 Two Vintage Farmhouse Chairs, Wooden, in
Need of New Seats & a Paint Job or Redone,
Sturdy, Fair to Good Condition, 18" x 17" x
39"H

3876 Hoveround MPV4 Motorized Chair, Sold AS-
IS for Parts or Repair, Told Motor was
Good, Needs Cleaning, Looks Good
Condition, Untested, 22" x 31" x 40"

3877 Wood Washer Rack with Rust and Wear,
Repurpose & Reuse, Fair Condition, 14"W x
24" x 24"

3878 Antique Wooden Table Base, Some Wear on
Legs, Could be Repurposed into a Mantle or
Whatever, 5"D Legs, 36" x 25"

3879 Antique Wooden End Table, Project Piece,
One Drawer, No Top, 20"W x 18"D x 26"H,
Fair Condition

388 (2) New In Package Stamped Cross Stitch
Lemon Zest Tablecloths, 60" x 120", New
But Factory Stamp Is Bad, Can Be Washed
and Stitch Your Own Design

3880 Wood Tool Box for a Long Box Truck, 28"W
x 74"L x 12"H, Fair Condition

3881 Two Antique Wooden Table Base Project
Pieces, 29" & 33"D Up to 28"H

3882 Route 66 Brand Women Jean Jacket, Good
Condition, Size Large, No Rips

3883 Massini XL Sweater Dress in Very Good
Condition, Slim Fit, AS-IS

3884 Victoria Secret Long Sleeve America's Navy
Shirt, Like New Condition, Size XS, Cotton
& Polyester

3885 Womens Size Large Trench Coat, Black &
Very Stylish with Belt to Cinch Waist, Good
Condition

3886 Girls 7/8 Snow Pants, Brand Out Brook,
Gently Used, Dark Purple Color, Good
Condition
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3887 Girl's 7/8 Jacket Lot - Spring/Fall Jacket,
Juicy, Coulture?, Osh Kosh, B'Gosh, Gently
Used, Good Condition

3888 Kid's 6X Snow Pants, Like New, Only Worn
a Few Times, Swiss Tech Brand

3889 Womens XL Summer Time Tank Top, Like
New Condition, Rayon

389 Inspirations Size Medium Beige Nude
Shaping and Shorts Brief, Tummy Slimming,
#00323, No Stains

3890 Two Kutuluh Skateboard T-Shirts, Size 2XL,
Very Good Condition

3891 Calvin Klein Linen Size 6 Coat Size 4 Pants
Suit, Good Condition

3892 Three Men's Long Sleeve Dress Shirts, Size
XL, Lucky Brand, Calvin Klein Old Navy,
Good Condition

3893 Buckle Black Label Slim Fit Long Sleeve
Shirt Size XL, Good Condition

3894 Two Antique Wooden Table Tops Project
Pieces, 21" x 26" & 25"D, Fair to Good
Condition for Making Your Own Small
Tables

3895 Metal Frame Outdoor Bar Glass Top with
Mesh Sides, Fair to Good Condition, 46"W x
20"D x 39"H, Repurpose or Fix, AS-IS

3896 Craftsman 10" Radial Saw Model
113.199200, with Box of Accessories,
Untested, Looks in Good Condition, 19" x
33" x 24"

3897 Wood Bench with Flip Top Full of Various
Tools & Hardware, 48"W x 14"D x 12"H,
Straps, Nails, Cords & More, Good Condition

3898 Barn Find 30 Gallon Plastic Storage Tote
with Toys, Dolls and More, Up to 16", 33"W
x 19"D x 17" Tote

3899 Antique Wooden Table Top Project Piece,
Great for Making Your Own Custom Piece,
Some Wear but Fair to Good Condition,
48"W x 45"D x 4"H

39 Mid Century Union Hardware Vintage
Roller Skates, 1950s-1960s No. 5 Antique
Toys, Adjustable Size - Current Setting
11"L, With Steel Wheels, Good Condition
For Age

390 The Office Hoodie, Women's XL,
Cotton/Polyester, Good Condition

3900 Metal Four Paws Piece to Homegate for
Indoors, Great for Pets or Babies,
Repurpose, Good Condition, 27" x 40"

Lot Title

3901 Random Pieces of Pressboard & Wood, Up
to 48"Tall, Good Condition for Crafts

3902 Wood Shelf with Home & Heart Cut Out,
Good Condition, 48" x 9" x 8"

3904 (10) John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed
& Numbered, Matted & Ready to be
Framed, 9 1/2" x 13", Good Condition

3905 Euromate Plastic Guard Divider for Store
Counter, Mounts to Counter or it's Free
Standing with Opening Underneath to
Exchange Goods and Money, Still in Original
Box, 25 1/2" x 48 1/2"

3906 Cute Boho Wall Decor, Would Make a Cute
Gift, Smoke Free Home, Makes Any Space
Look & Feel Cozier, 24"W x 45"H, Very
Good Condition

3907 Lot of (5) Levels, 20" to 48"Long, Nice Metal
& Wood, Good Condition, Great Man Cave
Decor

3908 10' Antique Wooden Ladder, 14"W, Ornate
Metal on One End, Decorative or Functional,
Sturdy, No Rot, Stored Indoors, Good
Condition for Age

3909 Antique Wooden Table Top Project Piece,
Repurpose or Reuse, Good Condition for
Crafts, 27"W x 42"D x 4 1/2"H

391 Rubbermaid Tote With Misc Tools and Sign
Parts Plus More, Fair to Good Condition,
3"L to 16"L

3910 Tuff Wear "Champ" Metal Boxing Bag
Stand, Looks To be Complete, AS-IS, Pieces
Up to 6"Tall

3911 (33) Rolls of Horse & Wildlife Print,
Wrapping Paper in Original Display Box, All
Rolls Still Sealed, 28"Long rolls

3912 "Soo" Tag in Lower Left Packet of Jacket,
Buffalo Plaid Jacket & Pants Red Wool
Hunting Suit with 100% Cotton Liners, Size
Unknown, Small Stain on Inside Left
Shoulder, Good Sewing Repair on Small
Spot Right Shoulder, Looks like a Medium
or Large, Still Good Condition for Age

3913 Mens Size Large Legendary Whitetails
Original Deer Gear Jacket, Black with Camo
Trim, Carhartt Style, Deer Antlers on Large
Side, Nice & Warm, Quilted Inside, Front
Side Pocket, Good Condition

3914 Men's Snowmobile Jacket, Size 2XL, Castle
Brand, Needs Zipper, Good Condition
Otherwise
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3915 Mens 2XL Camouflage Hoodie Jacket, Two
Snap Chest Pockets/2-Side Pockets, No Holes
or Stains, Very Good Condition

3916 Brown Plastic Trash Can with Lid, 20"Dia x
28"H, Hole in the Side but Still Good
Condition, Great for Yard Waste

3917 Metal Folding Table, Some Bending,
Untested, Great Extra for Camping, AS-IS,
Fair to Good Condition, 30"W x 30"D x 3"H

3918 Vintage Garden Hose, Repurpose or Reuse?
Flat Type, Possibly New Old Stock? Approx.
50 Feet, Good Condition

3919 H.E. Smith Co. Drawing Room Furniture
Pieces, Wooden, 8-Drawers, Solid Good
Condition, 27"W x 40"L x 3 1/2"H Each

392 Assorted Lights, Some Vintage, One
Outdoor, Fair Condition, Untested As-Is,
4"L to 16"L

3920 Antique Round Table Top, 48"D, 4"Thick,
Peeling Veneer but Sand & Paint, Fair to
Good Condition, Solid Project Piece

3921 Tru-Form Pro Player Set of Steel Shaft Irons
with Nice Grips, 3-9 & PW, Good Condition
Up to 40"Tall

3922 53"Tall Decorative Plant Hook, Good
Condition

3923 Antique Wooden Table Top Project Piece,
Peeling but Could be Sanded & Painted, Fair
Condition, 25"W x 38"L x 4"H

3924 HR Flo-Foam Carpet Shampooer, Runs
Good, AS-IS, Looks Dirty, Fair to Good
Condition, 45"Tall

3925 Metal Framed Banquet Table, 36" x 70",
Some Wear but Looks Good Condition with
Adjustable Legs, One Appears Off but Easily
Reattached

3927 Wooden Table Legs for Projects, Repurpose
or Reuse, 21"W x 23"H, Good Condition

3928 Wood TV Armoire with Storage, Good
Condition, 35"W x 17"D x 55"H

3929 Light & Easy 1020 33" Putter, Good
Condition

393 7' Artificial White Christmas Tree, Includes
5 Strings of Working Lights, 1990s, Good
Condition

3930 Vintage 60's or 70's Microstatic Speaker
Pair for Parts or Repair, US Made Real
Walnut Veneer, 25.5" x 10" x 14.5"

3931 New Tin Sign, Beware of the Dog, 17"W x
12"H

Lot Title

3932 New Tin Sign, Liberty Begins with Hunting
& Fishing, 17"W x 12"H

3933 Over the Door Metal Coat/Clothes Hangers,
Good Condition, 12 1/4" x 17" x 5 1/2"

3934 Very Unique Rooster Clock, Metal
Weathered Look Pan/Tray, Rope Handle for
Hanging, Works & has New Battery,
Removable Backing if You Want to Change
the Picture? 25" x 18"W x 5", Very Sturdy,
Photo is on Thick Cardboard, Good
Condition

3935 New in Plastic Tin Sign Turkey Hunters Get
All the Best Tail, 17"W x 12"H

3936 Antique Metal & Glass Smoking Stand,
Missing Inserts, Still a Cool Piece, Good
Condition, 26"Tall

3937 Eight John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed
& Numbered, 20" x 30" Matted on Foam
Board & Ready to be Framed, Good
Condition

3938 (2) Metal & Glass Wall Mount Outdoor
Lights, Worked When Last Used, Nice for
Garage or Porch, 6"D x 14"H

3939 Vintage 70's/80's Pair of Jensen Model 24,
Made in USA for Parts or Repair, 26" x
13.5" x 13", Composite Pressboard Cabinet
have Wear, Cones are Cooked (Damaged),
Fair Condition

394 Frying Pans and Pot With Lid, Fair to Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Diam to 11"Diam

3940 Vintage Wood Framed Behind Glass NBA
Miller High Life Mirror, Good Condition,
Great Looking Mirror with Old School NBA
Team Logos, 25" x 21"

3941 Cool Tin Sign Shootin Deers & Drinking
Beers, Great for Deer Camp, 17"W x 12"H,
Very Good Condition

3942 Wood Framed Fall Picture, No Glass, Nice
Vintage Decor, Good Condition, 24" x 24"

3943 Wooden Framed Floral Picture Behind
Glass, Very Good Condition, 19" x 23"

3944 New Wooden Block "BEACH" Sign, Perfect
Home or Cottage, 5" x 12", Decoration or
Gift

3945 Vintage Western Electric Bell System Yellow
554 BMP Rotary Wall Phone, Untested, AS-
IS, 9"Tall

3946 (3) Wood Laminate Nesting Tables, Good
Condition, 17"W x 17" to 19"H
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3947 Loyalty to the People, Not the Government
Tin Sign, 12"W x 17"H, Very Good
Condition

3948 Plastic Framed Moose Pics - Great for Cabin
or Man Cave, Very Good Condition, 8" x
10" & 4 1/2" x 6 1/2"

3949 Antique Coronado Radio & Turntable,
Model #43-7602, Untested, Missing Knobs
has Wear, 27"W x 16"D x 38"H, Cute, Fair
Condition, AS-IS

395 (7) 1000 Piece Wysocki Puzzles, Nice Lot,
Unsure of Completeness

3950 Wooden Frame Harber Scene Behind Glass,
15 1/2" x 39 1/2"H, Good Condition

3951 Mirror Silver Wood Framed, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/2" x 45 1/2"

3952 Composite Board Fairytale Saying, Good
Condition, 47" x 15 3/4"

3953 Wooden Frame Floral Picture, Behind Glass,
Very Good Condition, 26 1/2" x 26 1/2"

3954 Giant Hawaiian Pothos in Very Good
Condition, Massive Leaves

3955 Wooden Sign Princess Ballet, Very Good
Condition, 7" x 9"

3956 Unframed Pink Camo Canvas Wall Art,
Very Good Condition, 16" x 16"

3957 Old Metal 2-Door Cabinet, Rusty, Chipping
Paint Bottom, Repurpose into Something
Useful, Fair Condition, 36"W x 18"D x 43"H

3958 Heavy Cast Iron Fire Electrical School
Alarm, Brand Unknown, 13"L x 12"W x
5"Thick, Fair Cosmetic Condition

3959 Plastic Michelob Dry Bottle Cap Bar Sign,
No Scratches or Cracks, Color Really Good,
Gray with Michelob Dry Logo, 13"Dia x 3",
Very Good Condition

396 Video Games From Xbox, Xbox 360, Xbox
One and PS4, Fair to Good Condition

3960 Hanging "Swiss" Monstera Plant, Very
Good Condition, from a Smoke Free Home,
8"W x 20"H

3961 Wooden Art Decor, Done in Two
Dimensional, Custom Made, Lighthouse
Scene, Excellent Condition, No Cracks,
Wood in Like New Condition, 13.5"W x
13.5"L x 1/2"

3962 Wooden Windmill Picture, 13"W x 23 1/2"L,
Very Good Condition

3963 New Tin Sign, King of the North with Moose,
12"W x 17"H

Lot Title

3964 Collectible Plastic Train Wall Clock, Battery
Operated Clock Works, but Train Does Not
Move, Makes Train Sounds, AS-IS, Good
Condition, 12"Dia

3965 New Some Girls Play With Dolls...Real Girls
Go Hunting Tin Sign, Great for Gift, 12"W x
17"H

3966 Rustic Window MIrror with Shutters,
Country Style Mirror, Distressed Green
Wash Vintage Style, Wood & Metal
Hardware, Like New Condition, Never Used,
14"W x 18"H

3967 Wooden Beach Sign for Cabin, Very Good
Condition, 11 3/4" x 15 1/2"

3968 Wooden Princess Rules Sign, 9" x 19", Very
Good Condition

3969 Wood Side Table/Stand, Full Size Drawer,
Lower Cabinet Doors, Great Shape, Top
Needs Refinished, 28"L x 18"D x 24"H,
Solid, Good Condition

397 Large Basket of Kitchen Utensils, Tongs,
Serving Spoons, Spatulas, Grater, Pizza
Cutter and More, Red Ceramic Holder
6"Diam x 8"H, Some Plastic, Rubber and
Metal, Good to New Condition, 3"L to 12"L

3970 Antique Wooden Table Top with One
Drawer, 24"D x 3"H, Some Wear but could
be Repurposed Nicely

3971 Craftsman Tool Chest, Missing Top, 4-
Drawers & One Door Missing Handle, Could
be Repurposed Nicely, Fair to Good
Condition, 43"W x 18"D x 33"H

3972 (2) Wood Framed with Glass Dress Pictures,
Very Good Condition, 11" x 14"

3973 Wood Santa Uncle Sam, 15"T & Wood
Reindeer 20"T, Good Condition

3974 Composite Framed Floral Picture Behind
Glass, by Vivian Flasch, Very Good
Condition, 25 1/2" x 31 1/2"

3975 Elvis Graceland Tin Picture, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 12" x 14"

3976 Two Thanksgiving Decor Pieces, Wood &
Metal, 5" & 14"Long, Good Condition

3977 New with Tags The Office Belsnickel Holiday
Christmas Stocking Impish or Admirable?
13"Long

3978 Wood Framed Behind Glass Fall Picture,
Apple Orchard, Good Condition, 19" x 23"
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3979 (2) Sweat Suits in Very Good Condition, One
Set is Grey, One is Blue, Both in Very Good
Condition, Sold AS-IS, Size XL Tops & XXL
Bottoms

398 Hard To Find Circuit Breakers, 4 Pole, 2 and
1 Pole, 15, 20, 30, 60 and 150 Amp, By
Siemens, Ite, Gould & Square D, Salvaged At
Upgrade, Currently Untested As-Is, 1" and
3" x 3" x 3"

3980 Antique Wood Cased White Treadle Sewing
Machine Cast Iron Base, Very Unique
Design on Wheels, Cast Iron Base is in Very
Good Condition, Nice Repurpose or Sell for
Parts, 31"W x 17"D x 31"H, Fair Condition

3981 Hunting is Only an Addiction if Your Trying
to Quit Tin Sign, 12"W x 17"H, Very Good
Condition

3982 Wood Composite Decorative Frame Ship
Painting Behind Glass, Paint to Your Liking
or Display AS-IS, Some Wear but Overall
Good Condition, 38 1/2" x 30"

3983 New Cat & Jack 18M Long Sleeve Shirt

3984 New Lot of (3) Shirts, Size 2T, Short Sleeve

3985 (4) Soccer Jersey Manchester United Nike
XXL, Newcastle United Adidas M, West
Ham United Umbro XL, Hard Rock Cafe XL
- All in Very Good Condition

3986 Beach & Bikinis Metal Sign, 18"W x 24"H,
Good Condition

3987 Vintage Plastic Pabst Blue Ribbon Extra Lite
Beer Sign, Good Working Order, Light
Works Nicely, Good Condition, 13"W x 3"D
x 15"H

3988 (2) Wood Framed Wall Mirrors, 17 1/2" x 19
1/2" & 10 1/4" x 18 3/4", Good Condition

3989 "WISH" Wooden Sign, Measures 10" x 31
1/2", Good Condition

399 Retired Scrapbooking Supplies, (14) Large
12" x 12" Pads of Paper, New, Mostly $20
Each, Storage Boxes, How To Books, Albums
and Storage Containers, New Old Stock To
Good Condition, 15"W x 15"D x 4"H to
6"W x 5"D x 2"H

3990 Calvin Klein Navy Jacket Button Front,
Ladies Size XS

3991 Mens Size Large Fighting Illini Illinois
Fleece Onesie, One Piece Fleece Footed
Pajamas, Very Good Condition

3992 Free Country Size Large Womens Coat,
Very Good Condition, Sold AS-IS from a Pet
Free Home

Lot Title

3993 Wood Framed Finished Back 9" x 11" & 15"
x 27" Glass Front, Plastic Framed Art
Picture, Good Condition

3994 Senior Sign Used for Pictures, 12 1/2" x 36",
Need Paint Touch Up Cardboard Letters on
Plexiglass Back, Good Condition

3995 Harley Davidson "Ride with Pride" Babe
Metal Sign, New, 14" Round

3996 Hostess Cupcakes Tin, 12" x 14", Some
Wear but Good Condition

3997 New Tin Sign "I Swore to Protect", Never
Used, Very Nice, 11 1/2" x 16 1/2"

3999 Accu-Weight Metal Hanging Dial Scale, 20
lbs Max, 9"D Dial, 14"L Metal Basket

4 Outdoor Freestanding Wooden Christmas
Santa, Good Condition

40 Vintage 1950s Wilson 679 Left Handed
Softball Glove, Rare, Webbing Firmly
Attached, Good Condition For Display

400 Retired Scrapbooker's Supplies, The Sticker
Collection, Plastic Box and Canvas Tote Both
Full, Tons of New Stuff, Probably Couple
Hundred Dollars Worth, Don't Miss Out,
Good Condition, 13" x 8" x 4" Box and 14" x
5" x 7" Bag

4000 1989 P & D, 1990 P & D Ten Coin UNC Mint
Sets

4001 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER!***New In Box, Two Boxes of
Remington UMC 9MM Luger 115GR FMJ
50 Rounds Each Box, 100 Rounds Total
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

4002 12"L New Old Stock Timber Rattler Fixed
Blade Knife With Leather Sheath, TR 92

4003 Three Wayne Gretzky Cards From 1991-92
Upper Deck NHL

4004 1999 P US Mint Nine Coin UNC Set

4005 Hornady American Whitetail .270 Win 130
Grain Interlock, 11 Rounds

4006 Nine 1991-92 Upper Deck NHL Hockey Cards,
Stars

4007 1972 P & D US Mint 11 Coin UNC Set

4008 Remington High Velocity 22 Golden Bullet,
550 Hollow Point Cartridges, 22 Long Rifle 36
Grain

4009 Combination 2000 Quarter Mint Set And 2000
Proof Set With Sacagawea Nice Cameo Dollar,
1990's Proof Set
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401 Ladies Size 2XL Tops, St John's Bay, Ana and
More, Some Have Light Wear, Good to New
Condition

4010 Winchester Super X Drylok Super Steel Shot,
12 Gauge 3 1/2 Length, 1 9/16 Oz. #2 Shot,
Two Boxes, 50 Rounds

4011 8"L New Old Stock Chipaway Cutlery Fixed
Blade Knife, Red Cloud Leather Sheath, CW
676BH BSB

4012 Nine 1991-92 Upper Deck NHL Hockey Cards,
Stars

4013 1981 Mint Set (13) Coins, All Three Susan B
Coins, P, D, S, Nice Coins

4014 14"L New Old Stock Davy Crockett Fixed
Blade Bowie Knife and Leather Sheath, BK
1823

4015 1941-1974 Complete UNC Lincoln Cent Set in
Whitman Folder

4016 Remington 7MM Mag 150 Grain Nosler
Ballistic Tip Premier, 29 Rounds

4017 14"L Colt Fixed Blade Knife With Leather
Sheath- Rusty, CT812, Still Good Condition

4018 1978 Last Year of IKE Dollars, D and P Set

4019 Nine 1991- 1992 Upper Deck NHL Hockey
Cards, Stars

402 (4) Steel Rollers, Ball Bearings, Good
Condition, 2" x 20" 21 3/4" 23" and 22 1/2"

4020 1776-1976 Bicentennial Mint Set Don't See
Very Many P & D Set With IKE Dollar

4021 12"L New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Combat
Hunter Fixed Blade Knife and Sheath, 18-
169B/B

4022 1990 Topps Football Complete 1000 Yard Club
Set, These High Gloss Insert Cards Featured
(30) Different Players Including, Jerry Rice
And Card Of Barry Sanders That Highlighted
His Rookie Season, Great Condition

4023 1987 Mint Set P & D With Mint Coins, One Set
2000 State Quarters

4024 13 1/2"L New Old Stock Frost Cutlery Carson's
Raiders Bowie Knife and Nylon Sheath, 18-418

4025 1992 S US Mint Five Coin Silver Proof Set

4026 13 1/2"L New Old Stock Colt Fixed Blade
Knife and Leather Sheath, CT-810

4027 2015 S US Mint America The Beautiful Silver
Proof Set

4028 Winchester Rifle Slugs Hollow Point, 12 Gauge
2 3/4" 1 Oz. Slug 1600 FPS, Ten Rounds

4029 2005 S US Mint Proof Silver State Quarter Set

Lot Title

403 Size 4T Girls Clothes and Size 5M Shoes,
Coats, Pants, Shirts and More, 29 Items in Good
Condition

4030 15"L New Old Stock Colt Fixed Blade Knife
With Leather Sheath, CT 801

4031 20"L New Old Stock Large Colt Knife With
Leather Sheath, CT800 175th Anniversary of
the Alamo

4032 Remington Core Lokt 270 Win 150 Grain SP,
Nine Rounds

4033 1986 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

4034 Federal Deep Shok Jacketed Soft Point .243
Win 95 Grain, Ten Rounds

4035 1973 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set, First Year
to Include The IKE Dollar

4036 Three Michigan 1970, 1975, 1977 Small Game
Paper Licenses, Some Wear But Overall Good
Condition For Age, 4 1/2"L

4037 Federal Winchester Magnum Large Pistol
Primers, Four Full Boxes Federal No. 155, Full
Box of Winchester Large Pistol For Standard or
Magnum Pistol Loads, 500 Primers Total, From
Estate, As Is, Looks Great

4038 1992 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

4039 Federal Premium 7MM Rem Mag 150 Grain
Nosler Ballistic Tip, Box of 13 Rounds

404 (39) Albums, Wide Variety Like Neil Diamond,
Chicago, Eagles, Ted Nugent, Fleetwood Mac,
Kenny Rogers, Christmas Albums and More,
Some Covers Have Issues Due To Age, Albums
Appear To Be Good Condition But Untested

4040 New (20) Piece Boring And Grinding Tools For
Dremel Tools, Good For Wood or Metal, Up to
2"L

4041 1990 S US Mint Proof Set

4042 Remington Premier Magnum Copper Plated
Buffered Magnums, Turkey Loads, 12 Gauge 3
1/2 Length, 2 1/4 Oz. Shot, #6 Shot, Nine
Rounds

4043 1979 First Year of Issue Susan B. Proof Set

4044 Winchester Primers For Small Pistol Standard
Pistol Loads, WSP, New Old Stock, Four Full
Boxes of 100, One Partial Box of 49, 449
Primers Total, As Is From Estate

4045 2004 S Proof State Quarter Set With Michigan
State Quarter

4046 Winchester Rifled Slugs Hollow Point, 12
Gauge, 2 3/4" 1 Oz. 1600 FPS, 15 Rounds

4047 1776-1976 Bicentennial Silver Set, Three Coins
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4048 DNR Deer Patches, 1994 100th Deer Season,
1996 Nice Condition, Winchester 25 Skeet
Shell Isle Royale National Park, Up to 4"D

4049 1967 RCM Six Coin Silver Proof Set

405 Ladies Clothes, Size Small and XL, Five Tops
and a Skirt, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition

4050 Federal Premium Grand Slam Turkey Shot
Shells, 12 Gauge 3 1/2 Length, 2 Oz. #4 Shot,
Eight Rounds

4051 New Old Stock S Tec Fixed Blade Knife And
Plastic Sheath, 14"L

4052 1988 S Mint Proof Set

4053 CCI Bendrest Small Rifle Size Primers BR 4,
Three Full Boxes Of 100, One Partial Box of
20, 320 Primers Total, As Is From Estate

4054 Credit Card Blade Knife, New 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"

4055 1999 S US Mint Proof State Quarter Set

4056 Federal .243 Win 100 Grain Soft Point, Ten
Rounds

4057 2006 S Proof State Quarter Set

4058 100 Federal No. 155 Magnum Large Pistol
Primers And 50 No. 9 1/2 M Magnum Rifle
Primers, As Is, 150 Total

4059 15"L New Old Stock, BudK Traditional
Collection, Classic Bone Bowie Knife And
Leather Sheath, BK 1337

406 Large Lot of Postcards and Papers, Vintage to
Modern, Good Condition For Age, Approx 4"L
to 9"L

4060 2009 S Proof DC and US Territories Quarter Set

4061 New Credit Card Blade/Knife, 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"

4062 2003 S Proof State Quarter Set

4063 Remington Sportsman Steel Shot 12 Gauge 3" 1
1/4 Oz. #2 Shot, 1300 FPS, 21 Rounds

4064 2005 S Proof State Quarter Set

4065 Herter's .243 Win 100 Grain Soft Point, Rifle
Rounds, 15 Rounds Total

4066 1995 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

4067 Federal Premium Barnes Slug 12 Gauge 2 3/4"
1 Oz. Hollow Point Slug, Four Rounds

4068 1994 S US Mint Proof Set

4069 Remington 30-06 Core Lokt 220 Grain Soft
Point, Box of 12 Rounds

407 Miss Look Size XL Orange and White Striped
Blouse Shirt Top In Very Good Condition

4070 2007 S Presidential Series Four Coin, One
Dollar Proof Set

Lot Title

4071 Federal Classic 270 Win 130 Grain, Sierra Pro
Hunter Soft Point, Seven Rounds

4072 1985 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

4073 Hawthorne .30-06 Springfield, 150 Grain Soft
Point, 20 Rounds

4074 1993 S US Mint Proof Set

4075 Two Boxes of Remington 30-06 180 Gr. Soft
Point Core Lokt Rifle Cartridge New Old
Stock, (40) Bullets

4076 1991 S US Mint Five Coin Proof Set

4077 Lee Loader Kit For Pistol And Straight Side
Rifle Cartridges, Lock Nut, Bullet Seater, Body
Die, Priming Rod, Powder Measure, Etc. Very
Old, Some Rust And Wear, Looks Like It Will
Still Work, As Is From Estate, Box 6 1/2"L x 4
3/4" x 1 1/2"

4078 Speer Bullets, .440 Round Ball, 100 Count,
Sealed Factory Box, Made From Soft
Unalloyed Lead, As Is

4079 Misc. Baseball Items- 1978 Baseball Book A &
Q 6" x 9", Three 1976 RC Pop Cans, Hunter,
Munson, Carew, Two Cub Items Bat 18"
Wrigley Field, Cub Player Glass 6" x 4",
Mantle Baseball 1956 Triple Crown Winner
With Autograph? Real? Detroit Tiger Towel,
16" x 14"

408 Original Nintendo WII Console, Kids Have Not
Used In A Long While, Console and Power
Adaptor Only, Power Up - Untested Further

4080 Four Detroit Tiger Yearbooks- 1969 Champs
1968 Near Mint, 1984 Champs 1985 Near Mint,
1990 Yearbook Great Condition, 2009 Spring
Program Cabrera Near Mint, Great For The
Tiger Fans

4081 Three Sport Card Tins, Very Collectible, Two
Card Hockey NHL Plaque, Manon RH Caume,
Good Condition

4082 (12) NFL Football Cards, (55+) MLB Baseball
Cards, All Years, Star Players, Bo Jackson, Jim
Leyland, Very Good to Excellent Condition

4083 Tom Brady Super Bowl Champion Mini Poster,
Four Placecards NBA Hall of Fame Induction
1999, Very Collectible, Excellent Condition

4084 Nolan Ryan Commemorative Baseball, All His
Stat's From Career, Very Easy to Display, Very
Good Condition

4085 Apple iPad Model #A1893 Has Been Reset To
Original Settings, Comes With Targus Case,
New Charger, Originally Bought For Elderly
Neighbor Who Basically Played Solitaire On It,
7" x 9 1/2" in Case
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4086 Gopro Camera Hero 3 With Case, Like New
Condition, Appears to Have Acrylic Waterproof
Case, Cords and More

4087 (20) Different Date Indian Head Cents in
Whitman Folder

4088 GEForce GTX 1060 3GB OC, Computer Video
Card, Works Good, Very Good Condition

4089 Star Wars Vintage Walrus Man Action Figure
1978, 3 1/2" From Ankles Up Very Good
Condition, His Feet Are in Fair Condition

409 Apex Home Theatre System HT-180 With
DVD Player and AM/FM Function, Comes
With 3 Sony Speakers SS-RS 175, Works,
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W to 14"W

4090 ***UPDATE: SELLS TO THE HIGHEST
BIDDER*** New In Box Nintendo New 2DS
XL Game System, The Power of Two
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

4091 1978 Mattel Battlestar Galactica Cylon
Universal Studios Action Figure, GMFGI Hong
Kong 4"H, Good Condition

4092 1977 Star Wars Kenner Princess Leia Action
Figure, GMFGI Hong Kong, 4"H, Very Good
Condition

4093 Fisher Price Adventure People Evel Knievel
Parachute Stuntman Figure 1976, 4"H, Very
Good Condition

4094 JRR Tolkien The Hobbit Audiobook, Ten
Discs, Good Condition

4095 Nine Nolan Ryan Cards, 1977-1988, All Great
Condition, Nice Lot

4096 Extremely Scarce 1995 Back to School Promo
Football Card Set, Nine Manufacturers
Contributed One Each To This Low Production
Release, Elway, Montana, Emmitt Smith and
More, Mint Investment Quality Condition

4097 (20) IKE Bicentennial Dollars BU

4098 (125+) Sports Cards, NFL Football Cards,
Loaded With Hall of Famers, Various Brands,
Different Loaded Years, Excellent Condition

4099 Remington 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells, Full Box
of 25 Shells, 12 Gauge, 2 3/4" #6 Shot

41 Rainier Belt Buckle and Two Beer Bandana's,
Good Condition, 4"W to 20"Sq

410 Sony Clie Personal Entertainment Organizer
With Case and Power Cord, Palm OS, Works
Good, Good Condition, 4"L x 2 3/4"W

4100 Matching Set Front And Back Michigan 1973
License Plates, Good Condition

Lot Title

4101 Wall Coat Rack With Ram Image on Mirror,
Four Solid Brass And Porcelain Hooks From
House of Lloyd, 24"W x 10"H, Two Nice
Hangers on Back, Small Blemishes, But Still
Good Condition

4102 31"Diam Pink Papasan Chair With Metal
Frame, Good Condition

4103 Pair of Wrought Iron Bench Sides, Just Repaint
And Add Wood, Good Condition, Some Rust,
Very Sturdy, 28"H, Seat 16"Deep

4104 Three Antique Wood Frame Mirrors, 14"W x
22"L to 17 1/2"W x 27 1/2"L Need Cleaning,
Good Condition For Age

4105 Girls Size 2T Dress Coat, Old Navy Brand,
Light Wear, Good Condition

4106 New U of M Michigan T-Shirt, Children's Size
L, Great Gift

4107 Secret Treasures Size 3X 22/24W Red Deer
Design, Two Piece Pajama Top and Pant Set,
Worn Once, Some Lint From Washer Dryer,
Very Good Condition

4108 Women's Snowman Sweatshirt Coat, Burgundy
Design 18/20W Good Condition

4109 Men's Powder Keg Columbia Coat Size L, All
Zippers Work, Removable Liner, Good
Condition

411 New In Box Gesma Full HD 1080D 30FPS
Webcam, 3"W x 1 1/2"H

4110 Hard Bow Case, Can Use For Two Guns, Also
Keep Them From Getting Banged Around On
The Way To Camp, Foam is Formed on Bottom
Side to Fit Bow, Nice Big Camo Case, Very
Good Condition, 52"L x 16"W x 6"D

4111 Gear For Sports, Unisex Size M Yellow Jacket,
Mackinaw Patch, Good Condition, Great For
Fall

4112 Antique Lectro Paint Peeler Deluxe Model 3,
Electric Tool Iron With Wood Handle,
Untested, As Is, Good Display, 14"L

4113 Vintage Picnic Basket, Wood and Cardboard,
Good Condition, 18"W x 12"D x 10"H

4114 Cute Swiss Cheese Monstera Plant in Cute Pot
With Stones, Would Make Great Gift, From
Smoke Free Home, 5 1/2"W x 13"H

4115 Louis Vuitton Purse And Wallet, Good
Condition, Unauthenticated, 7" and 12"W
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4116 Pampered Chef Woven Selections Serving
Platter, Woven Top With Handles, Wood
Bottom, Very Sturdy, Will Hold A Lot! 17" x 1
3/4"H Not Including Handles, Comes With
Aluminum? Platter, Not Perfect, Not Pampered
Chef But Fits in Perfectly

4117 Heavy Metal Crowbar, Good Condition, 22"L

4118 Vintage Jewelry Box, Coated Wood and
Cardboard, Lots of Compartments Inside, Good
Condition, 11"W x 8"D x 4"H

4119 Very Large Ownl Brown Clear Glass Canister
Cookie Jar, Good Condition, 13"H x 9"Diam

412 Vintage Sears SR2100 Series Cassette AM/FM
Stereo Radio Boombox, All Functions Work,
Good Condition, 16"W x 4"D x 8"H

4120 Two Peace Lily Plants, Great For Removing
Toxins and Purifying Air, Needs TLC, Comes
in Good Pots, Includes Awesome Basket That
Can Have Plants In It, From Smoke Free Home,
Comes With Five Plant Hanging Wall Hooks,
Just Hooks Into Pots 8 1/2" x 10"H, 11" x 15"H,
12" x 14"H

4121 Akita Dog Sherpa Fleece Throw Blanket, 48"W
x 54"L Very Good Condition

4122 Two Books- Sotheby's Dec. 1 2004 American
Paintings, Drawings And Sculpture, Plus The
Mentor March 1921, First Families Of America,
Really Nice Pictures, 34 Pages, Good Articles,
Good Condition

4123 Two Vintage Wood Drawers For Sewing
Machine Cabinet, One With Original Hardware,
4 1/2"W x 14 1/2"L x 4"H, Both Good
Condition To Repurpose

4124 Vintage Wood Sewing Box, Three Tiers Fold
Out, Closed 16 1/2"W x 8 1/4"D x 14 1/2"H
Good Condition

4125 Girls White Short Formal Prom Dress, Size
Small, Good Condition

4126 1965 Elk Buck Stag Wall Tapestry, Ready to
Hang in Cabin or Man Cave, Made in Italy,
48"H x 72"W, Good Condition For Age

4127 Swan Shape Wood Flower Box, Good
Condition, 9"W x 16"D x 15"H

4128 Awesome 8" Clay Pot With Painted Flower
Design Carved In Surface of Clay, Good
Condition

4129 Tupperware 1339-1 Large Yellow Servalier
Canister With Lid, 1205-3 Measures 9"H x
8"Diam, Good Condition, With Minor Wear
and Light Staining Inside

413 New Galaxy S8 Plus Transformer Case,
Red/Black, 3 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L

Lot Title

4130 Four Handled Casseroles, Pyrex And Corelle,
One Small Chip on Edge of Amber Colored
One, 6" to 8", Overall Good Condition

4131 1 1/2 Qt. Pyrex Divided Casserole Dish, Milk
Glass With Yellow Design, 8 1/2" x 11" Good
Condition

4132 18 Oz. Tuscany Jar Candle Freshly Baked
Cinnamon, Warm Vanilla Baked Crust, Nine
Pack Soy Blend Natural Living Vanilla
Blossom Tealights, 11 Oz. Baked Citrus Jar
Candle, 19 Oz. American Home By Yankee
Candle Very Cherry, (No Top) All Unused

4133 Vintage Tupperware 811-14 Large Yellow
Servalier Canister With Lid 812-14 Very Good
Condition, Minor Wear, 5"Diam x 6"H

4134 Vintage Independence Ironstone Japan "Mary
Jane" Cream and Sugar Yellow Dishes, Very
Good Condition, 6" x 6" to 3 1/2" x 4"

4135 Ceramic Working Blinking Light Ghost 11
1/2"W x 11"H Approx. Four 1998 Sakura
Stoneware Halloween Coffee Mugs,
Dishwasher/Microwave Safe, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"
Very Good Condition

4136 Like New Art School Complete Painters
Course, Hardcover 8 1/2" x 11", 432 Pages,
Very Good Condition, Has Been in Box For
Years, No Tears or Marks in Book, Contents
Include Watercolor, Oils and Acrylics With
Tons of Info Under Each Header, Full Color
Super Informative For Any Artist! Great Gift

4137 Two Vintage Homco Wall Hanging Gold
Plastic Butterflies, Made in USA, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 6"H and 6 1/2" x 4"H

4138 Vintage Red Over Amber Glass Fairy Lamp,
Cold Paint is Peeling, Still Nice Piece to
Display, 4 1/2" x 6 1/2", Overall Good
Condition

4139 Home And Garden Party Utensil Crock
Stamped June. 2000, 5"Diam x 6"H, Good
Condition

414 New In Box USB Video Camera Multi-Person
Meeting, Teaching, Video Chat, Counters, 3
1/2"W x 2"H

4140 Vintage Handmade Bag With Clothes Pins,
Mostly Wood, Good Condition, 12"W x 5"D x
10"H

4141 Wood Crate With Handles, Good Condition,
16"W x 16 3/4"L x 7 1/2"H

4142 Nice Pieces of Vintage Fabric, 32"Sq. Paisley
And Two 60"W x 42"H Floral Curtains, Very
Good Condition
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4143 Vintage Briefcase In Doll Wardrobe, Some
Wear on Exterior, 12"W x 17 1/2"L x 5"H,
Good Condition

4144 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, Very Good Condition, 16" x 20"

4145 New Old Stock Two Piece Unassembled
Attentive Hen Turkey Decoy, Flambeau Brand
Made in USA, Head Rotates To Any Position,
Full Body With Life Like Feather Details,
Durable Safety Tip Steel Stake and Treated to
Prevent Paint Chipping Or Flaking, 26"L x
16"H, Just in Time For Turkey Season,
Instruction Manual Included

4146 Memorial Edition Holy Bible Illustrated In Nice
Wood Box, Catholic Edition, Like New, 6
1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 3"H

4147 Cookin Ceramic Pottery, Soup Pot With Lid,
Serving Ladle, Four Cups With Handles, No
Chips, Very Good Condition, 7" x 7 1/2"Diam,
Cups 4"Diam x 2 1/2"H

4148 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, Very Good Condition, 16" x 20"

4149 Ruidoso Downs New Mexico World's Richest
Horse Race Jim Beam Decanter Bottle, Empty,
5 1/2" x 13"H

415 New In Box Belkin USB-C to HDMI Adapter
4K 60Mz, 5"L

4150 Antique Singer Sewing Machine in Wood Case,
F8534825 Cord Needs Repair, Untested, As Is,
Good For Parts or Display, 17"W x 9"D x 12"H

4151 Wood With Grass Top Pad With Golf Ball
Birdhouse, 6"Diam x 17"H, Easy Clean Out
With Top Cover Removable, Six Holes With
Tee For Landing Stem At Entrance Hole, Good
Condition

4152 Nice Wood Handcrafted Antique Jewelry Box
With Mirror in Lid, Very Good Condition, 8"W
x 10" x 5"H

4153 New ICover Bedding Platinum 1800 Collection
Violet King Bed Skirt, 15" Fall, Four Side
Pleating

4154 Vintage Wood Magazine Stand Holder, Good
Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 14"H

4155 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, Very Good Condition, 16" x 20"

4156 Venus Williams Black Zip Leather Ladies
Jacket, Size L, Wilsons Leather, Very Good
Condition

4157 New In Package (50) Pieces Plastic Cord Spring
Locks, Assorted Colors, 1/2" x 1"

Lot Title

4158 Inside Dunder Mifflin By Amy Lewis The
Office Fan Guide Paperback Book, Very Good
Condition

4159 Four Vintage Hazel Atlas Currier And Ives
Blue, White Milk Glass Custard Dishes, Bowls,
Horse And Buggy Scene, Very Good
Condition, 2"H x 3 3/4"Diam

416 Vintage GM Car Radio Model 7933641, Fair
Condition, Untested As-Is, 7"W x 10"D x 2"H

4160 Apple Wall Hanging, Wire Apple Basket And
Welcome Resin Hanger, Good Condition, 5" to
16"H

4161 New Tresemme 15 Oz. Mousse, Extra Hold #4

4162 Ceramic Partylite Lighthouse Tealight Candle
Holder Display, Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D x
10"H

4163 Wicker Basket, Glass Canister, Blue Tin and
Ceramic Ashtray, 5 1/2" to 15"W, Good
Condition

4164 Two New Bath Rugs, Gray, Blue, Cream
Colors, 17" x 24" and 18" x 28" Safety Rubber
Back, Machine Washable

4165 Fabric Shower Curtain Vue By Ellery, Premium
Quality And Material Like New Condition,
Grays, Navy With Black And Silver Accent,
Horizontal Stripes, 72" x 70"

4166 Two Very Nice McCoy Ceramic Vases, Yellow
6"D x 8"H And Green 5 1/2" x 8" Cracked Rim,
Both Good For Display

4167 Lenox Winter Greetings Everyday Cardinal
Dinnerware, Nine Plates, Four Smaller Plates,
Four Large Bowls, 7" to 11" Good Condition

4168 Ceramic Woodland Candle Topper 4 1/2" x
7"Diam, Hardly Used From Franks Great
Outdoors, Good Condition

4169 Two Birdhouses in Green Hard Plastic Planter
Pot, 13"Diam x 10"H Good Condition, Blue
Jean Garden Glove Birdhouse 9"W x 6"D x
19"H, Sun Faded, Can Repaint, Cloth And
Wire, Fair Condition, Log Cabin Style
Birdhouse 8"H x 6"D x 6"W, Green, Blue,
Gray, Good Condition, Needs Cleaning

417 Cassette Tape Lot, Huey Lewis, Chicago, Steve
Perry, Lover Boy, White Snake and More, 12
Total, Fair to Good Condition

4170 Vintage Wood Magazine Stand Holder, Project
Piece, 16"W x 11"D x 16"H, Has Wear, Still
Good to Redo, As Is

4171 New ICover Bedding, Queen Size Olive Green
Bed Skirt, 15" Fall
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4172 Men's Two Piece Waterproof Jacket and Bib
Style Pants, Overall Very Good Condition, Size
Medium

4173 Assorted Halloween Treasures Working Scary
Phone, Metal House Skeleton Ornaments, Two
Tubes Halloween Bulbs, Halloween Tree, Plate,
2" to 32"H, Good Condition, Some New

4174 New in Box Lesro Lenox Square Wood Corner
Table, Mahogany, 24"Sq. x 20"H

4175 Big Box With Two Ceramic Cookie Jars,
Pumpkin 9" x 11", Witch 7" x 14" Good
Condition, Some Small Chips on Rim of
Pumpkin, Witches Hat

4176 (85) Craft Books and Leaflets, Mostly Cross
Stitch, Nice Variety, Good Condition

4177 Tote Full of Misc. Pumpkins, 2 1/2" to 9"H
Good to Very Good Condition

4178 Box of (60) Vintage Sewing Patterns From
Estate, 30 Kids, 30 Women's Good Condition

4179 Like New Stride Rite Shoes Size 4M Gold
Shoes 0-6M, Two Pair New Heavyweight
Tights 3-12M Beautiful Dress Set With
Smocking, 12M All in Cute Bag, Good
Condition

418 Two Clear Plastic Snap Top Scrapbook Paper
Cases, Both Bull of Quality Paper, Couple
Hundred Sheets, Mostly New Still Wrapped,
12"W x 12"D x 3"

4180 Ten Pieces of Girls Name Brand Clothing,
Mostly Youth XL, Two Medium, Large,
Adidas, NIKE, Converse, Champion, Calvin
Klein, Good Cotton, Polyester and Cotton

4181 Wear Ever Set of High Quality Aluminum Pots,
Pans, USA, 3 1/2 Qt. Pan and Lid, 3 Qt. 8" Pot
and Lid, 2 Qt. 7" Pot And Lid, 1 Qt. 5.6" Pot
With Lid, 10.8" Pan, Good Condition

4182 Huge Lot of Refrigerator Magnets, Large Bottle
Caps That Are Bottle Openers, Corn Cobs,
Owls, Letters, Clean and Dirty For Dishwasher,
Advertising, Lady Bugs, Etc. Gallon Bag Full,
Good Condition, 1" to 6"L

4183 Lemax Spooky Town Houses, Eight Broken
Skull Bar, Trick or Treat, Full Moon Monster
Hunting Supplies, Pumpkin Tower Pumpkin
Festival, Ravens Roost, Ghost Cave, Resin
Material, Very Good Condition, Only Setup
Once, 4" to 9"H

Lot Title

4184 Cookie Cutters- Three Large Christmas, One
Tree 5" x 8", Sleigh 5" x 8", Reindeer 5 1/2" x 7
1/2", Four Heart, Club, Spade, Diamond, 2 1/2"
x 3", New Plastic Snowflake 3 1/2", Six Easter
Plastic Cutters 4" x 4", Four Tart Tins, Strainer,
Peeler, Older Ones Have Some Tarnish, Plastic
In Good Condition

4185 6' Wall Mount Wood Flag Pole With Three
USA Flags, Fair Condition

4186 Very Heavy Antique Wood Framed Mirror,
13"W x 42"H Unique Look in Good Condition
For Age

4187 Hand Crafted Wood Corn Hole Game, No
Bags, Works Great, 24"W x 48"L x 4"H, Good
Condition

4188 New With Tags Size Small Lot of Four Shirts,
Pro Celebrity, Size Small, Oakland University,
Niki Shirts, $60. Retail, Great Christmas Gifts

4189 Commercial Size Brand New Immersion
Blender, Works Great, 18" Mixing Shaft, New
Unused, Volt 110v- 60HZ Power 750W, Speed
8,000 to 20,000 RPM, Approx. 34"L

419 New Package of (8) Rolls of Clear Packaging
Tape and a New Dispenser, Each Roll 2"W x
163'L, Over 1300' of Tape In The Package

4190 Four New Crop Tops, Size M, Very Nice Gifts,
14.99 On Tags

4191 Five Fishing Reels, Shakespeare, Daiwa and
More, Untested, As Is, All Look in Good
Condition, 4" to 10"L

4192 Girls Size 7/8 Dance Lot, Six Leotards, Pair
Dance Shorts, Three Tights, Gently Used, Good
to Very Good Condition

4193 Great Lot of Seven Men's Pants Size 38 x 30,
38 x 29 Some 36 x 30, All Freshly Laundered,
Great Condition Overall!

4194 7' Carolina Fir Christmas Tree, 500 Lights, As
Is, Appears to Be Complete in Good Condition,
Includes Metal Tray Full of Christmas Decor,
Shop Early

4195 Children's Columbia Coat Size 14/16, Very
Good Condition, All Zippers Work

4196 Beautiful Black With Sequin Dress, Great For
New Years Size L, Black Dress With Buckle
Size 9-10, Aqua Blue Dress, Size M Runs
Large, All New With Tags

4197 Vintage Serving Gourmet Susan By Irvin Ware,
Original Box, Doesn't Look Like It's Been
Used, Very Good Condition, 15"Diam x 6"H
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4198 Vintage Anchor Hocking Arlington Punch Set,
6 Qt. Punch Bowl, Eight 6 Oz. Glasses, Eight
Plastic Hooks, Plastic Ladle, Original Box,
Very Good Condition, 12"Diam x 9"H

4199 Women's Size XXL Blue Owl Design Pajama
Lounge Pants By Nick And Nora Good
Condition

42 (11) Vintage Rock and Blue LP Records:
Jefferson Airplane, John Lee Hooker, Iron
Butterfly, Quicksilver Messenger Service,
Johnny Winter, Big Brother & The Holding
Company, John Koerner (Re-Issue), Mountain,
Harvey Mandel, Seatrain and Lonnie Mack, All
Originals But Koerner, Jefferson Airplane Is In
Mono But Others In Stereo, I Played All and
Didn't Hear Any Skips, Fair to Very Good
Condition

420 Philips Transient Voltage Surge Suppressor
With Ten Outlets, Untested As-Is, 5"W x 11"L

4200 Three Men's Hoodies Size XLT No Holes or
Stains, Appear In Good Condition, As Is, Two
Carhartt, Other North Face

4201 Vintage Sturdy Cosco White Step Foot Stool
Stand, Mid Century, Has Wear But Good
Condition, 11"W x 12"D x 10 1/2"H

4202 Two "Thirty One" Cinch Top Insulated Lunch
Bags, Have Handles And Drawstring Cinch Top
For Closure, Very Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D
x 9"H, Great For Lunch, Beach, Road Trips,
Good Condition

4203 Blue/Purple Dress Size 12, Red, White and
Blue Dress Size XL, Camo Form Fitting Dress
Size L, All New With Tags

4204 Bathroom Rug Set, Navy 20" x 34" Rectangle,
Contour Rug, Toilet Lid Cover 16" x 14"
Rubber Base, Non Slip, Very Good Condition

4205 Huge Plant Unknown Name, Acts Like Peace
Lily If Leaves Droop, You Water It Then They
Spring Up, Brand New Nice Pot From Smoke
Free Home, 14"W x 23"H

4206 Very Cool Antique Gas Heater, Not Sure If It
Works, Connector in Back 23"W x 9"D x 21"H,
As Is, Fair Condition, Nice Artsy Piece, Paint
It, No Time

4207 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Signed And
Numbered, Some Dent/Bent Corners, Fair to
Good Condition, 16" x 20"

4208 Men's Columbia Shirt Size XXL in Very Good
Condition, Freshly Laundered

4209 Beautiful High End Dark Brown Polyester With
Faux Fur Lining, Worn Once, Women's/Girls
XL, Like New

Lot Title

421 New In Box USB 2.0 Digital Photo Keychain,
60 Images From Sharper Image, 2"W x 3"L

4210 (12) Record Albums, Two Tennessee Ernie
Ford, Duane Eddy, Horowitz Plays Chopin, The
Kingston Trio, Ferlin Husky, Billy Vaughn And
More, All With Covers and Sleeves, Good
Condition

4211 Melts Through The Wood When Tested, Very
Good Working "Stanley" Heavy Duty Builders
Saw in Original Steel Case, 10"W x 10"D x
12"H, Also Black & Decker Working 1HP Saw
in Good Condition, Both 7 1/4", Cord Has
Repair On Black & Decker

4212 Four Pyrex Mixing Bowls, Two Shades of
Green, Two Brown, Scratches to Paint From
Use, Faded Colors, Good Condition Overall, 6"
to 10"Diam

4213 Aeropostale Mustard Yellow Women's Size
Small Vest, Never Worn

4214 1965-68 Echo Spring Arbor College Spring
Arbor MI, 1992-93 Kuehn Haven Middle
School, Saginaw Hall of Fame 1969 Millington
Elementary, Fair to Good Condition

4215 Anvil 12" x 5"H x 2 1/2"W on Top, Has Wear,
Rust But Good Condition

4216 Useful Coleman Catalytic Heater, Perfect For
Ice Fishing, Untested, Good Condition,
12"Diam x 12"H

4217 Vintage Red and Green Pyrex Christmas Set,
Two Dishes With Lids, Not Too Soon To Be
Thinking Ahead, Keep Green One Out For St.
Pats, Red For Valentines Day, Bright Colors,
No Scratches, Lids Original, 2 Qt. For Baking,
Display Or Snacks, 9"W x 3"H, 11"W
Including Handles, Very Good Condition For
Age, Private Collection

4218 Canvas Wood Hauler For Carrying Wood to
House, Good Condition, 14" x 24"W Expanding
Depth

4219 Fire And Water Art of Incendiary And Aquatic
Warfare In China, Sawyer, Translator of Sun
Tzu's, Art of War, Profiles Dramatic Tactics
Used Over Centuries By Chinese In Warfare,
443 Pages, Hardcover Book in Like New
Condition

422 New In Box VTech Safe & Sound Digital
Audio Monitor, 1000' Range, Great Gift

4220 Metal Marines Thermometer, Brand New,
Earned Never Given, 17" x 5"W x 3/4"Thick,
Good Gift

4221 Two Wood Crates, Cool Aged Worn Look,
Good Condition for Age, 19"W x 12"D x 10"H
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4222 Seven Neil Diamond Albums, All in Good
Condition, On The Way to Sky, Moods, Glad
You Are Here With Me

4223 New With Tags Women's Size XL Pink Super
Soft Sweater, By A New Day

4224 Silver Color Pedestal Metal Bowl, Nine Metal
Glass? Suncatchers, Various Shapes, Seasons,
8"Diam x 5"H Bowl, Lovely

4225 Vintage Propane Camping Stove, Untested,
Needs Good Cleaning, 20 1/2" x 11 1/2" x 5"
Paint is Chipping Off It, Fair Condition

4226 1950's Early Pyrex Black With White
Snowflakes, 2 1/2 Qt. Casserole With Lid,
Slightest Flake on Lid, Handle Corner Not Even
Rough or Sharp, Otherwise Very Good
Condition, 12 3/4"W x 8"D x 3 1/2"H

4227 Four No. 1 Steel Fur Stretchers, Each 21"W x
7"D Some Rust, Otherwise Good Condition

4228 Vintage Roaster With High Dome Top, Granite
Enamelware? Black With White Speckles,
Good Condition, 18"W x 12"D x 10"H

4229 Large Glass Wine Bottle, Huge Dark Glass
21"H x 5 1/2"Base, Large Martini Glass, Clear
Super Size, 10"H x 9"W, Very Good Condition

423 New In Package Digital 4-In-1 Slimline
Camera, Digital Camcorder, Camera Webcam
and Voice Recorder All In One, 1 1/2"W x 3
1/2"L

4230 New Minnow Trap, Metal 17" x 9"Diam,
Heavy Duty

4231 10 1/2"Diam Cast Iron Dutch Oven With Lid,
Glass in Good Condition

4232 First Act BB391 Overload Electric Guitar, Six
String, With Stand, 39"L Guitar, Untested, As
Is, Appears in Good Condition

4233 1930's-40's Glass Diamond Serving Plate,
Tiered, 10 1/4"Diam, Top Diameter 6 1/2", Plus
Four Serving Plates 6 1/2"Diam, Beautiful Set
in Good Condition, Matches Other Pieces in
This Auction

4234 Eight Coca Cola Glasses, 75th Anniversary of
The Company, 5"H Good Condition

4235 Milk Type Bottle, Holds 64 Oz. Glass 4" x 5"W
x 11"H, Very Good Condition

4236 New Without Tag Metal White Tub, 22"Diam x
16 1/2"Diam x 11"H At Base

4237 Four Like New High End Women's Purses,
Marc Jacobs, Tignanello, 8" x 10" to 12" x 10"

4238 Manning #18 Football NFL Players Jersey Size
XL Colts, Gonzalez #11 Football Reebok Jersey
Size 48, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

4239 Vans Shoes, Little Wear, Good Condition, Size
7 1/2 Women, Men's 6

424 Wosports Model H100 Golf Range Finder,
Multi-Function, Very Good Condition, 1 1/2"W
x 4 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H

4240 Metal Giraffe Stand And Lid, With Glass Jar,
Inside Three Flameless Candle and Silk
Flowers, Very Cute, 11 1/2"Diam x 18 1/2"H

4242 Clear Pressed Glass Decanter, Good Condition
With Stopper, 14 1/2"H

4243 Bad Company "10 From 6" Record Album,
#81625-1, Good Condition

4244 Instrumental 33 Album "The Beatles
Songbook" of Their Greatest Hits, Fair
Condition, Couple Scratches, Includes Cover
And Sleeve

4245 Bacardi Rum and Bottle Spout Pourer, Metal
Shaped Like Bat, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"
x 3"

4246 Vintage Lufkin Metal Tape Measure, Made in
Saginaw MI, Model HW223, Very Good
Condition For Age, 4"Diam

4247 Metal Fireplace Ash Scoop 19"L Good
Condition

4248 Very Neat Ice Bucket That Resembles Stainless
Stein, Top Flips Open, Has Plastic Insert For
Ice, Or Pour In Six Pack And You Don't Have
To Leave Your Seat During Game, 8 1/2"W x
10", Good Condition

4249 Bear Ceramic Cookie Jar (Small Chip on Nose
and Rim of Lid) Otherwise Good Condition,
Kitchen Creations Dishwasher Safe, 7 1/2" x 7
1/2" x 12"H

425 JVC Marshmallow Wireless "Bluetooth"
Earbuds, Tested and Work, New

4250 1920's Charles Meakin England Bathroom
Commode, With Handle 8 1/2"Diam, Some
Mild Crazing, Good Condition For Age

4251 Record Albums- Two Andy Williams 1963
Days of Wine And Roses, Danny Boy Covers
and Sleeves in Very Good Condition, Pat
Boone Stardust, Some Wear, Fair Condition

4252 Resin Remembrance Stepping Stone, "If Tears
Could Build A Stairway and Memories Were A
Lane....." Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam

4253 New No Box Vidal Sassoon Curling Iron
VS121 Threw The Box Away Before I Realized
It Was The Wrong Size Barrel For Me, Cool
Tip, Includes Instructions, Barrel 3/4" Across,
Unused Condition, New
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4254 Elephant Sculpture Baby and Adult, Resin
Darling! Good Condition, 8 1/2"H x 11"W

4255 Large Glass Platter With Sterling Trim Floral
Pattern Applied, Very Good Condition For Age,
13"Diam

4256 Video Camera Recorder By Sony, With Two
New Tapes, Papers in Case, Cords, Video 8
Handycam Untested, As Is, Good Condition,
CCD-FX 640, 14"W x 6"D x 9"H

4257 Small Chocolate Brown Footstool, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 12"D x 11 1/2"H

4258 Four Long White Ceramic Serving Dishes,
Great For Cheese And Crackers, Fruits, Etc.
Very Good Condition, 12" to 18"W to 5" to 9"D

4259 Box of Halloween Lanterns, Day of The Dead
Girls, New Candle, Ceramic Pumpkin With Cat
Face, Lots More, 3" to 16", Good Condition

426 New In Package Anna Griffin Die Cuts Foil
Stamp Die Curling Frame - 1 Piece 4" x 5 1/2"
and Paper Die Cut - 2 Piece 7" x 5 1/4" and 1
5/8" x 3 3/4"

4260 Misc. Box of Household Decor and More, Find
Something To Keep or Resell, Fair to Good
Condition, 4" to 10"

4261 Misc. Garage Cleanout, Good Condition, New
Wiper Blades, Boxes and Much More, Good
Condition Overall, 22"L Blade, 2"Diam Bulb

4262 Oster Bread Maker, Square Pampered Chef
Baking Dish, Small Frying Pan, Three Metal
Bowls, Untested, As Is, Good Condition,
5"Diam Bowl, 11"W x 14"D x 10"H

4263 Box of Hardcover Books, Some For Your
Library, Some For Resale, Fair to Good
Condition

4264 Box With Huge Witches Shoe, Another Shoe,
Four Hats, Candle, Good Condition, 9"W x 3"D
x 5"H to 16"W x 7"D x 10"H

4265 Wood/Pressed Wood Table Top Project Piece,
Fair Condition, No Legs, Spots/Stained Top,
24"W x 48"H

4266 Vintage Spinning Reel, Good Condition,
Shakespeare Alpha XSG, Graphite 3240 Ball
Bearing, And Fishnet Extending 54" Handle,
Net 24" x 24" Very Good Condition

4267 60" Skull Floor Stand Candelabra in Box, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4268 New in Box Starter Motor For Tractors, Fits
Various Ford, New Holland, Massey Ferguson,
Perkins Engine, Other Industrial Applications,
Replaces Massey Ferguson 888346M1,
888346M2, Perkins 2873145T, 2873A013,
2873A105, 2873A107, 2873D001, Schaeff Inc.
5568656915, 5999999728, Zeppelin 11SX9011,
PU0024, Box 15"L x 9"W x 7.4"D, Retail $150.

4269 White Painted Wood/Faux Wood Dresser,
Project Piece, Hardware, Stuck Drawers, Paint
Peeling, Fair Condition, 40"W x 21"D x 62"H

427 New In Box Rize Wireless Headset, Supports
All Devices, 30 Hours Play Time, Wireless
Charging and Tap Controls, Includes Case,
4"Sq Box

4270 Women's Size XL Disney Winnie The Pooh
Hoodie Sweatshirt, Good Condition

4271 Pipe Bender Gardner NO. 910 Made in USA,
31"L Good Condition

4272 Sailors And Navigation Map, Great Lakes
Huron Map, 34" x 38" Nice Wall Hanger, Two
Paper Print Off Of Saginaw Bay, Good
Condition, 11" x 15"

4273 Wood Duck, Could Be Nice Addition For Your
Collection, Wear and Worn Paint, Fair
Condition, 14"W x 6"D x 5 1/2"H

4274 Antique Metal Medicine Cabinet, With Mirror,
Needs Cleaning, Fair Condition, Needs TLC,
16"W x 5 1/2"D x 23"H

4275 Gumball Machine Bank, Works With Coins,
10"H, Good Condition

4276 Yellow Edition Police Patrol Car Jim Beam
Decanter Bottle, Empty, Slight Spot Issues
With Plastic Faux Chrome, Has Box, Very
Good Condition Overall, 16"L

4277 Two Matching Small Vases, Beautiful By
Marjolein Bastin Hallmark, 5"H x 4"W Small
Glass Vase With Birds, Flowers, Leaves, Very
Good to Like New

4278 Plastic Human Skull, Life Size Adult, Black
Inset Eye and Nose Socket, Lower Jaw Opens
and Closes on Hinge, Very Good Condition,
6"W x 8"D x 6 1/2"H

4279 Erphila Czechoslovakia Antique Ram Head
Made in 1930's, Art Deco Style, Creamy
White/Ivory Glaze in Very Good Condition, 4
1/2"W x 8"L x 6 1/2"H, Super Nice Example of
Czech Import By Ebeling & Reuss Co. Glazed
Over Flea Bite Bottom Side No Crazing,
Cracks, Very Good Condition Overall
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428 (2) Malibu Intermatic Inc. Low Voltage
Transformer Timers, From Estate, Untested As-
Is, 4"W x 4"D x 7"H

4280 Industrial Versa Universal Wrench, 5/8-1 5/8
Inch 15-41 MM Lifetime Warranty 12"L, Very
Good Condition

4281 Five Truck Clamps, Aluminum, Surface Rust
on Bolts, Need Cleaning, Good Condition
Otherwise

4282 TG Hawkes Glass Co. Russia Fruit Bowl 10
1/2"L x 7 1/2"W x 4 1/4"H, Two Small Outs in
Bottom Base, See Article, Depression 1920-
30's Three Footed Bowl, Bubble Swirl Pattern
8 1/2"Diam, Very Good Condition, Relish Bowl
Depression Bowl, 6 1/2" x 3 3/4"H, Very Good
Condition

4283 Nice Antique Asian Jewelry Box With Key,
Good Condition, 12"W x 6"D x 7"H

4284 The Master's Hand Art of Carl Bloch,
Hardcover Book in Very Good Condition,
Beautiful Pictures and History of The Painter,
Includes Print of Jesus Healing At Temple
From Museum Of Art, Brigham Young
University, Ready To Frame, 14" x 11"

4285 Edelbrock Air Cleaner Cover, Good Working
Condition, 14"Diam

4286 Vacuum Sealed Thermos Pitcher, 11"H Good
Condition

4287 New Tresemme 15 Oz. Mousse, Extra Hold #4

4288 Black Suitcase Full of Vintage New and
Unusual Halloween Treasures, Skull Mug
Changes Color When Hot, 2" to 12"L, Good
Condition Overall

4289 Gun Cleaning Kit in Metal Case, Good
Condition, 17"W x 3"D x 12"H

429 Car Vacuum With Attachments: Vac, Spotlight
and Blinker Operated by Included Rechargeable
Battery, Air Compressor Operated by 12V
Power Source Like Cig Lighter, With Crevice
Tool, Quick Connect Air Hose, 12V Connector
For Inflating, Two Adapters, Sports Needle,
12V Car Plug For Charging, Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 18"L

4290 Women's Size 1X Burgundy Long Open Front
Cardigan Sweater With Pockets, Very Good
Condition, Zenana Outfitters Brand

4291 World War II Reader Paperback, History Of
The World JM Roberts Hardcover, Above and
Beyond Hardcover, Very Good Condition,
Little Wear on Dust Jackets, Great Reading

Lot Title

4292 New in Box Ferrini Men's Size 9 Maverick
Western Leather Cowboy Boots, Great Looking
Boots Made With 100% Full Grain Leather
Uppers, Leather Insoles, Rubber Soles, Padded
Foot Bed For Comfort 13"H Shaft And 1 3/4"
Stacked Leather Block Heel, Model #15093

4293 Vintage Wicks Boiler Co. Saginaw MI Steam
Pressure Gauge, 10"Diam Cast Iron, Has Wear
And Rust, Good Condition, Makes Awesome
Display

4294 Men's Mickey Mouse Sports Tie

4295 Resin Remembrance Stepping Stone, You May
Have Left My Life By You Will Never Leave
My Heart" Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Diam

4296 Six Older Oil Lamps Lot- Four Are Mini, Two
Hand Painted, One Has Swag Pattern Pressed in
Glass, There Is Super Cute Tiny Mini With
Attached Handle, 5" to 8 1/2"H Missing Two
Chimneys, Wall Mount Lamp 13"H x 8
1/2"Diam, There is Oil in The Font, Reflector
Broken Off But Can Be Repaired, 9 1/2"H to
Top of Font, 18" Overall, Nice Ribbed Design,
Has Straw Marks From Mfg. I Have Other
Lamps in This Auction, Fair to Good Condition

4297 Record Albums- Roy Orbison in Dreams, Cover
Mint, Record and Sleeve Good Condition, The
Platters Golden Hits, Ventures Dance Party,
Two Benny Goodman Albums, Two Shanana
Two Record Set, Mostly Fair to Good Condition

4298 Snowman T-Shirt Sz M New in Wrapper

4299 Six Live Plants, Rare Species Like Two
Stephania Erectas, Hoya Rope, Curly Spider
Plant, Snake Plant, Aloe Plants, Awesome Pots,
From Smoke Free Home, 4" to 6"Diam x 4" to
17"H

43 Vintage Handmade Wood Duck With Glass
Eyes (One Eye Broke), 16"L x 4"W x 6"H

430 Pentec MTI 2800A Antenna Positioner, Comes
With Remote, Untested As-Is, 9"W x 8"D x 3"H

4300 Enormous Crime The Definitive Account of
American POWs Abandoned in Southeast Asia,
Former US Representative Bill Hendon Non
Fiction Hardcover Book, 2007 Military History
587 Pages, Very Good Condition

4301 Ladies Social Standard Camo Shorts By
Sanctuary Size M Very Good Condition

4302 Pothos Houseplant, Very Hardy, Easy to Care
For, Excellent Air Purifier, Elegant Cascading
Vine, Prefers Shady Indirect Light, 9"Diam x
9"H Ceramic Planter
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4303 9" Porcelain Boy Doll "Danny" Playing Pirate
From Danbury Mint By Linda Steel, 14"
Porcelain Megan WIth Stand "First
Communion" Both With Paperwork, New in
Box

4304 Four Crystal Glass Serving Trays, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2" to 11"Diam

4305 Model A Ford Judging Standards Restoration
Guidelines Published Jointly By Model A
Restorers Club and Model A Ford Club of
America, Three Ring Hard Plastic Binder, Very
Good Condition

4306 New Size XL Top Shaper Black, Very Nice

4307 Large Box of Books, Something To Add To
Your Library, Good Condition, 17"W x 21"L x
10"H

4308 Tub Filled With Kitchen Items- Coffee Carafe,
Strainer, Plastic Cocktail Forks, Etc. Good to
New, 14"W x 17"L x 11"H

4309 Christmas Decor Lot- Wood Art, Santa Cookie
Jar, And More, Good to New In Box, Up to
14"W x 11"H

431 New In Package HPA-108 Dual Band Antenna,
16"L

4310 Mixed Tub of Books, Find Something To Read
This Winter, 16"W x 22"L x 11"H

4311 Large Box Filled With Books, Find Something
To Read, Youth Reading, Self Help, Etc. 18"W
x 20"L x 8"H

4312 Ten Britannica Book of The Year 1960-70
Really Neat To See the Things Have Changed,
Hardcover in Good Condition

4313 New With Tags Girls Black Size L 10/12 Puffer
Coat, By Art Class

4314 Awesome Lot of Ladies Tops Mostly XL,
Colorful Patterns and Styles, Plus Cute Sweater,
Clean in Very Good Condition, Over Dozen
Pieces

4315 Mystery Box With Household Goodies,
Removable Wallpaper Partial Roll on Top,
14"W x 18"L x 11"H

4316 Huge Lot of Men's Very Nice Shirts, All
Button Up, Various Styles, Colors, Name
Brands! Size XL to 17-17 1/2, Great Condition,
Laundered From Smoke Free Home

4317 Cool Wall Decor, Steampunk Light Projector
Shell, Great For Movie Room, Man Cave,
Repurpose, 11"W x 27"L Approx.

4318 Black And White Girls Prom Dress, No Rips,
Good Condition, Size 1

Lot Title

4319 New In Box Opened And Never Used 13"
Ceiling Light, Fancy Two Light Polished Brass
With 24% Lead Crystal Cover With Etched
Glass Accents

432 New In Box 2.4G Air Mouse Remote Control
USB Interface With Voice Input, 1 1/2"W x 6
1/2"L

4320 Two Reese's Coffee Cups In Like New Unused
Condition, Fill With Candy For Gift Ideas,
Standard Size Cups

4321 Logitech Intelligent Harmony Remote Control,
Great For Multiple Devices On Different
Platforms, Controls Up to 15 Devices,
Rechargeable With Base, Touch Screen, Simple
Online Setup, 8"L

4322 Two Gaylord Bros. Wood Practice Swords,
Similar Idea, Very Unique, 34"L, Good
Condition

4323 Winbest Pro Barska Metal Detector, Powers
On, Missing Battery Cover, Some Wear, Has
Tape On Shaft, Fair Condition, As Is

4324 Five Posters- Corvette Racing 3' x 2', Two
Kyle Busch Monster Energy 22" x 16", 2013
Goodyear Battery Tested 1' x 2', Buick Race
Are 2', Some Wrinkles And Wear, Good
Condition, As Is

4325 Lot of Levi Jeans, Size 34 x 32, Six 505 Style,
One 508 Style, Very Good Condition, No Holes

4326 Emerson, Lake And Palmer Vinyl Album 1971
Cotillion SD 9040, Produced By Greg Lake For
EG Records, Atlantic Recording Corp. Vinyl in
Very Good Condition, Cover Has Some Wear

4327 Two New 8" Wen Grinding Wheels, 5/8" Arbor

4328 Golds, Oranges, Brown Stained Glass Lamp
Shade, Shows Wear And Paint Loss, Can Be
Repainted, Fair Condition, As Is, 17"Diam x
13"H

4329 1962 Touch and Sew Sewing Machine, Never
Used Since 1962, Operates Wonderfully, Plastic
Discolored, Very Good Condition Overall, 8" x
19" x 12"

433 On Air Light and Phone Holder, Adjustable,
Tested and Works, Good Condition, 26"T

4330 New ICover Bedding Platinum 1800 Collection
King Beige Bedskirt With 15" Fall

4331 Jim Beam Vintage Collectible Decanter,
Genuine China, Very Cool Design, Marble
Design, No Chips, 8"Diam x 9 1/2"H
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4332 Cute Cactus Plant Bundle in Pots, Prickly Pear
Cactus, One Pickle Plant Cactus, One Thimble
Cactus, Would Make Great Gift, From Smoke
Free Home, Good Condition, 5"W x 10"H to
12"W x 12"H

4333 Marbles Belt Axe Gladstone MI USA, Has
Broken Handle, Fair Condition, 14 1/4"L x 4
1/2" Head Length

4334 Universal Stainless Steel Meat/Food Grinder
Chopper, Connects Clips To Counter Top, All
Parts Works Great, Original Box and
Instructions, 10"L

4335 Fisher M Scope Model GEM Underground
Utility Locator, Unsure if Complete, or
Working, Good Condition, 6" x 11" x 9"

4336 Five Plastic Duck Decoys Approx. 14"L, Red
Head, Mallard, And More, Good to Very Good
Condition

4337 Vintage Blue Plastic Pepsi Two Liter Holder,
18 3/4"L x 12"W x 4 1/2"H

4338 Eight Antique Americana Stoneware, Door Stop
Cast Iron Reference History, Nonfiction Price
Guides, Seven Paperbacks, One Hardcover,
Good Condition

4339 Twin Mantle Vintage Mantle With Case,
Works, Needs Mantles, Coleman Brand 15"H,
Glass Broken, Top Bent, Fair Condition

434 New 2 Pairs of Blue Light Blocking Glasses,
Clear and Black Plastic Frames, 5 1/2"W

4340 Nice Working Carousel Christmas Decor and
Projector, Says Merry Christmas, Good
Condition, Unsure If Complete, Come Preview,
6" to 15"L

4341 Men's Size XL Claiborne Beige Microfiber
Jacket, Perfect For In Between Weather, Very
Good Condition

4342 9 Lb. Sledge Hammer, Good Condition, 30"L

4343 Nice Formica Countertop 64 1/2" x 33" Shades
of Brown, Tan, Was Used As Top Over My
Washer And Dryer, Very Good Condition, May
Need Some Repair To Bottom Side Before
Install

4344 Shelterlogic Pop Up Canopy Shelter, Likely To
Be 10' Sq. Hasn't Been Setup, Unknown
Condition, As Is

4345 5150 Shooter 138 CM Snowboard, 54"L x
10"W, Good Condition

4346 Two Antique Wood Table Top Pieces, Fair to
Good Condition, Project/Repurpose, 16"W x
33"L Each

Lot Title

4348 Antique Wood Side Table, Wobbles, Bottom
Shelf Damaged, Fair Condition, As Is, 22"W x
11"D x 24"H

4349 Two Door Grey and White Laminate Retail
Break Room Cabinet, Real Good Condition,
39"W x 29"D x 34 1/2"H

435 New Retro Portable Min. Held Video Game
Console Player With Built-In 400 Games, 2
1/2" Color LED Screen, 3"W x 5"L

4350 Two Door Grey and White Laminate Retail
Wall Cabinet, No Shelves, Good Condition,
39"W x 15"D x 37"H

4351 Antique Berger Engineering Transit, Complete,
Measuring Pole, Wood, Nice Tripod For
Display, Three Pieces, Good For Display

4352 Two Drawer Two Door Retail Base Cabinet,
Grey and White Laminate, Good Condition,
39"W x 29"D x 34 1/2"H

4353 Two Drawer Two Door Retail Base Cabinet,
Grey and White Laminate, Good Condition,
39"W x 29"D x 34 1/2"H

4354 Grey and White Laminate Retail Wall Cabinet
With Extending Doors, No Shelves, Good
Condition Otherwise, 33"W x 15"D x 37"H

4355 Antique Wood Side Table, Plant Stand, With
Glass Covered Top, Some Ornate Details
Chipped Off, 13"W x 25"L x 22"H, Fair
Condition, As Is

4356 Black Laminate Glass Door Entertainment
Stand, 38"W x 24"D x 21"H, Good Condition

4357 Two Chairs, One Wood, One Wood Framed,
Both Show Wear, Fair Condition, 17"W x 31"H
As Is

4358 Ten Different Lights For Track Lighting, Looks
Like It Came From Retail Store, Some Show
Wear, Fair To Good Condition, As Is, 5" to 9"L

4359 (27) VHS Tapes Mostly All John Wayne, All
Good Ones, 12" x 12" x 8"

436 (3) Boxes "Stampin Up" Rubber Stamps on
Wood Blocks, Birthday/Christmas Misc, Good
Condition, 1"L to 6 1/2"L

4360 Sears Craftsman 12" Band Saw With Stand, 6"
Depth Of Cut, Tilt Blade 0-45 Degree, Work
Surface 23" x 18" x 1/2" Sanding Belt, 1 HP
Stand Not Secured Well To Saw, Has Been in
Storage Unit for Years, Plugged In And Works
As Does The Light, Good Condition

4361 Antique Two Tier Round Table Project Piece
Wood, Top Tier is Warped Damaged, Fair
Condition, As Is, 20"W x 28"H
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4362 Unique Antique Wood Side Table Project
Piece, Needs Two Legs Glued, One Broken Off,
33"W x 15"D x 39"H, Fair Condition

4363 Vintage Adze Plus Hand Axe, Both in Good
Condition, But Rusty, 35" and 28"L, 6 1/2" and
10" Blades

4364 Large Mixer Put in Large Drill and Stir
Whatever You Want, Paint, Beer, Wine, Use
Your Imagination, Needs Cleaning, 27"L x 5
1/2"W

4365 35" Handle x 14" Head Uniform Standard Pick,
27" Handle x 13" Head, One Side Pick Other
Long Blade Out of Blade, Use To Cut Root on
Stumps, Fair to Good Condition

4366 Large Home Made Table For Heavy Duty Use,
Has Folding Legs and Particle Board Top, As
Is, Fair Condition, 29"W x 61"L x 30"H

4367 Two Rolls of 25' Plastic Snow Fence 40"H,
Could Use Used For Keeping Animals Out of
Area, Good Condition

4368 Two Manual Weed Wackers, Use For Long
Grass, Rusty, Rubber Handle Cracked, Fair to
Good Condition, Handle 40"L, Blades 9"L

4369 Two Cobra Elan, Multiflex Snow Skis, Made in
Austria, Ranges From 26 CM - 32CM Good
Condition, Perfect For Upcoming Winter
Season, 62"L

437 New In Box GPX Compact Disc AM/FM
Stereo/Cassette Recorder, C972, 11"W x 9"D x
7"H

4370 Hand Operated Barrel Pump, Untested, But
Feels Like Pump Seal is Good, As Is, 39"L

4371 Wood Tabletop Project Piece, Damaged
Repurpose Your Way, Fair Condition, As Is,
32"W x 44"L

4372 Two Door Retail Wall Cabinet, Grey and White
Laminate, Extended Length Doors, No Shelves,
39"W x 15"D x 37"H

4373 Antique Wood Side Table Half Round, Missing
Front Trim Piece, Fair Condition, As Is, 22"W x
10"D x 22"H

4374 Antique Wood Table Half Round, Two Tier,
Painted Brown, Sturdy, Good Condition For
Age, 21"W x 10"D x 24"H

4375 Two Antique Wood Side Tables, Solid Wood
and Veneer, Both Worn, Wobbly, Damaged,
Fair Condition, As Is, 14"W x 17"L x 27"H,
19"W x 30"L x 19"H

4376 Antique Wood Side Table, Two Tier Sturdy,
Ready to Restore, Good Condition For Age,
13"W x 24"L x 23"H

Lot Title

4377 Vintage Laminate Top Coffee Table, One Leg
is Broken, But Still Useable, Good Condition
Overall, 17"W x 35"L x 16"H

4378 Purple And Black Prom Dress, Size 6, Brand
Morgan & Co. Very Good Condition

4379 Ladies Old Navy Sweater Size M New With Tag

438 Vintage Canon Sure Shot 35mm Camera In
Case, Auto Focus, Untested As-Is But Look in
Very Good Condition For Age, 3"W x 5"L

4380 Women's Size M 8-10 Secret Treasures Owl
Print One Piece Fleece Onesie, Union Suit
Pajamas, Very Soft, Very Good Condition

4381 Women's Size 3X Little Black Dress By
Massini Stretch Material Comfortable And
Flattening, Machine Wash, Very Good
Condition

4382 Women's Size XL Old Navy Denim Button
Blue Jean Dress, Very Good Condition

4383 Men's Size 6XL Green Sleeveless Zip Up
Sweater Shirt By King Size, Good Condition

4384 Men's Size M Polo Ralph Lauren Green 1/4 Zip
Pullover 100% Cotton Sweater Shirt, Very
Good Condition

4385 New Soft Blanket and Poncho, 67" x 35", 67" x
70"

4386 Green Dress By Daniel Rainn Size XXL, New
With Tags, No Damage

4387 Ladies New With Tags Size S 3/4 Length
Genuine Leather Jacket, By Metro Style

4388 New With Tags Two Casual Wear Shirts, Girls
Size XXL, Buffalo Plaid Boss Bear Shirts

4389 Women's Fashion Long Red Cheetah Print
Jacket, Size Large, Very Fashionable, Great
Statement Piece, Made in USA, Good Condition

439 New In Box USB Power HD1060P Webcam,
Works, 2 1/4"W

4390 Two Men's Sweaters Size L, From Old Navy
And Express, Good Condition

4391 Ladies Size M New With Tags White Old Navy
Two Button Jacket, Appears To Be Small,
Marks Under Collar and On Sleeve

4392 Three Men's Size Small Shirts, Levis, Rivalry
Threads And MSU, All in Very Good Condition

4393 Two New With Tags McTaggart Men's
Sweaters, Size M, Blue and Cream

4394 Allen Tracy New With Tags Size Small Red
Sweater, Holidays Are Coming!

4395 Ladies American Eagle Size XL Pull Over
Sweater, Good Condition
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4396 Fila Girls Size L (14) Pull Over Hoodie, With
1/4 Zip Neck, Very Good Condition

4397 Size Medium Ladies Under Armour Pullover
Hoodie Sweatshirt, Very Good Condition

4398 New With Tags Children's Size 2T Hangry
Shark Long Sleeve Tagless Shirt By Cat & Jack

4399 Women's Size L Blush Floral Design Button
Down Sweater, Some Fuzzies From Washing
and Tiny Stain on One Arm Cuff, Baxter &
Wells, Good Condition Overall

44 Antique Metropolitan Block Canton Ohio Brick
Street Paver, Manufacturer of Record/Foundry:
Metropolitan Block, Canton, Ohio, Method of
Manufacture: Extruded, Age (Approx): Ca
1920s, Bond: N/A, Very Good Condition, 3
3/4"W x 8 3/4"L x 4"H

440 New Otterbox Symmetry Series Sleek
Protection Case for iPhone 11, 3"W x 6"L

4400 Men's XXL T-Shirt Lot, Gray NIKE Pro And
Burgundy Vans Off The Wall Brand, Both in
Good Condition

4401 Men's Two Piece Baby Blue Suit By Carlo
Zarelli, Fits Size 42 Pants And 2X Top, Pants
Altered At Hem, Pants Roughly 32" Inseam,
Some Wear, Good Condition Overall

4402 Fantastic XL 2017 Cotton Bowl Hoodie The
Ohio State University in Good Condition

4403 Two Men's Shirts Size Small From Ralph
Lauren

4404 Women's Size L 12/14 Performance NIKE
Black Track Jacket, Good Condition

4405 Genuine Merchandise Brand Lot of Two Detroit
Tigers Baseball T-Shirts, Men's Size XL, Very
Good Condition

4406 Two Women's Winter Coats, Calvin Klein
Wool With Belt Size 8 Some Wear, Button
Front, Cream Wool Coat With Satin Lining,
Good Condition, Button Front Women's Size L,
Black One Has Some Pilling Otherwise Good
Condition

4407 New With Tags Arctix Men's Size 3XL
Insulated Snow Cargo Pants With Reinforced
Ankle, Winter is Just Around The Corner,
Designed To Keep You Warm in Temps As
Low As -20 Degrees, Scuff Hem Guards,
Heavy Duty And Flexible, Zippered Fly, Hand
Warming Style Pockets, Adjustable Waist and
Boot Gaiters Keeps Snow Out of Boots, Waist
48-80 Inseam 32"

Lot Title

4408 Under Armour Tank Shirt Black Heat Gear Size
M, Under Armour Long Sleeve Compression
Shirt Red Size Small, New With Tags Adidas
Shorts Size L Girls Black and White, Good to
Very Good Condition

4409 Women's Size 2X Green and Gold Stripe
Button Down Shirt By Sag Harbor, Cotton and
Metallic, Long Sleeve, Good Condition

441 Pioneer DVD Player, Model DV-270-S, Works,
Good Condition, 16 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 2"H

4410 Two Men's Size L Sweaters, Rothco Brand,
Good to New With Tags

4411 Men's Size XXL Tommy Hilfiger Rugby Polo
Long Sleeve Shirt, Red, White, Blue Crest
100% Cotton, Very Good Condition

4412 Two Ralph Lauren Men's Polo Shirts Size L,
Good to Very Good Condition

4413 Ladies Size M Zip Up Sport Jacket, Good
Condition

4414 Three Men's Shirts Size M Michael Kors,
Ralph Lauren, Good to Very Good Condition

4415 1980's Vintage Bassett Walker Men's Size L
Sweatshirt "Into The Woods" Appears Never
Worn, Inside is Soft, No Pilling, Very Good
Condition, 50/50 Cotton And Polyester,
Martinsville VA

4416 Electric Power Rocker Recliner, Smaller Size,
Good Condition, Red 32"W x 30"D x 38"H

4417 Box of Old Computer Games, Some Unopened,
Also Misc. Manuals, Gunship Thunder Hawk,
And More Good to New, As Is

4418 Antique Wood Plant Stand, Two Tier, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 16" x 30 1/4"H

4419 Antique Wood Stand Project Piece 29 1/2"W x
22"D x 28 1/4"H, Good to Fix Your Way, As Is

442 Classic Spirit of St. Louis Desktop Telephone,
Wood and Plastic, New In Box, 8"W x 9"D x
4"H

4420 Grey Formica Upper Cupboard, No Shelves,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, Matching
Cabinets, Cupboards In Auction, 39"W x 16"D
x 37 1/2"H

4421 Natural Gas Tempstar 90% 50,000 BTU Use
Furnace But Works, Owner Upgraded, Model
NUGK 050 MFOS

4422 Grey Formica Upper Cupboard No Shelves,
Some Wear Overall Good Condition, Matching
Cupboards In Auction, 33"W x 15"D x 37 1/2"H
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4423 Base Cabinet Grey Formica, Two Drawers On
Rollers, Two Doors Below With Shelf, Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, Matching
Cabinets and Cupboards In Auction, 33"W x 29
1/2"D x 34 1/2"H

4424 Wood Shaft Golf Clubs, Little Rusty, Fair
Condition, As Is, 37 1/2" to 39"L

4425 White and Gray Laminate Retail Wall Cabinet. 
33"W x 15"D x 37"H  Good Condition. 

4426 Grey Formica Base Cabinet, Two Drawers On
Rollers And Two Doors Below Shelf, Some
Light Wear, Good Condition Overall, Matching
Cupboards, Cabinets in Auction, 39"W x 29
1/4"D x 34 1/2"H

4427 Carlisle Boat Oars Plastic and Metal, Ausable
Paddle Grayling MI, Look in Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 72"L

4428 Werner Blue Ladder 8' 300 lb. Load Capacity,
Fiberglass And Metal Step Ladder, Good
Condition, Dusty, Holds Paint Bucket On Top
With Hook on Top

4429 Six Antique Fishing Poles Pfluger, Penn, Etc.
55" to 95"L Good Condition, Untested, As Is

443 (2) New Never Opened Globe Lights For
Holiday or Patio, Clear Lights on Green Wire,
25 Lights On Each String, 24'L

4430 Aluminum 20' Extension Ladder, Good
Condition, Some Rust, Works Great

4431 Orange Snow Shovel, Green Metal Handle
With Rubber Grip, Green Metal With Rubber
Grip Four Prong Weeder, Good Condition,
Snow Shovel is Worn But Still Useful, 48" to
57"L

4432 Antique Wood Door With Glass Knob, Key to
Deadbolt And Large Window, Good Condition,
32" x 80"

4433 Aluminum Storm Door With Trim Pieces,
Silver in Good Condition, 80" x 36"W

4434 Women's Size 22W Pretty Purple Design Dress
By Roaman's Great Condition

4435 Size 2XL Pink Knit Sweater With Button
Design On Both Sides, Doesn't Button Up, Not
Made to, Very Good Condition

4436 Women's Size 2X 18/20W Beige Hood Sweater
Coat By Faded Glory, Very Warm in Good
Condition

4437 Prom Dress, Very Pretty, Size 2, Good
Condition

Lot Title

4438 Tool Cabinet on Casters, Sanding Wheels,
Grease Gun, Buffing Wheels, Sanding Discs,
And More, Fair To New Old Stock, 33"W x
20"D x 47 1/2"H

4439 Vintage International Harvester Tractor Grill,
Red 18"W x 18"D x 25"H, Rust and Wear,
Good to Repurpose

444 (48) Sony DVD+R 120 Min/4.7GB Discs In
Very Good Condition

4440 FIreplace, 24 1/2"W x 27"D x 33 1/4"H, Rust
and Wear, Needs Cleaning, As Is, Fair
Condition

4441 Women's Size M Puma Soccer Shirt, New
Without Tags

4442 Ladies Lot of Small/Medium Tops Plus One XL
Sequin T-Shirt, Various Brands, Styles, Good to
Very Good Condition

4443 Large Box of Porcelain Dolls in Boxes, Good
Condition, 16" to 25 1/2"H

4444 (70) VHS Tapes, Action, Comedy, Martial Arts,
Good Condition, Robocop, Willow and More

4445 New With Tags See You Monday Ladies Dress,
Size L

4447 New With Tags Mechant Boutique Boho Lace
Shirt, Flowy Sleeves With Beautiful
Embroidered Design

4448 Women's Alfani Brand Short Sleeve Dress
Shirt in Very Good Condition

4449 5' Gold Cup Concave Set of Two Waterskis,
With Pull Rope, Good Condition

445 Standard Brand Ship-To-Shore Marine Radio
With Antenna, Works, Good Condition, 6"W x
7"D x 3"H

4450 New in Repaired Package Four Piece Ventshade
Ventvisor Window Deflectors For 2019-20
Chevy Silverado 1500 GMC Sierra 1500
Double Cab Pickup Trucks, Super Easy To
Install, Allows Window To Be Open Keeping
Elements Out, Part 94804, Made in USA, 36"L
x 3"W, $70. Value

4451 Two Storm Door Enclosures, White 23 1/2"W x
53"H x 1"Thick, Needs New Screen, 24 1/2"W
x 47"H x 1" Thick

4452 New Dress Size 8, New Ladies Slacks Size 12,
Exercise Bra Size 36-38

4453 Shovel With Wood Handle, 57"L Good
Condition, Rourke Hard Fiberglass Handle
64"L Good Condition, Turf Edger With Wood
Handle, 52"L Good Condition

4454 Wood Yard Trellis, Good Condition, 50" x 24"
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4455 Large Home Made Composite Table For Heavy
Duty Use, Has Problem Folding Metal Legs,
Otherwise Good Condition, 29" x 61" x 30"

4456 Queen Beautyrest Recharge Boxspring And
Mattress, Great Shape, Few Stains, As Is, 13"
Thick

4457 Short Sleeve Ellison Dress Size Small, Great
Condition

4458 Ugly Christmas Sweater "Home Alone" Men's
Large, Like New Acrylic

4459 Vintage Baseball Shirt 100% Silk Like New,
Men's Size M

446 (2) Keyboards, Corded, Onn and HP, Fair to
Good Condition, 17"L and 18"L

4460 Olympic USA Jacket Adult Size M Like New,
Polyester Very Good Condition

4461 Women's Towne Winter Coat London Fog
Brand, Size XL or 2XL, Not Sure, Good
Condition

4462 Women's Just My Size JMS Long Sleeve Size
3X 22/24W Blue Shirt, Good Condition

4463 Christmas The Grinch Long Sleeve Shirt New
With Tags, Women's Size S, Cotton/Polyester

4464 Two Le Tigre Men's Polo Shirt New Size L

4465 The Nightmare Before Christmas Short Sleeve
Shirt, Women's Size XL, Polyester, Great
Condition, No Rips or Stain, Very Good
Condition

4466 Men's Black Suit, Pants 44W Flex Slax, Top is
46XL Town Craft, Not The Same Brands, Tiny
Bit of Wear on Pant Leg Bottom, Good
Condition

4467 Multi Color Flannel Shirt Size 3XLT By GH
Bass & Co. Good Condition

4468 Three Kutuluh Skateboard Shirts Size S, Tank
Top and T-Shirts

4469 Women's Size 2X 18/20W White Red Cardinal
Design Two Piece PJ Pants Set, Secret
Treasures, Polyester And Spandex, Great
Condition

447 Vintage Spartus AM/FM Clock Radio
Telephone Wood Trim, Radio/Clock Tested and
Works, Phone Untested As-Is, Needs Cleaning,
Fair Condition, 9"W x 8"D x 3"H

4470 Free Country Zip Up Jacket, Lightly Worn in
Great Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Size
L, Good Condition

4471 Women's White Stag Size S 4/6 Blue Flower
Design Housecoat, Sleepwear, Good Condition,
3/4 Sleeve

Lot Title

4472 Men's Size 5XL Cotton Polyester Zip Up
Sweater Coat Jacket, NBN Gear, Gray With
Little Fuzzies From Washing, Super Warm,
Good Condition

4473 New With Tags One Size Women's Black Open
V Back Turtleneck Sleeveless Pullover Sweater,
Great Style, By A New Day

4475 New Women's Summer Dress, Sleeveless Size
M

4476 Two Detroit Tigers And Hockey T-Shirts, New
Great Gift

4477 Tom & Jerrys Long Sleeve Size 3X T-Shirt
Material Shirt, Fair to Good Condition

4478 Two New UC Irvine Anteaters T-Shirts Size M
Blue

4479 Garland Coat Pullover With Fleece Lining, Size
XL, Good Condition

448 New In Package Polished Brass Ultra-Efficient
Cordless Picture Light, Uses 4 D Batteries Not
Included, 11 1/2"W x 7"H

4480 Black Velvet Women's Dress With Black
Velvet Shawl, Never Worn, Size 6

4481 New Ladies Dress Size Small Dark Green, 3/4
Sleeve, Very Nice

4482 New Lot of Two T-Shirts Detroit Tigers 313

4483 Really Nice Women's Outfit Cardigan With
Matching Tank Top Size M, Like New
Condition

4484 Rip N Dip Cat Statue of Liberty Pink Shirt, Size
M Ladies, Some Wear, Good Condition

4485 Three Men's Long Sleeve Shirts, Basic Editions
Size 3XL, Arizona 2XL, Chaps 3XL, Good to
New

4486 New With Tags The Quacker Factory Sequin
Pumpkin Sweater Size M, Cotton Ramie

4487 Like New Women's Size S Disney T-Shirt
Cotton/Poly

4488 Women's New With Tags Calvin Klein Dress
Tank Style, Size 14 Polyester

4489 New Lot of Two Short Sleeve T-Shirts Detroit
Tiger Shirt, Detroit Baseball Both Size Small,
Nice Gifts

449 Scan N Cut 2 By Brother, CM350 H. Electronic
Cutting Machine, Use Built-In Designs, 300
DPI Built-In Scanner For Creating Your Own
Cut Files, Two USB Ports, USB Cable
Required (Not Included), Never Removed From
Box - Very Good Condition, 22"W x 10"D x
10"H
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Lot Title

4490 New Any Size Brand Dress One Size Burgundy
With Cream Color, Short Sleeve

4491 New With Tags Lot of Three Size 12M Long
Sleeve Shirts

4492 Patagonia Pullover Adult Size L, Polyester In
Good Condition

4493 Two Kutuluh Skateboard Shirts Size L T-Shirts

4494 Vintage Harley Davidson Shirt Adult Size
Small, Good Condition But Tiny Hole on
Sleeve, 1980's Cotton Material

4495 Men's Size XL Notre Dame T-Shirts,
Champion and Pro Edge, Both in Very Good
Condition

4497 City Triangles Short Girls Prom Dresses Black,
Size Small, Good Condition

4498 New Ladies Dress Size Small Dressy Long
Sleeve

4499 Ladies Size 3X 22/24W Mickey Mouse Fleece,
Pajama Pants, Very Soft And Comfy, Very
Good Condition

45 (7) Cool Old Advertisement Calendars,
Guthrie's Dry Goods, Breckenridge MI, Very
Good Condition, 6"W x 8"L

450 Nice Tripod for Camera, Telescoping Legs Out
to 30 1/2", Fully Adjustable, Good Condition

4500 Adult Size Small Life is Good Shirt, Long
Sleeve Motorcycle With "Get Lost Get Found
Life is Good" Very Good Condition

4501 New Lot of Two Detroit Tigers T-Shirt And
Detroit 313, Size M, Nice Gifts

4502 New Crop Top Long Sleeve And Pants in
Black, Size Small

4503 New With Tags Size S T-Shirts Cardinals
Saginaw Valley State and Detroit Tigers
Baseball Size S

4504 Vintage Levis Jean Jacket Size L, Has Really
Nice Painting On Back, Good Condition For
Age

4505 New Lot of Two T-Shirts UC Irvine Anteaters
Size Small, $19.99 Retail

4506 Tommy Hilfiger Winter Vest Size M Like New

4507 Two New With Tags Girls Size 4T Size Long
Sleeve Shirts, Yellow Dreams Do Come True
And Pink, White Stripe Tagless Cat & Jack

4508 Size XL Disney Mickey Zip Up Hoodie, Good
Condition

4509 Two New Size 3T Girls Long Sleeve Shirts,
Classic White and Burgundy Thankful With A
Grateful Heart Tagless By Cat & Jack

Lot Title

451 The Complete History WWII On Ten DVDs, 30
Hours, Good Condition

4510 Tahari Sweater Crop Top Size S 100% Extra
Fine Merino Wool, Good Condition

4511 Two New With Tags Girls Size 4T Size Long
Sleeve Shirts, Gray Shimmer And Pink White
Stripe

4512 Girls Size 14/16 Costume Big Ben Clock, Like
New Condition

4513 Three Kutuluh Skateboard Shirts Size XL, Tank
Top And T-Shirts, Very Good Condition

4514 Men's Flannel Jacket With Hood, Needs Zipper
and Few Rips, Size 2XL, Fair Condition

4515 New With Tags Ladies Long Sleeve Dress, Size
Small, Very Nice

4516 New Cat & Jack Girls Long Sleeve Top Size
6/6X

4517 New With Tags Girls Size 3T Tied Front Grey
Long Sleeve Super Soft By Art Class

4518 New Without Tags Moda Size L Winter
Sweater, Very Nice

4519 New With Tags Women's Jones Studio Size 16
Floral Short Sleeve Dress, Pleated With Waist
Belt, So Cute

452 New In Package Crafters Companion Dies, Foil
Press Elements, 1 Piece Die 1.8" x 2.7" Floral
Trail, Papercraft Elements 4 Piece Die 2.7" x
2.7" Largest Die Mandala and 6-Piece Metal
Die Set 4" x 4" Largest Die Winter Wreath

4520 Women's Size L Marc Boulev Boho Print
Dress, Very Good Condition

4521 Women's Size XL Lolly Wolly Doodle Dress
or Shirt, 3/4 Sleeve, Very Good Condition

4522 London Fog Size 44 XL Trench Coat, Zip Out
Liner, Few Spots But Good Condition

4523 Men's Size XL Dockers 100% Cotton Flannel
Plaid Shirt, Like New, Really Sharp Fall Colors

4524 Tommy Hilfiger Sweater, Size M Ladies in
Very Good Condition

4525 Vintage Snowden Christmas Vest, Silk
Women's Size L, Like New

4527 8' x 10' Large Colorful Patio Rug, Good
Condition

4528 1997 Craftsman 18" Bar Chainsaw, Grey Looks
Good, Untested, Model 358-351081

4529 Lot of Metal Framed Screens and Storm
Windows, 22" x 19" to 23 1/2" x 56 1/2", Some
Screens Need Replacing, Fair To Good
Condition
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453 Blood Pressure Cuff Model KD-798, Needs 2
AAA Batteries, Works, Very Good Condition, 2
1/2"W x 3"L

4530 Metal Curtain Rods, Handing And Nail Up, Not
Sure How Many or Sizes, Good Condition,
Adjustable to 6'

4531 Hole Digger, Two Prong Weeder With Double
Side Hoe, Four Prong Weeder, Six Prong
Weeder Turning Handles, Good Condition on
All, Some Rust, All Work Great, They Get The
Job Done! 37" to 58"L For All Four Tools

4532 Old Wood Barn Door, With Rusty Metal
Hinges, Good Condition, 32" x 74"H

4533 White Plastic Fence, Needs White Coat of
Paint, Fair To Good Condition, Up to 33"L
Pieces, 14"H

4534 New in Repaired Package Four Piece Ventshade
Ventvisor Wind Deflectors For 2017-21 GMC
Acadia SUVs, Easily Add Style And Function
To Your Ride, Allows Windows To Be Open
Letting Fresh Air Into Vehicle and Elements
Out, Part 94263 Made in USA, 38"L x 2 1/2"W

4535 Wood Composite TV Stand, Good Condition,
on 2"Diam Wheels, 29"W x 18"D x 20"H,
Repurpose or Use As Is

4536 ***UPDATE: NOT SOLD, OWNER ASKING
$50, CALL OR EMAIL WITH OFFER IF
INTERESTED!*** Coca Cola Chrome Bakers
Rack, With Circle Medallion, #F41002-UPS,
Brand New in Box, 68"H x 27 1/2"H x 5"D
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

4537 Vintage IBM Industrial Metal Wall Mount
Time Card Letter Cabinet File Holder Loft, 35"
x 4" x 2" Very Good Condition, Has 26 Slots,
IBM Letters Embossed/Stamped In Metal 1"
Near Bottom, Great Advertising Piece From
The Past

4538 New In Box Portable Beach Umbrella, 6' With
Design, Fabric Carry Bag!

4539 4'Diam Christmas Wreath For Large House,
Nice Condition

454 HP Procurve Switch 2524, 25-26 Transceiver
Ports, 10/100 Base, T Ports 1-24, Works, Good
Condition, 17 1/2"W x 8"D x 2"H

4540 Ten John Galbo Prints, Some Artist Signed and
Numbered, 9 1/2" x 13" Matted and Ready to
Frame, Very Good Condition

4541 Wood Framed Glider Rocking Chair, With
Padded Seat and Back, Good Condition, 26"W
x 24"D x 36"H

Lot Title

4542 Shark 2 in 1 Vac Then Steam Complete Hard
Floor Cleaning System, Used Maybe Four
Times, Never Used Vacuum, Includes Owners
Guide, Vacuum Extras, Water Measuring Cup,
Four All Purpose Cleaning Pads, Four Heavy
Duty Cleaning Pads, 50"H, Docking Tray, Like
New

4544 Particle Board Bookshelf With One Adjustable
Shelf, Paint or Use As Is, Good Condition, 29
1/2"W x 12"D x 28 1/2"H

4545 Two No. 5 Steel Fur Stretcher, Each Measure
46" x 10" Very Good Condition

4546 Stihl D21 Chainsaw 18" Bar, Dirty, Untested,
As Is, Fair Condition

4547 New in Package Four Piece Ventshade
Ventvisor Wind Deflectors For 2002-2006
Mitsubishi Lancer Sedan, Easily Add Style And
Function To Your Ride, Allows Fresh Air In
But Elements Out, Part 94229 Made in USA,
40"L x 2 1/2"W

4548 Blind Faith, Eric Clapton, Steve Winwood,
Ginger Baker, Rick Grech 1969, ATCO SD 33-
304 Atlantic Recording Co. Vinyl in Very Good
Condition, Album Cover Has Water Mark,
Upper Right Hand Corner

4549 Four Ballet Supper Sachet Ornaments, 6"L
Great Condition

455 Vintage Conair Clear Transparent Telephone
XS3000 Push Button Desk Phone, Untested As-
Is, 9"L

4550 Particle Board Bookshelf With Two Adjustable
Shelves, Good Condition, 30"W x 12"D x 48"H

4551 Five Shelf Press Wood Bookshelf, Good
Condition, 24"W x 12"D x 66"H

4552 Outdoor Garden Fence, Coated Vinyl Metal
(34) Total 54' Length +, White 14"H x 19
1/2"W x 1/8"Thick, Good Condition, Little
Rust, Sturdy

4553 Old Two Gaylord Bros. Wood Holders, For Use
in Old Libraries, 35"L One Has Broken Piece,
Good Condition For Age

4554 (16) Plastic Drinking Cups, Novelty Bud Light,
Detroit Lions, Tigers, Good Condition, No
Cracks, Plastic U of M Drink Koozies, Good
Condition, Up to 6"H

4555 Schumacher Battery Charger, Model SE
520MA 10"W x 7"D x 5"H, Untested, As Is,
Dusty

4556 Two Stuffed Snowman, Two Gingerbread Men,
Santa, Up to 20"H, Very Good Condition

4557 Glass Pane Distorted, Made to Not Lighten But
Obscure View, 18" x 31" Need Cleaning
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4558 Real Wood Framed Bunk Bed With One
Mattress, Real Good Condition, 41"W x 78"D x
57"H, Heavy Plywood Mattress Support, 
Attached Ladder

4559 Scoop Shovel 43 1/2" x 11 1/2"W, Shovel Flat
Edge 39 1/2"H x 7"W, Small Scoop Shovel 35
1/2"H x 9"W, Good Condition, Works Great,
Gets The Job Done, Some Rust On Blades

456 Old Retro MCM Vintage Plastic Turkish Izmira
Imported Vodka Bar Light Lamp, Tested and
Works, Built Not Included, Mancave, 4"W x
4"D x 3"H

4560 Weed Eater Brand 10" Wacker, 10" And Leaf
Blower 120V Model 1210 And 2510, Works,
Good Condition, Up to 46"L

4561 Bird House On 80"H Galvanized Pole, 12" x
12" x 9" Metal, Needs Cleaning, Fair to Good
Condition

4562 CC 5010 Load Lock Collapsible And
Expandable Good Condition, 1' Missing

4563 Metal Rakes, Plastic Rakes, Shovels And More,
With Wood And Metal Handles, Up to 70"L
Some Wear and Rust, Fair to Good Condition

4564 Four New Filters For A Home Furnace, 16" x
25" x 1"

4565 8' Vinyl Sliding Glass Door 60"W Very Good
Condition, Windows Have Good Seals,
Complete With Nice Screen and Hardware,
Nice Remodeling Item

4566 Two Rolls Silt Fence 24" x 200' Approx.
Length, Wood And Nylon New And Unused

4567 Acrylic And Particle Board Floating Shelf, 10
1/4" x 43 3/4"H Good Condition

4568 Metal Frame Folding Table With Some Wear,
Fair Condition, 30" x 70"

4569 Long Folding Table, Some Wear But Otherwise
Good Condition, 8' x 30"W

457 Altec Lansing Multimedia Computer Speaker
System, Two Speakers ACS51, Untested As-Is,
3 1/2"W x 5"D x 8"H

4570 Oak Flooring Tongue And Groove in Two Full
Store Boxes, One Partial Box, (27) Total
Boards, Each 3 1/2"W x 6' Total, 47.5 Sq.
Board Feet, Very Good Condition

4571 Privacy Cargo Shades Fit Suburban Tahoe
Vehicles, Will Fit Other Makes and Models,
Work As They Should, Both Recoil and Lock
Into Place, Gray One Is 56"L and Chocolate
Brown One is 64"L, Good Condition

Lot Title

4572 Tripod Movie Screen, For Projector Screen in
Good Condition, No Tears in Screen, Great For
Indoor or Out, Good Condition, 43"W

4573 Motorcycle Stand, Heavy Duty 1800 lbs. Self
Locking Wheel Cradle, Keeps Bike Upright,
New Condition, 36" x 11" x 15"

4574 New In Repaired Box Auto Ventshade Matte
Black Aeroskin Flush Mount Hood Protector
2019-2021 Toyota RAV4 Vehicles Super Easy
Way to Add Style To Your Ride, Protect
Against Elements, Includes Instructions and
Alcohol Prep Wipes Included, Part 377173 $70.
50"L x 4"W

4575 Three Boxes of Laminate Flooring Left Over
From Remodel, Very Good Condition, 7.5 x
47.5 Planks

4576 New in Box 44 1/2"H x 36"W Aluminum Arch
Deck Gate Kit, Black Powder Coat Finish
Provides Excellent Resistance To Outdoor
Elements, Easy to Assemble And Install,
Requires Only Screwdriver and Drill, Hinges,
Fasteners, Self Close Latch, Instructions,
Awesome Upgrade To Your Deck, Pool, Porch
or Garden

4577 Vintage Coinmaster TR Metal Detector, For
Parts or Repair, Fair Condition, 40"H

4578 Truper Hard Oak Handle 5 lbs. Mattock Hand
Tool Used For Digging, Pryings, Chopping,
Similar To Pickaxe, Long Handle, Stout Head
Combines Either Vertical Axe Blade With
Horizontal Adze. 36"L x 15"W Very Good
Condition

4579 1980's Red Foreign Car Hard Top, Could Make
Cool Man Cave Piece, 55"W x 58"D x 18"H,
Some Scratches, Glass Intact, Good Condition

458 Next Tech Video Rewinders (Tape) Model
7000XT, VHS 2-Way, Untested As-Is, Fair
Condition, 8"Sq

4580 Black Golf Bag With Clubs, #1 Wood, #3
Wood, Wedge, Putter, Irons 1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 8, 10
Fair Condition, Up to 44"H

4581 Very Cute Decorative Doll Swing, Solid Wood,
Good Condition, 22" x 24" x 17"

4582 New In Box Lesro Square Wood Corner Table,
Mahogany, 24"Sq. x 20"H

4583 Tan Golf Bag, #3 Wood Club, Irons 3, 3, 4, 5,
6, Fair Condition, Up to 44"H

4584 New In Box Lesro Square Wood Corner Table,
Mahogany, 24"Sq. x 20"H
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4585 Two Large Satin Gray Throw Pillows, No
Tears, Good Condition, 25"Sq. Beach Canvas
Wall Art, Very Good Condition, 24" x 12"H x
3/4"Thick

4586 Advacare Metal Motorized Hospital Bed, Motor
Works, Missing Bar Underneath, Still Useable,
But Sold For Parts or Repair, 35"W x 86" x 28"
Good Condition

459 Western Electric Bell System Trimline White
Rotary Desk or Wall Phone, Untested As-Is,
Discolored Fair Condition, 9"L

46 Old Meat Cleaver, Has Some Writing On
Blade, Rust Handle, Needs Clean Up, Good
Condition For Display, 8"L Blade, 6 1/4"L
Handle

460 Two Fuzzbuster SN316600, Black Box With
Blue Diamond, Light Plugs Into Car Charger,
Untested As-Is, 5"W x 4"D x 3"H

461 New In Open Package Kidde Carbon Monoxide
Alarm, Plug In Alarm, 3"W x 5"L

462 New Old Stock Sears Electric Dryer Power
Cord, 48"

463 Magnavox DVD Player With AV Cables,
Model MDV21001F7, Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 10"D x 2"H

464 Jensen JTA-475 3-Speed Turntable With CD
Cassette and AM/FM Stereo Radio, Features
Front Loading CD Player and Cassette Deck
With Single Key Operation, Has AM/FM Radio
Stereo Receiver, Tested All Functions and All
Work, No Remote, Very Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 11"D x 9"H

465 1970s Star Trek Starship Hemisphere
Telephone by Radio Shack Model 43-832,
Desk, Untested As-Is, 7 1/2"W

466 (4) New 15 Pack Sleepover Pull Up Size
Sm/Md 38-65 Lbs

467 Shunde Huawei Air Blower Model W 3L,
Tested and Works, 25"L Plug In Cord, Good
Condition, 10"W x 16"D x 16"H

468 Coleman Cold Weather Sleeping Bag, 5 Lbs
Polyester Fill, Commercial Washer Preferred,
Little Use, Good Condition, 37"W x 79"L

469 Leg Exerciser Pedals, Adjustable Tension,
Plastic Foot Holder and Floor Protector, Good
Condition, Approx 16"W x 22"L

47 Vintage Rawlings Claw Glove Roy Sievers
Throws Rite, Good Condition For Age (1950s),
Toy Played In Major League Baseball MLB As
First Baseman and Left Fielder From 1949-
1965, 5-Time All Star, 1957 American League
Home Run Leader and RBI Champion

Lot Title

470 (4) RIP Blow Mold Grave Stones, Weighted
Bottoms, Lights Do Not Light Up But Look
Very Cool, Battery Operated, 16"W x 6"D x
24"H

471 Men's Old Navy XXXL Multi Color Flannel
Shirt In Good Condition

472 Sail Made by Ian Kelshaw, Really Nice Sail In
Good Condition, White Jib Ready To Go In
Spring, Boom 9'10", Mast 25'10" and Leech 23'

473 Children's Rocking Chair Stuffed Animal
Makes For Comfortable Seat, Music Works
Great, Great For Kids Ages 1-4, Pink, Made by
Hugfun, Very Good Condition, 13"W x 24"L x
20"H

474 New Old Stock Farberware Open Hearth
Broiler Rotisserie Model 455ND, Box
Damaged, 24"W x 12"D x 8"H

475 New In Package Foremost Tarp Co.
Brown/Green 20' x 30' Reversible Tarp

476 New In Unopened Box Twin Spin Portable
Washing Machine, Features Twin Tub, Top
Load, Lightweight, Perfect For Limited Space
and Small Loads, Great For Camping, 22"W x
15"D x 25"H

477 Ladies Avia Size XL 16/18 Green Pullover
Shirt In Good Condition

478 OIT Wrench Set, Look New Condition, 12"W x
15"L Set

479 Two Price Master Cordless Tools, 18V
Cordless Drill and Flashlight Kit, 14.4V
Cordless Drill New In Boxes, Approx 9"L

48 (2) Souvenir Footwear McMaster Red Clay,
Very Good Condition, 4"L

480 Duralast Gold ATV Battery A2X7A, Charged
and Ready-To-Go, 6"L x 3 1/4"W x 4"T

481 (2) Plylox Chips, New In Package, Board Up
Windows Without Drilling Screws or Nails,
Protect Your Property From Hurricane Force
Winds and Rain, 1 1/4"W x 2"H

482 New With Tags 18" Valley Pipe Wrench and
Hyper Tough 18" Bolt Cutters, Nice

483 Two Sets New Craftsman 8-Piece 6 Point
Combination Metric Wrenches, 4"L to 8"L

484 11' Logging Chainr, 1/4" Two Hooks, Good
Condition

485 Two Shop Vac Filters, White and Black, Need
Cleaning, Good Condition, 6 3/4"W x 8 1/2"H
and 6 7/8"W x 8"H

486 (3) New Old Stock Hammers, Tack, Mason,
Claw and Older "Master Tools" Claw Hammer
16 Os, Good Condition, Wood Handles 13"L
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487 Snap On Ratchet F-710D, USA, Untested As-Is,
7 1/4"L

488 New Craftsman Screwdriver Set, Looks
Complete, Sizes On Package, 3 1/2"L to 10"L

489 Two New Great Neck Jab Saws SS-100, 5 1/4"
Blade

49 Rare Collectible Handbook For Shooters &
Reloaders, Hardcover, PO Ackley, 6th Printing
1971 Volume 1 and 4th Printing 1974 Volume
2, Dust Jackets Show Wear, Good Condition
For Age

490 60-Drawer Plastic Organizer With Nuts, Bolts
and More, Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 7"D x
14"H

491 New In Package Craftsman 6 Point Deep 1/4
Drive Socket Set, 2"L Each

492 Two Sets New Older Craftsman Tools In
Packages, Robo Grip and Pliers, 6"L to 7"L

493 Terminal Kit With Sears Tool, Good Condition,
7 1/2"L

494 New Sealed 40-Piece Socket Set, 4 1/2"W x 9
1/2"T

495 (3) Sets Reese 12' E Track Ratchets, 3000 Lb
Break Strength, 1000 Lb Load Limit, HD, Two
In Package and One OUt

496 Porter Cable Nail Gun, 15 Degree Roofing Coil
Nailer, RN175B, Works, With Box, Good
Condition, 12"L

497 New Old Stock Freezer Guard In Box, 6"L

498 New 9-Piece Craftsman Combination Wrench
Set From 8mm-19mm, 4"L to 9"L

499 (3) New Sealed Craftsman Socket Racks, 17"L

5 Pioneer Thick Durable Plastic White/Black
Floral Decorative Hamper, Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 17 1/2"T

50 Vintage Nylint Pressed Steel 2 Car Folding Car
Carrier Trailer, Yellow Metal, Top Rack Folds
Down With Ease, Some Paint Chipping, Very
Good Condition, 9"L x 4"W x 4"H

500 Like New Craftsman Multimeter 8-Function
Manual Ranging 20 Ranges For High Accuracy,
Measures AC/DC Voltage, In Original Package,
5 1/2"L

5000 Detroit Tiger Al Kaline Lot- Hall of Fame Pin
3", Record Album 1964 Never Played,
Excellent Condition, 1956 BB Digest With
Kaline 5 1/2" x 7 1/2", (12) Black and White
Pictures of Tiger Stars 1950's 5" x 7" With
Kaline, Colavito, Bunning, Lary, Maxwell,
Yost + Excellent Condition, Kaline Card 3 1/4"
x 5 1/4" Stats on Back

Lot Title

5001 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells, Box of (24) Steel
Shells, 12 Gauge 2 3/4" #4 Steel Shot, Steel
Waterfowl Shells Kent Cartridge

5002 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells, Federal Hi Power
Box of Four Rifled Slugs, 12 Gauge 2 3/4"
Rifled Slugs

5003 (20) Sports Cards, Aaron Rodgers, All Green
Bay Packers, Sure Hall of Famer, Excellent
Condition

5004 (13) Barry Sanders Card Collection, All in
Sleeves And Top Loaders, All Different, Hall of
Famer and Most Celebrated Lions Player Ever

5005 Whitman Folder With (26) Different Date V
Nickels, 1883-1912 Liberty Head Nickels

5006 1993 Detroit Tigers Gatorade Team Set, 1992
Post Cereal All Star Set, Excellent Condition

5007 Two Boxes of 22 Cal. Bullets, Box of 32 Long
Rifle, Box of 20 Shot, Two Box Total of 52
Bullets

5008 Rare Box of Shotgun Shells, Full Box of 25
Fiocchi Shells, 24 Gauge Sur 65 Green Shells,
Made in Italy, This May Not Be The Right Box
For The Shells

5009 Vintage Baseball Cards, Found Around The
House, I Know Nothing About Cards, Come
Preview

501 Ball Peen and Maul Hammers, One Extra Wood
Handle, Good Condition To New, 12 1/2"L to
13 1/2"L

5010 1991 Pro Set Platinum Complete Football Card
Set, Very Scarce With Low Production, This
Seldom Seen Set Has 150 Cards in Mint
Condition, It Has All The Stars Like Barry
Sanders, Emmitt Smith, Elway, Marino, Rice,
Joe Montana, And More

5011 Ten Sports Cards, Drew Brees Quarterback
Super Bowl Champion, Sure Hall of Famer,
Excellent Condition

5012 Sony Cyber Shot Camera, 10X Zoom With
Case, Model DSC H70 3" Display, Has Battery,
Doesn't Power On, May Need To Be Charged,
Good Condition

5013 (75) Sports Cards, NBA Basketball, All Years,
Star Players, Hall of Famers, Jerry West,
Akeem in Excellent Condition

5014 Nine Sports Cards, Rare, Old, Game Relic
Jersey, Different Sports, Very Collectible, Joe
Dimaggio, Excellent Condition

5015 Five Sports Cards, Brett Farve Quarterback,
Super Bowl Champion, Hall of Famer,
Excellent Condition
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5016 Three Official Sports Patches, 1983 MLB All
Star Game, 1924 MLB All Star Game, Ahman
Green Packers Patch, VHS Sports Bloopers
Tape, Excellent Condition

5017 Vintage Star Wars 1977 Darth Vader Action
Figure GMFGI Hong Kong, 4"H, Good
Condition With Cape And Lightsaber

5018 (100) Sports Cards, MLB Baseball, Couple of
Hidden Gems, Got to Look At To Find, Loaded
With Hall of Famers, Excellent Condition

5019 Two Packs of Unopened 1995 Batman Cards,
Highly Collectible, Excellent Lot

502 3-Drawer Steel/Metal Homak Toolbox, Good
Condition, 22"W x 10"D x 13"H

5020 1977 Star Wars C 3PO Action Figure, GMFGI
Hong Kong, 4"H, Very Good Condition

5021 Kodak Easyshare Digital Camera, Z650 With
Case, Model KCKFL63025959, 2" Display,
Runs on Two AA Batteries, Untested, As Is,
Looks in Good Condition

5022 1995 Jumanji Cards, Entire Set (90) Cards,
Very Collectible, Excellent Condition

5023 Nine Sports Cards, Super Bowl Champion,
Peyton Manning, Hall of Famer, Excellent
Condition

5024 (20+) Oversize Sports Card, All Sports, Stars,
Nascar, McGwire, Very Good to Display, Very
Good Condition

5025 1995 King Features Popeye Trading Cards,
(145+) One Complete Set, Very Cool, Excellent
Condition

5026 (35+) Commemorative Tickets, Peyton
Manning, A Rod, Ken Griffey Jr. Nascar and
Many More, Very Good Condition

5027 Western Super X Shotgun Shells, Box of (15)
20 Gauge Shells, 2 3/4" 1 Oz. #6 Shot

5028 (24) 30-30 Winchester Bullets, 150 GR

5029 Michigan State Collection Size XL Insulated
Pull Over Sweatshirt, 100% Polyester, Hardly
Worn, No Stains or Holes, Plus 1964
Autographed Baseball And Two Vintage
Postcards of MSU, Ball Has Some Stains, Cards
Good

503 New Sealed 6-Piece Wrench Set, 7mm-15mm,
12 1/2"L Package

5030 .44 Cal Jacketed Bullets For Reloading, (70)
Total, Looks Great, As Is From Estate, Box
Said Nosler But They Were Mixed

5031 270 Win 130 Grain Bronze Point, (13) Total

5032 45 Cal 250 HP/XTP .452 Good Condition

Lot Title

5033 (11) 308 Bullets

5034 Tote With Jewelry Making Supplies, Glass
Beads, Jewelry Kits, Patterns, And More, All in
Good Condition, Box 7 1/2"W x 13"D x 4"H

5035 .41 Mag Brass For Reloading, 202 Total, 40
With Used Primers Still In, 76 New, 50 Sized
and Cleaned, 36 Used No Primers, As Is From
Estate

5036 Nosler .44 Cal 300 Grain Jacketed Hollow
Points For Reloading, .429 Diameter, 53 Total,
As Is From Estate

5037 .357 Max Brass For Reloading, Cleaned And
Sized, 38 Shells Total, As Is From Estate

5038 Hornady Bullets 50 #45230 .45 Cal 300 Grain,
.452 HP/XTP Pistol Bullets, As Is From Estate,
New Factory Sealed

5039 Brass Shells For Reloading, 308 Winchester
Cleaned and Sized, (63) Total in Bag, As Is
From Estate

504 Craftsman Brand Tool Lot: Two New Circular
Saw Blades, New Screwdriver, Old Claw
Hammer and Pliers, 7 1/4"L to 13 1/2"L

5040 Remington Shotgun Barrel, 12 Gauge, 30"
Choke Full, Nice Condition, Never Used It

5041 New Bullets For Reloading in Factory Sealed
Box, .45 Cal Semi Wadcutter BB 185 Grain,
.452 Diameter, From Dardas Shooting Supply,
Opened Box to Count, Looks Beautiful, As Is
From Estate

5042 Bullets for Reloading, Box Says 44-40 .425
Diameter, 240 Grain JSP, (58) Total, As Is
From Estate

5043 Like New Daisy CO2 Gun, With Pellets in
Plastic Carry Case, Very Good Condition, 8"L

5044 Vintage Pin And Button Lot, Big Bag With
Hundreds of Vintage Pins and Buttons From All
Over, Good Condition, Up to 2"D

5045 Box of Brass And Bullets For Reloaders, 135
Brass And Nickel Shells, 82 Bullets, Interesting
Mix, Some Of Primers Inserted, Most Do Not,
As Is From Estate

5046 Box Mid Michigan Buick GM Lot- UAW
Retiree Pin, GM Flag, Seven Buick Engines
Books 1972, 1974-79 Factory #36 4" x 5 1/2",
Michigan Wood Cribbage Board Big Fish
Woodworks 12" x 10" Great Display, Use, Six
Coffee Cups, Buick and Local TV, Radio, Two
Books ABC's Hand Tools 1945, 1964
Marathon Book, Two Decks of Buick Cards
Unwrapped

5047 Vintage Marbles, Over 400 Pieces, Glass,
Machine Made, Good Condition, 1/2" to 1"Diam
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5048 1998 McDonalds Lunch Box With Two
Collectors Pins, Nice Graphics, See Pictures,
Great Collectibles, All in Very Good Condition,
Box 7 3/4"W x 3"D x 6 1/4"H, Pins 1 1/4"

5049 1950's Gilbert Erector Set No. 10051 Includes
Original 1954 Book, Some Rust on Red Metal
Box 16" x 10 1/2" x 2" Box in Fair Condition
For Age, Colorful Art, Many Pieces Including
Nuts, Bolts, Machine Screws, Maybe Missing
Misc. Parts, As Is, No Electric Motor

505 (3) 1 Gallon Jugs 15W40 Heavy Duty Diesel
Engine Oil, All Unopened

5050 Lee Loader Cartridge Reloading Kit, Lock Nut,
Bullet Seater, Decaper, Body Die, Priming Rod,
Powder Measure, Very Old, Has Rust and
Wear, As Is, 6 1/2"L x 4 3/4" x 1 1/2"

5051 Winchester Supreme 7MM Rem Mag 160 Gr
Silvertip Boattail Ten Count, Winchester 7MM
Rem Mag 175 Gr Power Point 20 Count, 30
Bullets Total

5052 (35) Remington, 10- RP 35 Rem, 5- WW 35
Rem, 10-Federal 35 Rem, Total of 25 Bullets

5053 New 50 Rounds Winchester 12 GA 7 1/2 Shot
Super Target

5054 Watch Parts and Pieces, Vintage Timex, Chalet,
Universal And More For Parts or Repair, Fair
Condition, Up to 8"L

5055 Herters 6.5 x 55 Ammo Box of 20 Count

5056 Hot Wheels Redline Warpath Red Enamel 1969
Car, 2 3/4"L Very Good Condition, Rolls Well,
Some Paint Loss on Top of Center Hood

5057 Unmarked Jointed Fish Lure, Shur Strike,
Vintage Wood Glass Eye Bait, 4 1/2" Very
Good Condition

5058 Kershaw 2017 Black Gulch #3120 Pocket
Knife, Closed 4 1/4"L And Opened 7 1/4"L
Unused in Black Velvet Bag

5059 Remington 12 GA 2 3/4" Two Boxes Rifled
Slugs, Ten Count, One Box 00 Buckshot, Nine
Pellets, Total of 15 Bullets

506 Spray Paint Spray Gun by Sears, New In Box,
Complete With Manual, 10 1/2"T

5060 New 325 Round 22 LR Ammo, Federal 40GR
Auto Match

5061 Reproduction US M8A1 US Spec Bayonet
With Scabbard For M1 Carbine, Made of Steel
and Leather, Blade Length 6 1/2"L Overall 11
1/2"L Very Good Condition

Lot Title

5062 30-06 Winchester Springfield 180 GR Silvertip
16 Ct. 30-06 Remington Springfield 180 Gr
Core Lock Soft Point 11 Count, Total of (27)
Bullets

5063 New Unopened Marksman Classic II Slingshot
And 336 Round Lead Balls For Ammo, Not A
Toy, 7"H x 3 1/2"W Slingshot

5064 Vintage Fiskars Fillet Knife 11"L Like New
Condition, Sheath Has Built In Knife Sharpener

5065 .38 Cal Bullets For Reloading, .358 Diameter,
Lead Wadcutters, 208 Total, As Is From Estate

5066 All Through The House Christmas Resin Figure
in Original Dept. 56 Box, Quite Heavy, Very
Good Condition, 7"H

5067 New 50 Rounds Federal 12 GA 7 1/2 Shot Field
And Target

5068 Two Packages of New Satellite Broadheads For
Aluminum Arrows, Six Pack of Three Blade
and Five Pack (One Missing From Six Pack) of
Four Blade, Both Are Carbon Steel, .010, These
Are Extremely Sharp Blades

5069 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells, Full Box of 25, 2
3/4" #6 Shot Federal Game Load

507 Atec Battery Charger, 12V 4 Amp and 1 Amp,
Model BC 91193-A, 8"W x 5"D x 5"H

5070 (40) Sierra Gameking 7MM Bullets For
Reloading, .284 Diameter, 140 Grain Spitzer
Boat Tail, As Is

5071 .357 Cal Nickel Plated Cartridges For
Reloading Look Brand New, As Is From Estate,
40 Total In Bag

5072 Pepsi Christmas Collectibles Mint In Original
Packages, Includes Hand Painted Sock Head
Ornaments, Glass And Plastic, Up to 3"L

5073 Large Handmade Wood Display Full Of
Vintage Clip on Earrings Up to 1"Diam,
Matches, Non Matches, Some Marked, Some
Rough Condition, 16"W x 6"D x 19" Display,
Good Condition

5074 Estee Lauder Beautiful Eau De Parfum Spray, 1
Fl. Oz. And .16 Fl. Oz. Purse Spray, Hardly
Any Gone Out Of Both, Stocking Stuffer, Very
Good Condition

5075 Vintage Chest With Jewelry In It, 7 1/2" x 4"H,
Great Condition, Pierced Earrings, Bracelet,
Tiny Pocket Knife, Necklaces, And More, Good
Condition, Pieces Up to 28"L

5076 Prada Sport Luna Rossa Perfume, 3/4 Full,
Good Condition

5077 Sheet of Marilyn Monroe Stamps, Beautiful 32
Cent Stamps Hard to Find in Full Sheet, Perfect!
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5078 Giant Set of Lego Star Wars Mos Eisley
Cantina Disney #75290 Master Builder Series
3,187 Pieces, Appears Box Was Opened But
Bags Inside Are Sealed, **UPDATE: Missing
Bag 9 of 18**, Sells As Is, Awesome Set

5079 Daisy Buck BB Gun And Kolpin Vinyl Case,
1000 Plus BB's, Good Condition, 30"L

508 New With Tags Hedge Shears by Fiskars,
Includes Model Such As Pro, Power Gear 2,
HS551 and Others, 23"L to 28 1/2"L

5080 Two Jars Full of Marbles and Super Balls, Well
Over A Hundred Pieces up to 1 1/4"Diam, Jars
7" to 9 1/2"H, Good Condition

5081 New in Box Fine Porcelain Penguin
Paperweight, 5"H

5082 Antique Tribal Pottery Vase Artifact, Very
Unusual, Appears to Be Early Man Made Piece,
5" Across, No Flaws, Good Condition For Age,
4"H

5083 Two Beautiful Pieces of Canary Yellow
Vaseline Glass, Glows Brightly Under Black
Light Due To Uranium in Glass Batch, Small
Pitcher Made of Bubbles And Marked
Westmoreland on Bottom, 4"H x 5"L in Very
Good Condition, Straw Mark on Bottom, Other
Piece is Depression Era Coaster 4" Across,
Pitcher Fits on It Perfectly, They Look Really
Good Together, From My Personal Collection

5084 Paper Goods- Rally Day, St. Joseph's Book of
Facts, Two Maps, Eastern US, The Dakotas,
Good Condition For Age, Up to 9"L

5085 Two Bronze? Pieces, Heavy For Size, One Colt
With Bobbed Tail, Not Sure If Original, Plus
Small Fawn, These Are Too Heavy For Brass,
From Grandmothers Collection of 1940's Items,
3" W x 1"D x 4"H and 2"W x 1/2"D x 2"H,
Fawn Has Ear Damage

5086 Fenton Vaseline Opalescent Seated Cat With
Lovely Hand Painted Dragonfly And Floral
Design By N. Kelley on Bottom and Fenton
Logo On Back Leg, Glows Brightly Under
Black Light Due to Uranium in Batch, 5 1/2"H
x 2 1/2"L Very Good Condition, No Damage
From Personal Collection

5087 Boy Scout Metal Badges on Two Belts, Good
Condition For Age, Up to 36"L

5088 Very Lovely Looking Stein, 6 1/2"H x 4
1/2"Diam, Clay And Pewter, "Handarbeit
Echtes Eisglasur Hochwertiges Steinzeug" And
More on Bottom, Very Good Condition

5089 Six Piece Vintage Goebel Porcelain Sacrart
Angels W. Germany Good Condition, 2 1/4" to
4"

Lot Title

509 Stay Safe With This New As Seen On TV
Dryer Lint Remover Kit, 3-Piece Kit Cuts
Drying Time, Increases Dryer Performance,
Reduces Fire Risk, 11 1/4"T

5090 Stunning Porcelain One Piece Nativity By
Always and Forever If You Are a Fan Of
Lladro You Will Love This, Enough Can't Be
Said About The Colors And Attention To
Detail, Faces Are Great, Especially The Sweet
Kneeling Angel and Baby Jesus, This Will Be
One to Be Passed Down, 10 1/2"W x 7 1/2"D
Don't Pass On This One, Very Good Condition

5091 Old Marbles In 7"H Ball Jar With Zinc Lid,
Nice Variety of Marble Size and Types, Up to
1"Diam Marbles, Good Condition

5092 Antique Teapot Whale Oil Miners Lamp With
Hook For Hat And Hinged Lid, First Came Into
Use Around 1850 And Remained In Use, Until
1920's, 3"H Some Wear, Good Condition

5093 Vintage Goldtone Compact For Your Petty
Cash And Coins, With Shiny Dollar Symbol
and Stones, 2 3/4"W x 2 3/8"H x 1/2"D, Has
Been Used But Nice Condition

5094 Zippo Cigarette Lighter, SIlver With Black Sky,
Silver Crescent Moon Over Silver Mountains, 2
1/8"H x 1 5/8"W x 1/2"D, Original Box And
Paperwork, New Never Used

5095 The Transformers Autobots Die Cut Logo
Metal Enamel Belt Buckle, 2 1/2" Very Good
Condition

5096 Amazing Estate Sale Find, Keychain Entrance
Pass to Presidential Inauguration of Ronald
Reagan On Jan. 20, 1981, Made of Solid Metal
And 3 1/2"L, Signs Of Tarnishing And Aging
Which Is To Expected For Being 40 Years Old

5097 Vintage Dime Bank B & R Manufacturing Co.
NY 3"H Dime Coin Bank Metal Tube Holder,
Hold $5. In Dimes, Holes So You Can See How
Much in In It

5098 Five Arrowheads From Estate, Up to 1"L Great
Condition

5099 Vintage Matchbox Lesney 1/64 Diecast Yellow
#38 Honda Motorcycle Trailer, Good
Condition, Strong Honda Logo Both Sides
Wheels Good

51 Vintage Crisloid Wood 4 Deck Dealer Shoe
Poker Playing Cards, Gently Used and Returned
to Original Box, Very Good Condition, 15"L x
5"W x 5"H

510 Rymar Premium Penetrating Wood Sealer 1
Gallon, New Old Stock, Seals Out Moisture,
Ultraviolet Light and Helps Prevent Stains,
Walnut Color
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511 New In Package Valley 11-Piece Combination
Wrench Set, Metric, 8 1/2"L Package

512 Leather Tool Pouch, 4 Pockets and Pencil
Holders and 2 Tool Hangers, Sturdy But Not
Too Heavy, Nice Condition, 10"W x 12"H

513 Hilti DX600N Driver, Works Great, Save,
Good Condition, 14"L

514 New In Box Craftsman Halogen Worklight,
250W/500W Single Head, Box Has Damage, 19
3/4"T Box

515 (3) Construction Hard Hat, Hard Plastic With
Adjustable Size Liner, V-Guard ED Bullard
Blue Old, MSA Fluorescent Orange Very Good
Condition, MSA Green Old Good Condition,
Age Unknown, 10"L x 8"W x 6"H Approx

516 RV Pump Converter Winterizing Kit, New
Sealed Old Stock, Camco RV Rast Easy
Winterizing With Antifreeze, 9"L x 8"W x
2"Thick Package

517 New Sealed Craftsman 10-Piece Metric
Combination Wrenches, 7mm-19m

518 20' Heavier Duty Black/Yellow Extension Cord
In Very Good Condition

519 (4) Fly Tying Pieces, Clamps and More, Good
Condition, 5"L to 10"L

52 Five License Plates, Kentucky, Tennessee
Titans, Bay City Central, John Deere, Good
Condition to New In Package

520 4"W x 4 1/2"L Palm Sander, Untested As-Is
Plus New Metabo Wire Metal Brush, 2
3/4"Diam

521 Milwaukee Door Jamb In Case, Good
Condition, 21"W Box

522 (2) New Floor Diffuser Register Covers, 2
1/4"W x 12"L

523 John Deere Gator Drive Belt RE28721 DF,
New Old Stock, Just Dusty, Loop End To End
Is About 24"L

524 (11) Cast Iron Horse Care Items: Seven Rusty
Horseshoes, Various Sizes, Two Nicholson
Hoof Rasps Files 18"L, Two Dasco Horse Hoof
Nippers 313 326 Both Work, All Show Signs of
Wear/Rust, Good Condition

525 Men's Falls Creek Size XL Black/Grey Flannel
Shirt In Good Condition

526 Nice Christmas Tree Ornaments and Two
Strands White Christmas Tree Lights, 3"T to
20"L

527 Children's Blankets Including Comforters,
Sleeping Bag and a Fleece Blanket, Good
Condition, 36"W x 42"L

Lot Title

528 Vintage Gun, Car, Boat Motor and Trains
Magazines, Chrysler Service Bulletins, Vintage
Michigan Farmer Magazines, Still In Good
Readable Shape

529 Adult Books, Informational Books, Binders,
Bible Cover and Much More, 29 Items In Good
Condition

53 New Old Stock Massage Oil "Love Fusion"

530 Ladies Clothes, Size Medium and Large, Good
Condition

531 Tote With Religious, Health and Medical
Hardcover and Paperback Books In Good
Readable Condition

532 Children's Size XL Clothing, Shirts, Pants,
Jackets and More, Brands Like Children's
Place, Old Navy and Justice, 21 Items In Good
Condition

533 Womens Size Medium Clothing: Shirts, Pants,
Swimsuits, Jackets and More, Great Brands
Like Nike, True Religion, Fashion Nova &
More, 39 Items In Good Condition

534 Really Nice Box of Assorted Sports Cards,
Variety of Brands and Years, Couple Set Boxes,
Dallas Cowboy Champion Plaque, Nice Lot In
Very Good Condition, Box 19"W x 14"H

535 Large Bin With Microphones, RC Cables, RF
Modulators and More, Good Looking Cables
and Such, From Estate, Untested As-Is, 6"W to
Several Feet

536 (21) Past Issues of "Coastal Living" Magazines,
Lots of Good Reading and Pictures, From
Smoke Free Home, Very Good Condition

537 Five Youth Ski Helmets, (2) Pink Smith 48-
53cm, (2) Black/Grey Boeri Med-Large and a
Blue Giro Medium, Nice to New Condition

538 (12) Radiant 12 Oz Clear Goblet Glasses, Libby
5637, Good Condition

539 Classic Board Games, Includes Family
Favorites Like Monopoly, Payday, Pictionary,
CSI, Yahtzee and More, All In Good Condition

54 (5) 1:25 Scale Plastic Model Kit Cars: Four
Have Been Built: Ford Mustang, 1955 Chevy,
Chevelle SS and Old Red Panel Delivery
Sedan, One Needs Assembled: 1957 Corvette
Gasser, Looks Complete With Decals and
Instructions, Fair to Good Condition, 8"L

540 Adult Gildan Size XL Green Michigan State
Shirt In Good Condition

541 Old Navy Rockstar Super Skinny Jeans In Size
8 In Good Condition
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542 Four 2-Pack Men's Harley Davidson Socks,
New In Package, Two Styles - Two Packs Each
Style, USA Made Slightly Irregular, Men's
Shoe 9-13, Al Weather, Cushioned Moisture
Wicking

543 Homedics Shiatsu Elite Brand New In Box 3D
Vibration Pillow, Christmas Is Coming, 14
3/4"W

544 Rawlings Fastpitch Softball 11 1/2" RH Throw
Baseball Glove RP115PC, Good Condition

545 Simmons Binoculars, Seem To Work Good, No
Eye Lens Covers, Good Condition, 7"L

546 100 Plastic 4 Gram Diamond Design 40mm (1
9/16") Red Poker Chips In Original Box With
Plastic Storage Case Inside, Unused Like New
Condition

547 New In Box Detroit Lions 12"Sq Garden Paver
Stepping Stone, Waterproof Resin, Hang, Yard,
Walkway, Licensed

548 Browning Ladies Socks, 12 Sets In 12 Gauge
Shotgun Shell Packages, Two Pair Per Pack,
Lilac and Peach, Ladies Shoe Size 6-10,
Snowflake Design, Warm, Nice Gift

549 Youth Size 3 CCM Skates, Plastic/Metal

55 Pair of Danecraf Iron Trivets, Vintage 1970ss,
Need Cleaning, Good Condition, 5"W x 8"L

550 Pair of Bauer Impact Youth Hockey Gloves 8/20

551 Ten New Hot Hands Brand 2-Pack Hand
Warmers, 10 Hours of Heat, 6 1/2"L Packages

552 (2) New 4 Count Gillette Mach3 Refill Razor
Cartridges, 4"W Package, Great Stocking
Stuffer

553 New Trump 2024 Take America Back Flag,
Nylon, 5'W x 3'T

554 Bauer Hockey Helmet, Size Small,
Plastic/Metal, Shows Wear, Fair Condition

555 New Grey Soft Throw Blanket, Great Stocking
Stuffer For Christmas, 50" x 60"

556 Men's Size XL Black Slippers, Memory Foam
Insoles, Very Good Condition

557 Ten New Hot Hands Brand 2-Pack Hand
Warmers, 10 Hours of Heat, 6 1/2"L Packages

558 Time and Tru High Rise Size 8 Petite Skinny
Jeans In Good Condition

559 HJC Helmet With Box & Bag Size Large In
Good Condition

56 (3) New In Plastic 8 Track Tapes: Peggy Lee
Bridge Over Troubled Waters, The Best of
Connie Smith and Loretta Lynn God Bless
America

Lot Title

560 Youth Size 3 1/2 Hockey Skates by CCM In
Fair Condition

561 New In Box Detroit Tigers 12"Sq Garden Paver
Stepping Stone, Waterproof Resin, Hang, Yard,
Walkway, Licensed

562 New Schwinn Adult White Bike Helmet, Age
14+

563 (28) Golf Balls, Tees and a Silver Golf Ball
Ornament, Good to New Condition, 10"W x
10"T Bag

564 Bauer Hockey Helmet With Plastic Face Guard,
Shows Wear, Fair Condition

565 Lacrosse Leather Hunting Boots, Waterproof,
Very Warm, Size 14+ With Extra Liners, Plus
New LL Bean XL Wool Socks and a Nice
Camo Hand Warmer, Good Condition

566 Forever 21 Plus Sizes Jeans, Size 16, Good
Condition

567 Size 7 Figure Skates, Leather, Fair Condition

568 (5) Fly Fishing Reels, Four Vintage, Some Line
On Two of the Reels, Ocean City, Shakespeare,
Pflueger, Fair to Good Condition, 3"Diam to 3
1/2"Diam

569 (4) Assorted Tackle Boxes of Assorted Fishing
Items Like Hooks, Sinkers and More, One
Plastic, Some Worm Burn, Fair to New
Condition, 1/8"T to 12"T

57 Two Coca Cola Drinking Glasses, Very Good
Condition, 5"T

570 New With Tags Time and Tru High Rise Size 8
Utility Slim Camo Jeans

571 New With Tags One Size Grey Touch Screen
Compatible Long Gloves by A New Day, Great
Gift Idea

572 Two New Pair Women's 4-10 Size Red
Snowflake Leg Layering Crew Socks, Warm
Essentials by Cuddl Duds Brand

573 2021 Topps Baseball Card Set, 660 Cards,
Otani, Trout, Tatis, Val Jr, Cool Set, Mint
Condition, 12"L Box

574 New Arcshell Two Way Radios, Two Boxes of
2-Pack - Four In All, UHF Transceivers AR-6,
Each Box Includes: Two Each Radios,
Batteries, Antennas, Chargers, Belt Clips,
Slings and Earphones, Bought Them A Year
Ago, Used Once For Hunting, 9 1/4"L Box

575 Two New In Unopened Box 1991 Line Drive
Baseball Cards, 72 Unopened Packs of Minor
League Baseball Players, Find A Star, 8 1/4"L

576 Youth One40 Elbow Pads by Bauer Size 5M In
Good Condition
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577 Two New 4-Count Gillette Mach 3 Refill Razor
Cartridges, Great Stocking Stuffer

578 New In Box "29" Wood Cribbage Board, 9
3/4"W x 7 1/2"D x 3/4"H Package

579 New Youth Size M Pro Blade Soakers

58 Vintage Ashtrays, Old Stock Ale/Dow and
Gabbys, Good Condition For Age, 5"Diam and
6"Diam

580 Pair of CCM Warrior Hockey Gloves 14/36,
Fair Condition

581 Harley Davidson Black Shoelace and Buckle
Strap Size 9 1/2 Boots, Lots of Wear Left In
The, Good Condition Overall

582 Blanket Bag 18"Diam x 44"L With Velcro
Zipper, Easy Open/Close, Very Clean and In
Good Condition, Somes With Purse Size
Carrying Case, Lightweight But Gives Heavy
Blanket Warmth Inside and Out

583 Vintage New Old Stock GM Powertrain
Trucker Snapback Hat

584 No Boundaries Size 2XL (19) Black Pants In
Good Condition

585 New In Unopened Box 1992 O-Pee-Chee
Premier, 36-Count Box, Lots of Star Players

586 Large Compass For Boat or Vehicle Mounting,
Non-Magnetic/Rusting, Heavy Solid
Construction, Paint Good and In Working
Condition, Made In Finland, 5 1/4"W x 4 1/2"T

587 CCM Hockey Helmet For Kid, Metal/Plastic,
Shows Wear, Fair Condition

588 Deluxe 6-In-1 Game, Backgammon, Checkers,
Dominoes, Poker Dice, Chess and Playing
Cards, Solid Glass Pieces and Board, New In
Box, 15 1/2"W x 3"D x 15 1/2"H

589 Pair of Youth Warrior Hockey Gloves,
Wear/Use, Fair Condition

59 Vintage Tin Bank, Eight O'Clock Coffee, Good
Condition, 2"W x 4"H

590 (4) New In Package Wilson Shin Guards,
WSP2000, Pee Wee, Height Up to 49"

591 (4) New 2" Metal Ring Bike Bicycle Bells That
Attach to Handlebar, Family Four Pack, Great
When Riding And Come Up On Some Walkers
To Alert Them

592 Four Hats For Cold Weather and Hunting
Season, Grey Polartec and (3) Hunters Safety
Orange, One With Face mask, Good Condition

593 Men's Redhead Bone Dry Thinsulate Size 10
1/2W Boots, Leather Upper, Man Made Soles,
Plenty of Good Use Left In Them

Lot Title

594 Pair of Youth Easton Stealth Hockey Gloves,
Wear/Use, Fair Condition

595 Black D Jeans Size 16W In Good Condition

596 Two Lantern Blow Molds With Lights, One
Needs Bulb, A Little Color Loss Otherwise
Good Condition, Approx 40"T

597 Blue Pull Along or Carry-On Suitcase, On
Wheels, Good Condition, 18 1/2"T

598 Black Carry Exercise Mat In Good Condition,
72"L x 24 3/8"W

599 Patton 1500W Radiant Heater, Perfect For
Office, Like New Condition, 19"W x 8"D x
12"H

6 (3) Steel Wheels, Rusty, Fair Condition,
9"Diam to 14"Diam

60 Road Legends Diecast 1:18 Scale 57 Bel Air,
Sharp Car, Like New In Box, 11"L

600 Spinning Desk Storage, To Store Paper Files,
Black Plastic, 16"Sq x 12"H and Two Metal
Folder Holder 8 1/2"W x 10"D x 12"H, All In
Good Condition

6000 Vintage Pins- Harley Davidson, And So On,
Good Condition, Silvertone And Goldtone, Up
to 1 1/2"L

6001 Six Scotty Dog Terrier Lot- Last Of
Grandmothers Childhood 1930's to 40's
Collection, More in Another Listing, Six Dogs,
Largest is Bank With Black Japan Mark, 2
1/2"W x 1 1/2"D x 3"H, One Iridescent Marked
and Stamped Black Japan 2" x 2", Other Four
Unmarked 2"W x 2"H, All From Same Era, In
Very Good Condition For 90 Years Old

6002 1970's Playart Brand Diecast US Military Jeep,
Good Condition, 2 1/2"L

6003 1 lb. Lake Superior Agates Polished Stone 2.1
Billion Years Old, Excellent Polished
Condition, 1/2" to 2"L

6004 1957 Metal Fireman Bill Firefighter Badge
Charter Member Club, No Pin on Back,
Otherwise Good Condition, 2"D

6005 Brasstone Jeweled Pharaoh King, Good
Condition, 1 1/2" x 2" x 1 1/4"

6006 Dog Figurines The Last Of Grandmothers
Childhood Collection, From 1930's-40's One
Stamped Black Japan, Three Stamped Red
Occupied Japan, Includes Trio of Bulldog and
Two Pups, Looks Like Mom Has Toothache?
4"H x 1 1/2"W, Pups 1" x 1" Other Seven
Measure 2 1/2" x 1 1/2"H To 1 1/2"W x 1"H,
Nice Little Group in Very Good Condition For
90 Years Old
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6007 1970's Oasis Ebco Columbus Ohio Belt Buckle,
Brass Lewis 3 1/2" x 2", Very Good Condition

6008 Vintage Embossed Western Cowboy Boot Tip
Toes Horse Head Alpaca Mexico Silver 2 1/4"
x 2" x 1"

6009 Glass Jar of Marbles, Approx. 7" x 2 1/2"W,
Full of Collectible Ones, Come Check Them
Out, Very Good Condition, Up to 1/2"Diam

601 New In Box, The Craftsman Mailbox and Post
Kit, White, Mounts Over Standard Treated Pine
4" x 4" Post, Heavy Duty Construction, 10 Year
Warranty, Assembles In Minutes, Only
Requires Screwdriver, Hardware For Assembly
and Install Included, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" x 40"

6010 1940's Barclay Blue Diecast Car Issued With
Transport Truck Set, Nice! Only 1 1/4"L

6011 Vintage Metal Toy Badge, Deputy Sheriff
Wyatt Earp Junior Marshall, 2" x 2" Very Good
Condition

6012 Older 3"L Western Metal Buckles, With Cloth
Clips, Good Condition for Age

6013 Vintage Happy Birthday Birds And Flowers
Button, 3/4"Diam, Tin Lithograph, Very Good
Condition, Hallmark on Inner Metal Surface,
Wm. H. Dietz Chicago, IL Made in USA

6014 Antique Pint Jar of Old Marbles From 1950's-
60's, Great Condition

6015 New Old Stock Sebewaing Brewery Vintage
Labels, Sebewaing MI, Over Two Dozen +/- 4"
x 4 1/2"

6016 Penta Laboratories PL 254W Triode Electron
Vacuum Tube, 6"L x 3"D, Good Condition For
Age

6017 Antique Wood Measuring Stick, "Time To Buy
From Trac/Pak" Good Condition For Age, 18"L

6018 Vintage Songbook Roy Acuff Grand Ole Opry
And Victory Band Harmonica, 4"L Book 8 1/2"
x 5 1/2", Good Condition

6019 Nice Size Glass Jar of Marbles, All Catseye,
Filled to The Top 7"H

602 Men's Athletic Worxs XL 46/48 Black Shirt In
Good Condition

6020 Lot of Indian Artifacts, Found Locally, Two
Stone Celts, Stone Hoe and Flint Arrowheads,
Hoe 5 1/2" All Have Chips, Fair to Good
Condition

6021 (33) Different Date or Mint Mark Mercury
Head Dimes in Green Littleton Folder

6022 (25+) 1990's Cartoon And Action Trading
Card, Wonder Woman Postcard, Very Good
Condition, Come Check Them Out

Lot Title

6023 Beautiful Kosta Boda Art Glass Bowl With
Green Swirl Design, Very Sought After Piece,
Check Online For Current Prices, Very Good
Condition, 9"Diam x 4 1/2"H

6024 Antique Easter Greetings Glass Egg, Repaint to
Your Liking, Desirable Collectible, Very Good
Condition For Age, 3"Diam x 4 1/2"L

6025 Garden Club Vintage Rose Clippers, 7"L, Very
Good Condition For Age

6026 Dakota Stainless Steel Bracelet With Swarovski
Crystals, Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"D

6027 Vintage Stamped 925 Sterling 18"L Necklace
With 1 1/2"L Sterling Pendant, Pink Thulite
And Turquoise Beads With Sterling Spacers,
Very Good Condition For Age

6028 Cute Feather Silvertone Necklace With
Matching Pierced Earrings, 16"L Very Good
Condition

6029 Stamped 925 Necklace With Lovely Stone
Wrapped Pendant, Bought on Cruise in The
Caribbean Years Ago, 18"L, Very Good
Condition

603 Garage Mystery Box, Some New, All Usable,
23 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x 11"H

6030 New Without Tags Pandora Necklace 16"L,
With Matching Pandora Bracelet 7"L, All
Stamped 925 With Six Pandora Beads

6031 Painted Jar With Marbles, Five Large Shooters,
4"Diam x 8"H Marbles up to 1"Diam

6032 Vintage Glass Milk Bottle, "Drink Milk For
Health" On One Side, "Good Morning Tomato
Juice" 3 1/2" x 9 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

6033 Midnight Wisteria Bath Gift Package, 3 Oz.
Shower Gel, 2 Oz. Lotion, 3 Oz. Cream Bath
Gel, Scrubbie And Pumice Stone, All in Good
Wire Carry Basket

6034 Hull Pottery Pitcher, Very Good Condition For
Age, 4 3/4"H

6035 Hull Pottery Vase, L-2 Measures 5 1/2"H, Very
Good Condition

6036 New Tresemme 15 Oz. Mousse Extra Hold #4

6037 Beautiful Blue Fenton Fluted Vase, 6"H Very
Good Condition

6038 Gorgeous Fenton Carnival Glass Bowl With
Ruffled Edges, Very Good Condition, With
Original Tag, 5 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

6039 Blue Vintage Carnival Glass Bowl, Very Good
Condition For Age, 9 1/2"D x 4"H

604 (5) Hard Travel Virtual Reality Headset Cases,
New In Box, Keep Your Headsets Safe In
These Durable Cases, 15"W x 9"D x 4"H
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6040 Hull Pottery Pitcher, B1 5 1/2" Good Condition
For Age

6041 Hull Pottery Vase A 13 4 3/4" Good Condition
For Age

6042 Hull Art Pottery Jardiniere L 24 8 1/2"Diam x 6
1/2"H, Good Condition For Age

6043 Imperial Sunburst Carnival Glass Vase, 8 1/2"H
Good Condition For Age

6044 Hull Art Vase Some Crazing, Still Good
Condition For Age

6045 Hull Art Vase With Nice Decorative Side
Handles, Good Condition For Age, 5"W x 6
1/2"H

6046 Five Carnival Glass Goblets With Grapes and
Leaves Design, Beautiful Iridescent, Good
Condition For Age, 3 1/2"Diam x 5"H

6047 Nice Vintage Weller Double Vase, Good
Condition For Age, 8"W x 3"D x 6 1/2"H

6048 Carnival Glass Amber Dish With Lid, Very
Good Condition For Age, 4"Diam x 7"H

6049 Antique Majolica Syrup Pitcher With Pewter
Lid, Good Condition For Age, 3 1/2"Diam x
5"H

605 Mig 130 Welder Wire Red, New In Box,
Orange, Vivo Home Brand, Comes With Extra
Tips and Manual, 20"W x 13"D x 14"H

6050 Rock & Roll Rhythm And Blues Stamps, Elvis,
Buddy Holly, Otis Redding, Bill Haley, Clyde
McPhatter, Ritchie Valens, Dinah Washington,
Face Value of $10.15, Mint Sheet Unused 29
Cent

606 Two Blow Molds, Candles, Noel On Side, One
Has Light (Untested) and Other No Light, Good
Condition, 37 1/2"T

607 One Case 36 Boxes of Kleenex, 100 Count
Boxes, Full Size Tissues

608 Animated Santa With Light-Up Tree and
Puppy, Plays Music, Tested and Works, Electric
and Battery, 14"W x 13"D x 28"T

609 Size XL Blue Zip Up Sweater Shirt Top By
Nike, Great For A Chilly Day, Small Stain on
Cuff of Sleeve Otherwise Good Condition

61 Advertising Lot, Vintage Shell Gas/Oil Scraper,
Plastic, 7 1/2"L and Pittsburgh Paint Bank, Tin,
2 1/8"Diam x 2 1/2"H, Some Wear/Rust, Still
Good Condition

610 Fun Palm Tree With Christmas Lights Pillow In
Good Condition, 20"L x 16"W

Lot Title

611 (13) Star Wars Action Figures With
Accessories, Two Vehicles and a 1980 Darth
Vader Carrying Case Complete With All 3
Latches Working, Case Comes With Sheet of
Unused Character Name Decals For Inside of
Case, Figures 3 3/4"T to 4"H In Very Good
Condition, Includes The Rare 2008 30th
Anniversary Legacy Boba Fett Figure

612 Monopoly Junior Game, Great Family Fun,
Good Condition, 13 1/4"W

613 #94 Racking Car by Hot Wheels, Good
Condition, 11"L Box

614 (3) Vintage Barbie Dolls, Good Condition, 12"T

615 (2) Great Kids Books Sure To Become A
Favorite, Peanuts Play Along Piano Songs
(Batteries Included) and The Elf On The Shelf
A Christmas Tradition, Hardcovers In Very
Good Condition, 10"Sq and 11"Sq

616 (3) New In Package Vintage Toys: Evi's Steffi
Love Doll In Halloween Costume Made By
Simba Toys, 1996 Boy Scouts of America,
General Motors Licensed Jeff Gordon #24
Diecast Toy Car, 1991 Racing Champions
Roaring Racers, Real Engine Sounds, Richard
Petty STP 43 Diecast Toy Car, Sound Effects
Still Work and Sound Good, Packaging In
Good Condition, 3"L to 9"T

617 Collectible Viewmaster and Large Amount of
Reels Plus A Lot of Advertisements and
Sleeves, 3 1/2"Diam

618 Kids Hatchimal Floor Puzzle, 46 Piece, New
(Box Torn Right Side), 24" x 36"

619 Toilet Golf, Great Gag Gift For The Golfer
Who Has The Urge to Golf Everywhere He
Goes, Comes With Putting Green, Ball, Cup
With Flag, Putter and Do Not Disturb Door
Hanger, 17"L x 6"W Box

62 Vintage Glass Knife, Cryst-O-Lite, Good
Condition, 8 1/2"L

620 Two Playstation 2 Games, Grand Theft Auto
Vice City and Tony Hawk's Underground 2,
Good Condition

621 (3) Vintage Toy Figures, Power Rangers, Sailor
Moon, Wear/Play, Fair to Good Condition, 2
1/4"T to 8"T

622 Two Chomping Action Great White Shark
Toys, Eyes Light Up Bright Blue and Mouth
Opens and Closes When Dorsal Top Fin Is
Pushed Down, Cool Working Toys, Good to
Very Good Condition, 20"L x 8"H x 5"W

623 Two Games From Hasbro, Jenga and Operation,
Good Condition
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624 New In Package Hasbro GI Joe Flying Chopper
With Handheld Launcher, Flies Over 20', 11"W
x 13"D

625 Princess Santa Hat, Pink With Attached Tiara,
From "At Home" Store, New With Tags, 12"W
x 18"T

626 2011 Hasbro Playskool Star Wars Galactic
Heroes Toy Figure Lot, Chewbacca, Luke
Skywalker, Darth Vader and Han Solo With
Accessories and Luke's Landspeeder Vehicle,
Complete, Very Good Condition, 3"T to 7"L

627 Two Vintage 90s Meccano Erector Set, Mostly
Complete, Missing Some Parts 030403 and 49-
15390, Good Condition Overall, Boxes 14
1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H

628 (6) Various Unopened Games Including Square
Shooters, Greed, Uno, Skip Bo, Phase 10 and
More

629 100 Plastic 4 Gram Diamond Design 40mm (1
9/16") Red Poker Chips In Original Box With
Plastic Storage Case, Unused Like New

63 Enesco Prison of Love Ceramic Figurine, Good
Condition, 4 3/4"H

630 ABC Text & Go Motion by Vtech, No
Instructions, Learning Tablet For Young
Children, Works, Turn On With Green Button,
Good Condition, 6 1/4"L x 4 1/4"W

631 Fortnite X-Lord Action Figure With Weapons
and Supplies, Good To Very Good Condition,
1"L to 4"T

632 Two Vintage Games, Skip Bo and Uno, Very
Good Condition, 10 1/2"W and 4"W

633 Plastic Treasure Chest Chucked Full of Vintage
and Modern PVC Mini Figures, Old Gumball
Machine Erasers and Pencil Toppers and More,
These Go Back to The 60s Through Modern
Era, Really Cool Collection, Up To 4"L, 96
Total Plus Chest

634 VHS Kids Tapes In Good Condition, (5)
Beatrix Potter, (4) Disney and (3) Misc

635 Plush Stuffed Animals: Walt Disney World
Pluto, Simba and Mickey Mouse, Good
Condition, Pluto 17"T

636 (12) Barbie Dolls, Various Dresses, Blondes,
Brunettes and Redheads, Good Condition, 13
1/2"L

637 (15) Coca Cola Tin With Coca Cola Beanie
Babies, Like New Condition, 3 1/2"T to 11
1/2"T

638 Large Group of Children Books, Paperback and
Hardcover In Good Condition

Lot Title

639 Men's Multi Colored Size L Sleepwear Pants In
Good Condition

64 Vintage 2000 Radio Flyer Ceramic Red Wagon
Coin Bank, One Flea Bite on Side, On The
Metal-Looking Screwhead, Good Condition,
7"L x 4"W x 4 1/2"H

640 Jungle Theme Handmade Baby Blanket In
Good Condition, 44" x 35"

641 The Office Holiday Gift Wrap, 7"W x 10"L
Package

642 160 Glitter Gel Pens Pack, 80 Unique Glitter
Gel Pens Plus Extra 80 Glitter Refills, Acid
Free and Non Toxic, Great For Doodling and
Drawing, Hardly Used, Good Condition

643 (3) Cool Gear Can Water Bottles, Good to Very
Good Condition, 7 1/4"T

644 Vintage Fisher Price Schoolhouse,
Metal/Wood, Two Trays of Magnet Letters,
Furniture and People, Very Clean, Good
Condition, 12"W x 10"D x 12 1/2"H

645 (6) Unopened Card Games, Scrabble Slam,
Trivial Pursuit, Monopoly, Uno and More

646 (3) Barbie or Like Dolls, 1975 and 1995, Good
Condition, 12"T

647 Five Paperback and Two Hardcover Comic
Book Graphic Novels, Indeh Story of the
Apache Indian Native American Wars, Trojan
War, DC Universe Versus Masters of the
Universe, World War Hulk and the Incredible
Hercules, Marvel Marvel Avengers
Disassembled, Marvel 1602 10th Anniversary
Edition, Very Good Condition

648 Dump Truck Caterpillar Yellow Truck, Very
Good Condition, 9"W x 14 1/2"L x 7"H

649 Antique Dolls Plus Extra Heads, They Need A
Doctor, Fair to Good Condition, Chatty Brother
12"T, Largest 16"T, Heads 4"

65 Two Vintage Del Monte Toy Metal Mini Cans,
Sweet Peas and Fruit Cocktail, Empty, 2"Diam
x 2 3/4"H, Great Graphics, Some Denting,
Good Condition For Display

650 New In Package 2008 Round 5 MMA Mixed
Martial Arts Action Figure Toy, Andrei "The
Pitbull" Arlovski Former UFC Heavyweight
Champion, Mint, 9 3/4"T

651 Transformers Bumblebee Toy No. 4NZZ454
Hasbro 2008 Camaro Yellow/Black, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/2"

131/144

08/02/25 05:54:41



Lot Title

652 (4) Original 2011 Avengers Movie Action
Figures by Hasbro, Black Widow, Nick Fury,
Hulk and Winter Soldier, Very Good Condition,
4"T to 5"T, Very Hard To Find These
Anymore, Don't Miss Your Chance to Add To
Your Collection

653 (3) Hot Wheel Cars All Collectible: 30+ Year
Old Car Total Blue Card #200 Custom
Corvette, 50th Anniversary Car 55 Chevy Bel
Air Gasser and 50th Anniversary Volkswagen
GTI Drag Bus, Approx 3"L

654 New In Package MEGO Kiss Gene Simmons
Figure Toy, Demon Is Mint and Packaging Near
Mint, 8"T

655 Older But New Bright RC 1:24 Scale Chevy
Truck, Looks Complete, Untested As-Is, Box
11 1/4"L x 4 1/2" x 5 1/4"H

656 Revell Visible V8 Engine Kit Build, Moving
Parts, New Old Stock In Unopened Bags

657 Tin Toy Baby, Head Rubber, Appears to Be
Missing Some Parts But Cute Guy For Display,
4"H

658 Container of Playfoam Pluffle, Very Good
Condition, 9 1/8"T

659 (3) Hot Wheel Collectibles, Not Many Left:
30+ Year Old Car on Total Blue Card #248
Called Splittin Image 11, #2 of 4 67 Camaro
and A Treasure Hunt Series #11 of 12,
Collector #759 From 1997, Very Good
Condition, Approx 3"L

66 Vintage Medical Center Thermometer With
Box, Very Good Condition, 4"L

660 New In Package Teddy & Duck Wash Mitt Set
and Two 30" x 36" Minky Sherpa Baby
Blankets, Pink and Blue, New With Tags

661 Women's Calvin Klein XXL Blue Sweatshirt
Coat In Good Condition

662 Box Lot of Gauges Etc, New Old Stock to
Good Condition, 2"L to 4"D

663 12M to 3T Boys Clothes, Coats, Shirts, Pants,
Jackets and More, Brands Like Nike, Children's
Place, Jordan and Nautica, 25 Items in Good to
Very Good Condition

664 (8) New Rolls Duct Tape, Assorted Colors,
Irregular, 2" x 60'

665 Men's Clothing Size Medium/Large (32-33
Waists), Pants, Shirts, Comfy Clothes With
Brands Like Gap, Levis, Knight Bridge &
More, 42 Items in Good Condition

666 16-Piece Lot of Various Items Like Figurines
and Candleholders, Most Good Condition to
Very Good Condition, 3"T to 13 1/2"T

Lot Title

667 Quilting Materials Like Fabric (Yardage and
Scraps), Cotton, Flannel, Etc, Quilting Books
and Project Kits, Good to Very Good Condition

668 (19) New Brand Name Toys, Pinball Soccer,
Rainbow High Barbie, Jojo and More, Nice Lot,
8"L to 17 1/2"L Boxes

669 New In Box Cooling & Radiator Specialist,
Prime Cooling, 3 Row All Aluminum, Models
1968-87

67 Ertl Diecast 1:18 Scale 55 Chevy Bel Air, Very
Sharp, Nice Detail, Like New In Box, 10 1/2"L

670 Empty Shell Casings, (245) Casings, (35) 45
Gauge, (92) 12 Gauge, (18) Luger, Good
Condition (Large Casing Possibly 30-06)

671 Bobbie Brooks Size 2X Polyester Lounge
Pants, Pretty Blue Design, Very Good Condition

672 Vintage Long John Silver's Box and Porcelain
Cup, Very Good Condition, 4 3/4"T

673 New Hampshire The Granite Decanter, Very
Good Condition, 13 1/2"T

674 (16) Vintage Napkins In New Condition, 10"Sq

675 Hand Painted Clock Made In Holland 3 1/2"
(Takes Battery - Untested As-Is), Hand Painted
Candle Holder, Small Clogs Holland Made 2
1/2", "Cordon Bleu" Flask 8", Large Clog 6",
Good Condition

676 Vintage 1950s Frosted Drinking Glass
Tumblers, Set of 3, Mackinac Bridge, Hartwick
Pines, Soo Locks, Michigan Souvenirs, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"T

677 (4) Ceramic Decorative Dishes, Good to Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam to 9 1/4"L

678 Longaberger Cookie Jar Pottery With Blue
Traditional Accents, Beautiful Addition For
Any Collector, Good Condition, 96 Oz, 8"T

679 Vintage Pyrex Amish Butterprint Refrigerator
Set, #503 and #502 With Lid and Two #501
Both With Lids, No Chips/Cracks, Perfect Gift,
4"W to 8 3/4"W

68 Peripole Angel Soprano Recorder, Good
Condition, 12"L

680 Exclusive Drioli Mid Century Atomic Era
African American, American Porcelain Figure,
Figurine Music Player Guitar, Made In Italy,
Very Good Condition, 6"W x 3"

681 1950s Brookglad 17" Large Poor Pitiful Pearl
Doll With Sheer Blue Party Dress In Very Good
Condition
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682 (5) Nice LP Record Albums by Hank Williams,
All Original Releases, Not Reissues, "Hank
Williams Memorial Album", "Hank Williams
As Luke The Drifter" and "The Immortal Hank
Williams" Are From 1950s and Have Yellow
MGM Labels, Other Two Released in 1965
Have Black Labels: "Mr and Mrs Hank
Williams" and "Hank Williams Sings Kaw-Liga
and Other Humorous Songs", Good Condition

683 Todo Wizard of Oz Dog In Picnic Basket,
Blue/White Checker Towel, 200 Mark On
Bottom Oz, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"W x 9
1/2"L x 10"H

684 Vintage George and Martha Washington Blue
Goblets, Very Good Condition, 8 1/4"T

685 Objet 'd Elegance Collection, Heavy, 1920-
1930s Art Deco Statue, Collector Piece In Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 4 1/4"D x 14 1/4"T

686 National Association of Jim Beam Bottle and
Specialties Clubs Decanter, Empty, Very Good
Condition, 11 1/4"T

687 Elegant Blue Glass Carnival Iridescent
Toothpick Holder, Very Good Condition, 2
1/4"T

688 Cutting Board, "There's No Place Like Home",
15"W x 11 1/2"L

689 (13) Snowflake Plates and a Platter, Good to
Very Good Condition For The Holidays, 10
3/4"diam and 11 1/2"Diam

690 Vintage Gibson "I Love Popcorn" Lage Heavy
Stoneware Ceramic Bowl, "That's All" Written
On Bottom Inside, Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam x 6"H

691 Michael Kors Purse, Teal Blue Leather Look,
Good Condition, 19"W x 14"H

692 Postcards and Holiday Cards, Some Are Really
Old, Good Condition to New, 3 1/2"T to 7 1/2"L

693 Pair Vintage Fenton Blue Opalescent Hobnail
Glass Star Sugar & Creamer, Ruggled Star Top,
Sugar Chipped Otherwise Good Condition, 3
1/4"H

694 Dreamsicles Snow Globe, Limited Edition,
Musical - Seating For Hope, Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 5 3/4"H

695 Australia Queensland Beam Whiskey Decanter,
Empty, Very Good Condition, 10 1/4"T

696 Vintage Musical James Beam Bells, Cream
May 11-13, 1984 and Blue Feb 17-19, 1984,
Hosted by Valley Forge, Very Good Condition,
6"Diam x 10 1/2"T

Lot Title

697 Vintage Stoneware Bowl, Cream With 3 Blue
Stripes, Solid, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2"Diam x 4"H

698 3-Piece Set, 6 1/2" Basket With Rope and
Flower Handle and A Pair of Low
Candleholders With A Bow 3", Aqua Pottery
Probably California, Good To Very Good
Condition

699 Wedgwood Blue Jasperware Trinket Dish, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 2"H

7 Porcelain Enameled Metal Old Marbleized
Brown and White, Handles or Inserts on the
Sides, Good Condition, 17"L x 9"W x 2 1/2"H

70 (3) Antique Unique Lanterns, Show Wear,
Good Condition For Display, 2"W x 6"T, 4
1/2"W x 8 3/4"T and 6 1/4"W x 9"T

700 Two Dutch Figures, Made In Occupied Japan,
Good Condition, 4 1/4"T

7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your item
is missing part of the lot, please contact our
office to let us know ASAP and we will do our
best to correct the listing. If you are missing an
Item, please first search "500" in our Keywords
for Items that are "Lost & Found". Our
Catalogers & Typers will place Listings with
Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are still
missing an item or part of a listing, please check
the following pictures to View Lost & Found
Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 (7) Rolls of Westchester Pattern Model #
FK20191B Wall Border, Each Roll 5 Yards, All
In Wrappers - New Old Stock, Very Pretty
Design

702 Vintage Wedgwood Lighter and Two Ashtrays
Jasperware, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam
x 3"T

703 Trimline Rotary Disc Phone, Vintage Teal,
Western Electric, Desk or Wall Telephone,
Untested As-Is, 9"T

704 Great Looking Stool, Exterior Paint, Can Be
Used Outside, Very Good Condition, 17"W x 9
1/2"D x 9"H

705 Vintage 1978-2003 35 Years of Enesco,
Precious Moments Snow Globe, Make A Joyful
Noise "In The Garden" Musical Song, Very
Good Condition, 4"Diam x 6"T

706 Handmade Bear and Goose Baby Blanket,
Good Condition, 38" x 44"
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707 Poly Cam Security System Camera Monitor
Etc, Untested As-Is, 9"L to 19"W

708 Holiday Set, (4) Decorative Trays and (3)
Ceramic Decorative Bread Pans, One With
Snowman and Three With Christmas Tree
Patterns, 6"L to 15"Diam

709 Antique Seyei Fine China Regency #6908
Includes (11) Each Dinner and Salad Plates,
Bread Plates, Soup and Fruit Bowls, (13) Each
Cups and Saucers, A Large and Small Platter,
Sugar Bowl and Creamer (Chipped), Vegetable
Bowl, Gravy Boat and Relish Plate,
White/Black/Gold, Elegant

71 Coppertone Metal Covered Wagons, Steers and
Cowboys Bookends, Good Condition, 6 1/2"L x
3 3/4"H

710 Homemade Ornaments, "Priceless", Very Good
Condition, 2 3/4"T to 7"T

711 (16) Various Trays and Tins, Mark Martin
Bugles Tin, Oval Coke, Silver Tray & Bowl, Rd
Trays, England, Christmas, Blue Boy, Crayola,
Five Spick & Span and Four Rd Rins With
Covers, Good to Very Good Condition, 5
1/4"W to 17"W

712 4' Decorative Holiday Tree On Metal Stand In
Good Condition

713 Two Wood Framed Chairs, Seats Need Redone,
Otherwise Good Condition, 16"W x 16 1/2"D x
36 1/4"H

714 Handmade Peter Rabbit Theme Baby Blanket,
Very Good Condition, 42" x 48"

715 (13) Antique Furniture Books In Good
Condition

716 (2) Cast Iron Fry Pans, Good Condition,
5"Diam and 6"Diam

717 (4) Monax Saucer Plates, (4) Glass Plates Diana
and (3) Small Glass Plates Diana, Good
Condition, 4 1/4"Diam to 6"Diam

718 Four Tier Plastic and Collapsible Finger Food
Tray, Very Good Condition, 12"Diam x 17"T

719 (3) Metal Candlesticks, Polished Steel, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"T to 11 1/2"T

72 Rush to the Rockies Beam Decanter, Very
Good Condition, 8"W x 10"H

720 Jumbo Peanut Butter Jar With Zinc Top, Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"T

721 Small Glass/Shot Glasses, Twenty In Good
Condition, 2"T to 4 1/2"T

722 Burton Leather Wallet, 20 Slots For Cards,
Large Slot For Cash With Snap Coin Purse and
Hidden Compartments, 8 1/4"W x 5"L

Lot Title

723 Ennio's Santa Croce World Famous School of
Leather Florence Italy Cigarette Case, Black
Leather With Gold Tone Trim, Paper Diagram
Map Inside Case Showing Location Of Leather
School, Little Wear For Age, Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2"W x 3 1/2"L

724 Hammer Ringer Wall Mount Alarm Phone Bell
System Western Electric Vintage 592-A,
Untested As-Is, However If You Shake It
Manual The Clangeer Goes Back/Forth And
Makes Loud Bell Sound, Good Condition, 7"W
x 2 1/2"D x 7"H

725 (57) Sheets of Shooting Targets, New Old
Stock, 9 1/2"W x 14"H

726 Old GE Electric Battery Operated AM/FM
Radio With Handle and Extendable Antenna,
Two Way Power, Connected Electrical Cord
Inside Battery Case, 4 AA Batteries or One 9V
Square Battery, Convertible To Either One,
Working, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 3"Thick
x 7"H

727 (2) Vintage Coke Glasses, Good Condition, 4
3/4"H

728 Two Ceramic Cats, Made In Japan, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x 8"H

729 (6) Old Mason Jars With Wire/Glass Lids, Ball,
Drey and Queen, Rust On Wire, Otherwise
Good Condition For Age, 5"H to 8 1/2"H

73 (6) Antique Vintage Bottles, Blue, Green,
Brown and Clear Glass, Good Condition For
Age, 5"T to 8"T

730 Old Diecast Cap Gun, Has Patina, Very Good
Condition For Age, 6"W x 2 1/2"H

731 Mirrored Glass Vanity Cosmetic Tray, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 8"D

732 1960 Ford Starliner Hardtop, Grey Exterior and
Interior, Promo Car, Plastic Body, Metal Base
With Working Friction Rear Drive Amt Corp,
Birmingham Michigan Stamped In Metal
Bottom Side, Has Some Cracks In Body In A
Few Spots, Fair Condition, 8 1/2"W x 3"D x 2
1/2"H

733 THL Sugar, Tea and Butter Covered Dishes,
Good Condition, 5"Diam x 8"H Canisters

734 Snow Eskimo With Child Soapstone Sculpture
Carving Figurine, Made In Nuvuk Canada,
Very Good Condition, 5"W x 4 1/2"L x 6"H

735 Elegant Set of Two White Hobnail Toothpick
Holders, Very Good Condition, 3"H

736 Vintage Glass Juicer, Small Chip On Center,
Otherwise Good Condition, 7"Diam x 2 1/2"T
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737 Craftsman Vintage Plumbers Basin Wrench T
Handle, Very Good Condition, 11 1/2"L

738 Cigarette Case Covered With Metal Tiny Steel
Dots, 2520 Dots, Box 3"W x 1"D x 4"H, Good
Condition, Your Smokes Fill Both Sides When
Open 1 Layer Thick

739 Antique Binoculars, Made In USA, Cord
Fragile/Brittle, Otherwise Good Condition, 4
1/2"W x 4 7/8"H

74 Vintage Sanisink Leather With Wood Handle
Cleaner/Scraper, Home Utilities Mfg Co, Has
Repairs On Corners, Good Condition For
Display, 4"W x 8"L

740 Two Pieces Pyrex, 1.5 Qt and 2.0 Qt,
Microwave Safe, Good Condition, 8"Diam

741 Ceramic 1957 White Corvette Beam Decanter,
Empty, Has Something Stuck To Paint,
Otherwise Good Condition, With Box, 11"W

742 Damn I Got Old Quick Snapback Hat,
White/Black, New, One Size Fits All

743 Handheld Black Light, Fluorescent Tube Light,
Tested and Works, Takes 4 AA Batteries,
Included, Plus Has Option of Regular Beam
Flashlight On End of Device, Very Good
Condition, 6"L

744 (2) Square Fry Pans, Cast Iron, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"Sq

745 Teddy Bear Doll Size Harley Davidson jacket,
2004 Official Licensed Product, Good
Condition, 13"W x 7"H

746 Corningware 1 1/2 Qt, Microwave/Oven Safe,
Has Scratches, Good Condition, 11"W x 8
1/2"D x 2"H

747 Ceramic Towel Holder, Rabbit With Red Jewel
Eyes, With Original Box, Really Neat Piece, 6
1/2"W x 6"D x 8"H

748 Tach and Dwell Fox Valley Instrument Co,
Cheboygan Michigan, Made In USA, Good
Condition For Age, 5"L x 3 1/2"W x 6 3/4"T

749 New Cast Iron Hand Cast Preseasoned
Induction Gas Electric, 6 1/2"Diam

75 Antique 19th Century Cast Iron "The Pearl"
Check Protector Perforator, Very Good
Condition, 4"L x 3"W x 3 1/2"H

750 Men's Like New Givenchy Tie, Polyester,
100% Authentic

751 Elvis Tin, Good Condition, 6 1/2"Diam

752 Rae Dunn Metal Bucket, "Clean", Very Good
Condition, 12 1/2"Diam x 12"H

Lot Title

753 Antique Cast Iron Coffee Grinder 7"W x 5"L x
8"H, Good Condition, Old 14 Oz Union Leader
Tobacco Metal Can 5 1/2"Diam x 5"H, Very
Good Condition

754 Electric Train Set and Various Pieces: (3)
Transformer/Power Boxes, (26) Misc Mocos
and Cars, (4) GI Joe Locomotive/Two
Cars/Caboose, Some Train Tracks Plus Misc
Pieces, Instruction Papers, Untested As-Is, 2"L
to 29"L

755 Older Winnie The Pooh Toys and Plush
Animals, Good Condition to New In Package,
3"L to 8"L

756 Christmas Holiday Box Lot, Large Bells, Santa,
Snowman, Wreath and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Approx 10"W to 20"W

757 Blue Pool Hose Vacuum With Brush and
Chlorine Float, Fair to Good Condition, Approx
7"L to 20'L

758 (13) Christmas Items, Includes Brass "Merry
Christmas" Door Topper Sign, Santa, Snowmen
and More, Good Condition, 6"W to 30"W

759 Pacific Giftware Like New In Box With Tail
Repair, Crow On Skulls Incense Burner, 10"L x
4"W

76 Art Deco Blue Rippled Glass Base Lamp,
Works, No Shade and Vintage Small Art Deco
Desk Lamp, Works, Fair to Good Condition,
8"W to 11"T

760 Pair Size 10 Wedge Sandals, Black Purple Gold
Beads, Pair Black/White Sandals Size 10 and
Pair Metallic Size 11 Wedge Sandals, Good to
New Condition

761 Pacific Giftwares Garden Yoga Dragon, With
Repaired Wing, Good Condition, 6"W x 10"T

762 Cute Birdhouse With Metal Doorknob and
Locks As Decoration, Old, Needs Cleaning,
Good Condition, 10"W x 12"D x 10"H

763 Pacific Giftware Santa Muerte Saint of Holy
Death Statue, Love, Pasion, Relationship,
Missing Scale, Like New In Box, 3 1/2"W x 10
1/2"H

764 New In Box Scentsy Country Living Rustic
Barn Electric Wax Warmer, Metal, 6 1/2"W x
5"D x 8"H

765 Vintage Tupperware 809-13 Large Yellow
Servalier Canister With Lid, Minimal Scratches
Inside, Very Good Condition, 6"Diam x 7"H

766 (6) New Package Scentsy Candle Scents, 32. Fl
Oz
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767 New Never Opened Calgon Hawaiian Ginger
Body Mist and Lotion, Great Gift, 2 Oz, 6 Oz
and 8 Oz

768 Vintage Tupperware 1298-10 Large Yellow
Servalier Canister With Lid, Minor Scratches
Inside, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 3
1/2"T

769 Scentsy Plug In Wall Wax Warmer Plus (3)
Scentsy Wax Packs, (3) Yankee Candle Wax
and One Kristin, Some Are Partials, Very Good
Condition, 3"W x 5 1/2"H Warmer

77 (5) Blue Mason Jars, Four Are Ball, Very Good
Condition, 7"T to 9"T

770 (6) New Jar Candles, Assorted Scents, Approx
14 Oz to 18 Oz

771 Vintage Avon Butter Dish/Cover and Two
Hostess Fragranced Soaps, Glass, Very Good
Condition, 6"Diam x 5"H

772 "Suck On This!" Novelty Item From The Office
and Dundie Pin/Certificate, Very Good
Condition, 3"L to 7"L

773 Four Purses: (2) Lily Bloom Fabric Prints (Fall
and Summer), Orange Leather and Rustic
Black, Some Wear, Very Good Condition,
10"W to 14"W

774 Tinsel Style Snowman Head, Good Condition,
8"Diam x 11"H

775 Plastic Tropical Plant Christmas Tree In Nice
Gold Pot, Good Condition, Pot 13 1/2"Diam x
12"H, Tree 40"T

776 Wax Melts Lot: (2) New Yankee Candle Wax
Melt, New Scentsy Eskimo Kiss, Partial
Scentsy Clean Breeze, (2) New Abby: Holiday
Fruit Basket and Evergreen Dreams, .8 Oz to
3.2 Oz

777 Wicker Deer Statue, Good Condition, 6"W x
17"D x 19"H

778 New Ridgefield Home Holiday Collection
Grace Fine Porcelain Coffee Cups, Not
Microwave Safe, Toy Soldier Design, Set of 4
Cups/Stand, 5"W x 4 3/4"D x 11"H

779 (3) Nice Christmas Decor Pieces, Resin
Children On Sled, Wax Snowman and Ceramic
Santa, Good Condition, 5 1/2"T to 9"T

78 Very Cool Vintage Gene Autry Table Clock,
Metal, Clock Works, Unsure On Alarm, Battery
Cover Loose - Held By Tape, Very Nice
Condition, 4"W x 1 1/2"D x 5"H

780 Toy Soldier Nutcracker, Wood With Silver
Sequin, Good Condition, 15"H

Lot Title

781 CDs of All Kinds, Includes Music of Various
Genres, Movies, CD Holders Good For Keeping
CDs Safe, Plus Some PC Games On Discs, 60+
Items Good Condition, Find Your Favorite
Artist In This Box

782 Tons of Old Postcards and Paper Items, Fair to
Good Condition, 4"L to 9"L

783 Large Lot of Plastic Storage Bins, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 7"D x 2 1/2"H

784 Remember Those Old Time 50s and 60s
Christmases With 6'T Aluminum Reusable
Tree, 59 Branches, 21"L, In Original Paper
Protective Sleeves, With Stand, One Branch of
60 Missing From Bottom Back of Tree, Very
Good Condition

785 Women's Size L Clothing, Swimsuits, Jackets,
Pants, Shirts and More, Brands Like Pink, Nike,
Levis and More, 48 Items In Good Condition

786 Two VHS Holders 11 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 9"H
and (4) Cassette Tapes and At Least 24 CDs
Including Some Old and Some Newer, Plus A
Record Album Prince & The Revolution,
Around The World In A Day, Untested As-Is,
Appear In Good Condition

787 Mira Bella Steam Mop, New In Box, 12"W x
7"D Base Head

788 Large Vintage Clear Glass Relish Platter,
"Manhattan" Pattern, Very Good Condition,
14"Diam

789 Resin and Metal Base Table Lamp, Needs
Shade, Untested As-Is, 5"W x 17"H

79 (2) Wood Star/Heart Pictures, Patriot, Good
Condition, 6"W x 24"H

790 Vintage Rauchenfelser Steinbier Stoneware
Beer Vessel Decanter Stein Geboren Durch
Feuer and Stein Born by Fire and Stone, Made
In Germany With Wire Bale and Stopper,
German Pictures, Very Good Condition,
6"Diam x 14"H

791 Garden Angel Statue Holding A Bird In Her
Hand, Resin, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 7"H

792 (4) Vintage Salt Cellars, Crystal and One
Avocado Moon & Stars, Very Good Condition,
1 3/4"W to 2"W

793 Cast Iron Small Fry Pan, Perfect For Eggs,
Very Good Condition, 6 1/4"Diam, With 4"L
Handle

794 Black Glitter Hard Case Wallet, Plenty of Space
Inside For Cards and Cards, Fits My Phone
Too, Like New Condition, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L
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795 Vintage Chrome Metal Powder Soap Dispenser
With Key Included, Very Good Condition, 4"W
x 3"D x 8"H

796 Vintage Fenton Clear Glass Elephant Figurine,
Sticker On Bottom, Very Good Condition, 3"W
x 4"H

797 Beautiful Mugs With Pewter Tops, Made In
Germany, Etched Glass, One With Deer,
Nautical One With Ariel 1866, Beautiful To
Gift or Keep For Self, Cul On Bottom of Glass,
Very Good Condition, 3"Diam

798 Silver Metal Holiday Train and Two 4"W x 7"L
Box Cars on 29"L Track, Good Condition

799 (4) Detroit Lions Smokey Glass Drinking
Glasses, NFL Logo Embossed On One Side,
Detroit Lions On Other, Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 4 3/8"H

8 (2) Vintage Kodak Cameras, Metal, Good
Condition For Display, Untested As-Is, 3"W x
6"L

80 Vintage Last Rites Altar Pieta Chalkware
Religious Shadow Box, 13"W x 4"D x 23"H,
Bottom Pull Down Drawer Holds A Holy Water
Bottle, Plate, Spoon and Black Cross With
Silver Color Metal Jesus On It, Also Has Two
Angel Candle Holders Right and Left Side
Mounted In Wood, No Cracks In Glass and
Ready To Hang Wire, Very Good Condition

800 2002 Elmo Wilton Cake Pan, Good Condition,
12"W x 11"D x 2 1/4"H

801 Tory Burch Black Leather Wallet, Shows Minor
Wear, Still Useable, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W
x 7 1/2"L

802 Clear Glass Art Fish Paperweight, Very Good
Condition, 4"L x 3 1/4"H

803 Vintage Black Enamel Cast Iron Spoon Rest,
Very Good Condition, 8"L x 3 3/4"W

804 Vintage Iris Ruffled Clear Glass Bowl, 11
1/2"Diam x 3"H, Very Good Condition

805 Wedding Vows Groom Bride Ring, Ceremony
Heavy Resin Figure, Includes Roses, Cool
Piece, Few Minor Chips, Otherwise Good
Condition, 8"L x 8"H x 4"W

806 Three Hand Carved Wood Loons, Signed J.
Dudley on Bottom of Each, One Has Wood
Fish in Mouth, Removeable, 2"W x 15"L x
8"H, 18"L x 3"W x 12"H, 21"L x 3"W x 7"H,
Very Good Condition From Boyd's Collection

807 Antique Metal Matchbox Holder/Candle
Holder, Punch Tin Design, Good Condition, 4
1/4"H x 2 3/4"W x 5"L

Lot Title

808 Plastic Deviled Egg Dish, 12"Diam, Holds Two
Dozen

809 Classic Metal Look Resin? Camera Storage
Box, Back of Camera Flips Open to Reveal
Hidden Space For Storing Items, Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"W x 5 1/4"D x 4 1/4"H

81 Cat Wall Hanging With Its Foot Out To Hang
Something From, Very Cute, Great Condition,
6"W x 9"T

810 Vintage Glass Decanter Diamond Pattern,
Missing Stopper, Still Good Condition For Age,
6 1/2"W x 9"H

811 Crystal Punch Bowl With Eight Cups and
Plastic Ladle, Good Condition, 11"Sq. x 6"H

812 Human Hand Bookends, Good Condition, Resin
Material, 4"W x 7"H

813 New With Tags Ladies W&J Fashion Black
Pants Size L/XL Poly Spandex Stretch Material

814 Folding Wire Rectangle Basket, Metal
Collapsible 14"L x 7"W x 9 1/2"H, Some Rust,
Good Condition

815 Children's Wood Picnic Doll Size Table, Side
Boards Are Loose, Otherwise Good Condition,
15"W x 15"L x 9"H

816 Rubbermaid Commercial 24 Liter Mop Bucket
With Ringer, Good Working Condition, Heavy
Duty, 18"W x 19"D x 21"H

817 Shallow Well Pump Tank And Switch, Green,
Stainless Steel, Used One Year, Good
Condition, Drummond, 20"L x 12"W x 20"H

818 Older Teletubbies Toys, Good to Like New
Condition, Huge Mixture, 3" to 8"L

819 New Shower Curtain With Rings, Star Wars,
71"Sq.

82 Old Cardboard Sign, Has APE Graphics, Fair
Condition, 14"W x 15 1/2"H

820 Brand New in Box Walker Edison, Two Drawer
Solid Wood Night Stand In Caramel Color,
Instruction Manual Included, Brand Mid
Century Modern, Crafted From Natural Solid
Wood, 20"W x 19"D x 24"H Assembled,
Matches #1306

821 Box Lot Of Car Care Supplies, Power Steering
Fluid, Oil And Oil Filters, Metal First Aid Box,
STP Fuel Injector Cleaner And Oil Treatment,
Brake And Starter Fluid, Ignition Spray, Engine
Treatment, Some Vintage Fair to Good
Condition, 4" to 18"L

822 Box of Paper Crafting Supplies, Many Never
Opened, Card Making Kit, Photo Paper, Glue,
Lots of Nice Ribbons, Good To New, 2" to 11"L
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823 House Supplies, Cleaning, Personal, Two
Heavy Ropes, New to Partially Used, Sold As
Is, Look To Be Good To New, 7" to 11"H

824 New Unopened In Box, Table Mate II Folding
TV Tray, Slate Grey, Includes Cup Holder
(Slides and Glides) 15 3/4"D x 20 3/4"W,
Product Code TMII-CHSMO, Brand New
Never Opened, Adjustable Height

825 Green, Mauve, Floral Print on White
Background, With Two Pillow Shams, Green
Braid Around Perimeter (Three Sides) 82"W x
90"L

826 Nice Floral Fabric Purse, Plenty Of Pockets,
Straps And Bottom Have Wear, Still Useable,
Good Condition, 9"W x 5"D x 9 1/2"H

827 Large Advertising MTV Music Television Mug
"MTV NYC" On Other Side, Like New
Condition, 4"Diam x 4 5/8"H

828 Stained Glass Box With Dragonflies 6"W x 4"D
x 3"H, Very Good Condition, Great For Many
Uses, Jewelry, Change, Etc.

829 Chillie Willie Penguin Ceramic Cookie Jar,
13"H x 8"W Cold Paint, Some Paint Loss,
Good Condition

83 Vintage Winchester Advertising Framed Poster,
Very Nice Wood Frame, Winter Rabbit Hunting
Scene, Poster Has Flaws, Good Condition
Overall, 29"W x 35"H

830 Vintage 1950's Frosted Glass Tumblers Set of
Four "Soo Locks" Michigan Souvenirs, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"H x 2 3/4"D

831 Body Wash Victoria Secrets Pink Wild and
Breezy Body Wash, 10.1 Oz. Bottle, Good
Condition

832 Vintage Glasbake Divided Milk Glass Oval
Casserole Dish J-2352 13 No Chips, Cracks,
Atomic Star Pattern, 9"W x 12"L x 2 1/2"H,
Good Condition

833 Canvas Cloth "Save The Lighthouses" of The
Great Lakes Wall Hanging, 18"W x 26"H Good
Condition

834 New In Box Whirl Nasal Booster Filter, 2"W x
4"L Box

835 Merry Moo Cows "Holy Cow Your Birthday",
"Lucky To Have Each Other", "Udderly
Refreshing- Watermelon", "Milk Maid" Girl
With Flowers, and "I'd Follow Moo Anywhere"
Piper and Eggplant, All in Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" to 4"H

837 New English Breakfast Tea Chicken Mugs And
Tea Set, 3"Diam x 3 1/2"H Each

Lot Title

838 New In Box Attractives Magnetic Salt &
Pepper Kissing Nurse and Sailor/Navy, Great
Gift, Ceramic, 3 1/2"H

839 Vintage Fruit Design Bowl, Good Condition,
Marked Made in China, Blue and White
Ceramic, 3 1/2"H x 8 1/2"Diam

84 1939 Matching Michigan License Plates, Some
Tears on One Plate and Some Rust, Fairly
Decent For Age, Great Find, 11 5/8"L x 5 1/2"H

840 Great Western Collection Lot, Ten Westerns on
Four DVD's in Metal Tin, (20) Westerns on
Four DVDs Starring Roy Rogers, Gene Autry,
Featuring Billy The Kid, Great American
Western Collection- Starring Marlon Brando,
Randolph Scott, Burt Lancaster, Jane Russell,
Errol Flynn, Etc. Very Good Condition

841 1 1/2 Qt. Divided Dish And Lid, Vintage
Turquoise, Snowflake Pyrex, Very Collectible
Piece or Christmas Gift, Light Wear, Very
Good Condition For Age, 8"W x 12"L x 3"H

842 Vintage Pitcher "Hull" 1950's, Good Condition

843 Stained Glass Santa Lamp, Works, Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3 1/4"D x 8 1/2"H

844 Vintage 1950's Frosted Glass Tumblers Set of
Four "Mackinac Bridge" Michigan Souvenirs,
Good Condition, 2 3/4"D x 6 1/2"H

845 Merry Moo Cows Christmas, "Merry
Christmoose" Pair With Snowball, "Everyone
Needs A Hoof to Hold Onto" One Boy and One
Girl, Addorable "I Can't Moove", Very Good
Condition, 2 3/4" to 3"H

846 Vintage MCM Pottery Divided Relish Snack
Dish Tray, Beautiful And Glossy Appearance,
Will Display Beautifully, Very Good Condition,
9"W x 14"L

847 Vintage Pyrex 77B Old Town Blue Gravy
Bowl/Cup, Made in USA, No Chips or Cracks,
No Underplate, 1972-1982, Good Condition,
Milk Glass 3 1/2"W x 5"L x 3"H

848 2010 Hallmark Musical Peanuts Snow Globe,
Glass And Resin, 3 1/4"Diam x 5 1/2"H, Very
Good Condition, No Tags

849 Ceramic Dog Treat Canister With Carry
Handle, Good Condition, 6"Diam x 8"H

85 Holiday Winter Sign "Let It Snow", Handmade
of Painted Wood, 24"Diam

850 Unique Pottery Vase in Blue and Tan Tones,
6"Diam x 7 3/4"H, Very Good Condition

851 Vintage Blue Crock Without Lid, USA, Cool
For Plant, Faux Arrangement, Etc. Very Good
Condition, 7" x 5"
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852 Hand Made Duck Theme Baby Blanket, Good
Condition, 42"L x 37"W

853 6"Diam Longaberger Basket Warming Brick,
Place in Basket After Heated to Keep Breads,
Muffins Warm, And Longaberger Little Blue
Creamer/Pitcher, Both in Very Good Condition,
2 1/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

854 Delft Blue Ceramic Duck Dispenser For Soap,
Lotion, Etc. Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 5
1/2"L x 5 1/2"H

855 Glazed Clay Planter With Four Small Side
Pockets For Plants, Good Condition, 12"W x
12"H

856 New Assorted Silk Craft Flowers, (11) Bunches
of Flowers Purchased From Hobby Lobby, 12"
to 30"L

857 Over 100 New 11"L x 6 1/2"W Permanent Self
Seal Poly Mailer Bags, Protects From Dirt,
Moisture And Water, Peel and Press To Seal,
6"W x 9"L

858 New In Package Light Blue Resistance Band
For Exercise, 6"W x 58"L

859 White Enamel Roaster With Flowers, Few
Chips in Pan, Overall Good Condition, 10
1/2"W x 15"L x 6"H

86 Vintage Captain Morgan Metal Sign, Bent on
Edge, Good Condition Otherwise, 12"W x 18"H

860 Fishing Tackle Antiques And Collectibles
Paperback Guide to Identification of Lures And
Other Tackle, With Approx. Values, Very Good
Condition

861 Bath & Body Lotion And Body Mist, Pink and
More, Three Tubes of Lotion, One Body Mist, 4
to 8.4 Oz. Good Condition

862 Large Corelle Lot- Beautiful With Small Blue
Flowers, (8) Mugs, Two Serving Bowls 8 1/2" x
3", Two Platters 12" x 10", Serving Bowl 8 1/2"
x 2", Eight 10 14" Dinner Plates (One Has
Small Chip) Six 8 1/2" Luncheon Plates, Eight
6 3/4" Saucers, Six 5 3/8" Berry Bowls, Eight 6
1/4" Soup Bowls, Good Condition

863 Animated Santa With Light Up Tree and
Children, Plays Music, Approx. 13" x 24"H,
Good Condition

864 Huge Animated Werewolf 6'H Tested And
Works, Moves and Makes Noise, Lights Up,
New In Opened Box

865 Black & Decker Electric Blower, Works Great,
38"L, Good Condition

866 Vintage GE Street Light, Metal Housing, 14"W
x 29"L x 8"H, No Bulb or Wiring, As Is, Good
to Repurpose

Lot Title

867 American Flag by Noma, Lighted, Holographic,
Works, Cloth Hangers, Good Condition, 6'
Cord, 16"W x 17"H

868 Two Tier Plastic Shelf Rack Stackable, Good
Condition, 24"W x 12"D x 7"H Each

869 Very Nice Santa Figure, 17"W x 36"H, High
Quality, Ceramic And Cloth, Good Condition

870 Slumberjack Folding Camp Stool, 13"W x
10"D x 17"H Forest Green Seat, Gently Used
and Returned to Original Box, Good Condition

871 Mystery Box, 12 1/2"W x 16"L x 12"H

872 Ladies Bobbie Brooks Size 2X Polyester
Lounge Pants, Good Condition

873 Misc. Toy Vehicles, Diecast Jeep, Matchbox,
Hot Wheels and Tonka, 3" to 5 1/2"L, Some
Wear, Good Condition For Age

874 Toy Story 4 Disney Pixar Large Plush Buzz
Lightyear and Woody, Both in Good Condition,
24" to 26"H

875 New In Box Guesstures Game, 8 Years and Up,
Hilarious, High Speed Charades By Parker
Brothers, 10 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 2 1/2"

876 #42 Pro Racing Hot Wheels, Joe Nemechek
Diecast Car, 3"W x 8"L, Good Condition

877 New in Package Hot Wheels Turbo Revin Rev
Grip For Bicycle Handle, Makes Realistic
Sounds, Needs New Batteries, 3 1/2" x 7"

878 Set of Children's Swim Floaties, Brand New,
Never Used, Made By Intex For Ages 3-6 Years

879 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 2002 5"H
Shredder, Grey, Black, Light Blue With Sword
By Playmates, Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles
2003 5"H Foot Elite Guard, Gray, Black,
Burgundy, With Two Weapons By Playmates,
Both in Good Condition

88 European Scene Titled "Castle Combe", Signed,
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 20"H

880 New Michigan T-Shirt, Size Medium Youth,
Great Gift

881 New With Tags Boys Size 3M Turkey, Huddles
and Cuddles, Football Theme Onesie and Pants
Set

882 Vintage ALPS Windup Football Figure Toy,
Made in Japan, Plastic Material, Works in Good
Condition For Age, 5 1/2"H

883 New Skechers Shoes Girls Size 12
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884 Sesame Street Firetruck New Sealed Old Stock
1990 Illco Siren and Flashing Lights, Shaking
Bump and Go Action, Turning Extension
Ladder Removable Bert, Ages 2 and Up, Box
Measures Takes Two C Batteries, Not Included,
11"L x 6"W x 10"H

885 Large Group of Assorted Children's Books-
Hardcover, Paperback, Get Your Children's
Reading Something New, Approx. (20) Total,
Good Condition

886 Zoomer The Interactive Chimp, Moves, Voice
Commands, Tricks, And More, Charge on
Laptop or Wall Sockets, 13"H Needs Charging
Cable, Can Charge Off Computer, Outlet,
Laptop, Retails $71.00, Untested, As Is, Looks
in Good Condition

887 Mini Retro TV Game Console 620 Games Built
With Two Controllers, Like New Condition,
5"W x 4"D x 2"H

888 New With Size 12M Cutest Turkey At The
Table Onesie and Pants Set, So Cute

889 1982 Wood Playskool Children's Puzzle "Water
Pals" 9 1/2"W x 11 1/2"L Complete in Good
Condition For Age

89 Wooden Sign, Black/Burlap/White, 1 Peter 5:7,
Good Condition, 18 1/2"W x 18 1/2"H

890 Scrabble Game and Book Pocket Edition Travel
Size, Approx. 7"L Good Condition

891 1961 Vintage Mattel Barbie Doll Case, Some
Wear And Taped Corner, Good Condition,
Overall Needs Cleaning

892 Nine Vintage Trucks, All New In Package,
Some Are Hot Wheels, 2 1/2" to 5 1/2"L

893 New With Tags Size 6M Cutest Turkey at The
Table, Onesie and Pants Set, So Cute

894 Four Girls Clothing Pieces Size 7/8, Brown
Design Shirt By 365 Kids, Pink Design Shirt By
Justice, Multi Color Sleepwear By Leveret
Purpled Hooded Sweatshirt By Mudd, Good
Condition

895 Firebird Radio Control Flying Plane, Older,
Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 30"
Wingspan, Wing Piece Has Tape Repair

896 Lot of New Notebooks, And Wild Spirit
Composition Books, And Two Space Jam
Spiral, Great Christmas Gifts, 7 1/2" x 9 1/2"

897 Girls Monster High Plastic Bicycle Basket,
Attaches To Bike Handlebars, Very Good
Condition, 10 1/2"W x 7"D x 6"H

Lot Title

898 New Lot of Six Three Life Moments Just
Ducky, Three Vintage Journey Jar, Ball Jar Art
Kits, Art Themes to Suit Your Individual Gift
Giving Needs, 13"L Package

899 New With Tags Girls Size 2T Pink Floral
Leggings By Cat & Jack, Great For Cold Layers

9 Vintage Telechron Electric Clock, Untested As-
Is, 6 1/2"W x 5"H

90 (2) Print of Watercolor Flowers, Very Good
Condition, 13"W x 15"H and 16"H

900 New Women's Teen NIKE Shirt White Size
Small

901 New With Tags Women's NIKE Lions Jersey
#90 Suh, Size Small, Polyester Material

902 New With Size 9M Cutest Turkey At The Table
Onesie and Pants Set, Just One You by Carters
Brand

903 Two New Size 12M Polar Bear Design, Long
Sleeve and Pants Pajama Sets, Just One You by
Carters Brand

904 Vintage Tonka Shovel Truck, Fair Condition,
Rust, Parts Missing, Approx. 17"L x 11"H x
6"W

905 New Lot of Five Ball Jar Art, Journey Jar,
Material To Cover The Jar and Lid, 13 3/4"L
Package

906 1 Adidas Pullover Hoodie, 1 Under Armour
Pullover Hoodie and 1 Under Armour Long
Sleeve Shirt, Size 4

907 New With Tags Size NB Cutest Turkey At The
Table Onesie And Pants Set, So Cute

908 Two Adorable Stuffed Christmas Decorations,
18" Winnie The Pooh, 18" Frosty The
Snowman, Both in Very Good Condition, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home

909 Mini Gourmet Kitchen Tools, New In Box, One
Damaged Corner, 13 1/2"W Box

91 Gilt Framed Oil On Canvas, European Country
Scene, Circa 1960s, Signed, Frankenmuth
Galleries, Very Good Condition, 37"W x 30"H

910 (11) Beanie Baby Plush, All Have Heart Tag
Attached, New- Including Freckles, Smoochy,
Bruno, Iggy, Roary, Pugsly, Stinky, Ringo,
Twigs, Scoop and Pounce, 9"L

911 New Ten Pack Girls Hipster Underwear, Size 8

912 Toys, Lot Of Star Wars Figures Plus, Eight
Total, Very Good Condition, 2" to 2 1/4"H

913 Bakugan Battle Brawlers, (23) Figures And
Cards With Case, Good to Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 6 1/2"D x 2"H
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914 Two Pairs of Toddlers Knit Slippers, Size 2,
Great Gifts, New In Package

915 Disney Game Key Ready Controller, Two
Game Keys, New In Package, 15 1/2"W

916 Old Young Children's Books, Mostly
Hardcover, Tommy Finds Out, Hilltop Trails,
And More, Good to Very Good Condition

917 New in Package Onesie Pink 6-9 Months, Our
First Mother's Day

918 New 5-1 Subject Notebooks, 70 Wide Ruled
Sheets, Super Mario, Animal Crossing, You
Are Special Don't Forget Space

919 Four Matchbox Collectibles Elvis The
Graceland Collection, Each Mint in Original
Boxes, 7 1/2"W x 4"D x 4 3/4"H

92 Bud Light Beer Metal Sign, Good Condition,
16"W x 12 1/2"H

920 Vintage Fisher Price Barn With Silo, Made of
Plastic And Wood, Original Pieces, Very Clean,
Good Condition But Paper Peeling Off Plastic,
9 1/2"H to 10 1/2"H

921 Tennis Shoe NIKE Odyssey React Women's
Very Good Condition, Size 11

922 Foot Clan Gunner Action Figure 2003 5 1/2"H
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles, Grey, Blue,
With Axe And Sword, Foot Soldier Action
Figure 2002 5"H Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles,
Black, Grey, With Sword and Weapon, Both in
Good Condition

923 New With Tags Girls Size 4T Pink Floral
Leggings By Cat & Jack, Great For Cold Layers

924 New With Tags Size 3M Cutest Turkey At the
Table Onesie and Pants Set, So Cute

925 Disney Store Exclusive Plush Cat From Alice in
Wonderland, Great Condition, 19"L x 6"H

926 Crayola Draw Do Desk Model 5560 Looks Like
It is Mostly If Not All There, Very Good
Condition, Looked Inside Box, But Didn't
Open Bags to Inventory, 14"W x 14"D x 3"H
Box

927 1983 Tonka Tuff Mudder Goodyear Truck,
Good Condition, Goodyear And Hurst Stickers
On Sides, Little Dusty, Needs Car Wash,
Overall Good Condition, 14"L

928 Superior Beach Stones Puzzle, 550 Pieces, Do,
Glue, Frame, Hang, 18" x 24" Good Size, Cute
in Bathroom, Makes Nice Gift, From Hartman's
Fly Shop, Lovells MI

929 NFL "The Bears" Full Zip Hoodie Sweatshirt
Jacket, Men's Size L, Good Condition

Lot Title

93 New Metal Heart Welcome Sign, 13"W x 9
1/2"H

930 (14) Beer Mugs and Serving Glasses From Las
Vegas Nevada's Eastside Cannery, Mugs and
Glasses, All in Original Packaging, Nice Items
For Bar or Entertaining, Beer Glasses 9"H

931 New In Box Children's Dome, Box and Table
By FOL Easy to Assemble, Great to Keep
Children Occupied With Hours of Fun in Their
Own Space, Instructions Included

932 Coil Roofing Nails Fits Many Different Guns,
Box 7200 Unopened, 10 1/2"W x 18"D x 6"H,
Box Several Coils In It 12"Sq. x 12"H

933 Baseball Gloves MacGregor, Two Rawlings,
Spaulding, Two Wilson, Genuine Leather,
Three Wicker Baskets, 10" to 14"

934 Metal Pot, Pans And Lids, 7 1/2" to 10"Diam
Clean and Use, Good Condition

935 Two Gallon Ziploc Bag Filled With Used But
Clean, Wine Corks, Over 300 Real Corks, No
Synthetic, No Champagne Corks, Lots of
Different Winerys, Great For Projects and
Crafts, 1 1/2"L Average

936 (13) Vintage Glass Items, Loose Packed, Not
All Inspected For Chips or Cracks, 2 1/2" to
11"H

937 Tablecloth 48" x 64", Two New Dish Towels,
Two Hotpads, Embroidered Towel, Large
Candle 5 1/2" x 6"H, Faux Poinsettia Plant,
Christmas Pinecone Decoration, Some New,
Otherwise Good Condition

938 (31) VHS Tapes, All But Four New in Package
and Unopened, Mostly Swashbucklers, Action,
Adventure, Most Are Classics From 1930-50's,
With Movie Stars Of The Time

939 (17) Christmas Cups and Glasses, Good to Very
Good Condition, 3 3/4" to 5 1/2"H

94 Nautical Items With Magazine Rack and Fish
Basket, Needs Refurbished, Some Wear, Fair to
Good Condition, Up To 11"W x 17"L x 18"H

940 Four Mini Hammocks, Three Tier Hammock,
Store Camping Gear Out of the Way, 6 1/4"W
Package to 18 1/2"W Black

941 (50) Assorted Christmas Items, Some Never
Used, All Good, 2 3/4"L to 15"H

942 Kitchen Pizza Trays, Three 15 1/2" Round, One
16" Round, 12" x 18" Cookie Sheet, Three
Metal Trays, Roaster Rack, Strainer, Three
Tongs Locking, Need Washing, Fair to Good
Condition
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943 Women's Size Small Brooks Equilibrium
Technology High Visibility Neon Running
Windbreaker Jacket, Reflective in Very Good
Condition

944 Five New No Package Boys Size L Classic
White Tagless T-Shirts By Hanes

945 New Trump 2024 Save America Again 3' x 5'
Nylon Flag

946 (1041) MLB Baseball Cards, All Teams,
Companies, Star Players, Rookies, Hall of Fame
Player Card, Excellent Condition, 19"L Box

947 Like New Conair Heat Massage For Upper
Back and Neck, Works Great, 12 1/4"H Box

948 Three Pairs of Ladies Shoes Size 7 and 8, Good
Condition

949 Five New Pairs of Women's Foam Cushion
Insoles, All New in Package, Size 5-9 Long
Lasting, Comfortable, Absorbs Shocks

95 Antique and Vintage Liquor Bottles, Good
Condition For Age, 4"T to 10"T

950 Youth 11/28 Easton Stealth Knee and Shin
Pads, Fair Condition

951 Two Portable CB Radios For Emergencies,
Kraco Mayday 2, Battery or Ext. Power, Can
Hook to Antenna, GE Help Has Car Power
Cord and Antenna, Comes in Plastic Case With
Instructions, 11"L Box, Good Condition, As Is,
Worked Long Time Ago, 11" Box and 17"H

952 New In Box Fila Medium Resistant Strength
Cord by Fila Fitness

953 Three Pairs of Jeans Size 7 Route 66, Red Blue
Denim, Sapphire Ink, Good Condition

954 New Boys Size XL Hanes Long Sleeve And
Pants Set, Tagless Breathable Warmth For
Layers

955 Moultrie Feeders 35MM Wildlife Surveillance
Camera And Photo System, Good Condition,
Works, Batteries Included, 9 1/2"H

956 Four New Three Packs Wrangler Riggs,
Workwear Socks, (12) Pair Men's 9-13 US
Made

957 Paw Aboard Dog Life Vest, Never Used, Size
Medium, High End Vest

958 New With Tags Old Navy Jean Shorts
Women's Size 4

959 New Don't Blame Me I Voted For Trump Flag,
3' x 5' Nylon

96 (4) Steel Disc, Heavy Steel, Great For Painting
Or Repurpose, 22"Diam

Lot Title

960 Women's Size 12 Time & Tru Camo Cargo
Capri Pants, Cotton, Spandex in Good Condition

961 Youth 12/30.5 Bauer Supreme Shin and Knee
Pads, Fair Condition

962 New In Box Box Unopened 1990 Donruss
Baseball (36) Packs Of Baseball Cards, Key
Rookies In There, 7 1/2"L Box, Mint Condition

963 New Rep 20 lbs. Slam Ball - Weighted
Medicine Cardio Ball, Black in Color

964 New Hanes Boy Size L, Blue Tagless Long
Sleeve And Pants Set, Breathable Warmth For
Layers

965 Two Rifle Scopes By Tasco, 4 x 15 Good
Condition, 11"L

966 Ladies Size 9 1/2 New Balance Tennis Shoes,
Tan with Brown Trim, Like New Condition, a
Little Wear on Front Area

967 Men's New Balance Running Shoes, Size 10
1/2W Navy Blue and Hot Pink, M1980BP Style
No. New Unused

968 Maurices Jean Shorts Size 7, Deb Jean Skirt
Size 7

969 "The Second Amendment" T-Shirt Size 2XL,
Good Condition

97 Occasional Table With Raised Scalloped Edges,
Claw Feet, Dark Wood, Very Good Condition,
23 1/2"Diam x 14"H

970 New In Package Left Hand Leather 9MM
Holster, 7 1/2"L Approx.

971 Joe Biden Sucks Flag, Nylon 3' x 5', New In
Package

972 Pair of Bauer Vapor Hockey Gloves, 11/28 Fair
Condition

973 Two Boxes of Mixed Baseball Cards, 10 3/4"
and 14 3/4"L Boxes

974 Nu Trendz Signature Silk Touch Throw With
Sherpa Lining, New 50" x 60" American
Anthem, Eagle Over Mountains

975 Youth Bauer Hockey Helmet With Metal And
Plastic Face Mask, Good Condition

976 New With Tags Childrens Size XS Black Snow
Sport Waterproof Pants by All in Motion

977 Youth 12/30 Easton Shin and Knee Pads, Fair
Condition

978 New Eagle And Flag Silk Touch Throw With
Blue Sherpa Lining, JQ Licensing 50" x 60"
Peace, Power, Patriotism

979 Youth Size 4 1/2 RBK Hockey Skates, Fair
Condition
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Lot Title

98 Large Corner Cabinet by Gorman, Beautiful
Painted Finish, Very Good Condition, 33"W x
19"D x 82"T

980 New Era Brand Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Baseball Hat, Embroidered ND And Shamrock
on Back, Very Good Condition, Size 7 1/2

981 Youth Need And Shin Pads, 7/18 By Bauer
Supreme, Fair Condition

982 New With Tags NIKE Capris Size XS, Polyester

983 Two Boxes of Mixed Baseball Cards, 10 3/4"
and 14 3/4"L Boxes

984 Three New Two Packs Wise Blend Ladies
Crew Socks, 20% Merino Wool, Nice Pattern,
Shoe 6-9

985 Youth Bauer Hockey Helmet No Mask, Fair
Condition

986 Three Pairs of Boys Abercrombie Size 16 Slim
Blue Jeans, Good Condition

987 Two Pair of Oatmeal Color One Size Knee
High Boot Socks

988 Four New In Package Wilson Shin Guards,
WSP 2000

989 Detroit Red Wings 12"Sq. Garden Paver
Stepping Stone, New in Box, Waterproof Resin,
Hang, Yard, Walkway, Licensed

99 1935 Salesman Sample Calendar, Haskell
Coffin Artist, Very Large, Wrapped In
Protective Plastic, Very Good Condition, 28"W
x 48"H

990 Easton Synergy 200 Hockey Skates Size 10,
Fair Condition

991 Commemorative Edition Perta Lock 1000
Puzzle New Concept Allows Puzzle Pieces to
Stay Together Solid Without Glue, Trivial
Pursuit Best of Genius Adult 12+ 2-36 Players,
10 1/2" to 11 1/2" Wide Boxes, Both New in
Original Packages

992 Men's Size 48 Shorts, Both Stretch Material,
Very Good Condition, Beige Lee Extreme
Comfort And Wrangler

993 Hunter Fan Co. Ion Generator, Runs Good,
Could Use Cleaning, Otherwise Good
Condition, As Is, 17"W x 7"D x 19"H

994 Hoover 12 Amp Windtunnel 2 Vacuum, Runs
Good, With Cord Rewind, 43"H

995 Proform Exercise Trampoline, Good Condition,
9"H x 37" Across

996 32 Gallon Giant Storage Organizer, Recently
Washed, Plenty of Use Left, Very Good
Condition, 19"W x 35"L x 15 3/4"H

Lot Title

997 Vintage Chicago Cubs Jersey, Majestic Brand,
Size 14/16, Great Condition

998 Two Lighted Broomsticks, New, Tested and
Working, 28"H

999 Mystery Box 16"W x 12 1/2"D x 12"H
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PAYMENT DUEAll Items Must Be Paid In Full and Picked Up No Later Than 2pm on the Saturday after
the Auction.
PAYMENT METHODS? We accept Cash, PayPal and Credit Cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA)
? We do not accept checks.
? All invoices UNDER $10 are due in CASH ONLY 
? There is a 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM on all auctions, meaning if you bid $10 you will be paying $11
and 6% sales tax. (Farm Use and Sales Tax Exempt will need to fill out an Exemption Form) 
If you have any questions about payment, please call the office at (989) 684-1243.
ADDITIONAL FEES: WE ARE NOT A STORAGE UNIT Please DO NOT BID if you do not intend on
paying for and picking up your items during our normal pickup days and times. All invoices/items that
are not paid for and picked up in time will have an additional storage/handling fee (minimum $5) added
to their invoice and bidding privileges may be turned off.

PICKUP/CHECKOUT DAYS AND TIMES:
Wednesday, NOVEMBER 10 10-4pm
Thursday, NOVEMBER 11 from 10-4pm
Friday, NOVEMBER 12 from 11-6pm
Saturday, NOVEMBER 13 9-2pm
All Items Must Be Picked Up By No Later Than 2pm on SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 13
LOCATION
Our Auction House is Located 2 1/2 Mile East of I-75, EXIT 160!
 605 Salzburg Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
Look for the big white building, right in front of Duncan's Outdoor Shop. Please call for directions if
needed. (989) 684-1243

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

605 Salzburg Ave, Bay City, MI 48706 -- Phone 989-684-1243
1bid.us
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